
FLNO NAM1 Add1 Add2 Add3 City PIN NETDVD

IN30011810595739 KAUSHALYA DEVI JAIN K-6 MODEL TOWN - IIIDELHI 110009 7.5

IN30036022355047 RAM KHANNA M 16, SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 4218

IN30105510024164 SUDHA GOENKA POCKET - B , 19 , SUKHDEV VIHAR , NEW DELHI 110025 256.5

IN30096610484092 MANIKA GUPTA HOUSE NO- 139 BLOCK- I ASHOK VIHARNEW DELHI 110052 15

IN30131320541224 SODHBANS BROTHERS PVT LIMITED 49 RANI JHANSI ROAD NEW DELHI 110055 1012

IN30236510745486 SHYAM KUMAR PAPNEJA H.NO. 800 WARD NO.3 DLF COLONY, ROHTAKHARYANA 124001 150

IN30154914546817 MADAN GOPAL SINGH KHURANA H NO 1574 SECTOR 34 CHANDIGARH 160022 313.5

IN30112715990533 SUBHASH CHANDRA SADH G 2 INDRADEEP COMPLEX SANJAY GHANDHI -PURAM FAIZABAD ROADLUCKNOW 226016 135

IN30311610239716 PRADOSH KUMAR AWASTHI 547 166 CH JALALPUR RAJAJI PURAMLUCKNOW 226017 144

IN30169611123630 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH 128 GREEN PARK BAREILLY 243001 85.5

IN30267933192445 LAVANG LATA TULI D 297 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024 1417.5

IN30429511983457 N K NARAD B 2/135 SAFDERJANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110029 1012.5

1202990005187433 VIMAL KAKKAR 12/170 BLOCK NO 12 GEETA COLONY DELHI 110031 36

IN30020610890139 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA E - 151 GREATER KAILASH - I NEW DELHI 110048 146.5

IN30105510114279 PRABHA CHOPRA N-258/B GREATER KAILASH- I NEW DELHI 110048 2125.5

IN30064410054196 NIKHIL NATH A-21 NITI BAGH NEW DELHIINDIA 110049 1782

1208870057553301 ALISHA KATARIA CO ASHOK KATARIA A1333A HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR DKMOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI WEST DELHI 110059 6

IN30020610196324 ANIL KUMAR JAIN D - 7 VIVEK VIHAR II nd FLOORDELHI 110095 10.5

1304140004624931 ABHINANDAN THAMAN 150 WARD 30 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA CITY 134003 9

IN30088814798973 AMARBIR SINGH DEFENCE COLONY, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA,HARYANA 136118 2233.5

IN30267931629085 URMILA THAKUR C 216 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 112.5

IN30135630055124 MANISH DHASMANA C-20/F RAILWAY COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110024 675

IN30318110010968 SHABNAM MUNJAL 64, KAILASH HILLS, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI 110065 450

IN30340310001325 AJNARA HOTELS LIMITED 502, SACHDEVA TOWER, PLOT NO.-17 KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY CENTRE KARKARDOOMANEW DELHI 110092 135

IN30021412167034 ISMAT KAUR GILL HOUSE NO 199 SECTOR 6 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 498

1202990002702138 RAMSAHAY VERMA 117/P 21 KAKADEV KANPUR 208024 15

1201090002942071 SADHANA CHHARIA 01 RAILWAY ROAD TARA MILL COLONY HAPUR HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 245101 HAPUR 245101 750

1203480000025491 MADHU SHREE GUPTA BARI MANDI BIJNOR 246761 436.5

IN30155710316850 PRAN NATH BHATIA B-3 NEW AGRA COLONY AGRA UP 282005 283.5

IN30302859428398 PAVANESH KUMAR JAIN OLD TKG BUSSTAND PARAWARIPURA MAU JHS MAURANIPUR 284204 237

IN30135630056738 KARAN KHANNA 74/2, JANPATH NEW DELHI 110001 394.5

1204470000222957 PARVATI DEVI 4267 GALI BAHUJI SADAR BAZAR DELHI 110006 1.5

IN30011810729003 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN K-6 MODEL TOWN-IIIDELHI 110009 1.5

IN30039413532666 SHOBHA NARAIN 33 SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110014 66

IN30177410095907 Inderjeet Singh WZ 17 B Ram Garh Colony Basai DarapurNew Delhi 110015 225

1202990002191213 NIRMALA MUDGAL 57 SURAJ NAGAR NEAR AZAD PUR COMMERCIAL COMPLEX AZAD PUR DELHI 110033 2100

IN30105510114204 GOPAL CHOPRA N-258/B, GREATER KAILASH - I NEW DELHI 110048 4960.5

IN30177414334905 ASEEM MALHOTRA AD 2B SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 300

IN30114310244958 HARMINDER PAL SINGH ARNEJA H NO B I 899 NEAR DO MORIA PULL CHHAWNI MOHALLALUDHIANA 141008 19.5

1202060001309081 RAVINDER SINGH THAKUR HOUSE NO. 283 SECTOR 32-A CHANDIGARH 160033 450

IN30112716348313 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA PARLIAMENT STREET NEW DELHI 110001 283

1201910100054473 M. L. KARNANY (HUF) 4832/24,ANSARI ROAD DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002 27.5

IN30011810547910 RENU JAIN C - 4/5 A MODEL TOWN IIIRDDELHI 110009 1.5

IN30039410561251 SATYA WANTI F 180 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 270

IN30429511983465 SUDERSHAN NARAD B 2/135 SAFDERJANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110029 2226

1201130000292846 VALIENT INFOTECH PVT LTD G-59, VARDHAMAN FASHION MALL ROAD NO-43 PITAMPURA 110034 1350



1202990005491299 PARMOD CHAUDHARY HOUSE NO-203 Lajpat Nagar HISAR Hisar 125001 234

IN30045013111512 RAJINDER KAUR

STREET NO 4 GURU TEG BAHADUR 

NAGAR TIBBI PHAGWARA KAPURTHALAPUNJAB 144401 1855.5

1202060001183941 AJAY DUGGAL HOUSE NO 107 SECTOR-8 A CHANDIGARH 160018 112.5

IN30160411297519 SHAUKAT AHMED 509 MAIDAN CHOGAL PARTLY PO HANDWARA PS HANDWARA JAMMUJAMMU 193221 4.5

IN30177410375681 MADHU RATHI 16 A HEERA NAGAR SHALIMAR BAG AJMER ROADJAIPUR 302006 67.5

1202060000686555 JHABAR . 692 DHANIBALU CHEJARA SWARUPPURA TH SIKAR DIST- SIKAR SIKAR 332001 4.5

IN30177415499719 ANJU BHARGAVA 103 A GANDHI NAGAR BEHIND NARENDRA BHAWAN BIKANER 334001 45

IN30226912707954 NARANBHAI BABALDAS PATEL 4/FF, SHANKAR DADA TENAMENTS NR MANDAKINI SOCIETY GHATLODIA, AHMEDABADGUJARAT 380013 115.5

IN30051316093920

KRISHNABIHARI KAPOORCHAND 

VAISHYA 21 GURUDUTTA SOCIETY OPP VRINDAVAN SOCIETY WAGHODIA ROADVADODARA GUJARAT 390019 300

IN30302853945756 ANJANABEN BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 346 PATEL FARM AND NURSERY NH NO 08 NEAR POLICE CHOWKI RENTLAV UDVADA RS GUJARATVALSAD 396185 1801.5

IN30133019864998 PATEL CHHOTUBHAI JAGJIVAN BHOOT FALIA AT POST DHAMAN TAL JALALPOREDIST NAVSARI 396415 840

IN30223612200380 CYRUS SHAVAK PATEL C/O Patel Bros 6 Elphinstone Bldg 10 V N Road FortMumbai 400001 1.5

IN30038610090679 DINA JEHANGIR KATRAK P.J. KATRAK & CO. UNIQUE HOUSE 25 S.A. BREVLI MARGMUMBAI 400001 12

1206690008198806 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA NAVAL NAGAR HATHRAS HATHRAS 204101 37.5

IN30267930118564 ARUN KUMAR KHARE 25 DARBHANGA CASTLE DR JAGAT NARAIN LANE

NEAR DUBE S BLIND 

SCHOOLALLAHABAD 211002 4.5

1201090034642889 RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL 25, BRAHMANAND COLONY DURGA KUND VARANASI VARANASI 221005 3

IN30133021102672 MANSI SRIVASTAVA D 57 49/D5 MOULV BAGH VARANASIVARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221010 450

IN30045011686389 SUSHANT SAGAR GOYAL 23 REST CAMP DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248001 150

1201060500406285 ADITI JAIN 712, ACHAYARE KA RASTA KISHANPOLE BAZAR, W.NO.- 42 JAIPUR 302001 15

1201330001521448 ANUP KUMAR MUNDRA MAHESHWARI MOHALLA PURANA SHAHAR KISHANGARH AJMER 305802 30

1201210100263049 DAU LAL ARORA 165, JAI NAGAR PALI 306401 1.5

1201800000081444 NATVARLAL SHANKARLAL BHATT A-51 YOGIAMRUT 5TH FLOOR,GURU GOLWALKAR MARG B/H NIRMALA SCHOOL RAJKOT 360001 126

1202290000147608 MONICA SAWHNEY 2633 HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI 110009 180

IN30078110076226 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV VPO- 43 PANDWALA KHURD NAJAFGARHNEW DELHI 110043 375

IN30133020619356 ATUL KHOSLA 53 SAHYOG APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR PHASE IDELHI 110091 1438.5

IN30177416915661 ASHA GUPTA G 257 SECOND FLOOR PREET VIHAR LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI LAXMI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110092 75

IN30021412217989 LALIT GUPTA H NO 275 SECTOR 17 A GURGAON HARYANA 122001 825

IN30088814333896 BALBIR SINGH KHAIRA DEFECE COLONY AMIN ROAD KURUKSHETRAHARYANA 136118 1140

IN30074910611033 RAJINDER SINGH 230, BHARAT NAGAR CHOWK LUDHIANA 141002 385.5

IN30112715131390 KANWAR VISHWAPAL SINGH H.NO 297 SECTOR 10 B CHANDIGARH 160010 112.5

IN30133018633676 KUSAM SOOD C/O STANDARD SWEETS LAKKER BAZAR SHIMLASHIMLA 171001 15

1201910102435030 VANDANA JAIN 98 SARA VAGIVADA SIKUNDRABAD BULANDSHAHR 203205 84

IN30001110769149 VANDANA SHARMA B 51, ANITA COLONY BAJAJ NAGAR JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN 302015 118.5

1301760000680931 SUNITA SARAF . W/O ANISH SARAF ASHOK BHAWAN CINEMA ROAD NOHAR 335523 1527

1301760000347103 SOM KALA CHHANGANI KORNA HOUSE INSIDE JOLORE GATE JODHPUR 342001 168

1201910101846171 ALKA ALKESHBHAI SHAH 15-LADHAWALA APPT, GOKUL PARK, NR-PARIMAL HOSPITAL,MANINAGAR, Ahmedabad 380008 63

IN30115112645021 ALPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH I 7 AXAT APARTMENTS OPP PUJAN PARTY PLOT

MEMNAGAR ROAD 

MEMNAGARAHMEDABAD 380052 280.5

IN30115112297612 PARESH VYASA PLOT NO 300 SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR 382022 750

IN30229310114347 VINODCHANDRA HIRALAL PATEL AT AND POST NANDOL 298, PATEL VAS TALUKA DEHGAMDIST GANDHINAGAR 382310 1113

IN30034311206930

PARMAR MANVENDRASINH 

RAMCHANDRASINH SHREE NARAYAN NIWAS NEAR HANUMANJI MANDIRAMBAJI 385110 1041

IN30045011007058 PUSHPA KRISHNAKUMAR RAJE MANGALYA PATEL COLONY NR PIONEER HIGH SCHOOLV V NAGAR 388001 1687.5

IN30021413022254 ANAND SWARUP GARG R 13/14 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201001 15

1201910100845166 VIVEK RAO CHAUBEY 454 KATRA FATEH MEHMOOD KHAN ETAWAH 206001 37.5

IN30177413892700 MADHU KAPOOR 23/38 PATKAPUR KANPUR NAGAR 208001 105

1208870123542321 SHEKHAR VERMA

S O RAVI KUMAR VERMA SA 17 274 C 5 

ANUPAM NAGAR

COLONY NAKHIGHAT NEAR LAXMI 

TEMPALE PANDEYPUR VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 19.5

1203320006970853 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV ADIL NAGAR NR BHUINYA DEVI MANDIR LUCKNOW 226021 6

IN30302859323334 RAKESH KUMAR DUBEY C 114 NH 2 NTPC COLONY RIHAND NAGAR BIJPUR SONEBHADRAUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 231223 1.5



IN30133019747803 PRANAV ANUJ SHARMA 42 VASANT VIHAR PHASE IDEHRADUN 248006 3304.5

1202290000113481 RAHILA KHANAM 181 KATRA PATHANAN FIROZABAD 283203 750

1301440002138797 RAJEEV SINGHVI BHAWANI SINGH ROAD BAIS GODAM CIRCLE GOLIMAR GARDEN JAIPUR 302001 1126.5

IN30018310294540 SUDHIR KUMAR MITTAL 850, RAJNARAIN ROAD NASIRABAD RAJASTHAN 305601 1.5

IN30133020617576 ANKUR NARANG M.I.G 47 RATAN LAL NAGARKANPUR 208016 150

1203320035569722 Mohd Arshad Siddiqui WARD NO 8, HAZRAT GANJ, CHAIL, CHAAYL KHAS, KAUSHAMBI KAUSHAMBI 212202 36

IN30133017891843 PRAMILA GUPTA 60 RAJA ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248001 1177.5

IN30088813502601 NEENA SEHGAL 433/34 BEGUM BRIDGE, MEERUT(U.P) MEERUT, 250002 52.5

IN30020610982396 ANURAG GOYAL 20-Dec RAMANRETI VRINDABAN MATHURAUTTAR PRADESH 281121 135

IN30148520003970 ANITA JAIN P 3 SUKHIJEEVAN NEAR AJMER BRIDGE JAIPUR 302006 1.5

IN30302882020797 DIGVIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT D 34,HANUMAN NAGAR,VAISHALI NAGAR ,JAIPURRAJASTHAN,INDIA 302021 10395.5

1203320000738048 SURESH RAMANIKBHAI KATARMAL RAM BAUG OPP SONI SAMAJ WADI DWARKAPURI O/S KHAMBHALLA GATE JAMNAGAR 361005 127.5

IN30023911469183 SUSHILKUMAR RAMAVTAR HAMIRWASIA 25 C FF MAHESWARI APPT. NR.SUBASH BRIDGE AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD 380004 1561.5

IN30036020216073 ZENOBIA SHAHROOKH DAVAR 2 C D SETHNA BUILDING BOLANJI HILL ROAD

NR MANOHAR DECORATORS PAREL 

VILLAGEMUMBAI 400012 114

IN30074910054215 BANK OF INDIA MUMBAI (MAIN) BRANCH. DIVIDEND DEPARTMENT, 70/80, M.G. ROAD, FORT,MUMBAI 400023 4252

IN30009510711307 Saroja S Malik 701, Vastu, 7th Floor Bandstand, B J Road, Bandra WestMUMBAI 400050 270

1202470000366811 KEDARNATH RAJAH AIYAR

201 SHIDHHI INFINITY HINDU FRIEND 

SOC

ROAD OPP BANK OF INDIA JOGESHWARI 

E MUMBAI 400060 MOB 9869104375 MUMBAI 400060 75

1203320000528031 ADITYA BALKRISHNA BHATT 101 PRATIQ APARTMENT KHANDELWAL LAYOUT EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD MUMBAI 400064 535.5

IN30292710038074 Sachin Kesarinath Patil 511, Ek Veera Apts 79, Old Nagardas Road Andheri (E)Mumbai 400069 1642.5

IN30038610040165 JOHN AVELINO MENEZES HOUSE NO 25---BELSUR ST.MATHIAS, DIWAR P.O.PIEDADE,GOA 403403 9

IN30039413162497 JAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE DILRUBA C-4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN LAKSHMI NAGARKHOPOLI 410203 7.5

IN30177418094029 ANKIT KUMAR TATER C/O ANKIT KUMAR TATER A 301 SAI NISRAG PARK PHASE 2 BUILDING B PIMPLE SAUDAGAR AUNDH CAMPPUNE 411027 375

IN30097411297376 KANERIYA VIPUL ASHOKBHAI BANSRI, SILVER GOLD RESIDENCY, STREET NO. 5, NR. NANAMAVA GAM,

B/H. GOL RESIDENCY, KALAVAD 

ROAD,RAJKOT 360005 75

IN30034310454175 PRAFUL CHIMANLAL SHAH 14 ,DEWANG SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH ROAD MANINAGARAHMEDABAD. 380008 427.5

IN30034310003859 KALPESH GIRISHBHAI SHAH 39, MITHILA SOCIETY, OPP.SHREYAS SCHOOL, AMBAWADI,AHMEDABAD. 380015 15

IN30308510008365 MEMON MOHMADHANIF ABDULKADAR 37/2 RASULABAD SOC B/H SHAHALAM ROJA NR URDU SCHOOLAHMEDABAD 380028 4.5

IN30220111437343 RAMESHBHAI DAYALJIBHAI AMIN TRISHERIU SALVI WADO PATAN 384265 49.5

IN30199110175378 SANDIPKUMAR P. BHATT BEHIND RIFLE HOUSE LUNAWADA DIST. PANCHMAHAL 389230 225

IN30115121190478 BINA B SHAH 9 SHIVANGI BUNK NR HOLIDAY INN OPP SOUMYA APT PARLE POINTSURAT 395007 67.5

IN30216410019686 FIRDAUS MEHTA 12, STRAND HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI 400005 10.5

IN30001110201783 CYRUS SHAVAK PATEL C/O PATEL BROTHERS 6 ELPHINSTONE BLDG 10 VEER NARIMAN POINTFORT MUMBAI 400023 3

IN30202534026480 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 2 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KALPI ROAD POB NO 122KANPUR 208012 1.5

1204470000660984 MADHURI . D-3213 INDIRA NAGAR LKO LUCKNOW 226016 72

IN30155720749199 K PADMALOCHANI CHETTY 5/106, VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 226022 135

IN30155721102526 PUSPENDRA KUMAR RAI III-125, NTPC COLONY UNCHAHAR RAEBARELI 229406 207

1206070000007293 RENU GOEL H.NO.1615 NEW SHIVPURI HAPUR 245101 1155

IN30177414858128 PRAKHAR RASTOGI 183 MORIPADA MEERUT 250001 3

1201090034632055 INDIRA RANI GOEL BAKER'S HUT KHATRI TOLA AZAMGARH AZAMGARH 276001 12

1204470001990838 DHARAM PRAKASH GUPTA 213/12 ASHOK NAGAR UDAIPUR 313001 600

1203210000024985 RAJESH ANOPCHAND PAREKH NEAR NEW HAVELI JAMNAWAD ROAD DHORAJI 360410 55.5

IN30097411332916 VIJAYKUMAR RAMJIBHAI DHORDA KHATRI VAD, BAGASARA, DIST. AMRELI,BAGASARA. 365440 150

IN30039410257027 BINA SHARAD KOTAK 602 603 SAI VIHAR APARTMENT FATHEGUNJ MAIN ROAD OPP INDIAN BANKBARODA GUJARAT 390002 343.5

1201060000338076

SULEMANBHAI MALANGBHAI 

CHAVALWALA PANIGATE ROAD NEAR CITY POLICE STATION VADODARA 390017 66

IN30115113336847 RAKESH UPADHYAY B 21 KRISHNASHANTI SOCIETY PART II NEAR MADHAV NAGAR MUJ MAHUDA P O AKOTABARODA 390020 339

IN30014210239899 HARESH GOPALJI GANATRA 9 ALKA B ROAD MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI 400020 5625

IN30038610043920 DINAH ASHOK JAIN 3-W NAVROZE APARTMENTS BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAIMUMBAI 400026 112.5

IN30009510845596 Mediomaha Maneckshaw Canteenvala Cusrow Baug, Block G, No.30 ColabaMUMBAI 400039 33



IN30014210189997 NAINA MAHESH MANGHNANI 151 ACCOST BUILDING FLAT NO 502 5TH FLOOR PALI ROADBANDRA (W) MUMBAI 400050 642

IN30074910640518 PALLAVI GURUNATH DUBHASHI RADHA SARASWATI BAUG JOGESHWARI EASTMUMBAI 400060 865.5

IN30036020380245 KULJINDER SINGH AHLUWALIA 201/202 LUMIER CHS PICNIC COTTAGE J P ROAD ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI 400061 3138

1204780000004514 HASMUKHBHAI DHANJIBHAI PATEL 6/151,BHAKTI NAGAR NAVA BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD 380024 15

IN30148510696740 JYOTIBEN PARESHKUMAR SONI B/33, MAYURPANKH SOCIETY / FLAT SWATANTRA MAKANO JODHPURAHMEDABAD 380051 300

1201090002337368 VARSHA RASIKBHAI PATEL 64-SHIV NAGAR SOCI, CHANAKYA PURI ROAD GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 380061 82.5

IN30148540015033 RAMANLAL LABHASHANKAR JANI BLOCK NO. 181 SAHAKAR COLONY SECTOR NO. 25GANDHINAGAR 382023 550.5

1201910101771176 SAVITABEN JAYANTILAL MODI HOUSE NO 31 SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY MEHSANA 384001 190.5

IN30220110066679 PATEL PUSHPABEN AMBALAL 15 SHRIKRISHNA SOCIETY JAIL ROAD MEHSANA 384002 2061

IN30051312878220 PATEL MANUBHAI KHODIDAS 7/8 VIRNAGAR SOCIETY WORK SHOP ROAD MEHSANAGUJARAT 384002 262.5

IN30164510198844 SHAH VIJAYKUMAR AMBALAL DARASHAK B-8 SATYAPATH SOCIETY GHODASARAHMEDABAD 385000 40.5

1207130000208106 PATEL BALKRUSHNA PARSOTTAMDAS

PIJ ROAD C 21 SANTKRUPA SOCIETY 

Nadiad KHEDA 387002 43.5

IN30039413180747 HARIVADAN MAGANLAL PANDYA 7-A ATMRAJ SOCIETY N/R MEHSANA NAGAR NIZAMPURAVADODARA 390002 16.5

IN30088813200377 DHURU LACHMANDAS SIPAHIMALANI 5/1 AJANTA APTS 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 1 75 COLABA ROADMUMBAI 400005 412.5

IN30154914687291 AMAR K MADNANI 143 BASANT APTS 101 CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI 400005 1544

IN30038610130720 BHARAT SAMPATRAI DESAI NIVARA CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT NO 8, 4TH FLOOR,

OPP DEVDARSHAN BLDG., MOGAL 

LANEMAHIM, MUMBAI 400016 19.5

IN30115113000946

PHOENIX SHARE & STOCKBROKERS PVT 

LTD 43 FLOOR 4 PLOT 261 MALKANI MAHAL DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD OPP CENTURY WORLI COLONYMUMBAI 400030 8.5

1204970000005385 KIRAN ABHAY BHAVE SESAME , GRD.FLR, FORST ROAD, TPS 4, BANDRA (W), MUMBAI 400050 58.5

IN30133017834450 PUSHPAVATI NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

FLATNO15,A-WING, 

2NDFLR,NANDKUMARCHS NANDA PATKAR MARG VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI 400057 55.5

IN30018310925236 NARENDRA M PARKAR A-3 202 VIHANG GARDEN

POKHRAN NO-1 OPP RAYMOND 

COMPANY VARTAK NAGARTHANE 400606 300

IN30009511362769 Vishwanath Narayan Borkar H No 56 Navelim MargaoGoa 403707 750

1304140002598897 PRAKASH PHULWANI SHIVKRUPA SADAN CHANDRA COLONY MADANGANJ KISHANGARH 305801 22.5

1204470000308293 RAHUL PRAJAPAT 999 SARADARPURA THANE KE SAMNE 4-B ROAD JODHPUR 342001 244.5

IN30036022279227 PURVANG V PATEL 15 YAMUNA NAGAR SOC OPP SANGHVI HIGH SCHOOL NARANPURAAHMEDABAD 380013 168

IN30164510192020 ATUL RASHMIKANT PATEL B-302 KALADARSHAN APPT NR SHASHWAT BUNGLOW

AVASKUNJ SOCIETY JODHPUR 

SATELITEAHMEDABAD 380015 138

1302590000553551 SHILA SANAT PARIKH 9 UMANG SOCIETY OPP PRAKASHNAGAR SOCIETY JAWAHAR CHOK MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380028 720.5

IN30226911503658 SIMRAN RAKESHKUMAR CHANDWANI 3 SONA PARK, KUBERNAGAR BUNGLOW AREA, KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT 382340 150

IN30021411489322 PANDYA PARVATIBEN M 2/1 PUSHPA KUNJ MAHA MANDIR ROAD DIST. SABARKANTHAHIMATNAGAR 383001 1417.5

IN30051317272389 JANVI N PANDYA SHIVAM 18 RADHASWAMI DARSAN B/H H M STATUE ANAND GUJARAT 388001 75

IN30112716166419 MEHTA HARISH SATYAVANTRAY B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY OPP POLO GROUND NR BARODA HIGH SCHOOLVADODARA 390001 166.5

IN30223610643359 MORESHWAR SHANKAR RABADE 45 MADHAVBAG SOCIETY PAUD ROAD KOTHRUDPUNE 411029 10.5

1202890000076167 ABHAY DHANPAL HAVLE 9, SOMWAR PETH, KARAD 415110 55.5

IN30021438663450 ANJALI VINOD DATAR

PLOT NO 6, WEST SARASWATI 

COLONYAURA

NGPURA,AURANGAWAD, AURANGAWAD 

MH AUR

ANGAWAD,AURANGABADAURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA 431001 10.5

IN30160410090914 CHANDRAPRAKASH NANDLAL BHANSALI 'ARTH' PLOT NO. 155 C I DC O NO. 3 AURANGABAD 431003 100.5

IN30036010039734 C.S.REDDY 8-2-268/1/A BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 562.5

IN30051312787559 PONNALURI VENKATA RAGHAVA RAO PLOT NO 38 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR MOULALI 40/216/2A HYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH 500040 229.5

IN30039411507394 GANNE MAHADEV RAO B 2 A B RESIDENCY 40 12 5 RAMASWAMY STREET

PATAMATALANKA IIIrd 

FLOORVIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 520014 1455

IN30061010325038 JULURI SAI SUBBA LAKSHMI THE NURSING HOME KOTHAPET GUNTUR 522001 427.5

IN30177415187554 VENU MADHAV PERLA HOUSE NO 186 M G H COLONY CHIRALA 523155 75

1203600000917510 SOMNATH B PAWAR C 1001 SKY AVENUE PLOT NO 7 8 16 17 18 OPP BANK OF INDIA KAMOTHE SEC 34 KALAMBOLI NODE RAIGARH(MH) 410218 112.5

1301870000198302 SMITA HEMANT MOKASHI 24,TEJAS SOC., KAIVALYA KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 1125

IN30302858357832 SHIVPRASAD PRAVIN SHINDE

MORAVANE KHALCHIWADI NEAR Z P 

SCHOOL CHIPLUNMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 415604 1.5

IN30021410018578

LAXMIKANT PRABHAKARRAO 

DESHPANDE FLAT A-4 GROUND FLOOR SHIV SHRADDHA KUTIR CO OP HSG SOC NANDIVILI ROADDOMBIVLI(EAST) THANE 421201 112.5

1204450000292835 PRITI PADMAKAR GIRKAR 10/2, PADMAJA SOC, PLOT NO. 11 PENDSE NAGAR, DOMBIVLI (E) THANE 421201 22.5

IN30014210238443 NAGESH KUNDER C/108, KAVERI LOKGRAM KALYAN(E) 421306 75

1203350000065351 NAFISA MOIZ RASWALA AGRA ROAD AT & POST SHAHAPUR THANE SHAHAPUR 421601 4218

1204890000114280 MEENA RAJENDRA JAIN ARIHANT BLDG SOMESH COLONY BEHIND KALAMANDIR X NANDED 431601 3



IN30177412178786 NEEMA RAJENDRA NAGRE H NO 181 GURUDEO NAGAR NAGPUR 440009 30

IN30133019295513 KIRANKUMAR JAYANTILAL DOSHI J/ 1 DIWALIBAUG FLATS OPP MORAR NAGAR RANDER ROADSURAT 395009 675

IN30038610160603 RAJALAKSHMI NARAYANAN 375 VIDUTH BLDG 1ST FLOOR B BLOCK

JAGANATH SHANKAR SETH 

ROADTHAKURDWAR MUMBAI 400002 525

IN30074910046104 ABDULKADIR AHMED MULLA FLAT NO.602-MAZAGAON C.H.SOC.LTD BARRISTER NATH PAI RD.

NEAR DOCKYARD 

RLY.STNMAZGAON,MUMBAI 400010 5062.5

IN30220111440074 SANDEEP D JAGTAP 2 / 36, MUNCIPAL BUILD - 99 TENAMENT V Y DANIVALNAGAR BUVA MARG, NAYGAON, DADARMUMBAI 400014 9

1302080000000019 BANK OF INDIA 70/80, M G ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400023 6259.5

IN30047610407858 RAMNARAIN B JOSHI 603 USHA KUNJ 30-D JUHU TARA ROAD KOLIWADA MUMBAI 400049 3798

IN30009510279719 Altaf R Merchant B 6/307, Sunshine, Swami Samarth Nagar, J P Road, Andheri WestMumbai 400053 10.5

IN30133018723153 SHARAD DIGAMBAR JAKATE 204/C MAHAL SWAPNA NAGAR MULUND WESTMUMBAI 400080 1810.5

1601010000276991 SHAILESH MANHARLAL GADHIA A/4/501 HAPPY VALLEY HOME CHITALSAR MANPADA THANE WEST DIST THANE 400607 112.5

IN30036010019525 ANITA ANIL KODKANI 103/A DHEERAJ KIRTI

NEXT TO ORIENTAL BANK OF 

COMMERCE LINK ROAD MALAD (WEST)MUMBAI 400064 1912.5

1201640000115522 DEEPAK ANIL PATIL AT-POST-DAHIVALI SAI MANDIR TAL-KARJAT,DIST-RAIGAD KARJAT 410201 7.5

IN30075711193377 BALWANT S PATIL 002 SHREE SMARAN PLOT 43 SECTOR 9 KHANDA COLONY NEW PANVEL WESTNAVI MUMBAI 410206 225

IN30051310353160 SMITA PANT A 67 KASTURBA HOUSING SOCIETY VISHRANTWADI PUNE 411015 90

IN30051312151302 SREEDEVI EDIGA 63/4 PARK ROAD RANGEHILLS ESTATE KHIRKEEPUNE 411020 15

IN30036022088968 DATTATRAYA RUPCHAND SULTANE YASHORUP PLOT NO 40 SUDARSHAN NAGAR CHINCHWADPUNE 411033 843

1301380000005294 BHAGWAN VITHAL AWATE 7, ARYA DEEP KOPAR RD, BEHIND KMC HOSPITAL DOMBIVILI MUMBAI 421202 1144.5

IN30290247331717 PRIYANKA C/O DEO KUMAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL 220 MORWA SINGRAULIMADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 486889 39

1208530000229088 SURYA SHEKHAR PATEL AT VIPATPURA

HOSING BOARD VIPATPURA 

NARSINGPUR NARSINGPUR 487001 NARSINGHPUR 487001 1.5

IN30018310420515 MARIYA ILYAS KESARI 1759 KALUPUI TOWER SHAIKHA MUNJALS PO AHMEDABAD 380001 945

1204470000895177 BHAVNABEN RAJNIKANT PATEL 10-4-90 SARKAR WADO ANAND ANAND ANAND 388001 189

IN30045010808834 JIGNESH JANI 20 SHIVAM, HARIHAR SOCIETY SAINATH RD PETLAD VALLABH VIDYA NAGARGUJARAT 388450 168

IN30199110297760 THAKAR VINAYKUMAR R. 2, KALINDI BUNGLOWS NEAR RUKSHMANI PARTI PLOT

DABHOI-WAGHODIA RING 

ROADVADODARA 390019 150

IN30074910181858 ARVIND MANILAL SHAH 27 KHETWADI 12TH LANE BRINDAVAN 2ND FLOOR F NO 206MUMBAI 400004 43.5

IN30009510173419 Shernaz R Bharucha No. 2, Nadirsha Dinsha Bldg Flat No. 6, Opp. Prem Puri Ashram 2 - Babulnath RoadMUMBAI 400007 750

IN30114310785020 SNEHA ANIL TAWDE 1ST FLOOR 45 SHIVKRIPA N M JOSHI ROAD KARI ROAD MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400013 19.5

IN30287120064989 Vishal Mahadev Shinde Room No. 244, Abubkar Chawl, Bagicha, Dharavi,Mumbai 400017 45

1302750004672614 AXIS BANK LIMITED . AXIS HOUSE BOMBAY DYEING MILL COMPOUND PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG MUMBAI 400025 405

IN30192630545600 SATISH RAMRAO BAGALKOTKAR NO 260 M G ROAD

NEAR LAXMI TEMPLEBIJAPUR 

KARNATAKA 586101 225

1201330000005088

VIRABHADRAPPA MALLESHAPPA 

DHADUTI SORAGANVI GALLI MAHALINGPUR TALUK MUDHOL

DIST BAGALKOT 

MAHALINGPUR 587312 150

IN30131320893566 AKHILA M

C/O BHAGYAM KRISHNAN 2E MONNA 

APTS 4 BHASAKARAPURAM MYLAPORECHENNAI 600004 2257.5

IN30177410474466 RAGHAVACHARI MYTHILI 11-D SWARGAM APPARTMENT EIGHTH MAIN ROAD KASTURIBAL NAGAR ADYARCHENNAI 600020 75

IN30044110839862 SRINIVASAN G 3 PLAY GROUND VIEW STREET NANDANAM EXTENSION NANDANAM EXTENSIONCHENNAI 600035 67.5

IN30163741090020 NETRA PRAKASH B 45 (NEWNO.47) FIRST CROSS ST BHARATHI NAGAR PONDICHERRYPONDICHERRY 605008 15

IN30108022675608 R AHILA 27-Feb THANDAVANKADU/ MADAVANKURICH

KULASEKARANPATTINAM 

VIATHIRUCHENDUR TUTICORIN DISTRCT 628206 75

IN30189510497474 K SUBRAMANIAN NO 53/B-2, NEW NO 11 VASANTHA NIVAS

KOLANTHANUR SOUTHKARUR, 

TAMILNADU 639004 58.5

IN30267930365079 ABDUL KAREEM P V KSHAZ 5/2697 E RAJEEV NAGAR THIRUTHIYADKOZHIKADE KERALA 673004 382.5

IN30115121264157 PRAFULL TRIVEDI C/36 MEHTA APT PROF V S AGASHE ROAD DADAR WESTMUMBAI 400028 990

IN30074910371105 RUKMINI RAO C 64 EUCRESS BLDG 10TH FLOOR WADALA EASTMUMBAI 400037 1177.5

IN30247011296116 CHARULATA NAVINCHANDRA PATEL 601 SHOBHANA APPTS 44 S C MARG SANTACRUZ WESTMUMBAI 400054 817.5

IN30177410028738 Padma Divakaran 104 Nakul Vishal Nagar

Mith Chowki Marve RoadMalad West 

Mumbai 400064 1972.5

IN30051314424223 VINODKUMAR KANJI BAVAL 3 MANJUSHA SOCIETY ZAVER ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA 400080 150

IN30090710171229 NAVINCHANDRA PAREKH B 102 ARENJA TOWER CHS LTD SECTOR 11 C B D BELAPURNAVI MUMBAI 400614 10.5

1203320000700189 SANTOSH HARIRAM HEMRAJANI A/1 SANJOG CHS SECTOR 9A VASHI NAVI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400703 3

1201090004338421 NITIN NARAYAN PATIL HUF . JAP ALI,BHUIGAON, TAL & POST VASAI,DIST.THANE THANE 401201 135

IN30133017420545 RAJALAKSHMI PICHUMANI 94/A, RASTA PETH PUNE 411011 810

1208160015513151 JYOTI PRAKASH JHAWAR NEAR 10 NO STOP E-4/365 AREA COLONY BHOPAL 462016 75



IN30131320785283 GLADYS BRADY C/O F REGO FAIRCOTE 11/5/431/2 LAKDI KA PULHYDERABAD 500004 2362.5

IN30163740675889 ALPHONSA JOSEPH H.NO.20.1.691I NSIDE OLD BRIDGE PURANAPOOL HYDERABADHYDERABAD 500064 150

1201860000117814 THIPPESWAMY KUNA DOOR NO. 17-1-37, RAYADURG 515865 97.5

IN30061010424148 A R RANGANATH NO 355/13, 9 TH CROSS, 7 TH MAIN ROAD N R COLONYBANGALORE 560019 90

IN30214811163274 M PAVANANJAYA PADIVAL NO 107/58 4TH CROSS

NEAR VIJAYA BANK GAVIPURAM 

EXTENSION HANUMANTH NAGARBANGALORE 560019 2338.5

IN30135620205556 M P SETHU MADHAVAN 94......``ANUGRAHA'' 2ND FLOOR......4 A CROSS

10TH MAIN...NANDANAM 

COLONYHORMAVU...BANASWADI..BANG 560043 392

IN30051316946832 RAHUL AJIT

2627 SRIVSHAKHAM VIGNANNAGAR 

NEW TIPPASANDRA PO BANGALOREKARNATAKA 560075 24

IN30023911410552 BHAGYA.A.J NO.456, ESHWARI, 9TH MAIN, IST CROSS, 5TH STAGE, BEML LAYOUT, RAJARAJESHWARI NAGARBANGALORE 560098 607.5

IN30154915488865 M SURESH KUMAR JAIN 01-06-1972 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003 135

IN30102221472100 SARVALAKSHMI DARA D NO 76 1 9 GANDHIPURAM 2 GANDHIPURAM 2RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 2835

IN30113526013588 STATE BANK OF MYSORE THE CHIEF MANAGER C AND I DIVISION

STATE BANK OF MYSORE AVENUE 

ROADBANGALORE 560009 31741

IN30135620141276 K K MONDAL 24 24TH MAIN 3RD CROSS EJIPURA VILLAGE

VENKATAPPA GARDEN VIVEKNAGAR P 

OBANGALORE 560047 112.5

IN30214810953245 M SUMA SREEDHAR NO 275 AMMANA MANE 36TH A CROSS JAYANAGAR 7TH BLOCKBANGALORE 560081 835.5

1205460000069542 BHAWARLAL POONARAMJI NO 116 CHIKKATHIRUPATHI MALUR KOLAR 563130 120

IN30018313539443 AROOR PRASAD RAO GAYATHRI FALNIR MANGALORE 575002 45

1201060000395456 CHANNABASAPPA . C/O A GUNDAPPA OLD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SATH KACHERI ROAD RAICHUR 584101 1500

IN30192630518373 KHATAL SAHEB H NO EWS 232 NIJALINGAPPA COLONY RAICHUR 584101 45

IN30113526849838 REKHA RAMESH PORWAL 2803 TENGINKERI GALLI BELGAUMBELGAUM 590002 810

1208870019066050 TREVON JOAQUIM DSOUZA HOUSE NO706 OREL ASSOLNA NEAR ASSOLNA BRIDGE . SOUTH GOA 403701 1.5

1201130000055681 PUSHPA MADHAV WAGLE 24-YNIS YNOS, WRANGLER PARANJAPE ROAD, 1219, SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE 411004 1485

IN30007910464023 GANESH RAMCHANDRA JAVIR A / P - BHILAR TAL - MAHABALESHWAR DIST - SATARABHILAR, MAHARASHTRA 412805 4.5

IN30109810287404 SNEHA SHIRISH DESHPANDE KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW ASHOKNAGAR BHIGWAN ROAD AP BARAMATIDIST PUNE 413102 12

1302190000003163 MADANLAL CHANDMAL KATHED SHRIRANG APPMT., GUJAR GALLI, SHANI CHOWK, AHMEDNAGAR 414001 7.5

IN30154916164746 HEERA M KHILNANI MANILA APARTMENT 501 5TH FLOOR O T SECTIONULHASNAGAR 421005 805.5

1201060100016824 FRONTLINE COMMERCIAL PVT. LTD. 1249 NILKAMAL CA ROAD GANDHI PUTLA NAGPUR NAGPUR 440002 675

IN30051314104252 ZOHAIRABDUL FIDVI 74 A C A ROAD NAGPUR 440018 37.5

IN30045011721800 SUMIT KATARIA 64, MUSSADDIPURA SATIMARG C/O KATARIA SECURITIESUJJAIN 456006 75

IN30023913244095 PARAG SURESH OAK Sr No 288 FL No B104 J D Green Para diseSathe Wasti Lohogaon HaveliLohog PuneMAHARASHTRA 411047 412.5

IN30051316806772 BELA P HEMNANI 1 SHEWTNIL APPARTMENTS TILAK PATH NASHIK ROADNASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422101 15

1201090001185571 ANIL TRIMBAKDAS PATEL 2, SANT EKNATH HSG. SOCIETY, OPP. AKASHWANI, JALNA ROAD. AURANGABAD 431001 679.5

IN30018312100965 NITIN S BANGAD

SHUBHSHREE PNO 4 RADHA MOHAN 

CLY

KHOKADPURA P O BOX MH 

AURANGABADMAH AURANGABADAURANGABAD 431001 37.5

IN30075710488698 ANITA MALU 1249 NEELKAMAL CENTRAL AVENUE ROAD CENTRAL AVENUE ROADNAGPUR 440002 900

IN30045010734796 SHEO NARAYAN AGRAWAL JAIN MANDIR RD. DURG CHHATTISGARH 491001 1635

IN30102220797970 NAGESHWAR RAO PUSTEY H NO 20 1 21 INSIDE OLD BRIDGE PURANA POOLHYDERABAD 500020 150

IN30102220769280 MADHU KALIDINDI C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDI ROAD BHIMAVARAMW G DIST 534202 297

IN30063610033115 THOMAS PHILIP BENJAMIN NO.26 HIGH STREET COOK TOWN BANGALORE 560005 855

IN30039414071963 VIJAYA LAKSHMI SRINIVASAN 11 KARPAGAMBAL NAGAR LUZ MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 415.5

IN30135640064529 S PALANIAPPAN C3/6 JUDGES QUARTERS SAIDAPETCHENNAI 600015 10.5

IN30018310376455 D RAMASWAMY NEW NO 41/5 GANESH FLATS I FLOOR KANNADASAN STREET T NAGARCHENNAI 600017 21

IN30267931522993 R KUMAR 6-C, MIG P T RAJAN ROAD K K NAGARCHENNAI 600078 90

IN30108022080423 RANJINI RAMACHANDRAN 2 POES GARDEN CHENNAI CHENNAI 600086 1036.5

IN30017510134170 VASANTHA JAYARAMAN PLOT NO 5 NCC OFFICE ROAD VISALAKSHI PURAM MADURAI 625014 10.5

IN30131322376187 KARTHIYAYINI S 103 VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET SIVANANDA COLONY TATABADCOIMBATORE 641012 1822.5

IN30017510210822 VIJAYASEKAR. V CRYSTAL GARDENS 3/606 NOCHIPALAYAM ROAD VEERAPANDITIRUPUR 641605 150

1208160038273491 ANJIT SREEDHAR PANANGAT HOUSE MEPPAYIL POST VATAKARA CALICUT 673109 1.5

1203070000089177 B S RENUKA DEVI W/O:T K NANJUNDAPPA NO:13 J C ROAD TUMKUR 572101 619.5

1203320004532348 B PRASHANTH KAMATH ATTUR NORTH KARKALA KARKALA 574104 37.5



IN30113526257460 HARINDRA V ACHARYA M/S BALAJI ENTERPRISES HP GAS DEALER FAMOUS COMMERCIAL COMPLEXUDUPI 576101 607.5

IN30169611314589 VICTOR LOBO MAHALGOD HOUSE MAGUNDI POST

KALASA ROAD, N R PURA 

TQCHIKAMAGALUR DT 577124 150

IN30051311663340 P J UMESHA SRI KALLESHWARA BANNANA MANDI NEW SANTHE MAIDAN CHITRA DURGAKARNATAKA 577501 156

1203320002161516 GAJANAN RAIBAGI TUNGABHADRA ICE PARLOUR KUSHTAGI ROAD SIDHANUR RAICHUR 584128 726

1201060001996961 K NEPALJI H NO. 5-5-154/2 OM NILAYA NEAR MAHBOOB SRIHANI DARGA STATION ROAD YADGIR 585201 150

IN30108022513423 A MEENAKSHI NO 6 FIRST TRUST LINK STREET EAST RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM CHENNAI 600028 163.5

1205040000002024 B. THULASI . OLD NO. 27, NEW NO. 32 AYALUR MUTHIAH STREET KONDITHOPE CHENNAI 600079 30

IN30108022003106 VANDANA JAIN 80 NSC BOSE ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 145.5

IN30085310029117 SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY 49/1, BALDEO PARA ROAD P.O. BEADON STREET CALCUTTA 700006 37.5

IN30032710119386 VIDYA DHAR SHARMA 263, RABINDRA SARANI 2ND FLOOR NEAR GANESH TAKISCALCUTTA 700007 67.5

IN30210510184291 HIRALAL KHANDELWAL 19,HANSPUKURIA 1st LANE, KOLKATA 700007 10.5

IN30032710271933 SATYENDRA NATH BORAL 6,KRISHNA LAHA LANE POST BOX NO. 7864 NEAR HIND CINEMAKOLKATA 700012 10.5

IN30039411491533 SOUMEN GANGULI 23-E SURI LANE (2ND FLOOR) CALCUTTA 700014 225

IN30125013512964 ESHWA PRAMOD KUMAR C/O MEDPAT FINANCE LIMITED MANSAROWAR 3B CAMAC STREETCALCUTTA 700016 10.5

IN30026310029377 SUBRATA ROY 14/21, GOLF CLUB ROAD TOLLYGUNGE CALCUTTA 700033 150

IN30022210034363 KANCHAN LATA BHUWALKA 7, MURLI DHAR SEN LANE KOLKATA 700073 1585.5

IN30174010274750 SHILA SHAW F1/3, S. M. NAGAR GOVT. HOUSING ESTATE

BUDGE BUDGE ROAD, P.O. 

SARKARPOOL24 PARGANA (S) 700143 585

IN30075711095592 SUHASINI U PADWAL USHA BLDG FLAT 7 2ND FLOOR COLLEGE LANE DADAR WESTMUMBAI 400028 33

IN30133017830786 JAYSHREE SHARAD SHAH A-15, NANDKUMAR CHS LTD NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI 400057 22.5

IN30097410805567 DEEPAK SHAH C-311, ALKA APARTMENT, OPP. M.A. HIGH SCHOOL, S. V. ROAD, ANDHERI (W),MUMBAI. 400058 3750

1204800000012466 BHARAT HARILAL PARIKH (HUF) 63, JIMIT APPT. , SIXTH FLR. , OPP. KAPOL WADI , MARVE ROAD , MALAD (WEST) , MUMBAI 400064 206.5

IN30088814020046 DHARMESH VASANTLAL SHAH 229/6019 AUROVILA PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI 400075 88.5

IN30051310186556 MRS MEENA NAVINBHAI MEHTA 9 MANI BHUVAN 3RD FLOOR HANSOTI ROAD CAMALANE GHATKOPAR (W)MUMBAI 400086 912

1204620000019169 NIKUNJ AJIT DOSHI B/18, 4TH FLOOR, NEELKANTH NAGAR, S.V. ROAD, OPP. PUSHPA PARK BORIVALI (W), MUMBAI 400092 225

IN30040910134096 MANISH G BHANSALI 303, UDAYGIRI CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD `A' WING, ASHOK CHAKRAVARTHY ROAD ASHOK NAGAR, KANDIVALI (E)MUMBAI 400101 15

IN30135610055115 SHIRISH G. ABHYANKAR 202 , MANAS , B.P.DESHPANDE ROAD , VISHNUNAGAR ,THANE-WEST . 400602 774

1204720010211724 KASTURI DEVI S

Flat No F2 Shivaganga Royale No 22/1 C/O: 

Sudarshan Rao 17th Main Muneshwara Block

Near Avadhani Convention Center Karnataka 

India BENGALURU 560026 150

IN30113526427253 SUDESH WADHWA 123/A 6TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK 3RD STAGE BASHESHWARANAGARBANGALORE 560079 90

IN30214810661166 KUPPANDA AIYAPPA DECHAMMA CRAIG MORE ESTASTE POLLIBETTA POST BOX NO 3 KODAGU 571215 33218.5

IN30089610174885 B S RENUKA DEVI VINAYAKANAGAR 13 J C ROAD TUMKURTUMKUR 572101 1125

1201090000528147 SHARADA R HOOLAGERI CLERICAL STAFF CANARA BANK NETAJI NAGAR HAVERI 581110 45

IN30049210000140 RAJNARAYAN FIN SRV LTD NO.15 APPA KANNU STREET ROYEPATTAH CHENNAI 600014 586.5

IN30131320003742 BHASKAR V P K 109 GA ROAD WASHERMENPET CHENNAI 600021 150

IN30044110987230 PREM KUMAR V 2162 L BLOCK 1ST STREET 12TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGARCHENNAI 600040 465

1203280000018413 ISSAC.T.P . THOTTAMATTATHIL KUMALI.P.O 1ST MILE KUMALI 685509 300

1204720010042508 ABHINAV SHRIVASTAVA G 13 PWD COLONY BYRON BAZAR . RAIPUR 492001 1.5

1201320000907747 HITESH KUMAR AJMANI DAYALBAND . 495001 150

IN30102220756233 BHASKER BONAGIRI 23 6 142 HARI BOWLI SHA ALI BANDAHYDERABAD 500065 10.5

IN30021415530626 BAPATLA RAJARAMESH KUMAR D NO 5-42-41 BRODIPET GUNTUR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522002 51

1201350000019751 VENKATESWARA RAJU BUDDARAJU DOOR NO.50-48-9/1, P & T COLONY, SEETHAMMADARA, VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 723

IN30061010548793 MANUELA MARIA SALDHNHA NO 802 SPARTA 2 PRESTIGE ACROPOLIS

20, HOSUR ROAD, 

KORAMANGALABANGALORE 560029 1350

IN30307710358406 SAGRI RAMDAS NAYAK FLAT NO 8 SONAL APARTEMENT ROSARIO CHURCH ROAD OPP RAJALAXI

TEMPLE HOIGE BAZAR 

PANDESHWARMANGALORE KARNATAKA 575001 75

IN30192630471029 NOOYI NARAYANA MYTHRI 3RD CROSS PANCHAKSHARINAGARGADAG 582101 439.5

1203320004548453 B RAMAKRISHNA PLOT NO 53/2 B/H MUBARAK TALKIES AGADI MAREPPA COMPOUND BELLARY 583101 34.5

IN30036020117755 KISHORE PRABHUDAS JAI PRABHU NIVAS NO 2, 1ST STREET HADDOWS ROADCHENNAI 600006 1417.5

1601010000195855 PHILIP MATHEW . CAPPIL HOUSE ARUNAPURAM POST PALA KOTTAYAM 686574 17145

IN30023911122248 ANIL PAUL JOSEPH PUTHEN BUNGLOW VADAYATTUKOTTA ROAD KOLLAM 691001 618



IN30023910618838 ADARSH CHANDRAN ANJALI, ALAMPARA,NANNIYODE NALANDA JN, PACHA P O NEDUMANGADTRIVANDRUM DIST 695562 360

IN30069310039319 NARAYAN CHANDRA DEY 16 , GOA BAGAN STREET POST-BEADON STREET CALCUTTA 700006 69

IN30036021375746 PARTHA PRATIM DE 13 C FORDYCE LANE CALCUTTA 700014 112.5

IN30095810023768 GOPAL CHANDRA BASU 55/26/1 EAST SINTHI ROAD FAKIR GHOSH PARA DUM DUMKOLKATA 700030 114

1201090001667054 SOUMMYA DAS 5A, ANNADA BANERJEE LANE, KOLKATA, KOLKATA 700039 34.5

IN30032710098003 VASUNDHARA JALAN FLAT NO. 4C, (4TH FLOOR) D- 65, BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA 700055 10.5

1202780000000441 SAUMYA KUMAR GUPTA 42/1, SOUTH END GARDEN P.O. - GARIA KOLKATA 700084 10.5

IN30177410322517 KEDAR B WANI B/7 2ND FLOOR YOGESHWAR CO OP HSG SOC LTD KOPRIGAONTHANE EAST 400603 127.5

IN30160410273984 LOUIS ANDRES FARGOES NEAR Z P SCHOOL LAST BUS STOP KARMALEUMRALE 401203 150

IN30038610116362 JOHN AVELINO MENEZES HOUSE NO.25---BELSUR ST.MATHIAS, DIWAR P O PIEDADEGOA 403403 280.5

IN30045080135302 GAJANAN VISHWANATH KANE H4/ 490 MHB COLONY LAXMI NAGAR PARVATIPUNE 411009 405

1208870023379985 SHAFI BABAR FLAT NO 07 BUILDING X4 TUCKER AWHO ENCLAVE HADAPSAR NV PUNE 411028 12

IN30302857226651 NILESH KHASHINATH CHIVATE PLOT NO 4 B WING SUNSHINE PLAZA BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI BARAMATIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 413102 120

1208160166134237 SHAILESH ASHOK BEDMUTHA HUF

PLOT NO 33 SAHAKAR NAGAR 

OSMANPURA

KRANTI CHOWK NR ASHOK PATIL 

DONGAONKARS BUNGLOW AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431005 176.5

IN30133017141762 ARUN KUMAR JAIN NEAR POLICE CHOWKI SADAR BAZAR NAGPUR 440001 75

1303580000050311 SANGEETA SANTOSH MOHTA OPP.SHIVAJI COLLEGE, AKOT ROAD, AKOLA 444001 15

1201910300099165 TUSHAR KANTI KUNDU MUKUNDA MURARI KUNDU PO-ARABBAGH, DIST-HOOGHLY, HOOGHLY 712601 33

1202060000181928 MANOJ KUMAR KHANDELWAL W NO- 24, H NO- 53 PROP- R K CANVASSING, NR LAL CHAND MEDICAL COLLEGE SQUARE CUTTACK 753003 15

1201080000071434 DILIP CHANDRA SINGH DEO RANPUR HOUSE TULSIPUR . CUTTACK 753008 1447.5

IN30210510312572 BRAJESH TUSNIAL BADARPURGHAT, HAILAKANDI 788803 600

IN30177415792279 ASHISH KUMAR DOKANIA

203 SILVER SPRING APT BUDHANATH 

RD NEAR SBI CITY BRANCH KHALIFHABAG

CHOWK JAGDISHPUR 

BHAGALPURBHAGALPUR 812002 4.5

1208870024828243 SACHIN BHATT SOBIRENDRA KUMAR RAY DAHURI KAMTA KHURD CHATRA JHARKHAND CHATRA 825401 48

215733 CHANDRAKANT SANKABHAI PATEL PLOT NO.309/1 PRIVATE PLOT SECTOR-7/A GANDHI NAGAR 382007 180

179344 M MADHAVA BHAT PUTTUR, AMBAGILU VIA SANTHE KALTE UDUPI 0 0 78

187267 ALOYSIUS FERNANDES 16/43,FRUITVALE ROAD, NEW LYNN, AUCKLAND 0600NEW ZEALAND 0 0 100.5

190536 MISS SHAMALA 4-5-175 RAMKRISHNA DHOOT GUNJ SUDTEN BAZAR HYDERABAD 14-A P 0 0 67.5

IN30135640031747 R SELVARAJ NEW NO 18 OLD NO 1 III STREET ZACKRIA COLONY CHOOLAIMEDUCHENNAI 600094 3

IN30163740953347 S NIKHIL KUMAR 164 VAKIL NEW STREET MADURAI 625001 22.5

IN30163741293671 SELVA PANDIAN T 20/20 D KINNIKANNAN VILAI , AGASTEESWARAM KANYAKUMARITAMILNADU 629701 150

IN30023910232686 KARUVATH RAMAKRISHNAN KONKOTH HOUSE KUTTUMUKKU RAMAVARMAPURAM THRISSURKERALA 680631 550.5

IN30023910043122 THOMAS SCARIA KOTTUKAPPALLIL PALA KOTTAYAM DISTKERALA 686575 150

IN30051319439173 VISWANATH G

THIRUMANGALATHU MELEPUTHEN 

VEEDU VIRALY UCHAKKADA PO

DISTT 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAMTRIVANDRUM 695506 450

IN30044110751399 FLORENCE D'MELLO 79 RAFI AHMED KIDINAI ROAD FLAT 10 FLAT 10CALCUTTA 700013 5850

IN30097410586753 ASHOKKUMAR JAIN 5/2, MADHAB CHATTERJEE LANE, KOLKATA. 700020 433.5

IN30125013499811 ANITA JHUNJHUNWALA MANGLAM APARTMENT 12 C CHAKRABERIA ROAD NORTH CALCUTTA 700020 114

IN30189510267620 T V SARASWATHI 18/265 K P T COMPOUND TALIKOZHIKODE, KERALA 673002 708

1204760000219575 SUDHEESHKUMAR C S CHEEROTH HOUSE MULLASSERY POST THRISSUR 680509 37.5

IN30171532023735 M L UMMACHAN MAMPILLY HOUSE ARANGATH ROAD ERNAKULAMERNAKULAM 682018 337.5

IN30105510337014 SUSHIL KUMAR DHANUKA (HUF) 16/9 PANNALAL BAISAK LANE LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 675

IN30039414421174 PRABIR KUMAR DAS KHARIDA RAJAGRAM ''SUPARNA'' WARD NO-12

NEAR WATER TANK PO-

KHARAGPURDIST-MIDNAPORE WEST 721301 10.5

IN30009511079637 Tapati Ghosh W/o Purnendu Bikash Ghosh Vill And P O Bethuadahari Nadia 741126 55.5

IN30210510203579 MALAY SANYAL 7/4,GOUR MOHAN ROY LANE, P.O.-BHATPARA, DIST.- 24 PARGANAS(N) 743123 30

IN30125028405780 KUMUD ANAND PATNAIK M6/51(FF)ACHARYA VIHAR BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751013 112.5

1204720010573267 SURESH KUMAR RATH VIM 818 SAILASHREE VIHAR CHANDRA SEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR 751021 45

IN30051317258936 NANDA KISHORE SAMANTA SIMILIPADA ANGUL N A C ANGUL ORISSA 759122 105

1203350000505505 RANGLAL GOPE RAJIV NAGAR PS MANDU,BARUGHUTU GHATOTAND RAMGARH 825314 75

1204470004833833 BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU COLONY DONAR CHOWK LALLBAGH DARBHANGA 846004 18



IN30070810656671

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND 

PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY JEEVAN VIHAR BUILDING 3, PARLIAMENT STREET NEW DELHI 110001 5224886

IN30393010028737 Prateek Kumar Basu AE 785 SALT LAKE SECTOR 1, BLOCK 8

BIDHANNAGAR (NORTH)NORTH 24 

PARGANAS 700064 3

025523 ALOYSIUS FERNANDEZ 16/43,FRUITVALE ROAD, NEW LYNN, AUCKLAND 0600NEW ZEALAND 0 0 45

110730 SHOBA JANARTHANAN SRINIVAS 5-C LAKSHMIPURAM PALNI 0 0 753

045161 MONISH NAYYAR 16 SUBHASH MARG NEW DELHI 110 002 NEW DELHI 110002 112.5

001658 AHMADIN 1484,QASIMJAN STREET, BALLIMARAN, DELHI DELHI 110006 2373

001059 SUDARSHAN KUMARI C/O KANHYA LALL KISHORI LALL 1340 QUTAB ROAD DELHI 6 DELHI 110006 280.5

IN30096610792399 SAMARESH BHATTACHARYYA 16 A SATISH MUKHARJEE ROAD KALIGHAT KOLKATAWEST BENGAL 700026 3

IN30429510091149 KALPANA MUKHERJEE BF 185 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR IKOLKATA 700064 4695

IN30131320165725 SUBHASISH KAR MATRI BHABAN BAGHAJATIN STN ROAD E BLOCK EAST CALCUTTA 700086 270

IN30131320656697 GURU PRASAD NAYEK 110 RB GHOSH ROAD KHOSH BAGAN BURDWAN 713101 1125

IN30069310021897 SANGEETA GUPTA C/O VIVEK GUPTA, PEDD, IISCO, P.O. BURNPUR DIST BURDWAN 713325 135

IN30169610685483 SURYA NARAYAN SAHOO SHEIKH BAZAR CUTTACK ORISSACUTTACK 753008 75

1201860000134724 SHWETA KISHAN AGARWAL C/O N K AGARWAL RAJGANGPUR 770017 1.5

1203450000512306 AJAY KUMAR MANDAL NAYAGAON BAJRANGWALI CHOWK JAMALPUR MUNGER MUNGER 811214 75

202893 BHAGAWATBHAI C PATEL AT & PO MALAV TA: KALOL BHAWADA DIST PANCHMAHALS 0 0 607.5

110640 OM PARKASH BHATIA JAWAHAR CYCLE WORKS, UMAR PURA CHOWK, BATALA,PUNJAB STATE 0 0 667.5

189186 CATHERINE GOMES (MARIA BHAVAN) VILL NIHATA

P.O. KUNDARALIDIST 24 PARGANAS 

(SOUTH) 0 0 1135.5

100427 SWAPNA CHATTERJEE C/O PRASANTA CHATTERJEE NATIONAL COUNCIL OF YMCAS

BHARAT YUVAK BHAWAN1 JAI SINGH 

ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 235.5

159282 TARLOCHAN KAUR 33,SHANKER MARKET CONNOUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 6795

147659 SALONI MEHTA D 1/193 BHARTI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 360

152069 PARISH MOHAN GUPTA 5-C/39 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 67.5

145674 BABOO RAM 9505/D,GALI MATA WALI MOHALLA TOKARI WALAN PUL MITHAI AZAD MARKETDELHI DELHI 110006 405

007934 OMKAR NATH 1838GALI MATA WALI BAZAR MALIWARA CHANDNI CHOWKDELHI DELHI 110006 1125

104474 NARESH KUMAR ARORA D-99,DOUBLE STOREY QUARTERS, IDGAH ROAD, DELHI DELHI 110006 550.5

199466 UTTRA SAWHNEY 37 GUJARANAWALA TOWN PART-II DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 1687.5

083311 BELA ANAND ANAND VILLA NIZAMUDDIN EAST NEW DELHI 110013 NEW DELHI 110013 10.5

023517 EUTROPIO PERIS E-28 FIRST FLOOR JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 1147.5

215371 MANORMA R BHAGAT 1816 MISTY MEADOW LN GARNER NORTH CAROLINA - 27529U.S.A 0 0 438

117741 NEERA RANI AGGARWAL 32 HANUMAN ROAD NEW DELHI 110 001 NEW DELHI 110001 225

198782 REKHA GUPTA 91-A, DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 7.5

204727 ANSHUL GUPTA 91-A,DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 15

184370 SHAFALI SETHI 84,SUNDER NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 723

171537 YOG RAJ A-13, M.I.G FLATS PRASAD NAGAR PHASE IINEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 22.5

154158 VIJAY KUMAR JIWANI 11874/10,SATNAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 618

191511 SHARDA SHARMA 1297, VAKIL PURA DARIBA KALAN DELHI DELHI 110006 33

055028 TRIBHUWAN NAGAR 41 BUNGALOW ROAD DELHI 110007 DELHI 110007 280.5

111526 KRISHAN LAL SETHI 5/28 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 NEW DELHI 110008 1935

140319 KAILASH SETHI 5/28 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 1215

148085 ASHOK KUMAR ARORA A-280,DERAWAL NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 405

111473 RAKESH KUMAR SETIA C-6/13,FIRST FLOOR, RANA PRATAP BAGH, DELHI DELHI 110007 145.5

211009 CHANDER BAJAJ FLAT NO 24 LEHNA SINGH MARKET DELHI DELHI 110007 67.5

000582 RAJINDAR NATH BHALLA D-26 NIZAM-UD-DIN EAST NEW DELHI 13 NEW DELHI 110013 652.5

142165 MOHINDER PAL ANAND 118/7 MASJID ROAD JANGPURA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 163.5

049271 VERONICA PERIS E-28 FIRST FLOOR JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 202.5

079580 RANJIT SINGH 139D,POCKET "C" SIDHARTHA EXTN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 10.5

187955 VINEET DHIR G-25, MANSAROVER GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 67.5



055054 SHEELA GUPTA C/O MR S P S KHETAL DY A O ESI HOSPITAL BASAIDARAPUR NEW DELHI 110 015 NEW DELHI 110015 2164.5

097556 SHASHI SINGHAL B-3/1 RAMESH NAGAR (DOUBLE STOREY FLATS) NEW DELHI 110 015 NEW DELHI 110015 675

144858 RAM SINGH ANEJA 255 RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 405

198418 RAJ RANI GUPTA N-18, GREEN PARK EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 1125

IN30210510454903 ARUN KUMAR KOCHAR 1/2, HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA 700020 550.5

IN30022210006652 MUKUL SANGANERIA 20, TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET CALCUTTA 700073 297

1203450000747850 SANTOSH HANSDA KRISHNABATI, PO-RAMPUR, PS-TAPAN, DIST-DAKSHIN DINAJPUR DINAJPUR 733140 22.5

1208870110769129 RABI SANKAR DAS

S O BISWARUP DAS C O BISWARUP DAS 

HOUSE NO L I G

52 SRIKHETRA COLONY WATER WORKS 

ROAD PURI PURI ORISSA PURI 752002 4.5

IN30125028976689 KAILASH CHAND JAIN PNC ROAD PNC ROAD NALBARI ASSAM 781335 150

IN30018312690923 MASROOR AHMED FLAT 414 WSUB METER 133 HORALANZ EAST DM 253 PO BOX PC 1010 DUBAIDUBAI UAE 111111 320

188803 PRATIMA BOSE 24, MISSION PARA PO RAHARA 24 PGS (N)WEST BENGAL 0 0 78

189313 CHHAMA MEHROTRA C/O JUSTICE M P MEHROTRA 34,TASHKAND MARG CIVIL LINESALLAHABAD 0 0 1990.5

118699 PRADEEP BHAGWANDAS SAMPAT P.O.BOX 354 MUTTRAH POSTAL CODE 114SULTANATE OF OMAN 0 0 2245

148312 DIPAK KR PAL 58/H,JESSORE ROAD(S), P.O.HRIDAYPUR, 24 PARGANAS(NORTH),WEST BENGAL, 0 0 405

214583 JAGDISH KAUR UPPAL C-541,(S F S) D D A FLATS SHEIKH SARAI,PHASE-I NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 2227.5

109498 GOVIND KRISHNA DIXIT L-42, KALKAJEE (NEAR 2ND ROUND ABOUT OPP C G H S) NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 33

135320 JAGDISH SINGH C/O. J.D.I. PAINT INDUSTRIES A-93, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE IINEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110020 1890

212455 DANEET PAL SINGH C-162 LAJPAT NAGAR ONE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 1215

182948 NEELAM KUKREJA II-G-25,LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 843

170206 SUSHEELA DEVI E-25&30,LAJPATNAGAR-1 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 1545

083910 PRADEEP CHANDRA A/378,DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 2058

119386 LALIT MOHAN AHUJA UG-4,52/78,PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110026 10.5

212606 SURJIT KAUR DU 128 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE UTTRI PITAMPURANEW DELHI DELHI 110034 394.5

009320 RAWERI RAM PARKASH C-109 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 1189.5

111531 SUNIL KUMAR RUSTAGI 123,AMBICA VIHAR AMBICA CO-OP HSG BUILDING SOCY LTD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 1125

104497 KAILASH RUSTAGI 123 AMBICA VIHAR NEAR SAYAD VILLAGE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 550.5

115552 SATPAL SINGH KOHLI 129,NIRANKARI COLONY, SUITE#307,

NEW DELHIE-

mail:gagandeepkohli@yahoo.com NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 1687.5

113466 MURLIDHAR SHARMA FLAT NO:7-C,POCKET-A, 2ND FLOOR,D.D.A.FLATS, SIDDHARTHA EXTENSION,ASHRAM, NEW DELHI 110014 2452.5

074169 VIJAY KUMARI R/O.188-C,POCKET-C, SIDHARTH EXTN., NEAR ASHRAM,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 855

189648 SUSHIL SABHERWAL A-12/3 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 22.5

001539 KIDAR NATH MEHTA ARJAN COTTAGE A-57 KIRTINAGAR NEW DELHI 15 NEW DELHI 110015 55.5

000383 S MAHAMMAD HAROON JAPANWALA C-2/19, SAFDARJANG DEV. AREA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 652.5

212723 RAJANI ANIL MOHILE D 6 DDA MIG FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 981

067197 VIRESH KAPOOR C/O. SH. I.L. KAPOOR R/O. C-23, SWAMI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 2061

191473 NALIN KOHLI B-1/9,MALVIYA NAGAR NEAR APEEJAY SCHOOL NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 10.5

100457 VIJAY KUMAR CHADHA G-122,VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 550.5

088573 VED KUMARI NAICRE 454,MANDAKINI ENCLAVE, ALAKNANDA, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 78

140212

KAVASSERI NARAYANASWAMY 

SRINIVASAN E-106 YAMUNA APARTMENTS ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 405

058515 RADHA RANI D-51 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110 024 NEW DELHI 110024 348

161759 KISHIN CHAIND BHOJWANI B-IV 84,DAYANAND COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 2733

209450 PREETI SETHI ROAD NO 70,HOUSE NO 26 FLAT NO 1,GROUND FLOOR WEST PUNJABI BAGHNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110026 573

092529 SARLA ARORA E-183 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI 110 028 NEW DELHI 110028 2745

193788 KUSUM MEHTA B-7 EXTN.72 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 22.5

089920 RAVINDER RAJ WZ-2128 RANI BAGH SHAKUR BASTI DELHI 110 034 DELHI 110034 55.5

028296 PUSHPA GUPTA B-62,PARIJAT APPARTMENTS, WEST ENCLAVE,PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI DELHI 110034 1972.5

191531 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL E-348-A, GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 33

142711 GIRISH KUMAR C/1A SATYAWATI NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR III DELHI DELHI 110052 618



142161 KARTAR SINGH BEHAL K 35/14 GALI NO 13 GHONDA WEST DELHI DELHI 110053 2025

068031 ASJEET SINGH LAMBA COTTAGE 9B, OBEROI APARTMENTS 2, SHAM NATH MARG DELHI DELHI 110054 9123

IN30148510711351 GIRIRAJ GAJENDRA

13 GURU KRIPA SADAN PIPE FACTORY 

RD NEW SHANTI NAGAR RAIPUR (CHHATTISGARH) 492001 12

IN30102220182160 MADHUSUDAN MODANI 4 5 176 SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABADA P 500095 90

1304080000004892

C.SARADA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

VANAKALU ANDHRA BANK, 36-12-24, MAIN ROAD INNISPET BRANCH RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 18

IN30063610033107 JESSY THOMAS BENJAMIN NO.26, HIGH STREET COOKE TOWN BANGALORE 560005 495

1208870093046037 SURESH KUMAR S O LATE SHRI TALE RAM T 80 3B AIR FORCE STATION JALAHALLI WEST BANGALORE BENGALURU 560015 70.5

IN30135620252618 GEETHA RAMASWAMY NO.132, 3RD MAIN 3RD STAGE 3RD BLOCK BASAVESHWARA NAGARABANGALORE 560079 103.5

IN30192630117921 T VIJAYA SHANBHOGUE W/O T RAMARAYA SHANBHOGUE GENERAL MERCHANT TEKKATTEKUNDAPUR (TQ) 576231 700.5

IN30113526093149 SURESH KUMAR P 26-3 VASAVIMAHAL ROAD CROSS NEAR SIDDHUS LODGE CHITRADURGACHITRADURGA 577501 150

IN30113526141294 USHA LAHOTI 1 51 LAHOTI HOUSE STATION ROAD GULBARGAGULBARGA 585102 55.5

115008 SUDHA TYAGI E-130 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI 110 048 NEW DELHI 110048 277.5

056760 SHEELA BAJAJ 170 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 2227.5

041806 USHA WADHWA B F H - 76 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI DELHI 110052 640.5

146255 NEERAJ CHHABRA B-139 ASHOK VIHAR-1 DELHI DELHI 110052 405

214808 HENRIETTA YASMIN JAMES 14-A, ALIPUR ROAD CIVIL LINES DELHI DELHI 110054 2025

168545 ASHWANY KUMAR SAWHNEY 3/27,IIND FLOOR, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 78

154740 HENA GANDHI 155,DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 309

134154 SANJAY BAWEJA 11/29 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 720

120431 VED CHADHA A3/95, PASCHIN VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 1180.5

068522 PRAN S KATARIYA D-964 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI-110065 NEW DELHI 110065 270

046044 CHUNIA DEVI BHASIN SHRIRAM COTTAGE D-884 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 NEW DELHI 110065 1417.5

113269 RENU CHITKARA BD/10/G D D A FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110 067 NEW DELHI 110067 1125

171296 SUSHIL KUMAR BAHL 4778-B MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 67.5

104089 SRIKRISHAN 44, SUKH VIHAR PARWANA ROAD DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 183

189747 HANS RAJ MADAN B-3A/275 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 33

143901 YASH PAL SINGH E-31A,JEEWAN PARK(REAR SIDE), PANKHA ROAD,UTTAMNAGAR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 405

060642 SUNITA UBEROI C-699,NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI TEL:91 11 2631 2848 NEW DELHI 110065 337.5

040821 SHASHI SHARMA SEC-4/HOUSE NO:305, R.K.PURAM, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110066 1029

175325 S K PURI C-6/6486 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 45

104126 MANJU JAIN B-47 IIND FLOOR AHINSA VIHAR SECTOR IX ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 180

202828 BALJIT KAUR

A8/14,SECTOR-15(NEAR ST ANGLES 

SCHOOL) ROHINI, DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 180

052303 GIAN CHAND JAIN C-302 MAYUR APARTMENT, SECTOR IX ROHINI, DELHI, NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 2913

055690 ANANT PRAKASH JAIN B-71,PREET VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110092 573

108370 LEELA SAINI C-17,BALI NAGAR, NEAR RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 1125

090381 SHARDA CHHABRA N-70 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110 015 NEW DELHI 110015 33

014084 GULATI JAGDISH CHANDER G-4 GREEN PARK EXTN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 1687.5

117735 RAJ KANWAR MOHAN BHANDARI 46 NAVJIWAN VIHAR NEW DELHI 17 NEW DELHI 110017 3205.5

009732 ASHOK KUMAR CHANDDHA 97 NAVJIWAN VIHAR NEAR POLICE TRAINING SCHOOL MEHRAULI ROADNEW DELHI-110017 NEW DELHI 110017 1012.5

140808 SANJEEV GUPTA K/23-A SHEIKH SARAI PHASE II N DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 405

115918 VEENA BHANDARI 46 NAVJIWAN VIHAR NEW DELHI 17 NEW DELHI 110017 2272.5

171196 REENA RAI C/O.SRI AJAY RAI, A-144,IST FLOOR, VIKASPURI,N DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 562.5

096714 DIPAK KUMAR GUHA 41 SOUTH PARK APARTMENTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 550.5

093223 HARLEEN KOHLI A-358 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110 024 NEW DELHI 110024 825

009331 KULDIP SINGH KOHLI A-358 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI-110024 NEW DELHI 110024 2257.5

110015 MOHINDER SACHDEV HOUSE NO:17,ROAD NO:40, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110026 280.5

142134 BISWAJIT DUTT NAV SANSAD VIHAR CGHS LTD, PLOT NO:4,SECTOR-22,

FLAT NO:542,BLOCK NO:5,PHASE-

I,DWARKA, SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 1494



165853 USHA JHA 37,SANSKRIT NAGAR PLOT NO 3 SEC-14,ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 168

097190 LEENA BISWAS C/O N K BISWAS 122 B,POCKET IST, MAYURVIHAR IST,NEW DELHI DELHI 110091 123

011652 SATISH KUMAR NARULA 4 SAHYOG APARTMENTS PLOT NO 3,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1DELHI DELHI 110091 415.5

143820 TEENA SANDHU C/O COL GURCHARANJIT 19, SURYA NIKETAN VIKAS MARG EXTENSIONDELHI DELHI 110092 303

007549 H BHISHAM PAL C 5/2,MANGLA APARTMENTS PLOT NO.53 I P EXTN. PATPARGANJNEW DELHI DELHI 110092 145.5

101524 ANJALI A PHANSALKAR D-3,SAHYADRI APARTMENTS, 9-A,I.P.EXTENSION,PATPARGANJ, DELHITEL:22242517 DELHI 110092 135

188115 D MANJULA C-97, EAST END APARTMENTS CHILLA, OPP. NEW ASHOK NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110096 10.5

181342 LAJWANTI H.NO-55,WARD-15, JACUM PURA GURGAON GURGAON 122001 10.5

145395 VIMLA PACHISIA HOUSE NO A 14/10 D L F QUTAB ENCLAVE

PHASE-I,PO 

CHAKARPURDISTT.GURGAON GURGAON 122001 405

115493 GOVIND AGARWAL HOUSE NO.1477 SECTOR 17 GURGAON GURGAON 122001 1687.5

134216 MANOJ SHUKLA 15 EAST END ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110092 145.5

110236 PRAMILA GANDOTRA A-78,SWASTHYA VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110092 2362.5

101436 ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHRY B-212, YOJANA VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110092 843

101512 PRADEEP SHUKLA 15 EAST END ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110092 720

115416 RAJENDRAMAL BAFNA

C/O.COVENTRY COIL-O-

MATIC(HARYANA)LTD., 87 K.M.STONE,DELHI-JAIPUR HIGHWAY,

VILLAGE:SALAWAS,POST:SANGWARI,DIS

TT:REWARI, MOHINDERGARH 123401 2454

050987 RAJESHWARI GOEL C/O ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE REGIONAL OFFICE MODEL TOWNDELHI ROAD ROHTAK 124001 1417.5

196095 DINESH VERMA 181-L, MODEL TOWN SONIPAT HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 22.5

175510 RAJ DUA HOUSE NO-92, SECTOR-9 PANCHKULADIST AMBALA PANCHKULA 134109 145.5

144954 CHANDER MAHAJAN SYNDICATE BANK COURT ROAD AMRITSAR AMRITSAR 143001 67.5

020050 JASWINDER SINGH SIDHU 8,NEW OFFICERS COLONY, PATIALA PATIALA 147001 22.5

062745 PARAMJIT KAUR SIDHU HOUSE NO.22396 A SHAANT NAGAR

NEAR ST.XAVIER HIGH 

SCHOOLBATHINDA BHATINDA 151001 1417.5

142849 RANA GOSWAMI ADG MOVE

DIRECTORATE GEN OF OPERATIONAL 

LOGISTICS

GENERAL STAFF BRANCHINTEGRATED 

HQ OF MINISTRY OF DEFENCE 0 0 33

114433 JAYANTILAL TARSARIYA C/16, RAJ LAXMI SOCIETY BEHIND INDIA COLONY

THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR 

ROADAHMEDABAD 0 0 1125

114360 PARAMJEET SINGH 3603 SHAM BHAWAN DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110 002 NEW DELHI 110002 1125

184416 CHHAVI KAICKER 117,SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 843

030533 ANIL 139, JOSHI ROAD NEW DELHI 110005 NEW DELHI 110005 708

139459 MAHENDER PRATAP SINGH 245 JOSHI ROAD GALI NO 9 KAROL BAGH N DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 405

165020 PRAVEEN KUMAR 39/1386, CHANDI CHOWK DELHI DELHI 110006 225

027759 ASHOK GUPTA 106 A KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110 007 DELHI 110007 708

083514 NIRMALA RAJANI 12/12 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 NEW DELHI 110008 855

151362 KIRAN TAPURIA

A-54,GROUND FLOOR,MAHENDRU 

ENCLAVE, G.T.KATNAL ROAD, DELHITEL:7251466 NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 1012.5

188506 JOGINDER KAUR JASSAL 1/207, SADAR BAZAR DELHI CANTT. NEW DELHI 110010 337.5

065558 VERONICA PERIS E-28 FIRST FLOOR JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 1417.5

097965 DALIP SINGH SAINI C-17,BALI NAGAR, NEAR RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 550.5

095412 MOHINDER NATH SADANA E-23 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 NEW DELHI 110015 2362.5

210079 RENU GUPTA 40-A,JIA SARAI HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 307.5

087836 SHEKHAR SHANKAR AIYAR A-18 PRESS ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 550.5

115039 HARSHA MADHOK 4/3 SHANTI NIKETAN NEW DELHI 110021 NEW DELHI 110021 1125

215709 PAVITER SINGH CHOWDHARY B-40, MALCHA MARG, CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110021 18355.5

213199 KULWINDER KAUR MARWAH C-82 AAI COLONY INA COLONYNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110023 16.5

211368 SARITA CHADHA A-175,DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 787.5

135649 JANKI ANWANI D-I/194 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 180

109618 SAIN DASS REHAN 163,VAISHALI,PITAMPURA, DELHI DELHI 110034 1125

175202 PUSHPA GUPTA B-62,PARIJAT APPARTMENTS, WEST ENCLAVE,PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI DELHI 110034 100.5

079971 RANJANA DATTA MAJUMDAR 95/B-2, KRISHNA NAGAR STREET NO.4 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVENEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 10.5

015791 ANUMALASETTI VENK TA RANGAM 38 LAWYERS CHAMBERS SUPREME COURT NEW DELHI 110001 NEW DELHI 110001 10483.5

204725 ANSHUL GUPTA 91-A,DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 3



147711 GEETANJALI NARENDRA

C/O THE DAILY PRATAP PRATAP 

BHAWAN B S ZAFFAR MARG N DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 1177.5

104174 KISHORE DUDANI FLAT NO 56 KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI 110003 NEW DELHI 110003 33

035793 VIJAY KUMAR PODDAR 130,SUNDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 708

189770 YOG RAJ A-13 (M I G FLATS) PRASAD NAGAR PHASE IINEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 45

203387 ARUN KUMAR NARDA 36/3061,BEADON PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 180

177951 DEEPAK GUPTA SHREE SHAKTI INDUSTRIES 158,AJMERI GATE IIND FLOORNEW DELHI DELHI 110006 10.5

062554 SOM NATH GROVER C/O VIR SAIN JAIN 301,DARIBA KALAN DELHI DELHI 110006 168

140303 KRISHAN LAL SETHI 5/28 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 1215

IN30037810068614 V CHITRA 1, GANDHI STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 4.5

IN30044110987222 VAIDIYANATHAN K R 2162 L BLOCK 1ST STREET 12TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGARCHENNAI 600040 975

IN30036022003834 M VASUDEVA KUMAR OLD NO 6 NEW NO 13 VADAMALAI STREET KONDITHOPECHENNAI 600079 145.5

IN30154917471675 ANNIE B DANIEL NO 629, 27TH STREET KORATTUR

NEAR KORATTUR POLICE 

STATIONCHENNAI, TAMIL NADU 600080 67.5

IN30267930355934 ALAGAMMAI KT A MR HOUSE PUTHUMANAI FIRST STREET RAYAVARAMPUDUKOTTAI DISTRICT 622506 1890

IN30136410049627 GEETHA K OLD NO 66 NEW NO 20 KOTTAI MELA STREET ETTAYAPURAMTUTICORIN (DIST) 628902 15

IN30023910898389 MANOHARAN P C S/O M C Karunakara Panikkar,Sreepa dmam,26/2147 B,Mankavu,Kommeri Post KozhikodeKERALA 673007 150

IN30023912010868 SUSHILA CHERIAN W/O A.Cheriyan,Iddasseriyil House, Kottacanal Road,Ernakulam North S.O, ErnakulamKERALA 682018 1417.5

1202390000317326 JOJO MAMPILLY . MADHUBAN WATER FRONT ENCLAVE CHELAVANNOOR ERNAKULAM 682020 127.5

149817 HARISH SAWHNEY C/O ANJNA SAWHNEY A-1/33 FLOOR B KESHAVE PURAMDELHI DELHI 110035 33

100391 VIJAY CHOPRA C/8 278B LAWRANCE ROAD DELHI 110 035 DELHI 110035 550.5

120124 ASHOK KUMAR KAPUR R2-25A/1 335 JAGDAMBA VIHAR WEST SAGARPURNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110046 270

060809 SHALINI CHOPRA E-68 MASJID MOTH RES SCHEME NEW DELHI 110 048 NEW DELHI 110048 1417.5

104356 MALIK SUBHASH CHANDER ANAND M 50 GREATER KAILASH MARKET NEW DELHI 110048 NEW DELHI 110048 372

207921 D N SHARMA D-20/A,SOUTH EXTENSION,PART II NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 573

116898 RACHNA GUPTA 104 ANAND LOK NEW DELHIMOB:9891705454 NEW DELHI 110049 1957.5

184718 RITA SHARMA D-20A SOUTH EXTENSION PART TWO NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 67.5

193371 RAGHAV GUPTA I-139 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-I DELHI DELHI 110052 10.5

164015 LALIT AHUJA C-5A/249, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 10.5

143843 JASJIT SINGH SANDHU C/O DR G S SANDHU A/1-280-JANAKPURI PANKHA ROADDELHI NEW DELHI 110058 45

175329 RATNI 56/ VILLAGE BIJWASAN DELHI NEW DELHI 110061 213

184575 MOHINDER KUMAR H NO 1443,SECTOR 23-B CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160023 90

157955 PIYARE LAL SUD 43, THE MALL SHIMLA SHIMLA 171001 7300.5

204121 HARI KRISHAN KALIA VILL, & P O CHINTPURNI TESHIL AMB DIST UNA (HP) KANGRA 177110 1968

204126 HARI KRISHAN KALIA VILL, & P O CHINTPURNI TESHIL AMB DIST UNA (HP) KANGRA 177110 2080.5

007584 SHYAM SUNDER KAPOOR NEW MARKET R N BAZAR JAMMU TAWI JAMMU 180001 1687.5

105522 KANTA JAMWAL 62,NEW KARAN NAGAR JAMMU J & K STATE JAMMU 180005 145.5

118095 SHILA RANI CHADHA 59 KARAN NAGAR JAMMU 180005 JAMMU 180005 2835

185229 PAWAN KUMAR II-C/135, NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201001 67.5

140491 N V NEELAKANDAN B-9,KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR-51 NOIDA GHAZIABAD 201303 405

087325 MANJU MISRA 53-D,BLOCK E5,SHATABDI VIHAR, GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR, NOIDA,U.P. GHAZIABAD 201303 280.5

007936 ASIF RAHMAN GUL-E-RANA, NEAR AMEER NISHAN, ALIGARH ALIGARH 202002 843

007511 RAM CHANDRA 50/229 HALSEY ROAD KANPUR 208001 U P KANPUR 208001 4432.5

006030 UNITED BANK OF INDIA BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR KANPUR 208001 2707.5

101288 OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

165D HIMMATGANJ BEHIND BHAGWAN 

ICE FACTO ALLAHABAD 211 001 ALLAHABAD 211001 1180.5

192239 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 6/1542/C/62,VISHNU DHAM,STREET NO:2, NEW MADHO NAGAR, SAHARANPURU.P. SAHARANPUR 247001 118.5

159204 MRS PRABHA GOYAL 31,ALKAPURI, CHAKRATA ROAD, DEHRADUN DEHRADUN 248001 1653

114636 KANTI DEVI GUPTA 57 SAKET MEERUT 250 001 U P MEERUT 250001 2430

165791 DUSHYANT KUMAR AGRAWAL 34-B, KRISHNA NAGAR MATHURA MATHURA 281004 810



209491 AKASH GOYAL RAVINDRA BHAWAN OPP ALL INDIA RADIO M I ROADJAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 1900.5

178722 SWETASHWAR SARAF 13,SARDER PATEL NAGAR SWADHEEN MARG HAWA-SARAKJAIPUR JAIPUR 302006 10.5

085780 SUBHASH CHAND JAIN 10/963,SECTOR-10, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302017 450

209603 RITU JIMDAL B-137,A NAND PURI, HAWAH SADAK, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302019 16.5

102653 RAMABEN RATILAL CHHOTAI C/O SRIRAM IMPEX 6 RAJPUTOARA RAJKOT 360 001 RAJKOT 360001 550.5

159638 AJAY GUPTA A-77,EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 375

143708 SANJAY BAKHRU 357,SECTOR-A, POCKET BC,VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 810

020247 SHEILA VARMA FLAT NO 7019,B-X VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 2260.5

020248 D H N VARMA DDA FLAT NO 7019,SECTOR B-X VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 3385.5

133646 T R SUBRAMANIAN 57-A POCKET III MAYUR VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110091 550.5

143818 VIKRAM SANDHU C/O COL GURCHARANJIT 19, SURYA NIKETAN VIKAS MARG EXTENSIONDELHI DELHI 110092 1113

212792 INDER PARKASH KAPOOR B-144 VIVEK VIHAR PHASE 1NEW DELHI EAST DELHI 110095 552

162411 DINA NATH THIRANI HOUSE NO 91 SECTOR 18(HBC) FARIDABADHARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 10.5

194229 ADITYANARAYAN MAHESHWARI R/O.1351,SECTOR-14, FARIDABAD, HARYANA FARIDABAD 121007 18

189763 YOGESH KUMAR BASSI C/O KULDEEP MENDIRATTA 112-C/2 MAINWALI COLONY GURGAON GURGAON 122001 33

100343 TRIBAWAN NATH KAUL C-13/5,FIRST FLOOR, TULLIP GARDEN, ARDEE CITY,SEC-52,GURGAON GURGAON 122002 955.5

042622 PADMA KANTILAL RANPURA TANKARAWALA CHAMBERS MANDVI CHOWK RAJKOT 360 001 RAJKOT 360001 382.5

132209 PRANAV DOSHI PRANAV 1 AMARNATH PLOT B/H MAHILA COLLEGE RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 690

212826 PRASHANT K FICHADIYA KISHO KUNJ 2/4 VARDAMAN NAGAR PALACE ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 34.5

212827 JEET BALVANTBHAI FICHADIYA AMBA ASHISH 24 PRAHLAB PL0T RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 81

102762 RATILAL RAJPARA R M RAJPARA POST KHAREDI JILLO JAMNAGAR 360 540 JAMNAGAR 360540 640.5

034742 MULLA SALEHBHAI MEDIWALA MINARA FALI VORAWAD JAMNAGAR 361 001 JAMNAGAR 361001 1720.5

114857 VASANTI PRAMOD BUDH C/O JAY INDUSTRIES OPP GALAXY CINEMA JAMNAGAR 361 001 JAMNAGAR 361001 1293

124297 MANJULA PRAVEENCHANDRA THAKKAR C/O INVESTORS CLUB DERASAR ROAD JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 180

039938 MANSUKHLAL MATHURADAS LUKKA C/O. P. BHAVESH DAIRY FIRM SHOP NO.19 PATEL COLONYJAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 393

191677 DINESH SHAH BILNATH STREET BILKHA DIST JUNAGADH JUNAGADH 362110 22.5

212737 AMRATLAL KANJIBHAI THAKKER ASHOK TRADING CO. SARDAR ROAD NEAR OLD BUS STAND (TYRE DEALERS)MORBI. RAJKOT 363641 240

183059 ANIL BHATIA A-26, NIZAMUDDIN WEST NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110013 337.5

202012 URMILA TEWARI 70/1 RATTAN PARK NAJAFGARH ROAD FIRST FLOORNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 280.5

000586

KAVASSEY VENCHI IYER 

NARAYANASWAMY E-106,YAMUNA APARTMENTS ALKANANDA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 945

094418 RAJALAKSHMI SESHAN H-103,YAMUNA APARTMENTS ALAKNANDA KALKAJINEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 8415

116118 KIRAN MALHOTRA C/O C 232 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110 024 NEW DELHI 110024 1687.5

060625 GIAN KAUR WIFE OF MAJOR B S BEULI D-145 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 24 NEW DELHI 110024 742.5

211667 PRATEEK NAGPAL A-4,1ST FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR-III NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 145.5

142152 SUBHASH CHANDER GROVER 2/25 OLD DOUBLE STOREY LAJ PAT NAGAR 4 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 2025

056348 DEEPAK TALWAR 212F, DDA MIG (512) FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 315

157673 RAVI KANTA KATHPALYA WZ106/134 GROUND FLOOR,

(NEAR TAGORE GARDEN METRO 

STATION) RAJOURI GARDEN,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 145.5

032004 DIN DAYAL SHARMA JP - 97 MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 810

IN30171532034862 MEENA CHACKO HOMESTEAD BAINS COMPOUND NANTHENCODETRIVANDRUM 695003 300

IN30032710140213 SIRE KUNWAR DEVI MOHTA 59/A, PATHURIA GHAT STREET KOLKATA 700006 112.5

1201320000012489 SHISHU MANCHANDA 73-A, SHAKESPEARE SARANI, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA 700017 22.5

1201320000012402 RAKESH MANCHANDA 73 A, THEATRE ROAD, P.O.CIRCUS AVENUE, KOLKATA 700017 22.5

IN30177413903778 MITHU DUTTA 64/1/50 KHUDIRAM BOSE SARANI KOLKATA 700037 229.5

IN30297810160689 Tarun Tapan Chakrabarti Adarsha Pally Birati Kolkata 700051 75

IN30032710070145 SANTI RANJAN CHAKRBORTY 57, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK'A', FLAT NO 3 CALCUTTA 700055 225

IN30302858393845 TANUSHRI BERA FLAT 4D BUILDING 5 ASPIRATION DREAM EXCLELLENCY KALIPARK RAJARHAT KOLKATAWEST BENGAL,INDIA 700136 15

IN30014210062207 DEBASHIS POLLEY 43 DESHPRAN SASMAL ROAD HOWRAH 711101 3150



IN30125028781599 ATANU DEY VILL PO KHARSARAI DIST HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712304 225

167894 VINESH K SANGHVI C/O.SANGHVI FINANCE, 11,AMBICA SOCIETY, HOSPITAL ROAD,BHUJ-KACHCHH, BHUJ KUCHCHH 370001 67.5

018347 CHITRA KUMAR MAHABIR SARDAR 28 ANAND COLONY BHUJ KUTCH BHUJ KUCHCHH 370001 843

107463 SUNITA A GAWARIKAR SARASWATI SADAN VASANT CHOWK BHADRA AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 799.5

188289 NITINKUMAR MANEKLAL PATEL 201, NEW CLOTH MARKET AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380002 10.5

116581 MOHINI SARBATMAL BHANDARI SAMPAT SADAN ALANKAR SOCIETY SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD 380004 AHMEDABAD 380004 2497.5

171666 MOHINI SARBATMAL BHANDARI SAMPAT SADAN 19 ALANKAR SOCIETY SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 180

161239 NIRANJAN MEHTA C/O KANTILAL DAVAWALA DASHAPORWAD SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

187872 DARPAN AMRUTLAL PATEL 5-A,NIPAMKUNJ FLAT NR SAGAR HALL,P T COLLEGE ROAD PALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

161240 NIRANJAN NEHTA C/O KANTILAL DAVAWALA DASHAPORWAD SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

181149 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

141749 BRIJ MOHAN GHAI F-216, JALVAYU TOWERS, SECTOR-56,GURGAON,HARYANA GURGAON 122011 810

037808 RAVI SHANKER SINGAL C/O M/S GOKAL CHAND MANGE RAM GALI VAISH KANYA PATHSALA RLY ROAD ROHTAK 124 001 ROHTAK 124001 450

092572 PUSHPA CHAUDHRY KOTHI NO.5,SECTOR 6 KARNAL KARNAL 132001 1450.5

013246 RAJ KUMARI C/O MR VEDPRAKASH M SC HARGOLAL BLDG HARGOLAL RD AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 133001 4600.5

014758 C P JAIN GENERAL ELECTRONICS AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 133001 55.5

191630 SMT RAJ DUA HOUSE NO.92 SECTOR 9 PANCH KULADIST AMBALA PANCHKULA 134109 67.5

191633 RAJINDER SIKKA H.NO.342 SECTOR 17 PANCHKULAHARYANA PANCHKULA 134109 78

211868 PUSHPA MEHTA HOUSE NO 251 SECTOR-17 PANCHKULA AMBALA 134117 1417.5

182842 ARUNAVA GHATAK M.K.HOTEL, DISTT.SHOPPING CENTRE, RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSAR,PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 280.5

052315 NIRMAL KUMARI W/O KULWANT SINGH 1193/3 RAGHO MAJRA NIA- BAS PATIALA 147 001PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 978

134647 SARPREET SINGH GILL 37, SECTOR - 10A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 618

104094 GURDEEP SINGH 4583/13, JAI MATA MARKET TRI NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110035 1395

034471 PARVINDER SINGH KOHLI M 351, GURU HAR KRISHAN NAGAR PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 1113

096624 MALAVIKA GUPTA C/O MR GAUTAM ROHATGI S-264, GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 11226

140425 NIRMAL ANAND M-50 GREATER KAILASH MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 615

104286 V M CHOPRA FLAT NO. 265 YUSUF SARAI (NEAR GULMOHAR PARK)NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 1125

148220 SHWETA OBEROI B M 13 SHALIMAR BAGH WEST N DELHI DELHI 110052 618

213966 JAYATI VARMA 55/7,OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 1125

049002 ROMESH KUMAR CHUGH 8/2 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110 060 NEW DELHI 110060 2025

065397 ILA ARORA 106,STATE BANK NAGAR, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 1080

049588 BRIJINDER LAMBA C/O MR M S LAMBA A 2 B/190 B,MIG FLATS PASCHIM VIHARNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 562.5

096493 SAVITA BAHMANI B-318 NEW FRIENDS COLONY MATHURA ROAD NEW DELHI 110065 NEW DELHI 110065 4123.5

032440 PUSHPA RANI BHATIA 158 SANT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110 065 NEW DELHI 110065 1225.5

IN30169612136289 MUKTARANI ROUT PLOT NO 753/2720 1ST FLR BHUBANPURI KANSARI JHARANA BHIMPUR UNIT-6

PS-CAPITAL AERODROME AREA SO-

KHORDHABHUBANESHWAR 751020 13.5

IN30051315592979 IMARTI DEVI 305 HARI OM APPTT EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA BIHAR 800001 300

1203330000493562 DILEAP KUMAR JHA

Sada Vinod Apartment - 701 R. B. S. 

S.Sahay Road

Bhikhanpur, Bhagalpur Gumti No - 2 

Jagdishpur BHIKHANPUR BHAGALPUR 812001 10.5

1203840000185168 SHILA KUMARI M. T. N. GODI MIDDLE SCHOOL CHAMPARAN BHAGALPUR 812005 30

1203600001054873 MR SHIVBHAGWAN P PODDAR HUF HUF 2

124724 EVA J FERNANDES 1/5,RAMONDA CLOSE GLENFIELD,AUCKLAND 0629

NEW ZEALANDTEL:00 64 9 4430211 

MOB:00 64 21 2099059 0 0 810

007939 JASDEV SINGH REHNCY H NO 51,PHASE II S A S NAGAR MOHALIPUNJAB 0 0 843

151898 DEBATI CHOWDHURI C/O.S K RAKSHIT BLOCK-X,FLAT-1 SAMPA MIRZA NAGARP.O.SARKAR POLE 0 0 10.5

111758 KUSUM CHHOTABHAI PATEL PLOT NO-203/1,SECTOR 2B GANDHI NAGAR 0 0 370.5

105750 KAUSHIKBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL AT & PO MALAV TA KALOL DIST PANCHMAHALS 389312 0 0 618

144428 TARA AGARWAL C/O. GAJANAND MEDICAL STORE AT & P.O. NAILA DIST. BILASPURM.P. 0 0 405

011314 SURABHI SAGAR S-16/2, DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE PHASE-III GURGAON(HARYANA) GURGAON 122001 694.5

191546 ANJU DHINGRA H.NO.55, WARD 15 JACUM PURA GURGAONHARYANA GURGAON 122001 10.5



117975 SEEMA BANERJEE # 307 AYAACHI APARTMENTS, PLOT NO:GH 1,SECTOR-45, GURGAON GURGAON 122002 2835

168721 YOUHAN DARRAB ARIA H-35/2,DLF CITY,PHASE-I, GURGAON, HARYANA GURGAON 122002 415.5

085929 SUSHMA GAGGAR FLAT NO:1001,TOWER NO:6, VIPUL-GREENS, GURGAON-SOHNA ROAD,GURGAON GURGAON 122003 1788

104393 MANIKOTH RAVINDRAN AMAAYA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD., 286,UDYOG VIHAR,PHASE IV, GURGAON,HARYANA GURGAON 122016 550.5

197067 NIGHAT HAFEEZ T-183/2,NEW PALAM VIHAR-II PO PALAM VIHAR GURGAON,HARYANA GURGAON 122017 90

188962 SADHNA MALANI GLASS EQUIPMENT (INDIAN) LTD PO BAHADURGARH HARYANA ROHTAK 124507 33

003827 MONMOHAN LAL 10, SECTOR-8 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL KARNAL 132001 4060.5

015511 SWARAN LATA JAIN C/O GENERAL ELECTRONICS AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 133001 360

095833 ASHOK KUMAR MEHRA KOTHI NO:276,AKASH AVENUE, FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD, NEAR BAJWA HOSPITAL,AMRITSAR AMRITSAR 143001 315

109378 RAJIV KUMAR DHIMAN C/O M/S BHANA RAM KESHO DASS SANGRUR ROAD DHURI 148 024 SANGRUR 148024 1530

106260 SANJIV MADHOK HOUSE NO 1226 SECTOR 8-C CHANDIGARH 160008 CHANDIGARH 160008 550.5

118533 SANDEEP SINGH SANDHU C/O. BRIG. NS SANDHU 519 SECTOR 8 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160008 225

149949 SARPREET SINGH GILL 37, SECTOR-10A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160010 2164.5

196733 SANGEETA MEHTANI H NO-95 SECTOR 10 A CHANDIGARH-1 CHANDIGARH 160011 15

050299 PARDEEP KHANNA 159 LOWER BAZAR SIMLA 171 001 SHIMLA 171001 67.5

108190 SANJAY AGARWAL 18 WEST MODEL TOWN GHAZIABAD 201 001 GHAZIABAD 201001 112.5

014252 AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL C-78,FLAT NO:6, RAMPRASTHA,GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201011 2542.5

107665 SHASHI NATH SINGH A-583,SECTOR-19 NOIDA, DIST GHAZIABAD U.P. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 1867.5

144910 MEENA KUMARI GUPTA 18/64 KURSWAN M G MARG KANPUR KANPUR 208001 405

070917 DIBAKAR BANERJEE 8/41 ARYA NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208001 6390

024073 ASHWANI KUMAR GOEL KOTHI NO 807 SECTOR 16-D CHANDIGARH - 160016 CHANDIGARH 160016 5265

108183 MADAN MOHAN LANGA HOUSE 3299 SECTOR 35/D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 2430

189769 LT COL RUPINDER BIR SINGH LAMBA HOUSE NO:331,SECTOR-35 A, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 100.5

018440 INDERJIT BHATIA 1663,PHASE 7 SAS NAGAR CHANDIGARH 160059 168

186183 PROMILA MALHOTRA C/O ESSRAY ENTERPRISES 38-I-A, SECTOR-I PARWAMOODIST SOLAN SOLAN 173220 10.5

107497 SUNITA BHARADWAJ 123/4, TRIKUTANAGAR, JAMMU,J&K JAMMU 180012 978

096166 AMAR SINGH GILL

C 50 SURYA NAGAR,PO CHANDER 

NAGAR, DIST GHAZIABAD, U.P. GHAZIABAD 201011 483

171342 ROOP KISHORE TAHEEM TAHEEM HOUSE DEFENCE COLONY MURAD NAGARGHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201206 10.5

133671 DIBAKAR BANERJEE 8/41 ARYANAGAR KANPUR U P KANPUR 208002 2430

148095 DURG VIJAY SINGH G1/T-221 ARMAPUR ESTATE KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR 208009 405

189620 SANJAI SHARMA 58 B,"O" BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208011 78

176517 MAHMOOD ALI 101/254,BECON GANJ KANPUR KANPUR 208001 168

161780 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK ARYA NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208001 1133.5

009160 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 50/229 HALSEY ROAD KANPUR 208001 U P KANPUR 208001 2733

107588 RAM KISHORE SHARMA 130, BASANT VIHAR HAMIRPUR ROAD NAUBASTAKANPUR KANPUR 208001 145.5

054100 CHANDER RISHI 76/174 SUBZI MANDI KANPUR 208001 KANPUR 208001 723

087272 RAM CHANDRA 50/229 HALSEY ROAD KANPUR 208 001 KANPUR 208001 550.5

171252 SANJAI SHARMA 58-B,"O" BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208011 180

179820 ANOOP KUMAR AGARWAL

29/25,KUNCHA SHYAM DAS BADSHAHI 

MANDI, ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003 33

010964 DEO NATH SINGH PLOT NO:69,TULSI BIHAR COLONY, NAWALPUR BASAHI, P.O.-SHEOPUR,VARANASI VARANASI 221002 7065

184632 MIRA RAKSHIT C/O SHAMPA RAKSHIT D 53/88 D, SANTNAGAR, LUKAVARANASI (U.P) VARANASI 221010 280.5

206461 RAJ NARAIN GUPTA M/S RAJSONS 5,TRILOK NATH ROAD HAZRATGANJLUCKNOW , U.P. LUCKNOW 226001 720

144558 HALWASIYA PROPERTIES P LTD HALAWASIYA COURT HAZRAT GANJ LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001 53.5

115018 SAROJ CHITKARA BD/10/G D D A FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067 NEW DELHI 110067 787.5

116616 DEVDAS SHARMA F-500,SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110076 3712.5

046804 NARESH K SHARMA B-603,PRERNA APPARTMENTS, PLOT NO:13,SECTOR-10, DWARKA,NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110077 2061

178814 SATISH KUMAR MALHOTRA 35,MIG FLATS POCKET-F-23 SECTOR-3,ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 10.5



117730 RAGINI SHARMA 57,UTTARANCHAL APPARTMENTS, 5,I.P.EXTENSION, DELHI DELHI 110092 810

212659 ANIL KUMAR JAIN D - 7 VIVEK VIHAR II ND FLOORDELHI EAST DELHI 110095 6

208321 SHASHANK JAIN H NO 669,SECTOR-4 PANCHKULA HARYANA PANCHKULA 134112 145.5

142034 BALBIR SINGH COL DEFENSE COLONY, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA KURUKSHETRA 136118 1383

140074 NEERJA MIDHA C/O.KANAV MIDHA,H.NO-33,34-A

GOBIND COLONY,RAJPURA,DIST-

PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 140401 945

160217 VARINDER KUMAR SHARMA 67/A,VISHAL NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD NEAR MANDIRLUDHIANA LUDHIANA 141108 550.5

129789 SUNDER VATI 3 LAL DEVI BLDG MACLEOD ROAD AMRITSAR AMRITSAR 143001 100.5

146828 MOHAN LAL KUNGRIA GANESHILAL KUNDAN LAL OLD ANAJ MANDI NABHA PANJABE 0 0 405

137339 KABERI CHAUDHURY C/O SHRI LALIT MOHAN HALDAR 73,HALDARPARA ROAD

PO BUDGE BUDGEDIST 24 

PARGANAS(SOUTH) 0 0 600

215704 VISHAL SURESH CHHABRIA 302, KIRTI KUNJ PLOT 398, 14TH ROAD, KHAR WESTMUMBAI - 400052 0 0 910.5

200908 REKHA GUPTA 91-A,DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 3

200909 ANSHUL GUPTA 91-A,DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 3

192281 SHAFALI SETHI 84,SUNDER NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 516

120734 SUDHIR KUMAR DHAWAN 5023, SIRKIWALAN NEAR EXCELSIOR CINEMA DELHI DELHI 110006 517.5

091834 SOM NATH GROVER C/O VIR SAIN JAIN 301,DARIBA KALAN DELHI DELHI 110006 168

097607 VIDYA RANI KASERA 6081 GALI BATASHAN KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110 006 DELHI 110006 955.5

119467 ABHEY RAM SHARMA E9 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110 016 NEW DELHI 110016 157.5

023996 ARUN PARKASH JAIN C/O. MR C P JAIN 396-C, SHEIKH SARAI PHASE INEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 135

019800 RAMA MALHAN A-3 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI-110017 NEW DELHI 110017 2260.5

069689 SUDHA CHAURASIA 2/246,VIKAS KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOW, U.P LUCKNOW 226010 10.5

095311 SAVITRI C/O DR P C KANOWJIA

C-2084 RAM SAGAR MISRA NAGAR 

13LUCKNOW 2 LUCKNOW 226016 550.5

018840 MEHBOOB SUBHANI SIDDIQUI C-43, SECTOR I INDRA VIHAR ALIGANJLUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226020 1180.5

172923 BHARTI CHOPRA B-162 A,NIRMALA NAGAR, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226020 675

147544 KUSUM LATA SHENDE C/O.MESSIAH HELPAGE FOUNDATION, 40,GAURA BAGH,KURSI ROAD, LUCKNOW,U.P. LUCKNOW 226021 810

211165 ASHIMA SAHU KUMAR KUNJ, MORADABAD MORADABAD 244001 75

179897 SANGITA JAIN 518,OLD SHIVPURI RAILWAY ROAD HAPUR (U.P) GHAZIABAD 245101 33

047465 INDU AGARWAL C/O KASHI RAM PHOOL CHAND PEEPAL MANDI DEHRADUN 248 001 DEHRADUN 248001 285

180237 BRIJ RANI SHANTI NIWAS 209 DURGABARI STREET SADAR BAZARMEERUT CANTT MEERUT 250001 810

111279 MADHU BANGA BANGAS SANTOSH BHAWAN MALLIFAL NAINITAL NAINITAL 263001 1125

004814 SHAMMA CHANDRA A-40 NEW AGRA AGRA-282005 AGRA 282005 10.5

010902 ANAND PARKASH KAROYIA ED126, TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 3105

134225 HEM K GUPTA

VARDAN A-1/247 SAFDARJONG 

ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 67.5

205360 SATISH ARORA 1/30,MEHRAULI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110030 2418

171343 RAJESH MURGAI 185,ANAND VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 78

042597 SANTOSH KUMARI SHARMA R/P-85, PITAMPURA MAURYA ENCLAVE DELHI DELHI 110034 585

215240 NATASHA OBEROI ASHIANA, BIJWASAN KAPASHERA DELHI - 110037 NEW DELHI 110037 652.5

019898 SURENDER LUTHRA B-33 M D S E I NEW DELHI-49 NEW DELHI 110049 1327.5

124756 SHAKUNTLA DEVI C/O SHRI OM PRAKASH A 5C/13B, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 67.5

009338 SUMAN AHUJA C/O LT COL V M AHUJA B3/7 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 NEW DELHI 110058 843

154262 SHAKUNTALA DEVI C/O SHRI OM PRAKASH A 5C/13B, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 405

150650 NIRMAL SHARMA C-2/238,JANAKPURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 675

144164 HRIDAYA SINGH E-31A,JEEWAN PARK,(REAR SIDE) PANKHA ROAD,UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHIMOB NO:08130602699 NEW DELHI 110059 405

044767 HARMOHINDER KAUR C/O.RUBY ELECTRONICS, 22-AHUJA MARKET, PHAGWARA GATE,JALANDHAR,PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 1720.5

093170 R K PARASHAR 33, TAGORE PARK G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR CITY JALANDHAR 144008 1716

129104 MEERA DHAM # 1296 , SECTOR-19B, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160019 405

157544 N K OBEROI C/O.V.K.OBEROI, # 178,SECTOR 40/A, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 1675.5

175515 VIMAL NARULA H.N-3409 SEC 46-C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 1225.5



071373 LALITA LOHIA #17,JUNGA VIEW, CHAKKAR,SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA 171005 135

211620 ASHOK PAL SEN BHAWANI PALACE MANDI MANDI 175001 8424

107145 SAMBODH KUMAR KOHLI 101- ANAND VIHAR, TALAB TILLO BOHRI, JAMMU, JAMMU 180002 550.5

101587 SHARDA KAPOOR 15/385,FLATS,VASUNDHARA, GHAZIABAD, U.P. GHAZIABAD 201012 168

018000 HARSHWARDHAN SING RAWAL. H.NO.13/277,LALA JOHRI WALI GALI. BRAHMPURI,GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR

P.O-TEHSIL-DADRI.DIST-

GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR GHAZIABAD 203207 11959.5

043432 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 83A BAGWAN MANIPURI MAINPURI 205001 708

143866 SEERAT BAKHRU F-261,NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI MOB:09810319003 NEW DELHI 110060 22.5

168494 RITU SAHGAL 235-236 DOUBLE STOREY, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHITEL:011-55760987 NEW DELHI 110060 1293

112833 RAM NATH CHITKARA B D/10/G D D A FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110 067 NEW DELHI 110067 337.5

159975 KAPIL KHARBANDA B-7,SAI APARTMENTS, SECTOR-13,ROHINI, DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 67.5

053589 S KRISHNA MOHAN FLAT NO-55-B,POCKET IV. MAYUR VIHAR. KICHRIPUR P.O.DELHI DELHI 110091 225

130748 T A RAMANATHAN 57-A, POCKET III MAYUR VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110091 2407.5

143819 SHEENA SANDHU C/O COL GURCHARANJIT 19, SURYA NIKETAN VIKAS MARG EXTENSIONDELHI DELHI 110092 1113

113257 URVASHI MEHTA C/O SH S.D.MEHTA. 61,KIRAN VIHAR. DELHI DELHI 110092 3250.5

048561 BHIM SAIN CHAUDHRY B-212, YOJANA VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110092 225

030377 RITA ARORA 249,BANK ENCLAVE P N B SOCIETY LAXMI NAGARDELHI DELHI 110092 708

023949 CHAUDHARY SATYA DEV H NO E P 20 OLD RAILWAY ROAD GAURGAON GURGAON 122001 1260

186279 SUSHMA SINGH 110/240, JAWAHAR NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208012 10.5

113411 UMA MEHROTRA 80 GANGA DAS CHOWK ALLAHABAD 211 003 ALLAHABAD 211003 225

051381 KRISHNA PRASAD JAISWAL 417/367,RANI MANDI, ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003 2092.5

179819 ALOK AGRAWAL 25,KUNCHA SHYAM DAS BADSHAHI MANDI ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003 33

043098 HARIKRISHNA TANDON B2/M33,SBI COLONY, JANAKI PURAM, LUCKNOWTEL:2363619 LUCKNOW 226021 787.5

013343 RAMA MEHRA PIONEER MEDICAL STORES THE MALL MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN 248179 1045.5

195152 AJAY GANDHI JAIN COLONY VIKAS NAGAR DEHRA DUN DEHRADUN 248198 225

170564 ANIL KISHORE JAIN 209, DURGA BARI STREET SADAR BAZAR MEERUT CANTT. MEERUT 250001 1687.5

128185 DINESH KUMAR BHATT KHAZANCHI MOHALLA ALMORA ALMORA 263601 393

120129 SHAILENDRA NATH NAUGRAIYA 210, JAWAHAR CHOWK, BAJAJA BAZAR JHANSI-284 002 JHANSI 284002 33

004077 MANMOHAN BOHRA C/O M/S JEWELS EMPORIUM MIRZA ISMAIL ROAD P BOX NO 67 JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR 302001 145.5

105566 SAROJ MITTAL 2-G-3 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 302004 JAIPUR 302004 1215

086843 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 50/229 HALSEY ROAD KANPUR 208 001 KANPUR 208001 550.5

107582 LALITA MEHROTRA 133/146 M BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208001 168

016145 RAM CHANDRA 50/229 HALSEY ROAD KANPUR 208001 U P KANPUR 208001 3510

080497 KRISHNA DEVI GUPTA 13/392-H PRASAD NIKETAN CIVIL LINES KANPUR 208001 KANPUR 208001 1417.5

031419 SUSHILA MISRA JAISWAL BHAWAN 27/10 ROTI GODAM KANPUR 208 001 KANPUR 208001 1360.5

133672 MANJU BANERJEE 8/41 ARYANAGAR KANPUR U P KANPUR 208002 810

193645 TILAK RAJ 120/319 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208005 10.5

107581 RAMKRISHNADAS MEHROTRA 133/146 M BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 208 011 KANPUR 208011 168

106189 SUBHAS CHANDRA YADAVA 32/8,SARVAPALLI,MALL AVENUE,

NEAR LUCKNOW MONTESSORI INTER 

COLLEGE, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001 235.5

137510 KRISHNA HARI SAXENA 61 NANDAN MAHAL ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226004 1575

021523 SAVITRI GUPTA C/O.R SARAN KUMAR HARDWARE & SANITATION MAIN BAZAR,SANDILADIST.HARDOI HARDOI 241204 2430

135165 RAM KRISHAN C/O M/S PANNALAL & SONS NEAR INSPECTION HOUSE P O DHAMPURDIST BIJNOR U P BIJNORE 246761 2025

011313 VEER SAGAR SELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT S-16/2,DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE PHASE IIIGURGAON GURGAON 122001 817.5

050244 USHA RANI MESSRS JUGALKISHIRE KASHIRAM ANAJ MANDI ROHTAK HARYANA 124 001 ROHTAK 124001 225

002564 HARBHAJAN SINGH MINOCHA 251/L MODEL TOWN KARNAL, HARYANA KARNAL 132001 270

157619 KUMAD BHATNAGAR #3703/31/1,SECOND FLOOR, FASHION FREAKS(HE & SHE),

OPP.M.K.DATTA HOSPITAL,AMBALA 

CANTT AMBALA 133001 708

128221 NARESH GUPTA H NO:3,SECTOR I, (HUDA) JAIL LAND, AMBALA CITY AMBALA 134003 235.5

179541 ANU 593, SECTOR - 12A PANCHKULA PANCHKULA 134112 67.5



212802 NALINI SHARMA 174 R MODEL TOWN YAMUNA NAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 1149

205068 DEEPINDER SINGH HNO.661/2,NEW NO.2747 GURDEV NAGAR LUDHIANAPUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 3240

214081 G NAGINDAR SINGH H NO 45,CHURCH ROAD AJIT NAGAR PATIALA PATIALA 147001 2025

183490 SHELLY GUPTA 92-94/2 BAZAR NO 5 FEROZEPUR CANTT PUNJAB FEROZEPUR 152001 22.5

009389 GIRDHARI LAL HOUSE NO.528,PHASE-3A, SECTOR-53,MOHALI, DIST.MOHALI,PUNJAB CHANDIGARH 160059 3757.5

151937 ANURAG GARG 39, LYTTON ROAD DEHARA DUN DEHRADUN 248001 60

001150 MAHADEO PRASAD SRIVASTAVA MOHALLAH - ASHOK NAGAR (NEAR POST OFFICE)

PLACE & P.O. - BANSIDIST. 

SIDDHARTHNAGAR BASTI 272153 505.5

171250 NAVEEN CHANDRA KOHLI SAHEB GANJ SOUTH SUBHASH NAGAR PADRAUNADIST DEORIA DEORIA 274304 150

194583 NAINA AGARWAL 6/148, MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302017 10.5

088362 GOPAL JOSHI HOTEL JOSHI STATION ROAD BIKANER BIKANER 334001 550.5

102623 PRABHUDAS JAGJIVAN PATADIYA 3-VARDHMAN NAGAR,PALACE ROAD, RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 1090.5

102682 PUSHPABEN MOHANLAL CHOTALIA C/O H M LATHIA ADVOCATE 7 JAIRAJ PLOT OPP MEHTA NIWAS RAJKOT GUJRAT 360001 RAJKOT 360001 78

042841 RAVINDRA JOSHI 14 LAXMIVADI RAJKOT 360002 RAJKOT 360002 393

034160 BHANUMATI KANTILAL JOSHI 2 LAXMIWADI MILL COMPOUND KAILASH RAJKOT 360 002 RAJKOT 360002 1068

001770 YUVARAJ SHREE SHIVRAJ KHACHAR THE PALACE JASDAN GUJARAT 360050 RAJKOT 360050 12564

102734 DAXABEN MANHARLAL POPAT NEAR GOPAWADI KUWA KHEDPARA KRISHNA KUNJJETPUR RAJKOT 360370 10.5

097582 YASH PAL ASHOK 6, MALCHA MARG MKT CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110021 135

146149 RAJ PAUL BAJAJ C-27 ANAND NIKETAN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110021 405

133617 KISHINCHAND B/84 DAYANAND COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 922.5

209181 MAKHANLAL ZUTSHI A-59,DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 1417.5

093284 KULDIP SINGH KOHLI A-358 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110 024 NEW DELHI 110024 1440

209451 ARUN JOSHI ROAD NO 70,HOUSE NO 26 FLAT NO 1,GROUND FLOOR WEST PUNJABI BAGHNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110026 978

080108 SANTOSH BIDANI 23, BANK ENCLAVE RING ROAD

OPP. RAJORI GARDENNEW DELHI 

110027 NEW DELHI 110027 450

212685 SURINDER KUMAR ABRIL J-1/162A RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 75

171269 RAM NATH BALI WARD NO 5,HOUSE NO 528 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110030 52.5

171521 KANTA BASSI DU-24, VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 67.5

089389 SANTOSH KUMARI SHARMA R/P-85, PITAMPURA MAURYA ENCLAVE DELHI DELHI 110034 472.5

046782 YOGENDER PAL SINGLA PU-20 PITAM PARA DELHI DELHI 110034 855

157096 SUNITA SHISHODIA (MRS) HARI BHAWAN CIVIL LINES JAIPURRAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 660

117234 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA C/O SHRI D K GUPTA A-52 SHASHTRINAGAR JAIPUR 302012 JAIPUR 302012 1687.5

138484 TEJ SINGH MEHTA 161 REN - BASERA OPP GENERAL HOSPITAL UDAIPUR (RAJ) UDAIPUR 313001 325.5

031782 SHAMA SHARMA 565,SHASTRI NAGAR DADABARI KOTA,RAJASTHAN KOTA 324009 540

061544 GOPAL JOSHI HOTEL JOSHI STATION ROAD BIKANER BIKANER 334001 1417.5

093374 HASUMATI KANTILAL BAKHAI DILIP TAGORE ROAD

SARDARNAGAR RAJKOT GUJARAT 

360001 RAJKOT 360001 2902.5

132208 NEHA DOSHI PRANAV 1 AMARNATH PLOT B/H MAHILA COLLEGE RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 810

080292 NEELA VINAYKANT DOSHI "PRANAV" 1A AMARNATH PLOTS

SAHAKAR NAGAR SOC ROADBEHIND 

MEHILA COLLEGE RAJKOT 360001 2430

212662 KUSUM R. PATEL 112 - C - DWARKESH SOC. OPP. DENTAL COLLEGE JAMNAGAR. JAMNAGAR 361008 118.5

027380 MEHTA PUNAMCHANDBHAI 40,SARDAR SOCIETY SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 922.5

015896 JYOTINDRA MANILAL CHUDGAR WADIPARA SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 16315.5

185348 PROMILA MALHOTRA C/O ESS KAY ENTERPRISES 38 I A SECTOR-I PARWANOO DIST SOLAN H P SOLAN 173220 168

006072 SH BAL KRISHAN DHAWAN NEAR FANCY TAILOR, PURANA BAZAR, SUNDERNAGAR DISTT.,MANDI, MANDI 174402 315

069187 SUNIT SINGH (LT COL) 17-B EXTENSION GANDHINAGAR JAMMU JAMMU 180001 2092.5

105521 R S JAMWAL 62,NEW KARAN NAGAR JAMMU J & K STATE JAMMU 180005 135

215105 KAMAL SINGH H.NO. HIG - 36, ST. BRIJ VIHAR GHAZIABADUTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 315

162554 PHOOLWATI JAIN 8/406,RAJENDER NAGAR SEC III,SAHIBABAD GHAZIABADUP GHAZIABAD 201005 75

107767 ANIL KUMAR THAKUR 603,PANCHMARHI APARTMENT, KAUSHAMBI, GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201010 330

119809 SANJAI MEHROTRA 8/209, ARYA NAGAR. KANPUR, U.P. KANPUR 208001 33



104063 VINEET MINOCHA C/O.PHARMA TRADERS, PHARMACEUTICAL DISTRIBUTORS, 59/18,BIRHANA ROAD,KANPUR KANPUR 208001 550.5

100750 ALOK BHARGAVA 113/155 SWARUP NAGAR KANPUR 208 002 KANPUR 208002 550.5

087042 KRISHNA PRASAD JAISWAL 417/367,RANI MANDI, ALLAHABAD TEL:0532-2242601 ALLAHABAD 211003 840

181154 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

103396 HIRALAL SHANILAL VALAND 3,MAHALAXMILAXMI SOCIETY, 102,AVISHKAR APT.,

MAHALAXMI CROSS 

ROAD,PALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 652.5

038907 MOSES R VARULKAR

A-10/1 GANESHKUNJ CO-OP HSG SOC 

LTD NEAR NEW VIKAS GRUH,VASNA AHMEDABADMOB:09328785358 AHMEDABAD 380007 505.5

112496 HASMUKHBHAI BHALABHAI PATEL PALDI MUKHIS KHADKI PATELVASELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380007 348

192420 SURYAKANTABEN DESAI PARIJAT NEAR GUJARAT SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 135

103294 NARESH MANSUKHANI B2 ANAND BAUG OPP RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM MANINAGAR EASTAHMEDABAD 380 008 AHMEDABAD 380008 550.5

066381 HARIBHAI RATILAL NAGAR 295 DUNGARJINICHALI 7 KHOKHARA MEHMDAHAL MANINAGARAHMEDABAD 8 AHMEDABAD 380008 270

034207 PRAKASH CHANDRA VYAS 8 VISHAL APPARTMENTS BEHIND RLY STATION MANINAGAR EASTAHMEDABAD 380 008 AHMEDABAD 380008 2970

146742 SHEELA BEN NAUTAMLAL BUCH HIMAJA 22 RAMKRISHNA COLONY MANINAGAR EASTAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 405

027248 SATISH G SHAH C/O C M PARIKH 9 UMANG SOCIETY VATVA ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 AHMEDABAD 380008 910.5

212706 NARENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI SHIVA SADAN 14-A VRINDANAN SOCIETY VATRA ROADAHMADABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 60

081162 ARUN KANJIBHAI ADESHARA C/O M/S R J & SONS AZAD CHOWK, LIMBDI.SOURASTRA. SURENDRANAGAR 363421 202.5

036343 YOGESH DINKAR DAVE PLOT NO 868 BEHIND MAHILA COLLEGE BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 10.5

132215 KALINDI BHARAT POPAT S-1, SWASTIK, DAWN BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364001 22.5

165352 DARSHAN V SHAH C/12,7TH FLOOR ROYAL FLATS KHANPURAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 67.5

026664 DILIPKUMAR RATILAL NAGAR

DUNGAR WI CHAWL 

KHOKHRAMHEMDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 607.5

087178 RASIKLAL PRANLAL KAVISHWAR KHADIA PARK FLAT SHRI RAMJINI SHERI KHADIA AHMEDABAD-380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 1342.5

168951 PANKAJ SHAH A/2,KAILASH APARTMENTS OPP KIRAN PARK NAWA VADAJAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 10.5

131331 RAMESH B TRIVEDI 2245 MAHURAT POLE MANEK CHOWK AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 235.5

039835 MADHUKANTABEN PATEL 513 MOTI HAMAMS POLE

GHEE KANTA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380 

001 AHMEDABAD 380001 910.5

177760 JAVEDKHAN B PATHAN 698,MOHAMADALI CONTRACYOR CHAL, MOTI MOMINWADO, OPP.GAYAKWAD HAVELI,RAIKHAD, AHMEDABAD 380001 10.5

104989 PRASHANT BACHUBHAI RUPARELIA NAVOVAS DANAPITH OPP MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 855

209595 NEENA MITTAL 12-A 1ST FLOOR EMERALD RESIDENCY NEAR SHARDA VIHARDAYAL BAGH AGRA 282005 16.5

156925 RAJENDRA SINGH RAI RAI COMMERCIAL COLLEGE 32,RANI MAHAL JHANSI (U.P) JHANSI 284001 33

033241 RAJ KUMARI GADH ASHIANA VILLAGE, BHIWADI,

RAJASTHANTEL:01493 297762,515144 

MOB:09315302457 ALWAR 301019 708

138510 MOHAN LAL TOTLA L I C OF INDIA LALSOT DIST DAUSARAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303503 45

178748 RAJIV MEHTA OPP. NATRAJ CINEMA STATION ROAD KOTARAJASTHAN KOTA 324001 172.5

190462 JAS PRIT SINGH C/O.HARINDER SINGH CHHABRA, DASHMESH TRADING COMPANY,

DHAN MANDI,SRI 

KARANPUR,DISTT.SRIGANGANAGAR, SRIGANGANAGAR 335073 10.5

123012 NEELA VINAYAKANT DOSHI PRANAV 1,AMARNATH PLOT B/H,MAHILA COLLEGERAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 2463

095916 BHAVANA DILIPKUMAR BAKKHAI B-902, RAJ VAIBHAV PRADHYUMAN GREEN CITY

VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY MAIN 

ROAD,KALAWAD ROAD, RAJKOT 360005 3678

026739 PRAFUL LAKHANI OPP.NIRMLA CON.SCHOOL ROAD NR.SAU KALA KENDRA

3 AFRICA COLONY,"SATYAM"POST AT 

RAIYA RAJKOT 360005 753

014981 S PRAMILARAJE YUURANI OF JASDAN JASDAN 360050 GUJARAT RAJKOT 360050 1720.5

175602 NILABEN D CHANCHIYA C/O DR D P CHANCHIYA CIVIL HOSPITAL QUARTER PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 360575 78

080147 ARJANBHAI HEBHABHAI YADAV 58, DIGVIJAY PLOT. NEAR WATER TANK, JAMNAGAR 361 005 JAMNAGAR 361005 145.5

105144 SAMARSINH DOLUBHA JADEJA P O ALIYABADA DIST JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR SAURASHTRA 361 110 JAMNAGAR 361110 550.5

047367 BHAVNA RAVINDRA ENGINEER 232/A,MANEKBAG SOCIETY BEHIND C N VIDYALAYA AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 157.5

106575 SUMITRABEN MAHIJIBHAI PATEL 7-A, SHREENAGAR SOCIETY, OP.JAIN TEMPLE, KRISHNANAGAR ROAD,SAHIJPUR AHMEDABAD 380001 550.5

106672 VINODCHANDRA AMRATLAL PATEL 517 MOTI HAMAMS POLE GHEE KANTA AHMEDABAD 380 001 AHMEDABAD 380001 37.5

078734 IQBAL HUSEN AHMED PATEL 657 RAIKHAD VORWAD RUKAIYA MANZIL AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 1485

093925 SARBATMAL SAMPATMAL BHANDARI SAMPAT SADAN ALANKAR SOCIETY SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD 380 004 AHMEDABAD 380004 3375

048589 RAJNIKANT MAVJI KADIWAR ANURAAG OPP ELITES APT NEAR NARMAD COLONY DUFF NALA

SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 

380004GUJARAT STATE AHMEDABAD 380004 742.5

029818 MAYUR GUNVANTRAI PARIKH B/2,DINESH APARTMENT OPP.MADHYA PURA MARKET SHAHI BAUGAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 708

079524 CHHAGANLAL BHABUTMAL RATHOD 40, SHRI MANI BHADRA SOCIETY, RAMBAG ROAD SABARMATIAHMEDABAD - 380005 AHMEDABAD 380005 45

021718 KM LATA MEHROTRA

54,AKHARAMAN KHAN(NEAR KHEMAMAI 

TEMPLE), ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003 67.5



119433 LAXMI KUMAR GUPTA C/O.MANI CAPITALS LTD., 208,CHINTELS HOUSE, 16,STATION ROAD,LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001 933

094158 SUDHA CHAURASIA 2/246, VIKAS KHAND - 2 GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOWU.P. LUCKNOW 226001 78

002695 NEENA R HEMRAJANI C/O RAMCHAND R HEMRAJANI B A LL B FEROZA KOTHI 4 MALL AVENUELUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001 100.5

183481 SANDIP MANCHANDA 7C KRISHNA NAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226005 865.5

011185 SUDERSHAN MANCHANDA CIVIL LINES MORADABAD U P MORADABAD 244001 888

047943 SOMVATI DEVI C/O.SHRI YASHPAL SINGH, OPP.HYDEL OFFICE,DHAMPUR ROAD, NAGINA,DISTT.BIJNOR,U.P. BIJNORE 246762 472.5

141968 NABA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 31,VANA VIHAR BALLUPUR DEHRA DUN DEHRADUN 248001 1215

050606 SITA DEVI HARI PHARMACY FLAT MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN 248179 1417.5

116803 VEENA MEHTA C/O MR V C RAJPAL D-5,SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUTU.P. MEERUT 250002 450

001998 JAGDISH PRASAD VARMA ADVOCATE 66 SARAI KHAM PILIBHIT U P PILIBHIT 262001 315

140220 MALIK SUBHASH CHANDER ANAND M-50 GROATOR KAILASH MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 103.5

081255 ANJANA GUPTA E-111 MASJID MOTH NEW DELHI 110 048 NEW DELHI 110048 202.5

175318 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL E-348-A, GREATER KAILASH NO 1 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 67.5

151775 SERAL PURI C 33,PAMPOSH ENCLAVE GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 562.5

113918 RAMAN ANAND E-72 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052 DELHI 110052 168

201474 BASUDEO SONI AG-366 SHALIMAR BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI 110052 10.5

022656 AZHAR SIDDIQI DUPLEX 18,OBEROI APARTMENTS, 2,SHAM NATH MARG, NEW DELHI DELHI 110054 1800

061419 RANJANA E-205 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 NEW DELHI 110060 2407.5

206019 P STEPHEN B-139/1,EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 405

191538 S K PURI C-6/6486, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 10.5

085337 MAN MOHAN GUPTA C-4/280,SECTOR 6 ROHINI NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 67.5

108184 VEENA SUHTA C/O SHIV RAJ SUHTA B-7/39,SECTOR-18 ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 1125

168953 VIJAY SHAH A/2,KAILASH APARTMENTS OPP KIRAN PARK NAWA VADAJAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 10.5

161237 VEENA MEHTA C/O KANTILAL DAVAWALA DASHAPORWAD SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

167666 ALPA RUPESH SHAH 9 MANGAL JIVAN LIC FLATS OPP.JAIN MANDIR BUS STOP NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROADPALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 168

064095 MILAN NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH 1 VIR DHARM YOG SOCIETY NEAR ADITYA FLAT FATEHPURA PALDIAHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 1417.5

215466 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH 6-A, DHANUSHDHARI SOCIETY NR. DHARNIDHAR DERASAR VASNA; PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 100.5

211584 KETKI KRISHNAKANT PATEL

15-B SHREE VRUNDAVAN CO-OP HSG 

SOC LTD VATVA ROAD ON CANNEL MANINAGARAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 1507.5

212705 NARENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI SHIVA SADAN 14-A VAISHNAVA SOCIETY VATRA ROADMANINAGA AHMAD AHMEDABAD 380008 60

007755 BHAGUBHAI JOITARAM PATEL 12 ANGIRA SOCIETY BEHIND PRATIMA SOCIETY NAVARANGPURAAHMEDABAD 9 AHMEDABAD 380009 843

103261 ISHVARLAL LALLUBHAI BHAVSAR B/9, KRISHNA GOKUL APARTMENTS B/H, RAS-MADHUR SWEET HOME BHIMJIPURA, NAVA VADAJAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 652.5

204512 VIMLABEN H SHAH 501,SARAP B/H.GUJARAT VIDYAPITH AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 562.5

124888 RANJAN UMAKANT CHOKSHI 13,PAYAL PARK SOCIETY NR SATELLITE STN JODHPUR TEKRAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 414

167850 SHAILESH AGRAWAL SHREE RAM RAMES CHAND SARPF TILAK DWAR HOLIGEET MATHURAU.P. MATHURA 281001 337.5

033144 SATYA NARAYAN FALOR 1944,KHARIBERI KI GALI, NAHAR GURU ROAD, CHANDPOLE BAZAR,JAIPUR-1 JAIPUR 302001 112.5

058761 GOPAL KRISHAN GARG GANGOTRI 1/237,MANSAROVAR(SFS) JAIPUR JAIPUR 303902 276

030959 SUDESH KOHLI C/O. SH. HEM PRAKASH KOHLI PLOT NO. 123, NARISHALLA ROAD ASHOK NAGARAJMER AJMER 305001 708

183725 NARENDRA KANKARIYA KANKARIYA BHAVAN 12 BAFNA GALI BEAWAR AJMER 305901 10.5

022125 BADAL DEVI SURANA IST FLOOR,GUNESH MARG, SUMERPUR, DIST:PALI,RAJASTHAN PALI 306902 8136

113960 JIVEEBAI VARDHICHANDJI GOKULWADI SHEOGANJ DIST SIROHI RAJASTHAN 307027 SIROHI 307027 1575

054243 SATISH NYATI 9 BHAT JI KI BARI UDAIPUR 313001 UDAIPUR 313001 855

105565 TEJ-SINGH MEHTA 161 REN-BASERA OPP GENERAL HOSPITAL UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 292.5

148270 DINESH CHANDRA PANT 5/104,GORDHAN VILAS SCHEME, MAIN ROAD,UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313002 588

214878 SITA RAM BEDHAM TEH. DEEG DIST. BHARATPURRAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 321203 337.5

079675 KALYANI RAO 6 / 212, SUNDER VIHAR DELHI WEST DELHI 110087 10.5

187100 AMAN DEEP JASWAL G-149, PREET VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110092 370.5

112173 INDU KUMAR KHURANA H NO 754,SECTOR 17 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121001 1125



111515 PUSHPA KUMARI AGARWAL C/O.INDIAN ABRASIVES PLOT-5 INDUSTRIAL AREAFARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121001 270

157312 CHAUDHARY SATYA DEV EP-20,OLD RAILWAY ROAD GURGAON(HARYANA) GURGAON 122001 1012.5

111278 PREMA BALASUBRAMANIAN A-011,BELVEDERE TOWER, DLF CITY,PHASE-II, GURGAON,HARYANA GURGAON 122002 123

202397 MANJU SINGHAL

GAJA NAND HARI RAM CLOTH 

MERCHANT SUBHASH CHOWK MAHENDRA GARH(HARYANA) MOHINDERGARH 123029 550.5

036577 PUSHPA CHAUDHRY KOTHI NO.5,SECTOR 6 KARNAL KARNAL 132001 1023

015486 C P JAIN GENEREL ELECTRONICS AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 133001 225

155041 SHASHANK JAIN C/O. PROF. S C JAIN 669, SECTOR - 4 PANCH KULAHARYANA PANCHKULA 134109 405

140981 KAMLESH KHARBANDA H. NO. 662 SECTOR - 16 PANCHKULAHARYANA PANCHKULA 134109 1215

056917 BALBIR SINGH DEFENSE COLONY, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA KURUKSHETRA 136118 2508

045715 JAYESH SHANUBHAI SHAH 1 ROHINI SOCIETY OPP CENTRAL BANK DR RADHAKRISHNAN MARG AHMEDABAD 380015 AHMEDABAD 380015 1057.5

115085 LEENA ARJUN SAMTANCY SATELLITE ROAD SOMESHWARA COMPLEX-1 SOHAM TOWER-B/41AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 1125

133914 JIGNASA C JANI C/O.K.K.DAGLI H/11,SATELITE PARK

NR.JODHPUR CHAR RASTASATELITE 

ROAD,NR.KAMESHWAR HIGH SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 380015 210

069657 BHAGWAT PREMCHAND SUTAR 1074 LUHAR SERI SARASPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380018 1012.5

059191 MADHUBEN PRADIP KUMAR DESAI A-3 HILL PARK SOCIETY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 380 022 AHMEDABAD 380022 2430

033099 JAYPRAKASH PARIKH 33 MIDDLE CLASS CO-OP HO SOCIETY NEAR BHULABHAI

PARK GITA MANDIR ROADAHMEDABAD 

380022 AHMEDABAD 380022 1614

184989 BHANJIBHAI S SINDHAV 6/128 MUNICIPAL QUARTERS AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380026 270

189832 RAJESH LAXMANBHAI PATEL A-1,NILKAMAL SOCIETY SOLA ROAD GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 45

112604 ILABEN AMBALAL PATEL PLOT NO 158/2 SECTOR-22 GANDHINAGAR GANDHI NAGAR 382022 2362.5

026832 SATISH J BHATT 8/A DEVTIRTH BUNGLOWS NEAR SONA CROSS ROAD NEW C G ROAD CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD 382424 708

032536 KAMLESH GUPTA C/O. DR P N GUPTA 59, SARDER CLUB JODHPURRAJASHTHAN JODHPUR 342001 450

041644 DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI BHEEM JI KA MOHALLA NEAR GANESH JI KI SHALL JODHPUR 342 001 RAJ JODHPUR 342001 202.5

212830 MEENA NANAVATI BHAGVATI KRIPA 2 SHAKTI COLONY BEHIND AG OFFICERAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 198

123825 HARIDAS JADAVAJI MAKHECHA RAJSHRI SHARE INVESTMENT

C/O. JAYENDRA MANSION3, PUJARA 

PLOT RAJKOT 360002 1260

045088 HARISH KANTILAL JOSHI 2 LAXMIWADI MILL COMPOUND KAILASH RAJKOT 360 002 RAJKOT 360002 1068

212829 HEMALI P DOSHI PRANAV 1 AMARNATH PLOT B/H MAHLA COLLEGE RAJKOT RAJKOT 360007 30

019398

MULLA SALEHBHAI SHALKH 

ABDULHUEIN M MINARAFALI JAMNAGAR-361001 GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 2440.5

132223 NARENDRA SINHJI OPP STATE BANK CHOTILA SURENDRANAGAR 363520 723

113806 ISHVER DESAI KALPANA HOSPITAL ROAD BHUJ KUTCH GUJARAT 370001 BHUJ KUCHCHH 370001 1125

029391 RASIKLAL PRANLAL KAVISHWAR KHADIA PARK FLAT SHRIRAMJINI SHERI KHUDIA OPP DENA BANK AHMEDABAD 380 001 AHMEDABAD 380001 528

036586 PUSPABEN GORDHANDAS MODI MANEEK CHAWK NEAR VEGITABLE MARKET HOUSE NO 2489AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 370.5

050397 KANTABEN NATVERLAL DESAI 6-A SWASTIK SOCIETY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380 009 AHMEDABAD 380009 2025

133971 HEMANTBHAI "44"-"SAROVAR COMPLEX", BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE,

OPP.MUNICIPAL MARKET,OFF 

C.G.ROAD,NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD 380009 67.5

033301 PARUL GUNAVANTLAL SHAH C/O G F SHAH E/3 BHASKAR APARTMENT

OPP BHAVIN VIDHYALAYAMIRAMBIKA 

ROAD AHMEDABAD 380013 1698

077154 TRISHLA MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN F/9,ASHIRVAD APARTMENTS BHIMJIPURA NAVA VADAJAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 112.5

044806 RAJESH BALUBHAI PATEL D 4,SULABH FLAT NEAR MIRAMBICA SCHOOL NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 640.5

103404 MAHESH SHANTILAL CHHAJED 30 STHANAKVASI JAIN SOCIETY LTD NEAR NARANPURA RLY.CROSSING NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 45

148612 SWARNIM BHARAT SHAH 10 GANDHI PURUSOTAM PARK NARANPURA CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 315

103345 KOKILA KIRIT SHAH 3-B BHUVNESHWAR PARK NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD 380 013 AHMEDABAD 380013 180

038074 AMITKUMAR BALUBHAI PATEL D-4 SULABH FLAT NEAR MIRABICA SCHOOL NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 742.5

144994 RENUKA PATEL 13 CHAITANY SOCIETY NAVAJIVAN POST AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 618

088373 RAMABEN VINODCHANDRA PANCHAL 34-A MAHADEV NAGAR H S STADIUM ROAD NAVJIVAN P O AHMEDABAD 380 014 AHMEDABAD 380014 168

063942 MANJULA PRAVIN CHANDRA THAKKER C/O INVESTORS CLUB DERASAR ROAD JAMNAGAR - 361001SAURASHTRA JAMNAGAR 361001 100.5

087483 MANJULA PRAVINCHANDRA THAKKER C/O INVESTORS CLUB DERASAR ROAD JAMNAGAR 361001SAURASTRA JAMNAGAR 361001 100.5

196332 MANJULA P THAKKER SUDHIR DERASAR ROAD JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 348

191687 TASNEEM M MEDIWALA MINARA ST NR SUBHASH MKT MOCHISARJAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 103.5

212610 INDUBEN DOSHI PLOT NO. 15 OLD COTAN MARKET OPP. APNABAZARSURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363001 160.5

016227 DINKAR NANDLAL DAVE PLOT NO-868 BEHIND MAHIL COLLEGE BHAVNAGAR GUJRAT PIN-364001 BHAVNAGAR 364001 33



134799 BABULALL DUGAR 705,SHAHJANAND OPP.RAJASTHAN HIGH SCHOOL SHAHI BAAG ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 10.5

090849 JAYSHRI KANTILAL SHAH 16,SANJAY SOCIETY-2 SHAHIBAG ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 225

105056 KUNJALATTA BACHUBHAI TALATI 11 BHAGIRATH MATHERAN SOCIETY

NEAR VISHAWKUNJ NARAYANAGAR 

ROAD PALADI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 550.5

161241 NIRANJAN MEHTA C/O KANTILAL DAVAWALA DASHAPORWAD SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

181156 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

090430 KANTA RAMNIKLAL BHATT 72 SHARDANAGAR SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD 380 007 AHMEDABAD 380007 405

125426 HASMUKHLAL BHAGWANDAS DALAL B.NO 3,JAWAHAR NAGAR SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 100.5

037899 KANTA RAMNIKLAL BHATT 72 SATYAM SHARDA NAGAR SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD 380 007 AHMEDABAD 380007 505.5

115364 KALPESH SH&H 12,PUNIT PARK NEAR BALWATIKA MANINAGARAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 415.5

054267 DINESH CHANDRA TYAGT 2 SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 AHMEDABAD 380008 67.5

157830 MUNINDRA HARIPRASAD MEHTA C/O B S KOSHTI 4A,SHRI-KOSHTI SOCIETY

NEAR JAIHIND HIGH 

SCHOOLMANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 4860

106962 SHANKER PRASAD BHATT

A/6 SHASHISADAN NANALAL PARK CO-

OP HOU S NR JAYHIND HIGH SCHOOL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJ 380008 AHMEDABAD 380008 720

104760 MALTI VASANTLAL SHAH 4 JAN-VIHAR FLATS BEHIND COMMERCE COLLEGE NAVRANGPURAAHMEDABAD 380009 AHMEDABAD 380009 22.5

027612 RAMESH JATASHANKER JOSHI FLAT NO A/4,RATNA MAULI APTS

BUNGLOW 12,GOVT.SERVANT S 

SOCIETY SAVRANGPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 1057.5

104908 KRISHNAKANT CHIMANLAL PATEL 6 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT

NEARMETRO COMM CENTRE 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 AHMEDABAD 380009 652.5

171636 RAGHAVAN IYER 11/122,SURAMYA APARTMENTS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 168

168644 RUPINDER CHHINA H NO 4658,CHHINA HOUSE GURU NANAK WARA AMRITSAR AMRITSAR 143001 45

046222 BIRESH BHATIA S/O SHRI MOTI RAM BHATIA HOUSE NO 2814/IX-15 GALI LAHORIAN KATRA KARAM SINGHAMRITSAR 143 001 AMRITSAR 143001 2070

183204 SANJEEV KUMAR E.G.1020-MOH GOBIND GARH JALANDHAR CITY JALANDHAR 144001 270

207275 KANUPRIYA AGGARWAL C/O KAMNA NURSING HOME RAMAN,DIST BATHINDA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151301 168

194358 KAMAL KISHORE GUPTA 92-94/2, BAZAR NO 5 FEROZEPUR CANTT PUNJAB FEROZEPUR 152001 22.5

177785 SHARDA BRAHAM NARANG "BRAHAM-LOK" 1508-10TH STREET 6TH CHOWKABOHAR FEROZEPUR 152116 33

200912 MANJIT KAUR C/O.HARKRISHAN SINGH, HOUSE NO:5,SECTOR-11-A, CHANDIGARH,PUNJAB CHANDIGARH 160011 6795

130659 JAGDEEP SINGH H.NO.1126, SECTOR-19B CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160019 3352.5

134621 SUREENA DHILLON KOTHI NO 2182 SECTOR 35-C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 67.5

109460 PIYUSH KUMAR C/O PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KL-II KAVINAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201002 720

215276 DIVYA SETH C - 55, SECTOR - 34, NOIDA,G. B. NAGAR (U.P.)- 201301 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 10.5

187628 URVESH JAYANTILAL JOSHI C/O HARSHADKUMAR V JOSHI JOSHI NI KHADKI ALVANO CHAKLOSIDHPUR ( N G) MAHESANA 384151 135

182638 AMRUTLAL MAFATLAL PATEL A/1, SHNEHDEEP SOCIETY NEAR TRIMURTI SOCIETY PIJ ROADNADIAD KHEDA 387001 10.5

023589 DEEPIKA PANKAJ KUMAR SHAH C/O KUMUD CHANDRA NAGINDAS DOSHI KAPAD BAZAR KAPAD WANJDIST - KAIRA - 387620 KHEDA 387620 280.5

105700 DAXABEN PATEL 16 SARDAR PATEL CO-OP SOCIETY KARAMSAD ROAD VALLABH VIDYANAGAR 388120 ANAND 388120 550.5

071560 SURESH CHANDRA KANUBHAI SHAH SUSHIL NR NARMADAVAS

N P ROAD,NANA BAZARAT VALLABH 

VIDHYANAGAR KHEDA 388220 753

029897 LALJIBHAI GOHEL NOVELTY TAILORS VADABAZAR AT UMRETH TAL ANAND D KHEDA 388 220 GUJARAT KHEDA 388220 168

008521 FATESINGH BABUBHAI JAISWAL NEAR BHATHIJA THASRA DIST KAIRA GUJARAT ESTATE KHEDA 388250 843

151068 KALAVATIBEN AMRATLAL JANI 20 HARIHAR SOCIETY DIST KAIRAGUJARAT KHEDA 388450 370.5

191891 KALPNA DEVANK SHAH JUNIMANDAI KADA KOTADI KHAMBHAT KHEDA KHEDA 388620 10.5

083268 NAFISA KURESH KHAMBHATE KURESHMANZIL VOHRWAD,BHATTNI SHERI KHAMBHATDIST KAIRA KHEDA 388620 78

111973 IKBAL HATIMBHAI KHARODAWALA 42 VORA COLONY STATION ROAD DOHAD 389 151 PANCHMAHAL 389151 1125

002723 JAGANNATH KISHANCHAND KHANNA C/O.S.O.RANGWALA 2137/38,ASTODIA DARYJA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 315

063861 NILDHARA DESAI 8,JAL TARANG SOCIETY NEAR GANDHI BRIDGE,SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 1282.5

134331 AMRAV DUGAR 705,SAHAJANAND OPP.RAJASTHAN HIGH SCHOOL SHAHI BAAG ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 10.5

076670 MOHINI SARBATMAL BHANDARI "SAMPAT SADAN" ALANKAR SOCIETY SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD 380004 AHMEDABAD 380004 775.5

037103 JAYSHREE SHAH 16,SANJAY SOCIETY-2 SHAHIBAG ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 225

000764 HEMANT MUNSHAW OPP.PARIMAL GARDEN NEAR CHAMANLAL PARK SHETH C G ROADELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006 315

181145 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

112372 SUKEFU JAYENDRA JANI B NO 2 TOLAKNAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 1125

181162 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3



092807 GOVIND NATAK C/O H A SHARDA SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD-380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 135

041832 KUMUD SANGHAVI 6, JAYANT APARTMENT 10, SARASWATI SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 225

023577 ASHA HARSHAD SHAH 9 NEW RATNAKAR SOCIETY RANIP AHMEDABAD - 380005 AHMEDABAD 380005 55.5

138716 HARSHA PATEL C/OO K.K. BHANDARI BRAHMIN STREET KOCHARAB ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 405

055106 UMABEN PANCHAL 402-403,SHASHWAT, OPP.GUJARAT COLLEGE, ELLISBRIDGE,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 945

181144 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

112435 CHIRAG JAYENDRA JANI B NO 2 TOLAKNAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 1125

125425 ASHIT HASMUKHLAL DALAL B.NO 3,JAWAHAR NAGAR SOCIETY PALDI AMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

031295 SHAKUNTALA POPATLAL PATEL 24 PAVAPURI SOCIETY OPP SHANTIVAN BUS STAND

NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD 

PALDIAHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 1050

177167 NANDKISHOR RATILAL NAGAR 295/7, DURGAJI S CHAWL KHOKHARA MEHMADABADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 370.5

019903 PRAKASH CHANDRA GHANSHYAM VYAS 8 VISHAL APPARTMENTS BEHIND RLY STATION MANINAGAR EASTAHMEDABAD 380008 AHMEDABAD 380008 7458

048214 KALPANABEN KANAIYALAL

C/122 SWASTIK SOCIETY 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380 009 AHMEDABAD 380009 2440.5

189485 VIMLABEN HIMMATLAL SHAH 501,SARAP BLDG OPP NAVJIVAN PRESS

B/H GUJARAT VIDHYAPITHASHRAM 

ROAD AHMEDABAD 380014 280.5

030201 MAHESH BALUBHAI PATEL D-4 SULABH FLAT NEAR MIRAMBICA SCHOOL NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 1080

107344 BINA RASIKLAL MEGHA 6/B,VIDHYANAGAR SOC.,PART-1, OPP.MUNICIPAL GARDEN,USMANPURA, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 3745.5

107034 KANDARO AMIN BUNGLOW NO:387,LANE NO:17, SATYAGRAH CHAVNI,RAMDEV NAGAR, SATELITE ROAD,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 55.5

131260 JASHNANDA SHANTILAL SHAH

23 NIYOJONNAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND C 

N VIDYALAYA AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 1788

069297 ANUBHAI RAMANLAL UPADHYAY 12 AHMEDABAD DD & CO OP BANK EMPLOYEES CO-OP SOCIETY ATIRA ROADAHMEDABAD 380015 AHMEDABAD 380015 405

138757 PALLAVI T NAIK 50/322 SARASWATINAGAR VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 405

103508 SAIFEE RASULBHAI MAHUWALA 2 SAIFEE SOCIETY SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 380018 AHMEDABAD 380018 405

103257 ASHABEN MAHESHKUMAR JAIN 12 NAGORIS CHAWL OPP GOMTIPUR POLICE STATION AHMEDABAD 380 021 AHMEDABAD 380021 33

130524 MADHUBEN MANHARLAL SHAH 9,SAHAJANAND SOCIETY. KANKARIA. NEAR OLD PILOT DAIRY.AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380022 1012.5

031534 VINOD SHAH C/O DR NATVARLAL M SHAH 48, JAYNAGAR SOCIETY

KANKARIA ROAD, 

RAMBAUGAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380028 562.5

041837 SHAILENDRA HASMUKHALAL KATARIA 60,SHYAMSUNDER SOCIETY NR.PANCHDEV MAHADEV

KARMCHARI 

NAGARRANAPARK,GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD 380061 1062

058397 RAKESH AGARWAL FLAT NO:3163,ALOK VIHAR, PLOT NO:F-3,SECTOR-50, NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 1530

027656 CHANDRA PRAKASH AGRAWAL C/O.AGRAWAL PHOTO COPIERS, H.NO:54/9,NAYA GANJ, KANPUR KANPUR 208001 112.5

168864 ASLAM QADAR KHAN GEEP WELFARE FUND TRUST 28 SOUTH ROAD, ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211001 877.5

137512 SATYA SHEILA SAXENA C/O SHRI K H SAXENA 61 NADAN MAHAL ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226004 1125

017061 ANAND MOHAN SRIVASTAVA INDIRA NIWAS CIVIL LINES HARDOI HARDOI 241001 3723

214766 NARESH KUMAR MURGAI 65/16/2, RAJPUR ROAD - 1 DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 427.5

027208 MOHD ILYAS ANSARI 609/10 SHORAB GATE MEERUT CITY 250 002 MEERUT 250002 810

058843 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL AGARWAL CLINIC ALINAGAR GORAKHPUR 273 001 U P GORAKHPUR 273001 1417.5

162313 DEVI CHANDANANI SW-19B,SOAMI BAGH, P.O.DAYAL BAGH, AGRA AGRA 282005 1530

177017 SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKWATE, NEAR NEW R.TO.,

GUPTA LODGE KE BAGAL WALI 

GALI,SHIVAJI NAGAR, JHANSI 284001 505.5

081241 MANOJ AGARWAL AJANTA ENTERPRISE 18 MOTI LAL ATAL ROAD JAIPUR 302001 JAIPUR 302001 10.5

064599 ANANT NARESH CHANDRA PATEL B/4. HI;; PLAZA APP GULABI TAKRO INCLAB SOCIETYPANCHRATI AHMEDABAD 380015 10.5

115084 ARJUN MULCHAND SAMTANCY SATELLITE ROAD SOMESHWARA COMPLEX-1 SOHAM TOWER-B/41AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 1125

056414 HITESH H DOSHI

E-51,SAMKEET-2,NR.CHANDAN PARTY 

PLOT, JODHPUR GAM,SATELLITE AREA, AHMEDABADMOB:09978530841 AHMEDABAD 380015 562.5

089706 SAVITABEN RAMANLAL RAJ C/75,PAVITRAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR C T M CHAR RASTA RAMOL ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380026 652.5

168046 PRIYAVANDANA NIRMAL 18/1, GODHANNAGAR,BALIAKAKA ROAD OPP OLD DHOR BAZAR KANKARIAAHMEDABAD 28 AHMEDABAD 380028 10.5

183171 LAKHBIR SINGH KHAITAN A/1004,GURUKUL PARK, B/H STERING HOSPITAL, MEMNAGAR,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380052 10.5

193485 ARCHANA J PARIKH 108,SAKET ROW HOUSES, MEMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 1200

212839 DEEPAD KAMAL RAJANI D/54 AKASH TOWERS JUKGES

BUNGLOWS ROADBODAKDEV 

AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380054 342

111627 ILA MITHALAL MEHTA 11 VAIBHAV BUNGALOWS OPP.TIRTHANAGAR NO 1 SOLA ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 247.5

034278 NATHABHAI DITAJI JOSHIYARA M-26/305,RAGHUKUL APPT., SOLA ROAD,NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380063 292.5

155264 SANGITABEN NAVNITLAL SHAH 5,ATUL SOCIETY DEHGUM AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382305 78

160326 MAST NILESH MANILAL SHAH 5,MANEK NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR JAIN MERCHANT SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 22.5



005560 SHANTABEN SOMCHAND SHAH 10,NILIMA PARK SOCIETY GUJARAT UNIVERSITY ROAD NAVRANGPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 22.5

007683 KANTILAL MARGHA BHAI PATEL

21, NANDIGRAM CO-OP, HSG SOCIETY 

LTD OLD RAILWAY CROSSING NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 1968

169106 NARESH R PATEL 15 GIRIVAR SOCIETY PO NAVJIVAN 2ND FLOOR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 10.5

011071 PRADUMNA VAMANRAI HATHI "NANDANVAN" NATIONAL PARK SOCIETY GULBAI TEKRAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 1147.5

164021 PANNA MAHESH THANKA 117,KAMDHENU COMPLEX, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABADTEL:6302932/6305145 AHMEDABAD 380015 112.5

190386 SAMIR SURENDRA KHAJANCHI 72,A-2 TOWER MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE NEHRARPARKVASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 40

035344 JASHNANDA SHANTILAL SHAH 23 NIYOJANNAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND C N VIDYALAYA AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380 015 AHMEDABAD 380015 9247.5

192886 CHANDRAKANTA JANARDAN JANI D/4, MANAV APPT, OPP P & T COMPLEX JODHPUR CHAR RASTA SATELLITE ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 1417.5

064509 BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI PARMAR 25 PRATAP NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR SILVER MILLS RAJPURAHMEDABAD 380021 AHMEDABAD 380021 135

169105 DEEPAK R PATEL 15 GIRIVAR SOCIETY PO NAVJIVAN 2ND FLOOR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 10.5

039843 AJAY CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI 301,SARAP OPP.NAVJIVAN PRESS AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 145.5

061271 SUDHIR SHARMA 704,SAGUNPALACE SATELLITE ROAD 132,RING ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 67.5

178597 DIPIKA PANKAJBHAI PATEL

A/303,PRAWAH 

APARTMENT,OPP.PRINCE APPT., B/H NIDHI COMPLEX,

JUDGES BUNGLOWS CHAR 

RASTA,BODAKDEV, AHMEDABAD 380015 10.5

112338 RASIKLAL JIVAMLAL PARIKH B/501,SILICON VALLEY, SHIVARANJANI SHETALI SQUARE, SATELITE ROAD,AHMEDABAD, AHMEDABAD 380015 540

037587 SAVITABEN RAMANLAL RAJ C/75,PAVITRAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR C T M CHAR RASTA RAMOL ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380026 1192.5

212664 ARJANDAS H MAKHIJA 3 KURURAMDAS SOC NR AMBAR CINEMA BAPUNAGARAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380027 18

106698 KAMALAXI BADHIA 7 SHRI KALAPINAGAR SOCIETY GANDHI ASHRAM NR LAL BUNGLOW AHMEDABAD 380 027 AHMEDABAD 380027 1045.5

215723 THAKKAR PRITI RAMESHBHAI 38, BHAGIRATH BUNGLOWS GHODASAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380050 708

173012 JITENDRAKUMAR R PARIKH 108,SAKET ROW HOUSES, MEMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380052 112.5

105214 LALITHA MURTHY C/O T V K MURTHY 201 2ND FLOOR

SUYASH APARTMENTSOPP 

GURUKUL,DRIVE-IN-ROAD AHMEDABAD 380052 955.5

120412 HASMUKHLAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

134757 VISHAVAS DATE 45 SANDHYANAGAR VISHWAMITRI ROAD VADODARA VADODARA 390001 319.5

120455 KALPANA SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH SIFCOS,BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAS SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

209998 HASMUKHLAL SHAH SIFCOS,7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEAR TEMPLE,R V DESAI ROAD

BESIDE GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTBARODA VADODARA 390001 675

210000 HASMUKHLAL SHAH SIFCOS,7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEAR TEMPLE,R V DESAI ROAD

BESIDE GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTBARODA VADODARA 390001 675

191402 HARSHADRAY PARIKH VAYU MUKTA BLDG NARMADA NIKETAN DAYAL BHAU S STREETPALACE ROAD VADODARA 390001 78

191435 KAUSHIK NITIRAY PATEL "JOGIDAS VITHALS POLE", PATELS KHADKI, RANPURA,BARODA,GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 45

011649 DILIP KUMAR C JANI 204,SHREE RANG APARTMENTS BEHIND KOTHI KACHERI BARODA VADODARA 390001 5940

105758 NARESHKUMAR NARHARILAL JANI 134, ADINATH SOCIETY B/4, BRIGHT SCHOOL V.I.P. ROADBARODA-22 VADODARA 390001 235.5

179708 MANDA RANI C/O KALPANABEN H SHAH GROUND FLOOR 7,

JAVAHAR SOCIETY,R V DESAI 

ROADNEAR TEMPLE VADODARA 390001 22.5

212851 ANKIT SHAH 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RVDESAI ROAD BAKRAWRDI SOHAM SIFCOSBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

002321 RATILAL KHIMJIBHAI ANDHARIA M-353/1966 SUBHASH NAGAR

GUJARAT HOUSING 

BOARDCHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD 382424 405

037909 SHIRISH-UMAR JASHAVANTLAL SHAH B-3,KALPATARU APARTMENTS NEAR NIRNAYNAGAR RANIPAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382480 10.5

080712 RAMESHCHANDRASOMCHAND SHAH PO DABHKA (N.G.) PIN 382867 NORTH GUJARAT MAHESANA 382867 528

040547 DILIP SHANTILAL SHAH C/O DALAL JITENDRA AND CO TOWER ROAD TALOD SABARKANTHA 383 215 SABARKANTHA 383215 33

111564 CHANDABEN MANUBHAI BHAVSAR C/O MANUBHAI AMBALAL BHAVSAR SHROFF BAZAR MODASA S K MODASA 383315 SABARKANTHA 383315 1260

084398 JYOTIN HARISHCHANDRA SAHA C/O REE TRADERS STATION ROAD MEHSANA MAHESANA 384001 618

078786 JYOSTNABEN ANILKUAR PATEL 3 SUDHARMA SOCIETY BEHIND ST WORKSHOP ROAD MEHSANA 384002 MAHESANA 384002 1500

196206 VIRCHANDBHAI BABABHAI SUNDHIYA 17,ARADHANA SOCIETY HANUMAN TEKARI HIGHWAY PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 385002 205.5

209739 PARESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL DALAL STREET TA:NADIAD DI:KHEDAPIJ GUJARAT KHEDA 387230 142.5

116787 JAYALAXMI JAYANTILAL PARIKH TA NAWIAD DIST KAIRA ST GUJARAT AT & POST ALINA 387305 KHEDA 387305 78

107370 HASMUKHBHAI PARSOTAMDAS PATEL AT & PO VANSOL TA ANAND DIST KAIRA GUJARAT STATE KHEDA 387515 550.5

077916 SAKARBEN KANTIBHAI PATEL 197 MAHETA STREET SAIJPUR BHOGA AHMEDABAD 382345 AHMEDABAD 382345 225

047033 JAYANTILAL JETHALAL VASUBANDHU A-31, GANESHKUNJ CO.OP.HSG.SOCY NEAR KHERIKAL CANAL AMBICA NAGARODLAVI AHMEDABAD 382415 180

081899 UMARBHAI MAHMEDBHAI MALEK AT. & PO. CHHATRAL TQ. KALOL DIST. MEHSANA 382729(N.G) MAHESANA 382729 708

028911

PARASHOTTAMDAS JESHANGDAS 

PATEL AT PO MANSA SAJJANPURA TA VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA GANDHI NAGAR 382845 145.5

205098 MAHARSHI M YAGNIK NARAYAN VAIDYAS STREET MANSA DIST-MEHSANA GANDHI NAGAR 382845 1845



101181 SURYABEN KESHAVLAL GANDHI C/O KESHAVLAL GOPALDAS GANDHI ADUMBARWADA AZAD CHOK MODASA 383 315 S KGUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383315 708

168389 PATEL MADHABHAI ATMARAM SHREJI KRUPA 4, UMTANAGAR SOCIETY NEAR TALAOJAYRAM NAGAR SOCIETY MAHESANA 384001 202.5

059610 ABDULKADAR V MEMON BABIWAS MEHSANA 384 001 N G MAHESANA 384001 2025

212845 DUSHYANT ARUNKUMAR PATANI GURUKAUPA SARDAR MARG NEAR JANTA HOSPITALPATANING PATAN 384265 571.5

026718 ASHOK JAYANTILAL SHAH 2-B,KIRAN, GUNJ BAZAR ROAD, BHARATI SOCIETY,PATAN(N.G.) PATAN 384265 1113

212856 ANKIT SHAH 7 JAVAHAR COLONY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD

BAKRAWADI NEAR VIJAY 

SOCIETYBARODA VADODARA 390001 112.5

212862 HASMUKHBHAI SHAH 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RV DESAI ROAD SOHAM NEAR GANGOTRI APPTBARODA VADODARA 390001 51

212864 HASMVKHBHAI S SHAH 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RV DESAI ROAD

NEAR GANGOTRI SOHAM 

SIFCOSBARODA VADODARA 390001 51

212870 HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH 7 JAVAHAR COLONY SOHAM SIFCOS BAKARAWADIRV DESAI ROAD BARODA VADODARA 390001 306

134715 HANSA P GANDHI 493 SADAR BAZAR FATEGANJ VADODARA VADODARA 390002 67.5

090520 MANILAL MANEKLAL SHAH RESHMIN 7 CHANDRANAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND NAGAR BANGVADODAR 390006 VADODARA 390006 1080

096635 MADHAVI MADHAV HULYALKAR 34/202 ELLORA PARK RACE COURSE CIRCLE BARODA W RLY 390 007 VADODARA 390007 1360.5

141074 RAJMAL JAIN 78,ADARSH DUPLEX, B/H,SATYAM APARTMENTS, GORWA,VADODARA VADODARA 390016 135

030460 BABURAO GANPATRAO VICHARE GENDIGATE ROAD BARODA 390 017 VADODARA 390017 708

211697 DARSHAKKUMAR N SHAH C/O ARVIND N DALAL 41,THAKKARBAPA SOCIETY

OPP AYRVEDIA COLLEGEOUT SIDE 

PANIGATE VADODARA 390019 1395

191394 MANISH D SHAH 106,SANI APARTMENT, NR.MANUSMRUTI HOSPITAL, ELLORAPARK,BARODA VADODARA 390023 10.5

088449 NARMADABEN HARIBHAI PATEL 5,GAZETTED OFFICERS SOCIETY GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 10.5

189834 RAJESH LAXMANBHAI PATEL A-1,NILKAMAL SOLA ROAD GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 10.5

178659 DINESH A PATEL D-43,JAYKRISHNA SOCIETY ISANPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382443 10.5

043034 GIRISH MADHUSUDAN BHAVSAR 157,NAMRATA TERNAMENT NEAR PARASNAGAR BUS STOP ISANPUR VATVA ROADISANPUR AHMEDABAD 382443 483

042473 JITENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH C/O DALAL JITENDRA AND CO TOWER ROAD TALOD S K 383 215 SABARKANTHA 383215 33

145358 RAMESH CHAUDHARY 2/SNEH-KUNJ SOCIETY, OPP.EYE HOSPITAL, URBAN BANK ROAD,MEHSANA MAHESANA 384002 405

212844 JAYESH ARUNKUMAR PATNI GURUKRPA SARDAR MARG NEAR JANTA HOSPITALPATANCHER PATAN 384265 571.5

139925 JAYAPRAKASH JIBHAI BRAHMBHATT AT & PO PATAN GRACE VANARAJ NAGAR SOCIETY DT MEHSANAN G PATAN 384265 405

162113 B N MANDIWALA PAREKH POLE VISNAGAR MAHESANA 384315 10.5

167384 MANGILAL CHUNILAL DARJI 23, HARI "OM" MARKET OPP. BANAS HOTEL PALANPURDIST B.K. (N.GUJARAT) BANASKANTHA 385001 202.5

117395 JAYALAXMI PARIKH TA NADIAD DIST KAIRA ST GUJARAT AT & POST ALINA 387 305 KHEDA 387305 78

034474 MAHIPAL SINGHVI C/O BHERUJI KA NOHRA PT SHIVDIRJI KA RASTA

KISHAR POLE BAZER JAIPUR 302 

003RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 10.5

045005 NATWAR LAL KAUSHIK 14, SHIV COLONY RAM KRISHNAN MARG (OLD SADOLA)NEW SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR 302019 922.5

176465 PRATIK KOTHARI KOTHARI PYARCHAND ONKARLAL ARNOD (RAJ) CHITTORGARH 312615 168

167643 NEETA KOTHARI C/O JYOTI HOTEL CITY STATION ROAD UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 55.5

055269 SURESH NYATI 9 BHAT JI KI BARI UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001 810

097550 VIRENDRA KUMAR SAXENA SAXENA SADAN BARA BAZAR JHALAWAR(RAJ)PIN 326 001 JHALAWAR 326001 550.5

107040 MADAN MOHAN BHANDARI A/25,KALYAN KUTIR,LOHAR GALI, PAOTA,JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 145.5

116655 PUSHPA DHOOT "PUSHPA DHOOT" M/S SHREE AGENCIES

OPP HAJI BUILDING11TH CHOPASNI 

ROAD JODHPUR 342003 1687.5

026769 DINESHCHANDRA PATEL "SHRIJEE NUT CO., 15,SARDAR PATEL UDYOG NAGAR, JAMKANDORNA,RAJKOT JAMNAGAR 360405 112.5

102672 ARVINDKUMAR JAMNADAS MODI SHREE PARESH INDUSTRIES NEAR CITY POWER HOUSE PORBANDAR 360575 PORBANDAR 360575 820.5

213919 AMIT P JOSHI " AMIT " JALARAM COLONY PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 360575 1635

103354 HIRENDRA S SHAH 5, GROUND FLOOR SHETH ANANDJI KALYANJI JAIN NAGAR NEAR CALICO MILLSBEHRAMPURA AHMEDABAD 380022 753

213189 KESHARBEN CHIMANLAL MAKWANA 13 A DUTTNIWAS SOCIETY B/H OLDPAILOT DAIRYA KANKARIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380022 480

037665 RAJESH JETHABHAT DESAI

F-101,AVALON FLAT,AVALON 

COUNTRYYARD,

NR.CADILAQ BRIDGE,GHODSAR 

CHARRASTA, GHODSAR,MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380050 10.5

028527 NIRMALA P BHALKAR 28 JIVANKALA SOCIETY VEJALPUR ROAD JIVRAJ PARKAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380051 850.5

029541 RAJENDRA MANILAL PATEL A-204,SATKAR APPTS., NR.LAV-KUSH TOWER,DRIVE-IN ROAD, AT & POST:THALTEJ,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380054 45

192994 BHARTI J VORA C/O DR C R VORA 94,JEEVANDEEP RAW HOUSE

B/H GHOSHA 

SOCIETYTHALTEJ,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380054 112.5

189831 RAJESH PATEL A-1,DIPAK JYUT SOCIETY SOLA ROAD GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 45

186187 NIKETA PAREKH "DIPARJU" 22, HIRABAG-1 GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 463.5

188829 GEETA ARORA C/O.G.D.ARORA, 59,NEW SURAY NAGAR SOCIETY NO:1, VILLAGE GHATLODIA,P.O.AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 135



073134 NARMADA HARIBHAI PATEL 5,GAZETTED OFFICERS SOCIETY GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 90

175171 DAXABEN PATEL 4- SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY KARAMSAD ROAD VALLABH VIDYANAGAR ANAND 388120 78

108891 HEMLATA KISHNALAL PATEL

KUNJBIHARI ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 

VEJALPUR R

GODHRA (GUJARAT STATE)13PIN 389 

001 PANCHMAHAL 389001 1450.5

111972 PARESH KUMAR NATVERLAL PARIKH NEEKI COMPLEX ,3RD FLOOR, SHREE VALLABH PARK SOCIETY,

PRABHA 

ROAD,GODHRA,DIST:PANCHMAHAL, PANCHMAHAL 389001 1698

115728 SHANTILAL MANILAL MODI

BUNGLOW NO 8/453 SHREE GUJARAT 

FLOUR MIL VOJALPUR ROAD GODHRA (GUJARAT) PIN 389 001 PANCHMAHAL 389001 1260

037677 GUMANSINH MADHUSINH RATHOD DULABHAI S MADH IN SIDE KHADKI

AT&POST LUNAWADAVIA GODHRA,DIST 

PANCH MAHAL PANCHMAHAL 389230 1618.5

118676 GULAB V BHARWANI 63/B,DARPAN SOCIETY, KANJARI ROAD, HALOL,GUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389350 641

210002 KALPANA SHAH GROUND FLOOR,SOHAM BUNGLOW 7,JAVAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROADBAKARAWADI VADODARA 390001 675

105620 YAGNESH VYAS PAINTER TANAJI GALI SIDDHNATH ROAD

BESIDE VISHVA JYOTI 

SCHOOLVADODARA 390001 VADODARA 390001 112.5

191380 KIRITKUMAR H PARMAR OPP.SHRZY SADHAK MANDAL BAJWADA BARODAGUJARAT VADODARA 390001 10.5

142817 HARISH MEHTA B/56, RAJDEEP SOCIETY NEAR BARODA HIGH SCHOOL OPP. POLO GROUNDBARODA VADODARA 390001 315

IN30020610419146 KUM KUM JAIN Mar-48 ROOP NAGAR DELHI 110007 315

IN30161210004889 MR. DAVID JEYASEKARAN DAVIDAR C - 2/52 A SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI 110016 5298

IN30018310565280 DEEPAK TALWAR 212- F, MIG FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 166.5

IN30011810569603 RITA RANI GUPTA B 1/73 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVENEW DELHI 110029 112.5

IN30096610077997 SURJIT SINGH ALAG 353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI NAGARDELHI 110031 3

IN30036020378589 INDER LAL MALIK D-39, GULMOHAR PARK NEW DELHI 110049 550.5

IN30184610096650 SUSHMA RANI DHURIA NARANG GALI KAILASH NAGAR FAZILKADISTT. FEROZEPUR 152123 135

IN30105510216876 RAM KISHORE SHARMA 130 BASANT BIHAR NAUBASTA KANPUR 208021 78

IN30045013470903 UMESH SRIVASTAVA H N 231 JHUNSI HAVELIYA POLICE STATION JHUNSI TAHSHIL PHULPURALLAHABAD 211019 75

IN30202534028248 DR BRAJESH SINHA QTR NO NEW F/5 JODHPUR COLONY BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITYVARANASI 221005 505.5

106122 VIRAMBHAI SHIVARAMDAS PATEL AT & PO MITHIVAVADI TA-PATAN DIST MAHESANAGUJARAT PATAN 384265 145.5

091072 NARAYANBHAI JOITARAM PATEL MODASI CHOPTA MELANIA VAS VISNAGAR DIST MEHSANA N GUJ 384315 MAHESANA 384315 1090.5

104518 KRISHNAKUMAR TRIVEDI 7-B, ARIHANT SOCIETY NEAR JALARAM SOCIETY NANA BAZARVALLABH VIDYANAGAR ANAND 388120 697.5

105098 PRATAPSINH MANSINH RAVALJI AT PO BHALEJ AMBICA BHUVAN M VANTA TA ANAND DIST KAIRA 388 205 KHEDA 388205 607.5

040535 KSHITIJ JASWANTRAI PURANI BLOCK NO 7, SHRI RANG VARSHA OPP RAMJI MANDIR

GANESH TALKIES ROADDAKOR, TQ 

THASARA KHEDA 388225 33

105749 ASHWINBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL AT & PO MALAV TA KALOL DIST PANCHMAHALS TEKARI FALIAGUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389310 618

120413 KALPANA SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

191431 HARSHADRAY PARIKH VAYUMUKTA BUILDING DAYAL BHAUS STREET PALACE ROADBARODA VADODARA 390001 10.5

030474 GAJANAN PHOPHALE PITRI CHHAYA OPP GOVIND BHAVAN PROF MANEKRAO ROAD BARODA 390 001 GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 708

212849 ANKIT H SHAH 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD

NEAR SHANKAR TEMPLEBAKRAWADI 

BARODA VADODARA 390001 306

212852 ANKIT HASMUKHBHAI SHAH3 BLOCK NO 7 JAVAHAR SOCIET

NEW KHANDERA ROAD BAKRANI 

WADIBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

IN30020610807097 SUSHMA KHANTOL 27/22 FIRST FLOOR SHAKTI NAGARDELHI 110007 103.5

IN30234910253060 VINAY KUMAR ARORA 8 A /54 Geeta Colony Delhi 110031 900

IN30036021250427 AMAR HABIBULLAH 529 MT KAILASH EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110048 562.5

IN30023910686010 RAJIV SAHNI 50 MADHYAMARG DLF CITY, PHASE 2 GURGAONHARYANA 122002 7.5

IN30036020999084 RAJANI ANIL MOHILE P3A-36 PRINCETON ESTATE DLF PHASE 5 GALLERIA DLF IV PO GALLERIA DLF IVGURGAON 122009 2160

IN30114310477224 SURINDER KUMAR KAPIL H NO 369 KAPILA STREET TEH KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANAPUNJAB 141401 600

IN30133020547680 AKHILESH AGRAWALA B71 BRIJ ENCLAVE POST SUNDERPURVARANASI 221005 1563

IN30045013261524 SWARN LATA SHARMA 723 SAKET PALLI BANARSI BAGH LUCKNOW 226001 75

IN30051312613696 TALIB JAMAL H NO 267 NAUGAZA STREET MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250002 3

172730 URMILA PATEL 35,DHARI NAGARI B/H,GOVARDHAN SOCIETY,OPP.A P C

ANAND VIDHYANAGAR 

ROADANAND,DIST.KAIRA ANAND 388001 78

160127 SURESH CHANDRA KANUBHAI SHAH SUSHIL NR NARMADAVAS

N P ROAD,NANA BAZARAT VALLABH 

VIDHYANAGAR KHEDA 388220 90

104548

PRABHAVATIBEN BALVANTLAL 

SUKHADIA

C/O BALUANTBHAT CHANDUBHAI 

SUKHADIA 9 VARUNDAVAN SOCIETY DAKOR 388225 KHEDA 388225 550.5

105979

VIJAY KUMAR KEDAR SINGH 

CHAUDHARI 13,AASHISH SOCIETY ,BAZAR, SEVALIA ,TA THASRA, KHEDA KHEDA 388245 550.5

103728 MANUBHAI PATEL GADIA SERI P O MOGRI TALUKA-ANAND DIST KAIRA 388 345 ANAND 388345 33

048418 RAJESH KUMAR RANCHHOD BHAI PATEL PATEL NIVAS BHOBHAFALI BARSAD DIST KAIRA 388 540 GUJARAT KHEDA 388540 810



208649 PRITIN CHAMPAKLAL SUTARIA KOTHI PADO KHAMBHAT DIST ANANDGUJARAT KHEDA 388620 1672.5

106825 MAHESH H DESAI MAYUR 2 SARDAR COLONY STATION ROAD DAHOD 389 151 PANCHMAHAL 389151 787.5

120389 HASMUKHLAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

120453 KALPANA SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

120512 RAJENDRA NAVNITRAM PATHAK 115 MAHAJAN SOEIETY FATEH GUNJ BARODA VADODARA 390001 1012.5

191683 TASNEEM M MEDIWALA MINARA ST NR SUBHASH MKT JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361001 100.5

035415 SHANTABEN CHHAGANLAL GARSONDIA A/89 MOHANNAGAR OPP. GULABNAGAR JAMNAGARGUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361007 2575.5

199094 MUKTAGAURI K TAKODARA NEW A/2 TYPE-280 MITHAPUR JAMNAGAR 361345 22.5

175622 VORA KIRIT VORA ENTERPRISE TANKI CHOWK CLOTH MARKETSURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363001 168

107445 AHMEDHUSAIN SHAIKH 2896/A SHAHPUR KUMBHARS POLE AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 547.5

036997 HAMSABEN KANTILAL PARIKH 6 SHREEJIKRUPA TULSHIVIHAR SOCIETY NEAR SABAR HOTEL KHANPUR AHMEDABAD 380 001 AHMEDABAD 380001 415.5

066761 BATUK DEVIPRASAD SHUKLA 1597 SHRIRAMJINISHERI KHUDIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 90

210942 NAVAL BATUKBHAI SHUKLA 1597,SHRI RAMJINISHERI KHADIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 1395

172613 SUDERSHAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH 2137/38,ASTODIA DARWAJA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 33

146203 MANOJ KUMAR DUGAR 705,SAHAJANAND, OPP.RAJASTHAN HIGH SCHOOL, SHAHI BAAG ROAD,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 45

060829 KOKILA R SHAH "SHREENIDHI", 2,NAVINCHANDRA PARK, NEW CIVIL CAMP ROAD,SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD 380004 112.5

105755 BHAILAL CHUNILAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI DESAI VADODARA 390001 247.5

210840 SURENDRABHAI MANUBHAI PATEL "SHREEJI KRUPA" OPP MAHAVIR COLONY RAJMAHAL ROADBARODA VADODARA 390001 10.5

179705 ANAND KUMAR C/O AMIT H SHAH,1ST FLOOR SOHAM,7,JAVAHAR SOCIETY NEAR BAKARAWADIR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 112.5

098387 NIRANJAN RATILAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 247.5

212848 ANKIT SHAH 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RVDESAI ROAD NEAR TEMPLE OF MAHADEVBARODA VADODARA 390001 403.5

191384 GAURANGBHAI R BHATT 27, DELUX SOCIETY NIZAMPURA CHHANI ROADVADODARA VADODARA 390002 30

068448 SHARAD GANESH KOTHARI 57 AMARJYOT SOCIETY LALBAUG ROAD BARODA 390 004 VADODARA 390004 112.5

017279 YOGESH P LUHAR SAYAJI GANJ BARODA 390005 VADODARA 390005 1968

074115 ASOKE KUMAR CHHOTABHAI PATEL

C/O.SHAMITRON ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LTD., 4/25 BIDC INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GORWA ROAD,VADODARA, VADODARA 390016 2025

071220 PARIMAL NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL VISHNU NIWAS LADWADA SANKDI SHERIBARODA 390 017 VADODARA 390017 202.5

112005 MAHESHBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI AT PO BAMANGAM TA KARJAN DIST BARODA 391210 VADODARA 391210 78

191424 YAGNESH VYAS PAINTER TANAJI STREET SIDDHANATH ROAD VADODARA VADODARA 390001 33

105666 DAHYABHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL KABISMANDIA FALLA OLD KACHHIAWAD RAJMAHEL ROAD BARODA VADODARA 390001 235.5

011615 MAAZOON TAIYYAB ZIYAUDDIN WADI BADRI MOHLLA BARODA 1 VADODARA 390001 325.5

105756 PALLAVI PRAKASH SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIERYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 247.5

175052 KIRITKUMAR H PARMAR OPPOSITE SHREY SADHAK MANDAL BAJWADA BAPODA(GUJ) VADODARA 390001 10.5

210908 NIRALI S PATEL SHREEJI KRUPA OPP MAHAVIR COLONY PALACE ROADBARODA VADODARA 390001 22.5

179701 MANDABEN C/O KALPANA H SHAH SOHAM 7,JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROADBAKRAWADI VADODARA 390001 112.5

179703 MANDA BAHEN C/O KALPANA BAHEN H SHAH SOHAM,7,JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROADNR BAKRAWADI VADODARA 390001 112.5

210004 KALPANA SHAH GROUND FLOOR,SOHAM BUNGLOW 7,JAVAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROADBAKARAWADI VADODARA 390001 675

156407 SHUBHANGINIDEVI R GAEKWAD LAXMI VILAS PALACE BARODA VADODARA 390005 2025

061017 ASHOK RASIKBHAI PATHAK SHIVAM NEAR VIDYA VIKAS SCHOOL SUBHANPURABARODA 390007 VADODARA 390007 187.5

027299 HARIVADAN SHELAT

"HARIKRIPA",PLOT NO:142-143(N),PART-

B,

SURAMYA-1,S.G.ROAD,NR.VILLAGE 

KHORAJ,

ADALAJ,DIST.GANDHINAGARTEL:079-

23970168 & MOB:98982 80271 AHMEDABAD 382421 280.5

116298 SUDHIR SOPAN CHAUDHARI 10-A,BHAGWAN NAGAR BEHIND SAMJUBA VIDHYAMANDIR ISANPUR ROADISANPUR AHMEDABAD 382443 1687.5

195338 SHAILESH MUKUNDLAL D-201 SETU DHAM, MR.GOVIND HADI, ISANPUR,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382443 55.5

029997 ANJANA NIRANJAN SHAH C/96,THIRTH BHUMI TENAMENT ISANPUR CHAR RASTA

B/H,JOY SEVEN 

RESTORANT,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382443 78

183794 MEHUL SUBODH CHANDRA HARDE HARDE STREET NEAR PATWA POLE MEHSANA MAHESANA 384001 1030.5

078227 AMBALAL JORABHAI PATEL 11 SUDHIR SOCIETY OPP S T WORKSHOP MEHSANAN.G. MAHESANA 384001 292.5

125374 BHAGUBHAI SHANTILAL SHAH TALATI NO. MADH NEAR CHABUTARA, UNJHA DIST. MEHSANAN. GUJARAT MAHESANA 384170 405

067410 NARAYAN BHAI JOITARAM PATEL MODASI CHOPATA MELANIA VAS VISNAGAR (N-G)PIN 384315 MAHESANA 384315 325.5

105860 RAOJIBHAI MOTIBHAI PANCHAL AT & PO DAVOL TA BORSAD DT KHEDA GUJ 388544 KHEDA 388544 405



192126 MANILAL KESHAVLAL DESAI NEAR LIBRARY GOHYA BAZAR KALOLDIST PANCHMAHALS PANCHMAHAL 389330 135

066555 GULAB V BHARWANI 63/B,DARPAN SOCIETY KANJARI ROAD HALOLGUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389350 1585.5

141665 USHABEN J MEHTA

B 5 & 6 ASHOK CO.OP.HSG SOC.DIVISION-

IV NEAR LIONS HALL UTKARSH VIDYALAY ROADBARODA VADODARA 390007 472.5

008910 VINODIBEN V SHAH B/13,VRUNDAVAN TOWNSHIP ISHKAN MANDIR ROAD GOTRIVASHNA ROAD VADODARA 390015 1225.5

159482 HANSA NAVINCHANDRA VAIDYA B/18,BALAJI NANDAN DUPLEX, NR.PALLAV PARK,SOCIETY,

B/H BRIGHT SCHOOL,VIP 

ROAD,KARELIBAUGH, VADODARA 390018 135

175053 SHOBHNA A/36 UMA COLONY WAGHODIA ROAD VADODARA VADODARA 390019 78

118587 MAHAMMADBHAI SARDARSINH RATHOD D/6,HAJI PARK PO AKOTA BARODA VADODARA 390020 445.5

211008 HARESHBHAI FULABHAI AMIN 62/1,DESAI APPARTMENT GOTRI ROAD VADODARAGUJARAT VADODARA 390021 315

175178 ARPITABHAI GANESHBHAI AMIN "KRIPA" PRITAM SOCIETY- 1 BHARUCHGUJARAT BHARUCH 392002 235.5

175179 ARPITABHAI GANESHBHAI AMIN "KRIPA" PRITAM SOCIETY- 1 BHARUCHGUJARAT BHARUCH 392002 235.5

101270 PHIROZ DARASHAW ELAVIA STATION ROAD VIA ANKLESHWAR RAJPIPLA 393 145 BHARUCH 393145 235.5

166922 URESH RATILAL SHAH AT & PO CHATHAN TA PALSANA DIST SURAT SURAT 394305 10.5

111087 RAMESH CHANDRA PUNJALAL PATEL 191 SARVODAY NAGAR SOCIETY P O SARDAR BAG BARDOLI DIST SURAT 394601 SURAT 394601 1125

191457 ARPITBHAI GANESHBHAI AMIN KRIPA ,PRITAM SOCIETY-1 BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392002 235.5

055456 NIKHIL NATVERLAL MEHTA THE PEEPING CORNER RAJPIPLA DIST BROACH 393 145 GUJARAT BHARUCH 393145 405

033986 KIRITKUMAR GANDHI AT POST KIM TA OLPAD DIST SURAT 394 110 GUJARAT SURAT 394110 427.5

051711 NAYNA NARENDRA RANGWALA 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 97.5

175382 NEHABEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 55.5

005527 DIWALIBEN CHUNILAL BURANPURI BHAGAL BHAJIWALI POLE SURAT SURAT 395003 45

066182 SHOBHNA BHUPENDRABHAI 303,VATSA APARTMENT, JADAKHADI,MAHIDHARPURA, SURAT SURAT 395003 720

106449 NARESH CHAMPAKLAL KAPADIA C/O.SANDEEP N.RANGWALA, 14,NANDANVAN SOC., GHOD-DOD ROAD,SURAT SURAT 395007 753

187195 PESI RUSTOMJI PALIA

FLAT NO:103,KALPVARUKSH 

APARTMENT, BEHIND KAKDIA COMPLEX, GHOD-DOD ROAD,SURAT SURAT 395007 427.5

106455 NITIN CHAMPAKLAL KAPADIA C/O.SANDEEP N.RANGWALA, 14,NANDANVAN SOC., GHOD-DOD ROAD,SURAT SURAT 395007 753

108750 ALKABEN RAMANLAL DESAI AT PO ACHCHHARI VIA BHILAD DIST BULSARGUJARAT VALSAD 396105 1620

106811 KANCHANBHAI D PATEL AT POST TANDALJA VIA BODELI TA SANKHEDA DIST BARODA 391135 VADODARA 391135 820.5

133518 MOHANBHAI CHHAGAN BHAI PATEL. AT PO BHESTAN VIA UDHANA DIST SURATGUJARAT SURAT 394210 150

106349

JAMIYATRAM GANPATBHAI 

CHAMPANERIA MARKET BAZAR BARDOLI 1 DIST SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 394601 550.5

095117 MUKESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKISHERI NANPURA 1ST FLOOR SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 2565

175380 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 22.5

175381 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 213

175392 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

112299 RAMANLAL MOTIRAM CHASMAWALA 5/1340 MOTI KALJUG STREET HARIPURA BHAVANI VAD SURAT 395003 SURAT 395003 765

212614 SURBHI PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL 5 SHEETAL CHAMBERS GALEMANDI MAIN ROAD CHAR RASTASURAT SURAT 395003 88.5

205494 ILABEN SUBHASHCHANDRA BARDOLIA

88-89,ISHWAR NAGAR CO OP HSG SOC 

LTD UDHNA MAGDALLA ROAD SURATGUJ SURAT 395003 742.5

175342 PARSOTTAMDAS C CHAMPANERIA 12/3164-65,BHAJIWALA PALE BHAGAT SURAT SURAT 395003 33

106447 NAYNA NITIN KAPADIA 2ND FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5

175383 NEHABEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 22.5

175384 NEHABEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 22.5

162625 PRIYANKA CHHABRA Z-3178, 2ND FLOOR SURAT TEXTILE MARKET RING ROADSURAT SURAT 395002 34.5

182399 HARESHKUMAR MOHANLAL RANGREJ 6/670 LAL DARWAJA MOTI SHERI SURAT SURAT 395003 168

191601 PARSOTTAMDAS C CHAMPANERIA 12/3164-65,BHAJIWALA PALE BHAGAT SURAT SURAT 395003 10.5

163129 VASANT LALLUBHAI PATEL VASANTBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL MOTIBAHUCHARAJI DABHOLI ROADOPP. GAYATRIMANDIR SURAT 395004 168

152995 MOHD NAEEM MUNIR SURTI HOUSE NO 6/76 NANA BAZAR RANDERSURAT SURAT 395005 10.5

152996 MOHD NAEEM MUNIR SURTI HOUSE NO 6/76 NANA BAZAR RANDERSURAT SURAT 395005 7.5

208393 RANJAN VISHNU MEHTA D-101,CENTRE POINT ANAND MAHAL ROAD OPP SAGAR COMPLEXSURAT SURAT 395009 15

198276 RAJBALA KANUBHAI SHAH 26 SANGANA SOCIETY RANDER ROAD SURAT SURAT 395009 225

106438 MUKTA RASHMIKANT SHAH AMBAR NR AMIRAJ SOCIETY GOYA TALAVNANAKWADA VALSAD 396001 90



037861 ANIL KUMAR MULJIBHAI BHAKTA A/204,VINAYAK RESIDENCY, PRABHU FALIA,NANI DAMAN, DAMAN DAMAN 396210 1113

018332 CHANDRAKANT MAGANLAL BULSARA C/O KANTI BULSARA SHIV SHAKTI 1 AMRUTNAGAR SOC. MANKADIA, NAVSARIDIST. NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 843

210311 SURESH SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

040926 RITA LUCIANA SILVERIA HOUSE NO 19/21 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 13 2ND MARINE STREET DHOBITALAO BOMBAY 400002 MUMBAI 400002 1260

006638 MOHAMED FARUK HAJI YUSUF 149 SARANG STREET 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI 400003 BR MUMBAI 400003 843

102427 NARANDRA LABHSHANKAR BHATT R/26 SICKK NAGAR V P ROAD 2ND FLOORMUMBAI 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 652.5

098395 HARNESH NAROTTAMDAS SHETH SHETH AUTO ACCESSORIES TRIKAM HOUSE SHOP NO 5 70-72 J S SHETH ROADMUMBAI 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 427.5

103350 BHARTIBEN BHUPENDRA DANI BLDG. NO.5, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.18, DUBHASH LANE V.P.ROAD, PRATHANA SAMAJ, GIRGAON,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 145.5

100789 BHARAT SHAH 123 ARDESHIR DADY STREET V P ROAD 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 550.5

212974 KISHORI HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212854 ANKIT SHAH SOHAM SIFCOS 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY

NEW KHANDE RAO ROADBAKRAWADI 

BARODA VADODARA 390001 112.5

212855 ANKIT SHAH 007 SOHAM JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD NR VIJAY SOCIETYBARODA VADODARA 390001 112.5

212866 KALPANA H SHAH 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RCDESAI ROAD BAKRAWADI NEAR TEMPLE OF MAHADEVBARODA VADODARA 390001 51

212869 SHAH HASMUKHBHAI S 007 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RV DESAI ROAD BAKRAWADI NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLEBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

117182 ASIF TAYEB RANGWALA 14-"JEEVAN",SHRIRANG SOCIETY, OPP.CONVENT SCHOOL,FATEHGANJ, VADODARA VADODARA 390002 157.5

164946 RENU S TRIVEDI APURVA BANK OF BARODA SOCIETY NIZAMPURABARODA VADODARA 390002 112.5

105851 MANDAR BAKULBHAI PANDYA 21/A MANISHA SOCIETY OLD PADRA ROAD NEAR VIDYUTNAGAR BARODA 390 005 VADODARA 390005 90

008480 SHIRIN JAMSHED NUGGUD 45, NIRMAN SOCIETY ALKAPOORI BARODA VADODARA 390005 843

017538 MADHAVI MADHAV HULYALKAR 34/202 ELLORA PARK RACE COURSE CIRCLE BARODA VADODARA 390007 5872.5

198652 ARUNABEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH 60,VIVEKANAND SOCIETY NR VIMAL SOCIETY,MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA VADODARA 390009 1057.5

142831 PURNIMA R KAPADIA 22 MINAXI SOCIETY LION S HALL ROAD BEHIND RACE COURSEBARODA VADODARA 390015 145.5

048023 JAYSHREE RAJNIKANT KADIWAR ANURAAG OPP ELITES APT NEAR NARMAD COLONY DUFF NALA

SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 

380004GUJARAT STATE AHMEDABAD 380004 742.5

181509 ROMESH PANDYA 9,DIPTI BANK OF INDIA SOCIETY 3,GULBAI TEKRA ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 112.5

119563 MALWIKA PARESHKUMAR GHIYA B-2 NEW ARPANA FLATS BEHIND PALDI BUS STOP AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 94.5

181146 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

181152 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

034438 GOVIND NAYAK C/O 4-A SHARDA SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD 380 007 AHMEDABAD 380007 33

064346 NIRMALABEN BHANUPRASAD AMIN 9/B HIRABAGH SOCIETY BEHIND RAMBAGH

OPP SARDAR PATEL SWAMI 

VIVEKANAND HIGH SMANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 93

119866 CHANDRAMAULI KULINKUMAR MEHTA 1/5 RUPAL PARK NEAR VIJAY NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380013 AHMEDABAD 380013 1125

036872 DILIP MANILAL SHAH A-701,RIDDHI VINAYAK TOWER, PICKERS FACTORY,

NR,VIJAY RAILWAY 

CROSSING,NR,CHUNILAL AHMEDABAD 380013 820.5

192233 SHITAL KANUBHAI PARIKH 3,PRASHANT SOCIETY B/H NAVJIVAN BLOCK

NEAR SARDAR PATEL 

STATIDUMAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 10.5

099703 ARVIND MANILAL SHAH 27 KHETWADI 12TH LANE VRINDAVAN SECOND FLOOR MUMBAI 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 652.5

009420 SUSHILA VAMAN JAYAKAR 12 DHOOTPAPESHWAR PRASAD MANGALWADI MUMBAI -4 MUMBAI 400004 1620

212960 SHAH RAMESH CHANDRA HIRALAL DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

125525 VIJAY BHATIA BASANT APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR,FLAT NO 1 101 CUFFE PARADECOLABA MUMBAI 400005 202.5

214805 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1.5

194824 HOOTOKHSHEE FRIDAUS MEHTA 12,STRAND HOUSE OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

194826 FIRDAUS D MEHTA 12,STRAND HOUSE OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

173654 BHAGWANTI SIPAHIMALANI 3 TARAPOREVALA MANSION 25 CUFFE PARADE KHATAU ROADCOLABA MUMBAI 400005 10.5

084109 JYOTI JETHO BHATIA BASANT APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 1 101 CUFFE PARADECOLABA MUMBAI 400005 370.5

212981 SHENEUR COUTINHO 7/D SAGAR SANGEET OPP COLABA POST OFFICE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 643.5

035181 NARENDRA JAMNADAS RUPAREL DIVYANG 6TH FLOOR BLOCK 51 COLABA CAUSEWAY ROAD COLABA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 22.5

109651 VASUDEV D CHHABRIA 18 SUMANGAL APPARTMENTS 9TH FLOOR 13 RIDGE ROAD MUMBAI 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 33

174892 ROHINI PARIKH 136 SAMRAT ASHOK SOCIETY 4TH FLOOR RATILAL R THAKKER MARGMALBAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 25.5

020299 SHIRISH RAMNIKLAL SHAH C/O RAMNIKLAL TRIBHOWANDAS SHAH 5/38, WALKESHWAR ROAD WALKESHWAR HOUSE1ST FLOOR MUMBAI 400006 22.5

021973 SAMINA A KADWANI BAUG-E SARA 16 N SEA ROAD MUMBAI-400006 MUMBAI 400006 1620

190746 MISS JYOTSNA P DAMANIA 16, D ARVIND NIWAS CHOWPATY MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 67.5



115718 PANDHARINATH B VARDE G-7 PANNALAL TERRACES GRANT ROAD MUMBAI 400 007 MUMBAI 400007 33

118166 SUSHILA SHANTILAL SIKHSARIA HOUSE 28 BABULNATH ROAD MUMBAI 400 007 MUMBAI 400007 3960

001570 K V PATKER 16 HARVEY ROAD GAM DEVI MUMBAI 7 MUMBAI 400007 652.5

016661 RUSTUM MANECKSHA RANDELIA K KODY BLOCK 11/6 GAMADIA COLONY TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI 400007 MUMBAI 400007 235.5

202589 PRAVINA PRAKASH SOLANKI 243,AMIN HOUSE,2ND FLOOR LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 1125

201288 SUMAN EKNATH AROLKAR G-13,AMBEKAR NAGAR G D A MARG,PAREL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400012 843

111146 SWATI HARISH MEHTA B/56,RAJDEEP SOCIETY NEAR BARODA HIGH SCHOOL OPP.POLO GROUNDBARODA VADODARA 390001 1293

114082 MANUBHAI SHAH 101 POLO VIEW,1ST FLOOR OPP.POLO GROUND NEAR NEHRU BHAVANVADODARA VADODARA 390001 520.5

114088 RAMILABEN MADHUSUDAN GANDHI DHIRAJSADAN BHATWADA WADI BARODA VADODARA 390001 562.5

212873 HASMUKH SHANTILAR SHAH 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD BAKRAWADI SOHAM SIFCOS SICCITY AREA BARODA VADODARA 390001 306

212877 ANKIT H SHAH 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEAR KHANDERAO ROAD NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLEBARODA VADODARA 390001 403.5

191436 KAUSHIK NITIRAY PATEL "JOGIDAS VITHALS POLE", PATELS KHADKI, RANPURA,BARODA,GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 33

105754 PRAKASH BHAILAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH SIFCOS BUNGALOW-7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 247.5

041300 RAMABEN BIPINCHANDRA PARIKH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 888

030075 INDUKUMAR VITHLANI 13 LALBAG SOCIETY MANJALPUR RD BARODA VADODARA 390001 708

175125 SALIL DESHPANDE 401,NILKANTH COMPLEX, OPP.GOVIND BHUVAN,

MANEKRAO ROAD,DANDIA 

BAZAR,VADODARA, VADODARA 390001 145.5

179707 ANAND KUVAR C/O AMIT KUMAR SHAH SOHAM,7,JAVAHAR SOCIETY

R V DESAI ROADNEAR MAHADEV 

TEMPLE VADODARA 390001 112.5

148080 BECHAR TRIKAMJI KADIVAR 503,PARADISE TOWER, TORAL APARTMENT, OPP.CIVIL HOSPITAL,NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 600

159869 JASUBEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL AT & POST SATEM TA-NAVSARI

DIST VALSADe-

mail:manojpatel@yahoo.com VALSAD 396466 1350

003951 NARI KHUB CHAND HATHI RAMANI C/O M/S KHUBSONS 49 COLABA CAUSE WAY MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 10.5

099489 PREMANANDA SHEENA KOTIAN 50 BAMANJI LANE 2ND FLOOR FORT MUMBAI 400 001 MUMBAI 400001 652.5

125775 KANCHAN HARISH SHAH. MANGROI MANSION. 4TH FLOOR, BLOCK NO-3,GUNBOW STREET, MUMBAI 400001 270

054996 GAURI GOPICHAND CHHABRIA 90 NEETA 6TH FLOOR FLAT NO 22 MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY 400 002 MUMBAI 400002 2781

062817 GUNWANTI WADHWA 41 DR M B VELKAR ST VISHRAM BHUVAN 4TH FLOOR MUMBAI 400002 MUMBAI 400002 67.5

011453 NIRUPAMA CHAMPAKLAL SHROFF 13 GUZDAR ST IST FLOOR MUMBAI 2 BR MUMBAI 400002 3082.5

012996 CHAMPAKLAL GIRDHARLAL SHROFF 13,GAZDAR STREET,IST FLOOR, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 4485

098852 KANTILAL FULCHAND SHAH 16 3RD PHOFALWADI BHULESHWAR MUMBAI 400 002 MUMBAI 400002 550.5

085629

CHANDRASHEKHAR NARAYANRAO 

JOSHI BLOCK NO-6, HOUSE NO-2, MEHETA HOUSE (MANIABAI BLDG)

BHAIJIVANJI 

LANE,THAKURDWAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 4252.5

095372 VIJAYKUMAR MOHANIRAJ KATHE BLOCK NO 133 SHIWAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI 400 013 MUMBAI 400013 640.5

110357 KUMUDINI MOHANIRAJ KATHE 428A SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI 400 013 MUMBAI 400013 1620

020287 CHHAGANLAL PANACHAND 302 HARGANGA MAHAL ANNEXE KHODADAD CIRCLE MUMBAI-400014 MUMBAI 400014 270

133080 SUJAL DILIP PIMPUTKAR F 13 INDRAVADAN COOP HSG SOCIETY BAI PADAMABAI THAKKAR ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 640.5

150695 LAXMAN MOHANLAL FATNANI B-304,PRAKASH NAGAR ,3RD FLOOR NEW MOGUL LANE MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 675

185637 SURESH CHATUMAL RAMWANI 9/8,VIVEKANAND SOCIETY BHANDAR GALLI MAHIM MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 135

088773 MITHLESH BALKRISHNA SAURASTRI 74-F,VENUS APARTMENTS WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400018 3892.5

081736 KHALIL A ANSARI 12/26 OCEAN VIEW, A.G. KHAN ROAD, WORLI, MUMBAIE-mail:khalilansari@hotmail.com MUMBAI 400018 810

145976 SHANTA DAHYALAL JOSHI 11 JAL-SANIDHYA CO-OP HSG SOC KHAN ABDUL GAFFARKHAN ROAD WORLIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400018 45

006579 PRABHAKAR R DHOLAKIA 472/27,MOHAN NIWAS,KINGS CIRCLE,

DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD,NEAR KHALSA 

COLLEGE, MATUNGA,MATUNGA S O,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400019 1012.5

034182 ULHAS SHANKAR SULE B I T BLOCK NO 23 OPP DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL KINGS CIRCLE MATUNGA MUMBAI 400019 MUMBAI 400019 708

170203 M K JANAKI 24/93, AHOORA MAHAL MARINE DRIVE G. ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 168

193829 RAJALAKSHMI NARAYANAN 375,VIDYUT BLDG J S S ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1125

122099 KRISHNALAL VITHALDAS DALAL 10 GUZDAR STREET,1ST FLOOR J S S ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1237.5

162190 PARAG R VED 398/A, KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 33

211426 M K SHETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211353 K R SHETH 3RD FR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

015825 HASANLI KASSAM VIRANI C/O REGAL FRAME WORKS 123 DHABOO ST MUMBAI-3 MUMBAI 400003 8153.5

006636 ARIFA HAJI YUSUF 149 SARANG STREET 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI 400003 BR MUMBAI 400003 843



035077 VASU BANGERA 101/103 DHANJI STREET 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 3 BOMBAY 400 003 MUMBAI 400003 720

212970 PURNIMA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

212949 VINA RAMESH CHANDRA SHAH DADI STREED LALD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 BOMBAY 400004 MUMBAI 400004 15

053420 KISHORKUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR ANAND BHUVAN B BLOCK 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 303 V P ROAD BOMBAY 400004 MUMBAI 400004 1585.5

214806 FIRDAUS DINSHAN MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1.5

062393 SATISH KUMAR MALIK TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH COLABA BOMBAY 400005 MUMBAI 400005 2227.5

214943 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1.5

199039 FIRDAUS D MEHTA 12, STRAND HOUSE OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

056373 REKHA TIKAM VASWANI VASWANI GARDENS, 2ND FLOOR 25,SOBANI ROAD CUFFE PARADEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 978

078237 HARSIDA K MEHTA 703 JOGANI APARTMENTS 7TH FLOOR

DOONGERSHI CROSS 

LANEWALKESHAWAR MUMBAI 400006 90

050080 LEELA KIMATRAI THAKUR FLAT NO 6 BLDG NO 8-B 2ND FLOOR

NAVJIVAN CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

LTD LAMINGTON ROAD BOMBAY 400 008 MUMBAI 400008 2733

135596 PAGARKAR HABIBA H APT609 SHIAIN MANZIL 18/24 ST MARYS ROAD MAZGOANMUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 405

212711 SNEHALATA HELEN D'SOUZA B I T BLOCK NO 1 ROAD NO 219 LOVELANE MAZAGAONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 357

150153 BURJOR ERACH SAHIAR 626, ADENWALLA BUILDING HOMAVAZIR ROAD PARSI COLONYDADAR MUMBAI 400014 675

014797 JIVATSING PREMSING DANSINGANI C/O.SUN-UP BOTANICS PVT.LTD., 806-B,EMPIRE MAHAL,IST FLOOR, KHODABAD CIRCLE,DADAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 8718

088417 NAVNITRAI DESAI MUKUND & CO AZAD CHOWK VALSAD GUJARAT 396001 VALSAD 396001 112.5

070487 MANILAL KHALAPBHAI PATEL KHARIA FALIA NANAK WADA VALSADDIST-VALSAD(W.RLY.) VALSAD 396001 112.5

052392 KIRTIKUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR 41/22,NAVJIVAN SOCIETY STATION ROAD,KILLA PARDI DIST.VALSAD VALSAD 396125 1327.5

099206 HITENDRAKUMAR PREMSHANKAR OZA AT&POST SARIGAM RLY ST BHILAD DIST-BYLSHRGUJARAT STATE VALSAD 396155 183

139435 SANJAY KUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 201,JEHANGIR ESTATE, PINJAR STREET-MALESAR, NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 337.5

069730 TRUPTI ROMESH DESAI C/O.DR.RAMESH MANIBHAI DESAI, "GANGOTRI"20 PURNA SOCIETY, STATION ROAD,NAVSARI, NAVSARI 396445 859.5

001593 PUTLAN S BAJAN M37 CUSROW BAUG COLABA CAUSEWAY FORTMUMBAI 1 MUMBAI 400001 168

028994 NAROTAMDAS C/O MADHOWJI THAKERSEY SONS & CO PROSPECT CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR

DADABHOY NAOROJI ROADMUMBAI 

400001 MUMBAI 400001 955.5

131856 MANISHA JEEVAN AGASKAR 21, BHAI JIVANJI LANE 1ST FLOOR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 315

012026 VINODGAURI DALPATRAM RATAN NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 109 DADISETH AGIARI LANE MUMBAI - 2 MUMBAI 400002 112.5

110408 KISHOR NANALAL KUKADIA 22 BHASKER LANE MAVJI JERAM BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 50 BHULESHWAR BOMBAY 400 002 MUMBAI 400002 10.5

212850 ANKIT H SHAH 7 JAVAHAR COLONY R V DESAI ROAD NEAR TEMPLE OF SHANKARBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

212860 HASMUKHBHAI SHAH SOHAM SIFCOS 7 JAVHAR COLONY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD BAKRAWADIBARODA VADODARA 390001 51

072854 JASHODABEN CHANDRAKANT PATEL 2,GIRDHAR NAGAR SOCIETY, SAMTA ARUNACHAL ROAD, SUBHANPURA,VADODARA VADODARA 390007 360

018523 USHA M PANCHAL DR LUHAR ESTATE OPP HOTEL PRUDENT SAYAJIGUNJVADODARA VADODARA 390020 373.5

034619

BHANUMATIBEN MANORANJAN KUMAR 

DESAI C/O. RATANLAL M MAJMUDAR HOLICHAKLA AT & P.O. BAHADURPURTA.SANKHEDA VADODARA 391125 1720.5

133472 SURESH BABU JAYANTILAL SHAH DESHAIFIULIN OPP PULESHWAR MUHADEV TEMPLEAT AMOD DT BROACH BHARUCH 392110 145.5

133515 PRAMODBHAI MOGARA FALIA AT & PO KANSAD VIA SACHIN DIST SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 394230 145.5

106445 RAJESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5

112207 NARENDRA CHHABILDAS RANGWALA 1/1032, CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 55.5

175390 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 55.5

175393 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

187640 RAJESH BANSILAL JARIWALA 9/1344, BALAJI ROAD SURAT SURAT 395003 843

155782 MUNSHI A SANEH 6/76 NANA BAZAR RAMDER SURAT SURAT 395005 78

087482 RAJENDRA SHAH 507,KANAKNIDHI APPT., OPP.GANDHI SMRUTI BHAVAN, TIMALIYAWAD,NANPURA,SURAT SURAT 395007 145.5

090139 BEENABEN MUKESH SHAH 2 RAVINDRA PARK CO-OP SOCIETY ADAJAN ROAD.SURAT SURAT 395009 22.5

026269 NAVNITRAI PARAGJI DESAI M/S MUKUND & COMPANY ABOVE OLD PREMISES AZAD CHOWKBULSAR 396001 VALSAD 396001 303

166841 MADHUSUDAN AMRITLAL ACHARYA "RACHANA ARCHITECTS", 1ST FLOOR,J.K.CHAMBERS, SELVAS ROAD,VAPI,GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 168

146384 ANIL C.VASANI. 47,PERIN NARIMAN STREET, (BAZAR GATE STREET) IST FLOOR,FORT,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 225

198333 DOGDO PATEL H-24, CUSROW BAUG SHAHID BHAGATSING ROAD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 12

131857 MANISHA JEEVAN AGASKAR 21, BHAI JIVANJI LANE 1ST FLOOR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 45

027117 VINAY KRISHNAKUMAR KAPADIA 398-C, KALBADEVI ROAD 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 810



058488 JAMNABAI JIVANDAS KAPADIA MULJI JETHA BLDG 3RD FLOOR 99 VITHALWADI BOMBAY 400002 MUMBAI 400002 2227.5

029374 GEETA S KINI 2/A,HARI KHARUDE NIWAS JYOTIBA PHULE ROAD DADARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 708

147466 SOHEL SURANI M/S SHALIMAR PACKAGING ACHE ESTATE SEWRI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400015 810

041078 PANKAJ KHIMCHAND DOSHI 520B/5 R P MASANI RD MUMBAI 400 019 MUMBAI 400019 202.5

213010 KHORSHED ASP DEBOO QUEENS CHAMBERS 6TH FLOOR 89 QUEENS ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 66

093697 DARJOR DOSABHAI DABOO PALM BEACH INVESTMENTS QUEENS CHAMBERS

6TH FLOOR,TERRACE FLAT89,QUEENS 

ROAD MUMBAI 400020 2170.5

069838 DHANPATI MANEKJI LODAYA B-5, AMARJYOTI APARTMENTS GULMOHAR ROAD CHUNABHATTI (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 280.5

061138 MADHU TALWAR FLAT NO 205 SUNDARAM BUILDING 2ND FLOOR SION CIRCLE SION MUMBAI 400 022 MUMBAI 400022 202.5

166543 KOKILA K SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 34.5

151271 BHARGAVI VASUDEVAN 3, NANDADEEP PLOT 292 SION TROMBAY ROADCHUNABHATTI MUMBAI 400022 67.5

136364 VISTASP ARDESHIR WADIA SAHER HOUSE GROUND FLOOR SAHER AGIRY LANE 51 BHULABHAI DESAI RDMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 415

098469 SANJAY SURESH PARIKH 1-A JEEVAN ASHA 60-A G DESHMUKH MARG MUMBAI 400 026 MUMBAI 400026 10.5

006609 BHUPENDRA DWARKADAS BENGALI 15, KESHAV APT KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI ROADBORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400002 337.5

090708 CHANDRAKANT NAGINDAS SHAH 9/13 BHASKAR HOME 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 23

CHATRUBHUJ RAGHAVJEE 

BLDGBHULESHWAR BOMBAY 2 MUMBAI 400002 10.5

190687 MISS MANISHA BHARGAV CHHATRAPATI 188D,2ND FLOOR SS BHIMRAO WADI JAYKAR MARGMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 112.5

211498 ABHISHEK M GADIA MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR 116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR KHANA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211495 GADIYA ABHISHEK M MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR 116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR KHANA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211465 PANOLA BEENA C/O MAHENDRA GADIA MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR

116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR 

KHANAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211189 KANAIYALAL SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211193 SURESH SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211354 M K SHETH 3RD FL,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211355 D K SHETH 3RD FL,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

145069 PRADEEP C DOSHI 69,PITALE MANSION IST FLOOR,C P TANK CIRCLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 16.5

042365 SURESH BABURAO VICHARE OPP P P SHROFF GENDIGATE ROAD BARODA 390 017 GUJ VADODARA 390017 280.5

191403 YATIN NARVEKAR D-11, SWAPNALOK APARTMENTS OPP. MUKTANAND BUS STOP KARELIBAUG MAIN ROADVADODARA VADODARA 390018 34.5

007812 DARUMAL P CHANDWANI C/O SHRI MAHESH THAKAR 46,HASTINAPUR SOCIETY KARELIBAUGBARODA VADODARA 390018 922.5

089282 SAVITABEN JASHBHAI PATEL 4,ATULPARK SOCIETY, ARYAKANYA ROAD, KARELIBAUG,BARODA VADODARA 390018 483

031642 KALPESH KUMAR K SHAH 11/B, SAHAJANAND APARTMENT OPP. AKOTA STADIUM PRODUCTIVITY ROADBARODA VADODARA 390020 370.5

043730 KAMALABEN MATHURBHAI BARIA 68,NARSIDHAM SOCIETY, BEHIND MOTHER SCHOOL,

HARINAGAR PANI TANKI ROAD,GOTRI 

ROAD,BARODA, VADODARA 390021 1012.5

105836 HARSADBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI AT PO BAMANGAM TA KARJAN DIST BARODA 391210 VADODARA 391210 10.5

103733 BHUPESHKUMAR NATWARLAL PATEL GANGA SADANI CHIKAWAD B/4,POST OFFICEAT & P.O.-PADRA VADODARA 391440 720

105640 CHHAGANLAL SHANKERLAL VAGHELA LAL BAZAR INDRABHUVAN BHARUCH 392001 BHARUCH 392001 550.5

133516 PRAMODBHAI MOGARA FALIA AT & PO KANSAD VIA SACHIN DIST SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 394230 145.5

052446 MUKESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE 1ST FLOOR CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 363

053262 ARUNA KANAKCHANDRA DOSHI 59 OLD HANUMAN LANE PADAMSHI BHANJI BLDG

1ST FLOOR KALBADEVI RDMUMBAI 400 

002 MUMBAI 400002 2025

098912 BENAIFER PESI SIDHVA DINA BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 53,QUEEN S ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1023

075284 PRAMOD GORDHANDAS JOSHI 31ST 2ND POPALWADI 3RD FLOOR BHULESHWAR MUMBAI 400002 MUMBAI 400002 33

211519 SHETH D K 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211517 SHETH K R 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

161437 DEEPAK AJITSINH BHATIA 38/40 CHAMPA GALLI X LANE KALBADEV ROAD 4TH FLOORMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 411

191076 NAYNABEN B PATEL 618 1ST BHOI WADA LANE 3RD FLOOR KALBADEVI ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 22.5

211190 MOHANBAI SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

012856 SARAF AKBARALI RANGWALA C/O ESUFALI AKBARALI / CO 312 VADGADI MUMBAI 3 MUMBAI 400003 663

001588 H YUSUF HAJI TAR MOHD 147/49 SARANG STREET 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI 3 MUMBAI 400003 652.5

003958 HASANALI KASSAM VIRNAI

C/O REGAL FRAMER & HANDICRAFTS 

WORKS 123 DHABOW STREET MUMBAI-3 MUMBAI 400003 145.5

016517 ROSHAN SOLI KHAMBATTA 7,SAI MANZIL,3RD FLOOR, 18,ALTAMOUNT ROAD,

NEXT TO SOUTH AFRICAN 

CONSULATE,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 225

096515 PRABHAVATI RAHURKAR SITABAI NIWAS 230 DR B A ROAD MUMBAI 400027 MUMBAI 400027 415.5



005809 SHAIL GOPAL POPHALE 372 A, VEER SAVARKAR MARG R.B. DHURU WADI 3RD FLOORDADAR MUMBAI 400028 1158

010168 VENEETA SHARAD C/O.NAMEETA VEDAK, 4TH FLOOR,ROOM NO:403, NILAMBARI,6RD NO:86,DADAR, MUMBAI 400028 1687.5

210867 SHILPA MAHABALESHWAR MORJE 11/34,KAMANA CO-OP HSG SOC LTD

BLDG NO 4,BEHIND SIDDHI VINAYAK 

TEMPLE PRABHADEVIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400028 1225.5

018087 N V VENKATESWARAN A-37 SHANTINIKETAN MANIPADA C S T ROAD SANTA CRUZ EAST MUMBAI-29 MUMBAI 400029 450

152851 SHARDA VIRENDRA ROONGTA PODAR HOUSE 20/6,3RD FLOOR RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROADWADALA MUMBAI 400031 2407.5

021775 SULOCHANA GOPAL KADAM 83/9 SORABJI MISTRY BLDG

DR AMBEDKAR ROAD NEAR VOLTA 

SAGAR MUMBAI-400033 MUMBAI 400033 2025

126835 HANSA L BHATIA C/3 BANOO MANSION KEMPS CORNER MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 540

196528 SHYAM J PARIKH 27, DELSTAR, 6TH FLOOR 9-9/A, HUGHES ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 10.5

160986 CELESTINE ELIZABETH MASCARENHAS 12/A JYOTHI VIHAR,2ND FLOOR ANTOP HILL WADALA (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400037 213

146472 SHEELA V CHITNIS LAMINGTON CHAMBERS 394 LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 405

211309 VISHWANATH YESHWANT BHAVE 26,KHATRI BUILDING 324,VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD GIRGAONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 3678

053636 SHAMA NILKANT GORE 127-C DADA MAHARAJ BLDG KHADILKAR RD BOMBAY 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 3000

212946 VIRENDRA H SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NEAR C P TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

212950 KISHORI H SHAH DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

135853 KALPANA N SHAH 65 VIJAY CHAMBERS TRIBHUVAN ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 2440.5

212955 SHAH VIRENDRA HIRALAL DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

204821 ANJANI KHANNA 304,BAKHTAVAR OPP.COLABA P.O MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 343.5

214953 FIRDAUS DINSHAN MEHTA STRAND HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 12 AND 19

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD 

COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1.5

126070 BASIL SEQUEIRA 4,LOVEDALE APARTMENTS, MINOO DESAI MARG, COLABA,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 6124.5

055430 KANAN J VAKIL WYOMING 2ND FLOOR 12-A LITTLE GIBBS ROAD MALABAR HILL BOMBAY 400006 MUMBAI 400006 1575

070712 MEERA N RATNAPARKHI AAJEE PRASAD OPP KRISHNA

NEAR CHAND SOCIETYJUHU VILLAGE 

NORTH MUMBAI 400049 1585.5

213028 TASNEEM SHAKIR KAPADIA 202/5 DECCAN HOUSE OFF TURN ROAD BARDRAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 91.5

048692 SHEELA N MEWANI 5 DHANUSH KUTTI SCTY PLOT NO 399 3RD FLOOR 15TH ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 405

021486 MAY RODRIGUES 14 VERONICA STREET BANDRA BOMBAY-400050 MUMBAI 400050 235.5

069133 JOE D SOUZA 5/7 LITTLE FLOWER LINKING ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI 400050 MUMBAI 400050 1653

195922 PELAGIA D SOUZA 108,LUIZA APARTMENTS, ST.JOHN BAPTIST ROAD, BANDRA(W),MUMBAI, MUMBAI 400050 2070

036472 LALITHA BALASUBRAMANIAN D-51/490,11TH ROAD, MIG COLONY,BANDRA EAST, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400051 202.5

207080 VIJAY SHIVAJIRAO SHINDE A45,RAMESHWAR DARSHAN N DUTTA MARG ,FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 843

109228 QADRI DURDANA A-19/402, AL-NAMIRAH,MILLAT NAGAR, ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 1125

010242 NICHOLAS FRANCIS CASTELINO RAJESH PARK VIEW BLOCK-A FLAT-403 4TH FLOORVAKOLA PIPELINE MUMBAI 400055 3345

015691 SHAMLAL BEHARILAL BAJAJ SHITAL PLOT NO 16 N S ROAD NO 1 J V D SCHEMEVILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 1248

083435 JALOO J VIRJEE 32,SILVER ARCH,3RD FLOOR 66/A,NEPEANSEA ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 810

109650 ASHA M CHHABRIA 18 SUMANGAL APPARTMENTS 9TH FLOOR 13 RIDGE ROAD MUMBAI 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 33

089200 PUSHPA GHANSHYAM SHARMA BRIJKUTIR SHARMA COTTAGE 68/A, NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 112.5

061762 CHHAGANLAL HARILAL SHAH 11 NEW INDRA BHUVAN 101A WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 225

174891 ROHINI PARIKH 136 SAMRAT ASHOK SOCIETY 4TH FLOOR RATILAL R THAKKER MARGMALBAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 22.5

023255 REKHA NITIN SHAH 201,GARDEN VIEW, 8 HARKNESS ROAD,

KHESHWALA PREMISES,NEAPEANSEA 

ROAD, MUMBAI 400006 382.5

195066 KASHMIRA SATISH ENGINEER RATNAGAR PALACE 37, CHOWPATY SEAFACE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 157.5

202853 MANJARI VINOD MEHTA 22-A,GANESH PRASAD SLEATER ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 5568

072697 FAKHRUDDIN ABBASBHAD TINWALA SHERIER BAUG A - BLOCK 2ND FLOOR BABULLA TANK RDMUMBAI - 9 MUMBAI 400009 2925

037238 ABDUL MALIK CHAMDAWALA KARIMABAD CO-OP HSG SOC LTD BLDG NO 1 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 52 IMAMWADA ROAD BOMBAY 400 009 MUMBAI 400009 1720.5

007022 GHALLA NEMCHAND MEGHJI BLOCK NO 5 TEJ KIRAN 3RD FLOOR NAVOJIHILL ROAD 5 MUMBAI 400009 843

212712 NIRMAL PAUL D'SOUZA B I T BLOCK 1/219 LOVE LANE MAZAGOANMUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 357

198827 NEHA PRAVIN NALAVADE B-16, AMBEKAR NAGAR AMBEKAR MARG GOLANJI HILLPAREL MUMBAI 400012 1012.5

133426 SHYAMA KATHE 133 SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 370.5

212994 DEEPALI PRASAD KATHE 2428/A 133 SHIVAJI NAGAR L N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 291

110500 VIJAYKUMAR MOHANIRAJ KATHE BLOCK NO 133 SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI 400 013 MUMBAI 400013 1890



006090 SURAIYA KHURSHID ABDUL HAMID 148,AMINA MANZIL,IST FLOOR, VEER SAVARKAR MARG,MAHIM, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 775.5

095853 KATY BARJOR DABOO PALM BEACH INVESTMENTS QUEENS CHAMBERS

6TH FLOOR,TERRACE FLAT89,QUEENS 

ROAD MUMBAI 400020 1450.5

084562 HAROON RASHID M GANNY C/O. MAHARAJA MERCHANDISE F.74, OBEROI TOWERS NARIMAN POINTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 675

147642 GURMUKH SAINANI 201 BUENA VISTA GEN JAGANATH BHONSLE RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400021 810

160719 KISHINCHAND RAMCHANDANI 822, MAKER CHAMBERS V NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 348

214179 DILIP DEVIDAS UBHAYAKAR 4/12,SANGH MITRA CO-OP SOC. AMBEKAR NAGAR,CHUNABHATTI

MUMBAIMOB:91 9819750960 TEL:91 22 

24050552 MUMBAI 400022 1686

106452 VINA KANTIL1AL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5

106523 ILABEN SUBHASH CHANDRA BARDOLIA 88-89,ISHWAR NAGAR SOC., NEAR VIDHYA BHARTI SCHOOL, UDHNA MAGDALLA ROAD,SURAT SURAT 395001 180

175391 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 22.5

061030 SUDHIR NATWARLAL JARIWAA 6/2578 RAMPURA RD SURAT SURAT 395003 1417.5

116766

JAGDISHCHANDRA BECHARDAS 

CHAMPANERI 9/48 KOTSAFIL MAIN ROAD SURAT 395 003 SURAT 395003 1687.5

087218 CHAMPAKLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH 2 RAVINDRA PARK CO-OP SOCIETY ADAJAY ROAD SURAT SURAT 395009 25.5

084590 RANJAN K GODIWALA "AAKANKSHA" OPP.HIRA A RAJAN NAGARVALSAD VALSAD 396001 33

164264 CHANDRAVADAN MANIBHAI VASHI CHOKSI BUILDING OPP.MEHERJI RANA LIBRARY TAROTA BAZAR,NAVSARI,DIST-VALSAD NAVSARI 396445 10.5

069729 UDAY ROMESH DESAI C/O.DR.RAMESH MANIBHAI DESAI, "GANGOTRI"20 PURNA SOCIETY, STATION ROAD,NAVSARI, NAVSARI 396445 859.5

010484 AMIRMIYA CHHOTUMIYA SHAIKH HOUSE NO 1/301 LANGERWAD DARGAH ROADNAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 5400

193265 CHANDRA KANTA SINGHAL 4TH FLOOR PARIJAT BLDG 95, MARINE DRIVEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 562.5

006140 SURENDRA R SHRESTHA COLORAMA CENTRE

F/20 H C LEVEL HOTEL OBEROI 

SHERATON NARIMAN POINTMUMBAI-400021 MUMBAI 400021 145.5

006110 SITA VITHAL BHATIA 14 HORIZON VIEW, 3RD FLOOR 138 GEN.J BHONSLE MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 225

148430 JATIN PAREKH FLAT NO:7,KUMKUM, 3RD FLOOR,175-A, GUJARAT SOCIETY,SION(W), MUMBAI 400022 1236

175779 PRAKASH V SAUNSHI 33/1417, PANCH PUSHPA SOCIETY, SARDAR NAGAR-III,SION, MUMBAI 400022 112.5

095041 MADHU TALWAR

FLAT NO 205 2ND FLOOR SUNDARAM 

BUILDING SION CIRCLE SION BOMBAY 400 022 MUMBAI 400022 90

108787 SAROJ RAMESH DOSHI 112/13 SHANTI SADAN TOWERWALA BLDG SIONMUMBAI 400 022 MUMBAI 400022 22.5

117054 SHANTADEVI BARJATYA RAJSHRI PICTURES (P) LTD. BHAVNA,422 VEER SAVARKAR ROAD PRABHADEVIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 2362.5

145280 A R SEGU ALAUDEEN C-204, ASHISH TIRUPATI APARTMENTS BHULABHAI DESAI ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 405

190773 SURAJ GOVIND KARANI 1002, B SURYA APARTMENTS 53, WARDEN ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 10.5

151671 SHARAD SANGHI 23, SEA GULL CARMICHAEL ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 112.5

023634 VIJAY KUMAR BALCHANDJI PADODE 91,DEEPAK APARTMENT, PEDDER ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 337.5

010415 JAIJI D SUMARIWALLA C/20 RUSTOM BAUG MUMBAI-27 DD MUMBAI 400027 5265

043092 MADHAV SHENOY LAXMAN 7 SADHANA 2ND FLOOR BHANDAVWADA ROAD DADAR MUMBAI 400 028 MUMBAI 400028 1563

173305 MAYURA DESAI 277,ENTERPRISE APARTMENTS, FORJETT HILL ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 483

194194 SHYAM I PARIKH 27TH DELSTAR,6TH FLOOR 9/9A HUGHES ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 10.5

144844 KOLLENGODE NATESAN CHEMPAKEM 11/203, PREMJYOT COMPLEX CHEMBUR MANKURD LINK ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400043 405

190624 SWATI MANKAR 6B/19,SANGEETA APTS JUHU ROAD S CRUZ WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 45

180734 ROHINTON BURJOR DADACHANJI SETH NUSSERWANJI TATA BLDG NO 1 FLAT NO 4, 1ST FLOOR TATA BLOCKS, S V ROADBANDRA MUMBAI 400050 112.5

146324 HANUMANT TANKSALI 7/52,SONA(HIG)C.H.S.LTD., KRISHNACHANDRA ROAD, RECLAMATION,BANDRA,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 405

181466 YONA PINTO ALSID,FLAT 41,4TH FLOOR 34,ST.ANDREWS ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 33

178269 JOE PIMENTA 11,ANNARISSA DE MONTE PARK ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 3442.5

048362 SOSAMMA THOMAS 8 FRIENDSHIP 23RD ROAD T P S III BANDRA BOMBAY 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 2812.5

133121 SHRIMATI MANGESH PANDIT 7 SITA BLDG BADAMWADI GIRGAON BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 1360.5

212976 BIPINCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NR C P TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

212945 PURNIMA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NEAR C P TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

212966 SHAH PRAMODBHAI AROESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212967 SHAH KAIRAVI V ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD STREET ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212954 SHAH PURNIMA HIRALAL DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 30NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

212961 SHAH VIRENDRA H ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAO NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212962 SHAH PURNIMA H ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAO NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15



212963 SHAH BIPINCHANDRA HIRALAL ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

063134 DHURU LACHMANDAS SIPAHIMALANI 5/1 AJANTA APARTMENTS 5TH FLOOR,FLAT NO-1 75 COLABA ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 910.5

061564

BHAGWANTI LACHMANDAS 

SIPAHIMALANI 5/1 AJANTA APARTMENTS 5TH FLOOR,FLAT NO-1 75 COLABA ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 202.5

145634 NATWAR DOSHI 501 OCEANIC 321 CARTER ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 225

147452 RITA MONTEIRO C/O.MR.GEOFFREY MASCARENHAS, IST ROAD,T.P.S.IV,"THE MASCOTTE",

GROUND 

FLOOR,BANDRA(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 810

156478 NIRMAL CHADDHA 22,TURNER ROAD SHIVA BUILDING 3RD FLOOR,BANDRA WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 2025

179542 MANGALA KAMAT B-12,SADHANA 16TH ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 1620

116970 RAMESH LAKHMICHAND KESWANI

FLAT-11 NEW CREATION CO-OP 

HOUSING SOCIE 5TH ROAD KHAR MUMBAI 400 052 MUMBAI 400052 2497.5

174474 LALCHAND RAMCHAND 403, RAJ KUTIR 301/302, VIAKINA ROAD KHARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 247.5

213244 HARSHADA BHUPATRAI MEHTA 504,PRACHI SOCIETY JUHU-VERSOVA LINK ROAD ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI 400053 123

034428 MADHAV KOTIAN A/15,PALASH TOWERS,IST FLOOR, PRATHAMESH COMPLEX, VEER DESAI ROAD,ANDHERI(W), MUMBAI 400053 123

150071 PRIYANKA HARESH MOORJANI 507-BELMONT, 3RD CROSS LANE,

LOKHANDWALA 

COMPLEX,ANDHERI(WEST), MUMBAI 400053 202.5

108642 RENUKA T LULLA C/O.MR.G.P.TALREJA, 4-B-201 RATAN KUNJ,RATAN NAGAR,

OPP.JANKALYAN BANK,FOUR 

BUNGALOWS,ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI 400053 565.5

156298 SARITA BRITO 6,RATNA DEEP BESANT STREET SANTA CRUZ (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 202.5

155742 SANJEEV JOSHI A/1,SADASUKH APARTMENTS MAHANT CROSS ROAD NO 2 VILE PARLE(EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 256.5

058595 SHIVRATAN KALANTRI B-4,SUNDERVAN,FLAT NO 103 1ST FLOOR,BEHIND SHASTRI NAGAR

OFF LOKHANDWALA 

ROAD,ANDHERI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 22.5

214170 ASHWIN MAGANLAL CHHEDA C/O HARESH R PAREKH 3RD FLOOR,FLAT NO 13

"HARI SMRUTI",VISHWA BHARTI C H SV P 

ROAD,ANDHERI(WEST) MUMBAI 400058 1.5

014702 TRIMBAK SHAMRAO MOHILE GUNJARAV

PLOT NO A/8 MODEL TOWN CO-OP 

HOUSING SOC

JUHU VILE PARLE DEV 

SCHEMEANDHERI(WEST) MUMBAI 400058 337.5

011401 NANALAL BHAVANJI JOSHI 1ST FLOOR MARWARI CHAWL S V ROADOSHIWARA MUMBAI 400060 1012.5

186923 CHUNIA DEVI SAWHNEY FLAT NO:B-404, GLADIOLI CO-OP.HOUSING SOCIETY, OFF YARI ROAD,VERSOVA,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400061 202.5

029100 PANKAJBABU R SHAH C/O.TUSHAR B SHAH, C/302,PURNIMA BUILDING,

SHREENAGAR 

COLONY,M.G.ROAD,GOREGAON(WEST), MUMBAI 400062 472.5

083810 PRADEEP SHRIDHAR MEHENDALE LIBERTY GARDEN CO-OP.HSG.SOC.LTD., FLAT NO.A/8

GARDEN QTRS,MAMLEDAR WADI 

ROADMALAD (WEST) MUMBAI 400064 2062.5

021754 VINCENT C ALPHONSO 6,SHELDON APARTMENTS JOE BRAZ COLONY ORLEM, MALAD WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 2025

201188 SUWABAI BUBNA S-3/202 SUNDER NAGAR S V ROAD, MALAD(WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 10.5

089124 ALBERT BRITO RATNADEEP FLAT 6 BESANT ST SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400 054 MUMBAI 400054 1215

169979 ANJANA D SHETH 202,SAPPHIRE PREMISES, 194,MAIN AVENUE, SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 67.5

008231 HECTOR EDWIN PEREIRA BI NO 10 B WILLINGDON C SANTACRUZMUMBAI 54 MUMBAI 400054 843

093118 RANJANA DALAL 6 DIVINE GRACE CO-OP H S LTD PRABHAT COLONY ROAD SANTACRUZ EASTMUMBAI 400 055 MUMBAI 400055 315

043103 AUDREY BRAGANZA RANGE VIEW 7TH ROAD SANTA CRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400 055 MUMBAI 400055 1123.5

011698 MADHAV NARAYAN SHAHANE C/12,SWAPNASHILP, MAHANT ROAD, VILEPARLE(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 438

207844 NALINI VISHVAS MOGHE 12,KEDAR MAHANT ROAD VILE-PARLE (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 1180.5

191046 MISS PRIYA P GONSALVES 301 HAPPYHOME SOCIETY PLOT NO 11 NEHRU ROADVILE-PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 78

101055 CHEBOLU VENKATESWARI 4/56 SHIVANAND SOCIETY PLY GROUND CROSS ROAD VILEPARLE EAST MUMBAI 400 057 MUMBAI 400057 10.5

050841 MADHUKAR PANDHARINATH BADLE 15 TEJPAL SCHEME MAIN ROAD VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 787.5

032091 SNEHAL SHAH B-6 ANAND APARTMENTS 24 J P ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400 058 MUMBAI 400058 708

173923 PRABHAKAR VITTHAL RANE

C-14/14 DOODHSAGAR COOP HSG 

SOCIETY GOREGAON (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400065 180

055514 VISHWAS CHINTAMAN GADRE 9/A MOHAN APARTMENTS OFF KASTURBA CROSS ROAD NO 1 BORIVLI E BOMBAY 400066 MUMBAI 400066 1653

040975 GITA GOVINDJI GANDHI SHANTI BHUVAN KASTURBA ROAD BORIVLI E BOMBAY 400066 MUMBAI 400066 898.5

139351 ARUNA N KAPADIA SHANTI BHUVAN KASTURBA ROAD BORIVLI EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 415.5

102235 SUDHA KIRAN MUNSHI 201,RNA REGENCY PARK TOWER M.G.ROAD,KANDIVALIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 550.5

063933 NILAM FRAFUL CHANDRA PAREKH 205/A,LAXMI APARTMENT, BEHIND PATEL NAGAR, M.G.CROSS ROAD,NO:4,KANDIVALI(W), MUMBAI 400067 10.5

101079 S N TALSANIA 7 VINAY NEAR DENA BANK KANDIVALI MUMBAI 400 067 MUMBAI 400067 450

150621 LATA RANJIT SAMPAT 166, KHAJURIA ROAD KHAJURIA BUNGLOW KANDIVALIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 112.5

190693 MAHASUKH KOTHARI B-703,SARASWATI APARTMENT, SARASWATI CO-OP HSG SOC LTD,

VASUDEV MISHRA MARG,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,MOGRA PADA,OFF PARSI MUMBAI 400069 82.5

087405 SUSHILA KOTHARI B-703,SARASWATI APARTMENT, SARASWATI CO OP HSG SOC LTD,

VASUDEV MISHRA MARG,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,MOGRA PADA,OFF PARSI MUMBAI 400069 855

033664 ABDULWAHAB M DALVI 7/2,"AARZU", RBI STAFF CO-OP HOUSING SOC.,

K.P.PRAJAPATI 

MARG,OFF.L.B.S.MARG,(BEHIND STATE MUMBAI 400070 708

000871 RAJAM GOPALAKRISHNAN 304/178,"SAI-SATKAR", D.K.SANDHU MARG, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 168



049360 SURESHCHANDRA SARDESAI SHANTI NIKETAN FIRST FLOOR 8TH ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400 071 MUMBAI 400071 2100

108658 HEMANT DHONDO BONDRE SANDU WADI RAGHUNATA BHUVAN CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400 071 MUMBAI 400071 1450.5

098341 KISAN DAMODAR PAWAR BLOCK NO 5360 SUGAM B 194 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400 075 MUMBAI 400075 213

147610 RAMANI THOMAS 174/4862 PANIT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400075 810

071231 PRATAPRAJ TRAMBAKLAL MEHTA 3 SIDHARTH DERASAR LANE GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 2125.5

112949 RANJAN VORA 305 AMBER APARTMENT JAMES BEACH RD NEAR G K WBHANDUP WEST MUMBAI 400078 180

191004 ZARINA JETHWANI 2,NEETA APARTMENT DR.R P ROAD MULUND(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 7.5

173210 SWATI SUHAS WARTY A/3, VRINDAWANDHAM GAWANPADA MULUND EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 55.5

174381 ANNAMMA JOSEPH 85,VRINDAVAN L B B MARG PIJE LINEGHATKOPAR(WEST) MUMBAI 400086 112.5

102159 JAMNADAS THAKKER 25/C/2,SUKH SHANTI NIKETAN CHS LTD, L.B.S.MARG,GHATKOPER(W), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 10.5

102161 PRASHANT THAKKAR 25/C/2 SHANTI NIKETAN, FOURTH FLOOR,

NEAR 

SHREYAS,L.B.S.MARG,GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400086 55.5

184945 HALIMABI ABDUL QADER MULLA 7-1/1,CHHEDA NAGAR SERVICE ROAD, CHEMBUR-WEST, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400089 877.5

155793 CHARUSHEELA TAMBEKAR 25/1930,M.H.B.COLONY, GORAI ROAD, BORIVLI(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400091 112.5

191115 CYNTHIA W PINTO D/17 YOGI NAGAR FLAT 302 BORIVLI (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400091 67.5

083823 VASUNDHARA UMASHANKER BHATT 105,ESSBEE APARTMENT, BLDG. NO:5-B, SAIBABAD NAGAR,BORIVLI(WEST), MUMBAI 400092 90

112464 HEMLATABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH C/O.G.P.SHAH, 201,SAI SHRADDHA TOWER,

KOMAL TANK,DEVIDAS 

LANE,BERIVALI(W), MUMBAI 400092 855

038046 PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 201,SANE RESIDENCY, NEAR RAM MANDIR,

RAM MANDIR 

ROAD,BABHAI,L.T.ROAD,BORIVLI(WEST), MUMBAI 400092 877.5

117654 KARTIK BODANI A-304,ROKADIA APARTMENT, ROKADIA LANE,BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 2835

173078 ANAND JOSHI 201,SANE RESIDENCY, NEAR RAM MANDIR,

RAM MANDIR ROAD,BABHAI 

NAKA,BORIVLI(WEST), MUMBAI 400092 67.5

173488 PRAVEEN DESAI 12A, SMITANJALI,1ST FLOOR 5,KOSAMGO NAGAR S V ROADBORIVLI (W) MUMBAI 400092 22.5

181344 SUDHA M CHURIWALA 503,SHANTIVAN 1/A, 5TH FLOOR,PLOT NO-19,

RAHEJA TOWNSHIPMALAD 

EAST,BOMBAY MUMBAI 400097 10.5

210313 KANTABAI GADIA MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR 116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR KHANA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

006492 FRANCIS JUSTIN SERRAO CHOGLE BLDG "A" BLOCK 4TH FLOORST FRANCIS XAVIER STREET MUMBAI 400002 3780

099647 SOONI BAJI PATEL D/91,BHIWANDIWALLA TERRACE, 618,J.S.S.MARG,DHOBI TALAO, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 550.5

191278 MANISHA JEEVAN AGASKAR 21 BHAI JIVANJI LANE 1ST FLOOR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 45

191019 AJITSINH JAMNADAS BHATIA 38/40,CHAMPA GALLI "X" LANE KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 16.5

210307 KANAIYALAL SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

045146 PRADIP ISHWARLAL SHAH 13/39 J M CHAWL 3RD FLOOR 3RD BHOIWADA BOMBAY-400 002 MUMBAI 400002 1530

065626 MADHURI CHANDRAVADAN KAPADIA 13 RATANSI CHAMPSI MAMA PETH 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI 400002 MUMBAI 400002 472.5

211485 RITA GOMES 293/20,PADAMSEE BLDG 1ST FLOOR,PRINCESS STREET MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 405

211427 D K SHETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211357 SURESH SETH 3RD FL,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

036626 SONAL N PATEL 23 ASHA BLDG 8TH FLOOR BL NO 82 DOONGARSI ROAD WALKESHWAR BOMBAY 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 708

165092 RAJANADEVI KEDIA FLAT NO 32,3RD FLOOR KEDIA APARTMENTS 29-F,DONGARSHI ROADMALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 3205.5

005026 PUSHPA GHANSHYAM SHARMA BRIJKUTIR SHARMA COTTAGE 68-A, NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 393

026567 AJAY RATANSEY MERCHANT 1ST FLOOR SITAL KUNJ SITAL BAUG 64-E WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 2305.5

028218 MADHURI BAGRI 91 KEDIA APARTMENTS 29F DOONGERSI ROAD BOMBAY 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 67.5

160553 AMIT MANHARLAL DAMANI NAVYUG MANSION "A" BLOCK FLAT 37/38, 5TH FLOOR SLEATER ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 1180.5

031732 HIMATLAL J TALSANIA 20 LABURNAM ROAD MUMBAI 400 007 MUMBAI 400007 1090.5

010128 SHANTA VASANT BORKER 20 J K BUILDING NO 4 GAMDEVI MUMBAI-7 MUMBAI 400007 270

113333 SUDHIR KUMAR SHRIVASTAV RB III/B/40,9TH FLOOR BERKLEY PLACE,RAILWAY COLONY SIR J J ROADBYCULLA MUMBAI 400008 1653

142576 NEVILLE JOAQUIM FERNANDES 17, AVASKAR BLDG, 2ND UMERKHADI LANE, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400009 97.5

022338 SAFIYA KADIR THAKUR

508 ARMAN MAZAGON HOUSING 

SOCIETY REAY ROAD MAZAGAON MUMBAI-400010 MUMBAI 400010 2002.5

185477 CEEYANNA CABRAL PHOEBE HOUSE NEAR CARGO COMPLEX SAHARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400099 573

022336 RAGHUNATH SHRIRAM RANE 7, SHWETA ASHOK NAGAR CROSS ROAD NO.2 KANDIVALI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 1687.5

158144 YOGESH CHANDRASEKAR NAIDU 7/2,VILLA, VALLABH NAGAR BORIVLI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 2301

173206 ADWAIT SHASHIKANT RANADE B 91/2,SHRIRANG HSG.SOC., THANE THANE 400601 100.5



027326 BALLUBHAI S PATEL

21/191 VARTAK NAGAR POKHRAN ROAD 

1 THANE 6 THANE 400606 427.5

056014 BHARAT BACHWANI

C/O.EASYFLO POLYMER ENGINEERS P 

LTD., C-357,MIDC,TTC INDL AREA,PAWANE, THANE BELAPUR ROAD,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400703 180

018328 BABAN SAKHARAM VAZE AT BHUIGAON BUDRUK TAL & POST BASSEIN DIST THANA MAHARASHTRA STATE THANE 401201 55.5

206614 UDAY MANOHAR GUPTE SAKET GUPTE BUNGALOW FATHER WADI GOKHIVAREP.O VASAI EAST THANE 401208 3982.5

025811 HITENDRA DAHYABHAI SHAH PITRUSMRUTI P O PALGHAR DIST THANE MAHARASHTRA 401404 THANE 401404 3510

022087 PANLO RAFAEL DOS SANTOS FORTA - VADDO NERUL POST - BETIM BARDEZ GOA 403 101 BETIM 403101 5275.5

124259 GOVIND MADHUSUDAN PHADKE 37,EAST,MITRA-MEELAN SCHEME 6,ROAD NO.2 SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 4398

202834 HARSHAD A SHAH 81/19,SHITAL NIWAS,3RD FLOOR SION (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 90

006515 BHAGWANDAS MULCHAND BAJAJ 275/1, GOPE NIVAS SION EAST MUMBAI 400022 MUMBAI 400022 337.5

078946 ANIMA ROY 609 CUMBALLA CREST 42 PEDDAR ROAD MUMBAI 400026 MUMBAI 400026 337.5

051045 MEHRADARA SUKHADWALLA RUSTOM BAUG BLOCK NO 6 FLAT NO 8 3RD FLOOR SANT SAVTA MARG VICTORIA ROAD BOMBAY 400027 MUMBAI 400027 573

214913 SHRI RAM CHAMARIA SIDDHI APPARTMENTS 967 S G MARG

PRABHADEVI DADAR WESTNEAR 

SIDDHIVINAYAK TEMPLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400028 7.5

159347 VASANT ATMARAM GODAMBE 29 PRACHI LT DILIP GUPTE PATH SHIVAJI PARKDADAR,BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 1012.5

199794 JAYESH J TIJORIWALA 4/40 HAJI ALI MUNLO'S CO-OP HSG SOC HAJI ALI PARKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 817.5

213023 RUPA V RODRIGUES A-8 EUCRESS CHSL ANTOPHILL WADALA EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400037 1278

158978 TARLOCHAN SINGH SACHAR 48 1/2 ANTOP HILL ROAD OPP.ANTOP HILL HOSPITAL SION (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400037 145.5

015322 KANNADIPARAMBIL RAJAMANI FLAT NO 74 BUILDING NO 11 " CRYSTAL APARTMENTS " 71 GULMOHAR ROADJ V P D SCHEME MUMBAI 400049 3385.5

179379 MEHBOOB KASAMALI MOMIN A-20,RACHNA APTS. V P ROAD ANDHERI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 843

033874 MAHRUKH TABAK DARUWALLA BUNGALOW DADABHAI X RD NO 1 ANDHERI W BOMBAY 400 058 MUMBAI 400058 1113

133228 SONI JITENDRA

33/11 SARVODAYA JAWAHAR NAGAR RD 

4 GOREGAON (W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400062 481.5

021632 RASIK SHAH SAHYADRI FLAT NO 41 3RD FLOOR AAREY RFADGOREGAON (E) 400063 MUMBAI 400063 2025

098753 SHAILESH MANGALDAS SHAH 7 GEETA BLDG HAJI BAPU ROAD MALAD EASTMUMBAI 400 064 MUMBAI 400064 2025

046098 SEBAASTIAN ANTHONY D SOUZA 104A,AJIT PARK SOMWAR BAZAR MALAD WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 2227.5

045000 CHAITANYA P JOSHI A-404,DHIRAJ PRESIDENSY, OFF M.G.ROAD, KANDIVALI(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 67.5

191367 PRAFUL SULE 3,SURYA KIRAN,SALUNKE ROAD, DAHANUKAR WADI,KANDIVLI(W),

MUMBAIMOB:9821221381 TEL:022 

29670579 MUMBAI 400067 78

114957 HASMUKLAL MOHANLAL SHETH 4B, NILKANTH S V PATEL ROAD KANDIVELLI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 1395

086550 CHAITANYA PRABHAKAR JOSHI A-404,DHIRAJ PRESIDENSY, OFF M.G.ROAD, KANDIVALI(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 52.5

036151 SADASHIV SITARAM KULKARNI A/9,TRUPTI BUILDING, KOOLDONGARI ROAD NO:2, ANDHERI(E),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400069 708

213047 MANDAR BARVE E-5 BRINDAVAN K ANGRE PATH SWAMI NITYANAND MARG ANDHERI EASTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400069 735

039813 RAMESH DUBE 10/32 VARMA NAGAR OLD N D ROAD ANDHERI E MUMBAI 400069 MUMBAI 400069 172.5

097906 ANITA KHETWANI ANMOL. 15,ATUR PARK, V.N.PURAV MARG,CHEMBUR. MUMBAI 400071 652.5

195648 JAIKUNAR KRISHNAN 12/472, BALMUKUND 13TH ROAD CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 55.5

095645 VINOD KUMAR BEHL 603/604. B WING MAGNOLIA COMPLEX

R-2 SECTOR, NAHAR AMRIT 

SHAKTINEAR CHANDIVALI STUDIO MUMBAI 400072 1050

100984 VIJAY TULSIDAS NARANG 88-B COLLECTORS COLONY CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400 074 MUMBAI 400074 10.5

087766 ROHITKUMAR PRATAPRAI MEHTA 3 SIDDHARTH DERASAR LANE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 67.5

096573 LILA BHERUMAL RANGWANI 90 SINDHU-WADI M G ROAD GHATKOPAR EMUMBAI 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 11186.5

135834 SAKARBEN MAGANLAL SHAH VALLABHJI HIRJI BLDG VALLABHBAUG LANE GHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 1699.5

044494 MAHENDRA CHATRABHUJ ASHER 88 JAMNADAS UMERSY BULD MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 280.5

143184 ALIVELU MANGA VADDADI C/O.V.SUBBARAO & B.R.LANKA, FLAT NO:H-1403,ROYAL FERN,

GREAT EASTERN GARDENS,LBS 

MARG,KANJURMARG(WEST), MUMBAI 400078 810

140477 IRIS SANTHUMAYOR 406,EVERGREEN APTS. 7,BELVELDERE ROAD MAZAGAONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 1620

146583 LAXMIDEVI VENKATESH BHAT 1ST FLOOR BLOCK NO 2 SADHANA PAREL PAREL BACK ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400012 405

086215 SHEROO MINOO PATEL. BLOCK-"P-34". NAVROZ BAUG. DR.S.S.RAO ROAD.LAL BAUG. MUMBAI 400012 1125

174281 VIJAYKUMAR MOHANIRAJ KATHE BIK-133+428-A SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARGMUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 10.5

012758 BURJOR ERACH SAHIAR 626, ADENWALLA BUILDING HOMAVAZIR ROAD PARSI COLONYDADAR MUMBAI 400014 1215

056921 PRAKASH BALKRISHNA SATOSKAR 3-A SOBAN BHUVAN 760 PARSI COLONY DADAR BOMBAY 400 014 MUMBAI 400014 1417.5

110994 KANTABAI SOBHRAJ MEHTA A-38 BHATIA BLDGS,3RD FLOOR DILIP GUPTE MARG,MAHIM (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 1125

048187 RAMAKANT S GURAM A-10,KONKAN NAGAR,4TH FLOOR, LT.PRAKASH KOTNIS MARG, MAHIM,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 405



153818 SHABDI ARJANDAS THADANI B/126 MADHUBAN APTS PLOT NO 60-61 WORLI HILL SCHEMEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400018 382.5

013740 MITHILESH B SAURASTRI 74-F, VENUS APARTMENTS WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI 400 018 MUMBAI 400018 1090.5

114831 NOORBEGUM BHAGWAN ADVANI 3-SHARDA,IST FLOOR, A-ROAD,OPP.JAI HIND COLLEGE, CHURCHGATE,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 37.5

011894 FRANCISCO REBEIRO PORVORIM BARDEZ GOA PORVORIM 403501 225

114942 CLEMENT PIEDADE DESOUZA

SHOP NO 86 MAPUSA MUNICIPAL 

MARKET MAPUSA 403507 MAPUCA 403507 1125

018419 DILIP BALKRISHNA PANJIKAR 10 SANGEETA APARTMENTS TADIWALA ROAD POONA 411001 PUNE 411001 2025

047778 SANGEETA G SHETTY 41-A SHANTI KUNJ OPP G P O POONA 411 001 PUNE 411001 1350

205011 MATHIAS ALBUQUERQUE JOSEPH HOUSE PUDUMJEE PARK PUNE PUNE 411002 3433.5

094513 VERINDER AMARVATH KUCKREJA 14/2 QUARTER GATE HOUSING SOCTY 406 NANAPETH POONA 411 002 PUNE 411002 33

013825 PRAKASH GAJANAN KAMAT 1194/13 PRASAD BUNGALOW POONA 5 PUNE 411005 4050

117576 KIRON MUKARJI N-3/14,PRATHAMESH, KALYANI NAGAR, PUNE PUNE 411006 2835

093698 SUBHADRABAI CHANDRAKANT PUJARI REVATI BUILDING,BLOCK-103, DSK AKASHAGANGA,D.P.ROAD, AUNDH,PUNE PUNE 411007 505.5

058375 LATA SATHE JEEVALA PLOT NO 11 TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY PUNE 411009 PUNE 411009 945

009112 RANGANATH M DESHPANDE 361 SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 UDAY GRIHA RECHANA SANSTHAPOONA-411009 PUNE 411009 2025

023011 SANJAY CHANDRAKANT KIRLOSKAR LAKAKI-COMPOUND POONA-16 PUNE 411016 652.5

211239 SANTOSH CHANDRAMOHAN NIMBALKAR 64,SHIVAJI HSG SOCIETY SENAPATI BAPAT RD PUNEMAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 595.5

041563 RAVINDRA NATH SHARMA A15/16 MORAYA RESIDENCY, SUS ROAD,PASHAN, PUNE PUNE 411021 112.5

056587 PURSHOTTAM SHIVANARAYAN RATHI 190A,MADAPSAR PUNE PUNE 411028 640.5

111813

SHANKARAO GANPATRAO 

BAGAYATPATIL

RETIRED SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER 

(P.W.D)

BHAGIRATHI , 23, RAGHUKUL HSG 

SOCIETY KARVE NAGARPUNE PUNE 411029 1732.5

099372 NARSINHA DESHPANDE "MALHAR" PLOT NO. 16 GURURAJ CO-OP.HSG.SOC.LTD.NO.1 PAUD ROADKOTHRUD PUNE 411029 90

096843 SULEKHA PETHE FLAT NO 6 MATRUKRIPA CO-OP HSG SOC 962,SADASHIV PETHPUNE PUNE 411030 720

138337 ANAND MUKUND GONDHALEKAR 1484 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD POONA PUNE 411030 1800

212637 AVANTI CHANDRASHEKHAR CHITALE 11 NIRANJAN 1885 SADASHIV PETH PUNE PUNE 411030 297

129180 MILIND VASANTRAO SHROTRI 1564, SADASHIV PETH OPP LOKMANYA LIBRARY PUNE PUNE 411030 303

175766 SHRADHA RAVINDER JAIN GOLD CROFT, ABOVE SUBHIKSH SHOPPEE,

CHAFEKAR CHOWK,STATION 

ROAD,CHINCHWAD GAON, PUNE 411033 150

141558 JYOTSNA PATIL A-27 KAMAL PUSHPA BANDRA WEST RECLAMATION MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 810

044600 SHEELA PRABHAKAR PRABHU

VRINDAVAN 16 R B BAMBARDEKAR 

MARG BANDRA WEST BOMBAY 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 202.5

016518 CLARENCE PAIS 102,MARBLE PALACE 210/211 PALI MARKET ROAD, BANDRA,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 2475

122284 BERLY PALLAN 510/32ND ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 810

144431 SUBHASH CHOPRA 17/414 BARAAN BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR BAZAR ROADBANDRA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 405

195920 PELAGIA D SOUZA 108,LUIZA APARTMENTS, ST.JOHN BAPTIST ROAD, BANDRA(W),MUMBAI, MUMBAI 400050 472.5

190926 SHARAD PANDURANG GHAGARE 10, SANKALP SIDDHI KHER NAGAR BANDRA (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400051 78

100550 MRUNALINI MILIND GUPTE 46 PATRAKAR KALA NAGAR ROAD BANDRA EAST MUMBAI 400 051 MUMBAI 400051 315

196413 ABBAS A SHAHIWALLA 21-GULMOHAR 9TH ROAD OFF S V ROAD KHAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 90

160007 PEARL JUDY FERNANDES 5 PUNAM 29/30 UNION PARK PALI HILL ROAD,KHARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 2137.5

213064 SUDHA V NAIDU FLAT NO.105, 10TH FLOOR, VERSOVA VENUS CHSL, PLOT NO.6,

S.V.PATEL NAGAR, MHADA 

COMPLEX,ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400053 828

033168 BHARAT V SHAH C/O V M SHAH 304 MAKER BHAVAN NO 3 L1 NEW MARINE LINES BOMBAY 400 020 MUMBAI 400020 10.5

018082 NARENDRA NATH LAMBA 16/A,AMARJYOTI APARTMENTS, V.N.PURAV ROAD,GULMOHAR LANE, MUMBAITEL:24050401 MUMBAI 400022 438

166541 KANYALAL H SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 22.5

166545 UDAY KANYALAL SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 34.5

195106 DAYAL J LALVANI 3,GAZDAR HOUSE, 45,BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 675

173428 SURAJ GOVIND KARANI 1002/B, SURYA APARTMENTS 53, BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 33

144434 RAMESH CHANDULAL THAKER NEW FULGADO APARTMENT, FLAT NO:12A,3RD FLOOR, DADAR WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400028 180

118342 RADHA P NAMBOODIRI 2,SHIVALAYA, 70,SHIVAJI PARK, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400028 9270

196527 LOPA S PARIKH 24, DELSTAR, 6TH FLOOR 9-9/A HUGHES ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 10.5

109044 BHANUBEN N PATEL B/1,NAVRATNA,GUL MUHAR X RD 12, JVPD SCHEME, MUMBAITEL:26232587 MUMBAI 400049 1765.5

070711 MISS MEERA N.RATNAPARKHI AAJEE PRASAD OPP KRISHNA

NEAR CHAND SOCIETYJUHU VILLAGE 

NORTH MUMBAI 400049 1585.5



131092 P P RAMANATHAN FLAT NO:C-201,2ND FLOOR, SHRI RAJ-RAJESHWARI CHS LTD.,

P.K.ROAD,EXTENSION,OPP.RAJA 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,MULUND (W), MUMBAI 400080 550.5

173190 ALEX ABRAHAM C/O.MR.T.A.PAUL, 7,JYOTI,ST.PIUS HOUSING SOCIETY, NAHUR ROAD,MULUND WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 82.5

142860 ASISH S PUNTAMBEKAR A-16 TRIDAL APARTMENTS MITHAGAR ROAD MULUND EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 405

200668 HEMANT P KOTAK

204,TULIP,ORCHID TULIP CO-

OP.HSG.SOC.LTD SAINATH GARDENS NAVGHAR ROADMULUND (EAST) MUMBAI 400081 10.5

008200 ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE BLDG 12,ROOM 192 KHANNAMWAR 1 VIKHROLI(E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400083 652.5

102158 LAXMI THAKKAR 25/C/2 SHANTI NIKETAN, FOURTH FLOOR,L.B.S.MARG,

NEAR SHREYAS,GHATKOPAR 

WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 550.5

159569 DEVANG PUNYAYANTRAY MAJMUNDAR 3/3,GURUDARSHAH SOCIETY JAGDUSHA NAGAR GHATKOPAR WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 256.5

173538 USHAKIRAN GUNVANTRAI SHAH B-17 SARVONNATI SOCIETY KIROL ROAD CAMA LANEGHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 10.5

190798 USHAKIRAN GUNVANTRAI SHAH B-17, SARVONNATI SOCIETY KIROL ROAD CAMA LANEGHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 45

063716 SASIKALA KOLLU E-1703,RUNWAL CENTER, GOVANDI STATION ROAD, DEONAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400088 843

143531 ASHA DHIMANT SHAH 19/324 KASTUR PARK 302 GURU KRUPA SIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI(W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400092 34.5

215566 VIRATI BHARATKUMAR SHAH 18-NARAYAN NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR ROKADIA LANE, MANDPESHWAR ROAD, BORIVLI (WEST),MUMBAI - 400092 MUMBAI 400092 1.5

096352 SARASWATI NAGESH PRABHU C/314,LANCELOT 3RD FLOOR,S V ROAD BORIVALI(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 1012.5

056646 RAMESH G BALGI FLAT NO.301, MADHU RESIDENCY

PLOT NO.82-83,SHER-E-PUNJAB 

SOCIETY MAHAKALI CAVES ROADANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400093 1417.5

174690 SHASHIKANT D GANDHI 402 SHITAL APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR JUSTICE CHAGALA ROADBAMANWADA MUMBAI 400099 274.5

200005 PRATIMA PRABHAKAR GAWAS C-301,3RD FLOOR,GOLD MIST THAKUR COMPLEX,KANDIVLI (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 1125

157712 NINA M MENEZES MENEZES VILLA HOLLY CROSS COLONY BORIVLI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 550.5

069394 CHANDRAKANT SHANKAR BHIDE LAXMI-NARAYAN BUILDING 3RD FLOOR 524 KOPRI ROAD OPP KARVE HOSPITALNAVPADA THANE 400602 10.5

057968 NIKUNJBALA DALAL AT& PO BOISAR W RLY DIST THANA 401501 THANE 401501 1417.5

114953 JAYASHREE VITHALRAO GAVAND

PRASAD SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST JAL 

PEN DT RAIGAD 402107 THANE 402107 1788

022089 ELTRUDES SANTOS FORTA - VADDO NERUL P O BETIM BARDEZ GOA 403 101 BETIM 403101 2440.5

212634 JOHN AVELINO MENEZES HOUSE NO.25---BELSUR ST.MATHIAS DIWAR P O PIEDADEGOA PIEDADE 403403 148.5

132538 VAIJAYANTI ATRE 1/1,A,SWAPNADA CO-OP HSG SOC LTD,

NEAR KOTHRUD P.O.& ABOVE UCO 

BANK, SHIVAJI STATUE,KOTHRUD, PUNE 411038 342

164095 SANGITA SHARMA 503,SILVER OAK, GREEN VALLEY, WANAWADI,PUNE PUNE 411040 97.5

195080 GOURI GIRISH DESHPANDE " KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW " ASHOKNAGAR BHIGWAN ROADBARAMATI PUNE 413102 22.5

114893 ANITA ANIL GOLWALKAR VIJAY HOSPITAL MODNIMB DIST. SHOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413301 1315.5

163704 SOU SARIKA KAVATHEKAR SIDDVINYAK SOCIETY GANESH NAGAR PANDHARPURDIST SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413304 78

201700 NARAYANDAS NAVALRAI RIZVANI BEHIND JAWAHAR KARKHANA, NR.HOUSE OF GADEKAR, SHRIRAMPUR,DIST:AHMEDABAD AHMEDNAGAR 413709 1552.5

179353 BADRINARAYAN SHIVNARAYAN RATHI JAJU NIWAS 2141,TAPKIR LANE AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414001 15

103591 ASHOK UMRANI 103/107,PARAG ARCADES B JADHAV CHOWK PACH BANGLOW596 E SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR 416001 1408.5

111069 SANJAY HARILAL DOSHI 663/E SHAHU PURI 2ND KOLHAPUR 416001 KOLHAPUR 416001 10.5

205312 SARITA GOVIND MIRASHI 2029,E,9TH LANE RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416008 505.5

215376 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL NEAR PAREKH SOCIETY KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

211320 BEENA R PANOLA MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR 116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR KHANA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

174398 SHRIMATI MANGESH PANDIT 7 SITA BUILDING BADAMWADI GIRGAONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 315

212957 SHAH BIPINCHANDRA HIRALAL DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

212959 SHAH PRAMODCHANDRA H DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

212964 SHAH VINA RAMESHCHANDRA ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

147509 RAGHUNATH PRASAD KEDIA 32, SATNAM APTS. CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 585

194823 FIRDAUS D MEHTA 12 STRAND HOUSE OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

194825 HOOTOKHSHEE FIRDAUS MEHTA 12,STRAND HOUSE OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

056293 TIKAM BULCHAND VASWANI VASWANI GARDENS, 2ND FLOOR 25, SOBANI ROAD CUFFE PARADEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1462.5

199038 FIRDAUS D MEHTA 12, STRAND HOUSE OFF ARTHUR BUNDER RD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

008120 SAVINE LOBO 6/16 GRANTS BUILDING ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI 5 MUMBAI 400005 978

026838 SAIFEE HUSAMUDDIN KAPASI NO:83/84 MAKER TOWERS-J CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 393

119232 INDRANI CHAUDHURI 93 DARIYA MAHAL A 80 NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI 400006 MUMBAI 400006 438

161696 HILLA MINUCHER JABULEE B 25,NAVYUG NIWAS 3RD FLOOR LAMINGTON ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 442.5



186323 FRENI MINOO PRESSWALA 190-A,LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 2025

205115 NAJU KAIKHUSHRU DUBASH 12,GOOL MAHAL,BLOCK A 2ND FLOOR,SLEATER ROAD GRANT ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 6018

173311 NEETA R SHAH C/O S A VAID 28, BABULNATH ROAD SEKSHARIA HOUSEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 498

212986 GALA NAYNA 12 K N ROAD 3/1 JAWAHIR MANSION MASJID WMUMBAI MAH MUMBAI 400009 586.5

176459 NURUNNISSA ESMAIL MERCHANT ABDULLA MANSION NO-2 3RD FLOOR,6 M A SARANG MARG MUMBAI 400009 337.5

164787 SANDEEP K JAIN 303 SUMERTOWER NO 2 LOVELANE MAZGAON MUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 78

157148 BHANU KUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR

ASOK TOWERS-19TH FL.APT 

NO:1907/1908, 63/74 DR.S.S.RAO MARG,PAREL(EAST), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400012 1215

212992 MEHER BOMY DANTRA DEHND BLAG 3 RD FLOOR FLOT NO 18 129 DR B A AMBEDICAR ROAD PARELMUMBAI MUMBAI 400012 30

032134 KASHMIRA RAMANLAL SHAH D-1102,AMAR AMBIENCE, SURVEY NO:61/2,GHORPADI, BEHIND EMPRESS GARDEN,PUNE PUNE 411001 280.5

146567 BHARTI DASWANI AI/3RD FLOOR PARAMOUNT APT CONVENT STREET PUNE

TEL:020-26341135MOB:9421966095 / 

9421965337 PUNE 411001 405

215447 JAGDISH MOHANLAL SHAH 1074, SHUKRAWAR PETH HIRABAUG CHOWK BAGYATAR BUILDINGPUNE - 411002 PUNE 411002 922.5

178116 PUSHPA MADHAV WAGLE 24,YNIS-Y-NOS,1219,SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE TEL:91-20-5520705 PUNE 411004 742.5

184243 YESHODHAN NARAYAN KHER "SANGAM" 4/2, KARVE ROAD POONAMAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 843

059551 SATISH RAVETKAR SADASHANTI APARTMENTS PRABHAT ROAD LANE NO. 9APUNE PUNE 411004 1201.5

195259 VAISHALI KULKARNI 7 DHAVALGIRI APTS., MARUTRAO GAIKWAD NAGAR BANER RD AUNDHPUNE PUNE 411007 10.5

045113 SUSHEELA JAIN G-34,SHIRIN GARDEN, PARIHAR CHOWK, AUNDH,PUNE PUNE 411007 213

157674 RAJENDRA DWARKANATH DIGHE 722AB/22,LAXMI PARK NAVIPETH PUNE PUNE 411030 550.5

138334 MEENA MUKUND GONDHALEKAR 1484,SADASHIV PETH. TILAK ROAD. POONA. PUNE 411030 1800

138999 ASWINI S DINKAR 1192/93 DINKAR SADAN SADASHIV PETH PUNE PUNE 411030 2025

190716 SWATI MANKAR 6B/19, SANGEETA APTS JUHU ROAD S CRUZ (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 22.5

139198 BHANUBEN N PATEL B/1,NAVRATNA,GUL MUHAR X RD 12, JVPD SCHEME, MUMBAITEL:26232587 MUMBAI 400049 405

150058 ERLE VALENTINE MIRANDA THE"CRESSET",148"O", ST.ALEXIOUS ROAD, BANDRA,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 135

015678 JAMES MUKADA SVD HOUSE 32ND RD 510 BANDRA BOMBAY-50 MUMBAI 400050 315

148878 ARAN SOLI BARIA SONEY APARTMENTS FLAT NO 5,1ST FLOOR 45,HILL ROADBANDRA MUMBAI 400050 1417.5

039245 CHANDRA BADLANI FLAT NO 11, SANDESH BUILDING 28TH ROAD, BANDRA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 1360.5

010313 BALDEV DEEPCHAND MAKHIJA 7B ANAND BHAVAN 36TH ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI 50 MUMBAI 400050 1833

069062 RAMESH MANGHARAM HIRANANDANI 302 SAND PEBBLES PERRY CROSS ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 1012.5

098971 LILLIAN MARIA FERNANDES "WILFERN" 3RD FLOOR 32 ST PAUL ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 550.5

193028 MALIKA RODRIGUES 14, VERONICA STREET BANDRA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 1000.5

021212 KALYANI N MAJMUDAR 101, FELICITY PARK 11TH ROAD, KHAR (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 112.5

213194 MR. RAGHUBIR SINGH GOHIL SUVAS MAIN AVENUE SANTACRUZ ( WEST )MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 405

050173 MEENAKSHI DESHPANDE 13/303 DATTA PARAG CHS.LTD., AZAD NAGAR NO:1,NR.APNA BAZAR,

AZAD NAGAR SUB. 

P.O.,J.P.ROAD,ANDHERI(W), MUMBAI 400053 1417.5

177607 PRAMILA P ARORA C-6,AKSHAY, APNA GHAR UNIT NO.10,

I-CROSS ROAD,LOKHANDWALA 

COMPLEX,ANDHERI(WEST), MUMBAI 400053 180

160063 MEENA LOBO Z-105/106,GOLDEN RAYS, 33-A SHASTRI NAGAR, ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 450

203109 AUDREY M BRITO 6,RATNADEEP,BESANT STREET SANTACRUZ(WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 5275.5

195644 SHANTILAL SANKALCHAND MEHTA B-25, SANGAM, S V ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 685.5

039696 GEETHA SRIDHAR 4, RAJMAYUR 19TH ROAD KHARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 1113

033758 FELIX HUGO PAIS C/O E F CASTELLINO 4,SHALAKA, GROUND FLOOR 10,JUHU ROADSANTA CRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI 400054 112.5

058195 DHANVANTI HARKISONDAS MESEDONIA WEST AVENUE ROAD 2ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 23 SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY 400 054 MUMBAI 400054 1012.5

120698 DINANATH THAKARDAS BAKSHI BLOCK-4,"SUDESH" 396/16,NORTH AVENUE. SANTACRUZ WEST.MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 385.5

028100 BINA C KAPADIA 16CHANDAN MAHAL 11TH ROAD

SANTACRUZ EAST TPS III 

BOMBAY400055 MUMBAI 400055 145.5

009404 BERTHA FERNANDES 301,CHURCHVIEW APARTMENT. BEHIND ST.ANTHONY S SCHOOL. VAKOLA,SANTACRUZ (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055 135

173218 MEHTA HEMANT JAGMOHANDAS B-15, DAULAT VIHAR DADABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 67.5

006919 SHANTILAL HARILAL SONI SUSHILA BHUVAN 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 12 SHRADHANAND ROADVILE PARLE MUMBAI 400057 5400

069833 ANJALI K MEDHI C/O PRAMAL G KULKARNI SHREE SOCIETY

OPP PARLESHWAR HEAD P OVILE 

PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 2025

174165 PREETI C GONSALVES 301 HAPPY HOME SOCIETY PLOT-II NEHRU ROADVILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 168

031561 CHARU BHARAT ACHARYA 14/221, AZAD NAGAR ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 1080



214173 ASHWIN MAGANLAL CHHEDA C/O HARESH R PAREKH 3RD FLOOR,FLAT NO 13

"HARI SMRUTI",VISHWA BHARTI C H SV P 

ROAD,ANDHERI(WEST) MUMBAI 400058 1.5

047603 VIKAS MATHURE NEELKANTH FLAT NO 401 SEVEN BUNGLOWSANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400058 1417.5

092914 MANOJ MANGALCHAND KHIVSARE 1 YESHWANT BLDG GR FLOOR

POLICE OFFICERS PROGR CO OP HSG 

SOCYNR AGA KHAN BAUG,VERSOVA MUMBAI 400061 33

164034 SUSHILA LAHOTI 301,MADHUBAN S V ROAD GOREGAON (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400062 163.5

212670 NISHA GANESHA SHENOY 2/22 SONAL APPARTMENT JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR GOREGAON(EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 6

060786 RAMCHANDRA KEDIA P-3/6,SUNDER NAGAR, S.V.ROAD,MALAD(WEST), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 1518

108605 UTTAM PRAKASH SHARMA 9 MARWADI CHAWL RANI SATI MARG MALAD EASTMUMBAI 400 064 MUMBAI 400064 1225.5

166023 MANORAMA DAVE M-1/6, BHADRAN NAGAR S V ROAD MALAD (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 45

173921 PRABHAKAR VITTHAL RANE

C-14/14 DOODHSAGAR COOP HSG 

SOCIETY CIBA ROAD GOREGAON(EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400065 247.5

083004 KANIZA SHABBIR BURMAWALA VOHRA COLONY. M.G.ROAD. 16-B/29, 3RD FLOOR,KANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 360

066280 JYOTI BHARAT SHAH 102,VINOD VILLA, S.RADHAKRISHNA MARG,

OPP.BHUTTA HIGH 

SCHOOL,ANDHERI(EAST), MUMBAI 400069 481.5

173288 MAHASUKH KOTHARI B-703,SARASWATI APARTMENT, SARASWATI CO-OP HSG SOC LTD,

VASUDEV MISHRA MARG,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,MOGRA PADA,OFF PARSI MUMBAI 400069 45

088172 ABDULWAHAB MOHAMED DALVI 7/2,"AARZU", RBI STAFF CO-OP HOUSING SOC.,

K.P.PRAJAPATI 

MARG,OFF.L.B.S.MARG,(BEHIND STATE MUMBAI 400070 550.5

015669 JAIRAM MANGARAM BHAVNANI 1-C/8, VIJAY VIHAR SION-TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 1080

012687 MYTHILI SARKAR 702,SUNSET 1, WING A, RAHEJA VIHAR,POWAI, MUMBAI 400072 2430

101081 BIMLADEVI BHADARSAIN GULATI 5 GULAB PARK NEAR BASANT TALKIES BORLA KOLWADA ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400 074 MUMBAI 400074 1012.5

091396 ARVIND BABULAL LAKHANI A/202,NEELKANTH DHARA, N.S.ROAD,MULAND(W), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 1215

142859 PRABHA S PUNTAMBEKAR A-16 TRIDAL APARTMENTS MITHAGAR ROAD MULUND EMUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 292.5

082305 VIPUL MANSUKHLAL SHAH A-4 GANGA SOC. 129/4 NAVGHAIR ROAD. MULUNDMUMBAI -81 MUMBAI 400081 907.5

139224 NEERENDRA N JAIN E-201,SAI POOJA BUILDING, STATION ROAD,BEHIND BUS DEPOT, VIKHROLI-EAST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400083 405

182078 AMARNATH R B-203, AASHISH APTS AMRUT NAGAR GHATKOPAR (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 505.5

209693 JYOTI B LATHIA 1 PRADIP NIWAS NAWROGI X LANE GHATKOPAR WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 172.5

026273 DEVAYANI VELANDY E-5/6,JAI TARAMANI SOCIETY, BANGUR NAGAR,M.G.ROAD, GOREGAON WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400090 315

110491 MADHURIKA SHAH A-1,DIP DARSHAN 112,K.JAMBLI GULLY

NEAR JAIN TEMPLES.V.ROAD,BORIVLI 

WEST MUMBAI 400092 100.5

099716 GOPALDAS NARANDAS SAMPAT MADHAV BAUG COMPOUND ROOM NO. 7, NEW CHAWL JAMBLI GALLI, BORIVALI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 1275

025817 JAYSHREE JITENDRA SOMANI 2,PADMASHREE, EKSAR ROAD, BORIVLI(WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 990

174034 DHIREN U BHATT 105,ESSBEE APARTMENT, BLDG.NO:5/B,SAIBABA NAGAR, BORIVLI(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 67.5

149644 VEEPA VINODKUMAR DADLANI 25-B/11, TAKSHILA MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 45

159489 SARITA VIJAYKUMAR SHARMA C-402,MADHUBAN, UPPER GOVIND NAGAR, MALAD EAST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400097 337.5

149602 RAMCHANDRA PANDURANG KHAMBETE ALICA NAGAR,8-A,FLAT-104,IST FLOOR, LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, POST-KANDIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 135

201596 NITIN PRABHAKAR JOSHI FLAT NO. 603, BLDNG NO.1

SANSKRUTI BLDNG NO. 1 TO 4 CHS 

ROAD

OPP. ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL90 

FEET ROAD, THAKUR COMPLEX MUMBAI 400101 562.5

167726 SMITA BHARATBHUSHAN POWDWAL A/1801,GOTAL CONCORDE, W.E.HIGHWAY,KANDIVALI(E), MUMBAITEL:28856587 MUMBAI 400101 55.5

027544 MAHENDRA PRATAPRAI KANSARA 26,SILVER A P M LX,AKURLI ROAD KANDIVALI(E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 483

131775 RANJAN P SHAH 100/3 RASHMI SAHAKAR PATH S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400102 213

062220 DOROTHY CARVALHO EDEN GARDENS,FLAT NO:B, 203/204,CROSS ROAD NO:05, I.C.COLONY,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 240

011328 SUDHAKAR TRIMBAK DESHMUKH 101-A"SUDHA NIWAS" RAM MARUTI ROAD,CROSS LA-3, NAUPADA,THANE, THANE 400602 1687.5

063932 SHALINI MANGLANI E-9 SHANTI NIKETAN OPP RAILWAY STATION THANA EASTMUMBAI 400603 THANE 400603 16.5

085873 GURMUKH P MAKHIJA B-1, FLAT NO.7 KAMLESH HSG. SOCY. KOPR. COLONYTHANE THANE 400603 75

097268 DILIP DESHMUKH C/8,SHIVALIK CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY PLOT NO 6, SECTOR-16A VASHI, NEW BOMBAYMAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 180

131347 HRISHIKESH NARAYANARAM ENDURI PLOT NO:D-70,SECTOR-4, AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI THANE 400708 22.5

153908 MAST PRADEEP ASHOK PARKAR B/402,PARK PLAZA QUEENS PARK,NEAR DEEPAK HOSPITAL

MIRA BHAYANDAR ROAD,MIRA ROAD 

EASTTHANE THANE 401107 405

065154 SULABHA CHINTAMAN GADRE NAROTTAM BUILDING MANOR ROAD PALGHARDIST THANA THANE 401404 3543

010698 ANANT VASUDEV KAMAT VAZ BLDG 1ST FLOOR CAETANO ALBUQUERQUE ROADPANJIM PANAJI 403001 12399.5

022090 MARIA E S DOS SANTOS FORTA - VADDO NERUL P O BETIM BARDEZ GOA 403 101 BETIM 403101 5242.5

007424

USGAONKER SHASHIKANT 

BHALCHADRA GI-ASHWIN NEAR GR GHANEHAR HOSPITAL SHANTI-NAGARPONDA PONDA 403401 960

140177 JULIE A DIAS C/O MR PETER DIAS HOUSE NO.1503 ORDA, CONDOLIMBARDEZ CANDOLIM 403515 1215

184828 SADANANDA SHETTY ASHIRVAD 16.CONNAUGHT ROAD PUNE PUNE 411001 67.5



102478 FATIMA ELASKAR 304 M G ROAD COWAS MANZIL PUNE 411001 PUNE 411001 1278

138206 JAI MOHAN JHUREMALANI 41,SOPAN BAUGH SOCIETY, BEHIND EMPRESS GARDEN, PUNE PUNE 411001 810

065709 RAJBALA N RATHI 667 RAVIWAR PETH PUNE 411002 PUNE 411002 607.5

014396 HOMAI DADY PATEL 11 RUSTOM COURT 2ND FLOOR QUARTER GATE POONA-411002 PUNE 411002 3048

096272 ELMO MARTIN B/8, CASTELLINO FLATS 970, NANA PETH IRWIN ROADPUNE PUNE 411002 843

092327 YESHODHAN NARAYAN KHER SANGAM 4/2 KAREE ROAD POONA 411 004 PUNE 411004 1125

213181 ANJAN KUMAR PAUL 101 RUPAYAN APTS OPP-ITI AUNDHPUNE PUNE 411007 204

184431 ANITA CHORDIA 1119/B,SHIVAJI NAGAR YASHODHAN APARTMENT MODEL COLONYPUNE PUNE 411016 78

111441 PADMAJA PARANJAPE C/O MR V C PARANJAPE SHIVAMANDIR HSG SOC ,FLAT 4A 1139 SADASHIV PETHPUNE PUNE 411030 168

138238 MILIND KULKARNI A1/14 RAMBAG COLONY PUNE PUNE 411030 337.5

110821 PRABHAVATI B BAPAT 845,SADA SHIV PETH RAJWADA PATH BEHIND TRAINING COLLEGEPUNE PUNE 411030 1125

138332 USHA BHASKAR DHARAP 1484 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD POONA PUNE 411030 1215

175673 MANOJ VISHWANATH KALE 323, NAVI PETH 32, SOPAN NAGARI PUNE PUNE 411030 45

104293 HANSA GEORGE PANACHA MOOTIL HOUSE PLOT NO.19,SURVEY NO.258 KHESE PARKLOHE GAON PUNE 411032 46.5

125936 PRAKASH MOHANLA BAFNA PLOT NO:32,MARKET YARD, GULTEKDI, PUNE PUNE 411037 753

045511 RASHID AHMED PANDAR 5,WOODLAND APTS.,(3RD FLOOR), 2-A,SALISBURY PARK, PUNETEL:(020)426 2768 PUNE 411037 321

093165 RASHID AHMED PANDOR 5,WOODLAND APTS.,(3RD FLOOR), 2-A,SALISBURY PARK, PUNETEL:(020)426 2768 PUNE 411037 510

188237 SUHAS SAMBHAJIRAO SATARKAR FLAT NO-702,BLDG-L,WONDER CITY, KATRAJ, PUNETEL:24303134 MOB:9860413934 PUNE 411046 1653

135868 RUKSHANA ASPI IRANI KONARKPOORAM,ROW HOUSE-II, KONDHWA KHURD, PUNE PUNE 411048 810

135869 PORUS ASPI IRANI KONARKPOORAM, ROW HOUSE-II, KONDHWA-KHURD,PUNE PUNE 411048 810

208229 ROOPALI VIKRAM JOSHI 10,ALANKAR SOCIETY 32-33,KARVENAGAR NEAR ALANKAR POLICE CHOWKYPUNE PUNE 411052 45

208228 VIKRAM HANAMANT JOSHI 10,ALANKAR SOCIETY 32-33,KARVENAGAR NEAR ALANKAR POLICE CHOWKYPUNE PUNE 411052 33

197028 ASIF RASUL MANER 32 AJINKYA TARA COLONY CAMP SATARA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 23150.5

103130 JAYAJIRAO VISHNU SHINDE 105 BUDHAWAR PETH SATARA MAHARASHTRA STATE SATARA 415001 820.5

102228 VASANT SANGAPPA BARAWADE 349 SHANIWAR PETH SATARA CITY 415 002 M S SATARA 415002 562.5

142887 RANJANA JADHAV A/P SAIDAPUR TAL KARAD DIST SATARA SATARA 415110 405

069965 SURINDAR SINGH C/O BON NIMBKAR LONAND ROAD PO BOX 23PHALTAN - 415523 SATARA 415523 11664

197057 BHARAT SHANTINATH ARWADE 1108E JADHAV CHAWL BEHIND B T COLLEGE SHAHUPURI II LANEKOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416001 90

213079 VIJAYA GANESH KALEKAR 1686 E PARVATI MANSION 9TH LANE RAJARAM PURI KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416008 1927.5

103635 URMILA SAMPATKUMAR BIYANE 58B ARUNA ROAD JAYASINGPUR 416101 KOLHAPUR 416101 1099.5

213621 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

211846 BHARATKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SONI 19/791. GOKUL BUILDING KAMALA NAGAR

PRITI PETROL PUMP 

MARGICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213619 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

173562 UNMESH VILAS PHADNIS 304 PRATIBHA SOCIETY A WING AGARKAR CROSS ROADDOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421201 100.5

131437 RAMESH IYER JAYARAMAN ROOM NO:302, OM MANJUNATH VILLA,

SANTH NAMDEO PATH,NEAR 

GOGRASWADI GATE, THANE 421201 270

036532

CHANDRAKALA DIVAKAR 

KANDALGAONKAR 1 NISHIGANDHA ASMANI SOCIETY OFF KOPAR RD SHASHTRI NAGAR DOMBIVLI WESTDIST THANA 421202 THANE 421202 280.5

213622 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 3

213617 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

090768 ANANT LAXMAN GHATGE 22,SWANAND,NAVJEEVAN HSG.,SOC., GARD,SAVANTWADI,DIST:SINDHUDURG, MAHARASHTRA SINDHDURG 416510 550.5

068017 ANIL NARAYAN BAPAT AMEYA RAMCHANDRA NAGAR

NEAR MODEL ENGLISH 

SCHOOLBOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421201 337.5

136612 PENINNA SAMUEL B/8 JAVASHREE CO OP HSG SOC PENDSE NAGAR ROAD NO 2DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421201 405

055353 VIKAS RAGHUNATH SHETE F/2,FLAT NO:406, GOKULNAGARI C.H.S., GANDHARE VILLAGE,KHADAKPADA, THANE 421301 5130

176061 NEETA SHETE F/2,FLAT NO:406, GOKULNAGARI C.H.S., GANDHARE VILLAGE,KHADAKPADA, THANE 421301 280.5

160089 NAVINCHANDRA LAXMICHAND MEHTA 308/14 AMBIKA BHAVAN SOCIETY NAZARANA COMPOUND BHIWANDIDIST THANE THANE 421302 4.5

193452 PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37 BHAGYANAGAR NANDED AURANGABAD 431002 1057.5

100223 MADAN GOPAL KHANDELWAL 62, PUSHPAMANJARI SRIHARINAGAR

BEHIND BABA SERVICE 

POINTGARKHEDA PARISAR AURANGABAD 431005 145.5

163844 VIJAY NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37, BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED MAHARASTRA NANDED 431602 1417.5



138316 NAYNA PRAMOD NARGOLKAR F-72,"BAHAWA", ANUBHANDHANAGAR HSG.SOC.,

NEAR RAMKRISHNA MATH,SINHAGAD 

ROAD, PUNE 411030 742.5

126217 SURESH KACHARDAS PORWAL 1294, B SADASHIV PETH BILWA PURI CHIMNYA GANPAT CHOWKPUNE PUNE 411030 588

133136 SHREEKUMAR GOPAL POPHALE. 1546 (NEW) SADASHIV PETH OPP NAVI PETH VITHAL MANDIR PUNE PUNE 411030 1620

083569 ANJALI HARI KARAMBELKAR HAZI VANSHA,PLOT NO:14A, SHRI GANESH KRIPA HSG.SOC.,

LANE NO:13C,PARAMHANS 

NAGAR,KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 708

008643 SUDHIR KESHAV PALANDE J-11,GANDHARVA NAGARI LANE NO 10 DAHANUKAR COLONY,KOTHRUDPUNE PUNE 411038 843

188140 SUDHIR PURUSHOTTAM SATHE SHAKUNTALA APTS PLOT NO 93, BALAJI NAGAR DHANKAWADIPUNE PUNE 411043 843

128688 ASAVARI AVINASH JOSHI 1,CHINTAMANI APARTMENTS H NO 38/2 17,MADHUBAN COLONYPUNE PUNE 411052 67.5

213077 SUJATA ANIRUDDHA RAILKAR SHAHU COLONY LANE NO II CHINMAY COLONYKARVE NAGAR PUNE PUNE 411052 367.5

135547 NISAR HUSSAIN SAYYED C/O S A MOHAMED RTD ACCTS OFFICER MADINA MASJEED KORDUVADIDIST SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413208 405

096153 GANESH RAGHUNATH RAO KALEKAR 1686E PARVATI MANSION 9TH LANE RAJARAMPURIKOLHAPUR 416 008 KOLHAPUR 416008 4240.5

132088 SURYAKANT KANTILAL ACHARYA J/34,SATELITE PARK, SATELITE ROAD, JODHPUR CHAR RASTA,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 33

133953 MINAXI GAMI 5 KAKA-BA FLATS 163 AZAD SOCIETY AMBAVADIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 16.5

044826 JAYANTILAL UDABHAI DASELIA 12 RUSINAGAR SOCIETY NEAR MANCHHAS MASJID SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 380018 AHMEDABAD 380018 708

111603 SUREKHABEN DOPPA "SUREKH BHAVAN" 7,RUKSHMANI PARK

OPP D-37,E S I 

HOSPITALKANKARIA,BEHRAMPURA AHMEDABAD 380022 280.5

193197 ASHWINKUMAR RAMANLAL PARIKH 40,BHULABHAI PARK KANKARIA ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380022 562.5

153816 USHA H JANI 2/10 SAHYOG APT KESHAVNAGAR,GANDHI ASHRAM P O

SUBHASH 

BRIFGE,SABARMATIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380027 10.5

107345 DAKSHA UPMANYU BHATT B6,INDRAPRASTHA APPARTMENT, NEAR JUDGES BUNGLOW,

NEAR RATANAM TOWER,VASTRAPUR 

BODAKDEV, AHMEDABAD 380054 799.5

048391 MANJIT MULKRAJ BUTTALIA B.NO:83,"SHANGRILA", HEBATPUR-THALTEJ ROAD, THALTEJ,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380059 45

215177 ASHVINKUMAR P PATEL SHUKUN - 6, LILY - 203,

OPPOSITE SCIENCE CITY,SOLA, 

AHMEDABD - 380060 AHMEDABAD 380060 135

176336 BHASKER RAO BAROT BUNGALOW NO 12 SIDH NATH SOCIETY BEHIND GANDHI HOSPITALVIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD 382150 22.5

163536 SUREKHA D PARIKH X 204,SWAGAT AFFORD 2ND FLOOR,SARGASAN GANDHINAGARGUJRAT AHMEDABAD 382421 75

210537 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213626 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

173297 DEEPA JEEVAN DEEP TOWER FLAT NO.504 ULHASNAGAR THANE 421001 67.5

082632 ARCHANA JAGANNATH GURJAR 5, AMBIKA, SAVARKARROAD, DOMBIVALI (EAST)PIN 421 201. THANE 421201 1275

091851 RAGHUNATH RAMKRISHNA KALE STATUS APARTMENRT NEAR MEHTA HIGH SCHOOL DAWKHAR KHADINASIK ROAD NASHIK 422101 1530

102474 TUKARAM ARJUNRAO GAIKWAD HIG BLDG.NO:2,FLAT NO:17,

MHADA COLONY,NEAR BABA PETROL 

PUMP, AURANGABAD,DECCAN MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 550.5

144681 GANGADHAR NUNE C/O DR N BHASKAR BHASKAR HOSPITAL

GOVARDHAN GHAT ROADNANDED ( M S 

) NANDED 431601 405

048189 VIJAY S/O NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37 BHAGYANAGAR NANDED 431602 NANDED 431602 3340.5

196612 PRAKASH NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37.BHAGYANAGAR NANDED MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 607.5

122052 PARVEEN SETH SETH NIWAS 34,BYRAMJI ROAD NAGPUR NAGPUR 440013 6181.5

131020 VAIDEHI V PARADKAR GANGADHAR PLOTS AKOLA AKOLA 444001 45

211824 RAMESH CHAND DHANOTIA 122/B,USHA NAGAR EXT. INDORE MADHYAPRADESH INDORE 452009 367.5

111793 SATYENDRA PATHAK S/O DR B M PATHAK STATION ROAD SHEOPUR KALAN 476337 MORENA 476337 1125

164960 SHAKUNTALA AGRAWAL 2179, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR (MP) JABALPUR 482002 855

133792 GITA RAY CHAUDHURY B/4-H I G HOUSING BOARD COLONY RAIPUR NAKADURG DURG 491001 843

166758 S P MANDAL 346/24, GURUNANAK NAGAR DURG C.G DURG 491001 603

102905 HEMLATA BHARGAVA AGENT L I C INDIRA COLONY TARBAHAR NAKA BILASPUR R S 495004 BILASPUR 495004 799.5

182116 MAMTA AGARWAL BHORUKA ROAD LINES LTD BEGUM BAZAR 14-7-46/47 HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500012 100.5

184826 T K ESHWARAIAH H.NO.15-3-359 GOWLIGUDA CHAMAN HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500012 10.5

001670 MD BAHADUR KHAN C/O NAWAB MANDOOR KHAN NIAMETH BAG BEGUM BAZARHYDERABAD DN HYDERABAD 500012 315

143739 BHAGYALAKSHMI MARASA F-101,PLOT-92,JAYANAGAR, OPP.KPHB,KUKATPALLY, HYDERABADE-mail:blmarasa@yahoo.com HYDERABAD 500072 810

105757 VENKATARAMANA MADIRAJU C/O.A.MURALI DHARA RAO,

3-110/F,SRI SAI KRUPA OFFICERS 

COLONY, YAPRAL, SECUNDERABADE-mail: HYDERABAD 500087 550.5

163976 MAHENDRA RAMANBHAI PATEL MUKHIVAS AT POST ADALAJ DIST GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382421 10.5

051205 BHARATI S ACHARYA ACHARYA FARMS AT-AMIYAPUR,POST-SUGHAD TA-DIST-GANDHINAGAR AHMEDABAD 382424 1417.5

190383 KADIYA RAMESH CHANDRA KADIYAWADA HOLICHAKLA MODASADST SK GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383315 33

111562 DIPAKKUMAR MANUBHAI BHAVSAR C/O MUNUBHAI AMLALAL BHAVSAR SHROFF BAZAR MODASA S K MODASA 383315 SABARKANTHA 383315 2430



073919 HAMIRBHAI JAYRAMBHAI RAJGORE BHAGODAY SOCIETY NEAR MARKET YARD MEHSANA 384001 MAHESANA 384001 505.5

044170 KAUSHIKBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL 25 SHIV SOCIETY NO 2

S T WORKSHOP ROAD MEHSANA 384 

002 NORTH GUJRAT MAHESANA 384002 910.5

168950 NIRMALA SHAH

C/O PRAVINCHANDRA KASTURCHAND 

SHAH CLOTH MERCHANT DIST MEHSHANABECHRAJI(GUJARAT) MAHESANA 384210 10.5

033739 ARUNA KANABHAI AGRAWAL C/O SANJAY MACHINARY STORES AT POST IQBALGADH 385135

TA PALANPURDIST BANASKANTHA N 

GUJARAT BANASKANTHA 385135 708

035284 VIRENDRA KUMAR T PATEL C/O SHASHIKANT UMEDBHAI PATEL "USHMA"

OPP MAHI CANAL COLONYANAND-

SOJITRA ROAD ANAND 388001 708

038737 MINALBEN T PATEL ANAND MEDICINES R S CHAMBERS

OPP COMMUNITY HALL, SUBHASH 

ROADANAND ANAND 388001 202.5

096509 SHARDABEN VITHALBHAI PATEL C/O V S PATEL & CO PATEL HOUSE

CONGRESS NAGAR NAGPUR 

MAHARASHTRA 440001 NAGPUR 440001 9990

020320 NARENDRA KUMAR MOHTA 806,SHARIMAN PALACE, LOKMAT SQUARE, DHANTOLI,NAGPUR NAGPUR 440012 370.5

189684 RAMESH MANOHAR THATTE 56-C,AMBAJOYTI APARTMENT, NEAR SBI & VISWAS APARTMENT, RING ROAD,BHAMTI PALSODI,NAGPUR NAGPUR 440022 112.5

161066 SUSHEELA KHAJANCHI "34,ADARSH SOCIETY, GAJANAN MANDIR ROAD CHANDRAPUR (MS) BHANDARA 442401 67.5

187621 ANANT BALAJI TODKAR PATEL GIN, BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 442403 1125

022316 VISHNU GANGADHAR PARADKAR GANGADHAR PLOTS AKOLA (BERAR) PIN-444001 AKOLA 444001 2430

101353 RAJ KUMAR ARORA 3/3 SOUTH TOKUGANJ DR SARJU PRASAD MARG INDORE 452 001 INDORE 452001 550.5

133621 SUSHILA RANI GUPTA C/O R C GUPTA ADVOCATE SHEOPUR KALAN GWALIOR M P MORENA 476337 202.5

014162 KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA COMMERCIAL AUTOMOBILES NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 843

171242 PALLAVI KHANNA BUS STAND P.O. BOX 27 REWAM.P. REWA 486001 843

119767

MANGESH KUMAR PARSHURAM 

BHELONDE C/O SHRI P Y BHELONDE 262,M.I.G.-II AMDI NAGAR (HUDCO)P.O.C.C.BHILAI DURG 490006 280.5

183146 SATCHIDANAND RAJE RL-99-100,ASHTAK SOCIETY MILAP NAGAR,PHASE II M.I.D.C.DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421203 15

038730 VIDHYA V KAMATH BX/II/309,BLUE GALAXY-II, BEEGEES CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, RAMBAGH,5TH LANE,KALAYAN, THANE 421301 708

080032 SHASHIREKHA KOLHATKAR C/O.UMESH L.RATHI, VENKATESH BUNGLOW,

TUPSAKHARE NAGAR,NEAR TIDKE 

COLONY, NASHIK 422002 10.5

011233 SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARATI C/O FILAMENTS & FILAMENTS 7-M I D C AREA SATPUR NASIK-422007 (MAH) NASHIK 422007 2025

022164 RAGHUNATH RAMKRISHNA KALE 5,STATUS APARTMENT NEAR MEHTA HIGH SCHOOL DAWKHARWADINASHIK ROAD NASHIK 422101 3240

164284 PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37,BHAGYANAGAR MANDEO NANDED NANDED 431602 1417.5

009059 MULLA NAJMUDDIN SHAIKH FIDA ALI SULTAN ALI ITWARI NAGPUR 2MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440002 45

121603 M L VARMA 8,BYRAMJI TOWN NAGPUR BHANDARA 440004 8153.5

073089 AJAY SADASHIV GOKHALE C/O MR SADASHIV GOKHALE 2-D HINDUSTAN COLONY AMRAVATI ROADNAGPUR 440010 NAGPUR 440010 5007

132117 ANAGHA RAM DHABE 107 NEW RAMDASPETH KACHIPURA NAGPUR NAGPUR 440010 33

022291 SHRINIVAS SIRSIKAR 71 VISHNUPURI COLONY MUMBAI AGRA ROAD INDORE-452001 INDORE 452001 3757.5

142439 CHHAYA MANDAL CHHAYA NEERH 37 NETAJEE SUBHAS RD RAMNAGARBHILAI M P DURG 490023 145.5

097319 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA C/O MADHORAM & SONS POST BOX NO 12 SUBHASH CHOWKRAIGARH RAIGARH 496001 550.5

178158 KUMUD R SHAH SHOP NO 100 MADINA MARKET HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500002 10.5

004617

KURUVAPUTHUKUDI BALAKRISHNAN 

NAMBIA C/O MR K SARACHANDRAN SREENIVAS PLOT NO 5

KRISHNAPURI,WELLINGTON ROADWEST 

MARREDPALLI,SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 708

162289 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN C/O RATHI & JAIN 2-2-34,PAN BAZAR IIND FLOORSECUNDERABAD,A.P. HYDERABAD 500003 135

188176 NIRMALADEVI K LAHOTI

C/O BADRILAL KRISHNACHANDRA 

LAHOTI

3-4-258, OPP. MAHANKALI POLICE 

STATION SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 33

184052 NIRMALA DEVI K LAHOTI 3-4-258 GUNJ BAZAR SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 67.5

117850 NARASIMHA MURTY KASICHAINULA H NO 8-1-523/69, BRINDAVAN COLONY TOLICHOWKI HYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500008 810

014263 N PADMINI C/O N N RAO 7-1-55 AMEERPET HYDERABAD 16 HYDERABAD 500016 3250.5

110237 GOPAL REDDY H NO. 12-13-828/1 (PLOT NO. 7/B)

SIDDARTHANAGAR, KINTEE 

COLONYTARNAKA, HYDERABAD 500017 1066.5

169457 M VISALAKSHI C/O.S.A.RAVINDRANATH,

403,PADMAROOPA APARTMENTS,PLOT 

NO:47&48,

SRI BALAJI SWARNAPURI COLONY,MOTI 

NAGAR, HYDERABAD 500018 855

214883 SUDHAKAR PISOLKAR 4-7-742, ROAD NO. 6 NEAR RAMDEV BABA TEMPLE ESAMIA BAZARHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500027 184.5

159994 D DHARAMVANTH PERSHAD 3-6-601,HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 8153.5

182329 RANJANA AGARWAL 3-6-382,2ND STREET HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 22.5

119274 M S SEETHALAKSHMI B-10, 3RD FLOOR CHANDRAGUPTA APARTMENTS

CHANAKYAPURISAFILGUDA, MALKAJGIRI 

(POST) HYDERABAD 500047 720

137654 VIJAY MITTAL 18-8-254/31, RAKSHAPURAM COLONY BANDLA GUDA, HYDRABAD HYDERABAD 500058 1200

114790 PRAMILA NANDA GARDEN MANOR APARTMENTS, 6-3-1097,SOMAJI GUDA, HYDERABAD,A.P HYDERABAD 500082 1125

173068 VENKATA RAMANA C 301,SANALI RESIDENCY RAJ BHAVAN ROAD,NEAR POST OFFICE SOMAJIGUDAHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500082 1128

102041 L N SEPURI MEDICAL CENTRE BHEL R & D VIRASNAGAR HYDERABAD 500 593 HYDERABAD 500593 550.5



007858 YELAMARTY GAVARRAJU "PAREMALA" 9-29-12A, BALAJINAGAR, SIRIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530003 697.5

184923 P SRIDHARA GUPTA "THE HINDU" DOOR NO. 50-19-9 TPT COLONY, SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 15

104559 REKHABEN BALVANTLAL SUKHADIA C/O BALVANTLAL C SUKHADIA 9 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY DAKOR 388225 KHEDA 388225 550.5

212847 PRAKASH MANILAL DESAI OOP NAGAR SEVA SADAN KALOL DIST PANCHMAHALSGUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389330 60

119076 DILIP KUMAR CHENSHANKER JANI 204,SHREE RANG APARTMENTS BEHIND KOTHI KACHERI BARODA VADODARA 390001 888

210003 HASMUKHLAL SHAH SIFCOS,7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEAR TEMPLE,R V DESAI ROAD

BESIDE GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTBARODA VADODARA 390001 675

212875 ANKIT KUMAR 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD

NEAR GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTSBARODA VADODARA 390001 403.5

148138 UMESH SHAH B/101, LAD APPARTMENT NR. LAD BHUVAN OPP. POLO GROUNDBARODA VADODARA 390001 235.5

212876 ANKIT 7 JABAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD NEAR TEMPLE OF MAHADEVBARODA VADODARA 390001 403.5

162125 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN ASSOCIATED BEARING CO.PVT.LTD., MONA SADAN,LAHERIPURA NEW ROAD, OPP.SAIBABA TEMPLE,BARODA, VADODARA 390001 45

105710 MUKESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT DESAI

C/O.CHAITANYABALA C.DESAI,SARIYAS 

KHADKI HOUSE CENSUS NO:A-4/545

OPP.NARSINHAJIS 

TEMPLE,NARSINHAJIS VADODARA 390001 1012.5

027714 RAMESH CHIMANLAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 888

043210 BIPINCHANDRA AMBALAL PARIKH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 888

117588 KAMALAMMA 50, QUADRANT SQUARE BANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 810

205096 G N SRINIVASA PRASANNA SRIRAMKRUPA NO.7 1ST FLOOR,2ND MAIN SRIKANTAN LAYOUTBANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 1215

098215 J JESHTMAL 518 AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE PIN 560 002 BANGALORE 560002 550.5

185748 G RAMANAGRAJ NO.130/F-66, ESHWARI MANSION AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 48

169202 SHREEPAL SHRINIVAS DESHPANDE TRINITY TRIUMPH 42/4, GROUND FLOOR 10TH MAIN, 15TH CROSSMALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 1012.5

079685 V S PARVATHI RAMPRASAD 62, PALACE LOWER ORCHARDS BANGALORE 560003 BANGALORE 560003 34.5

213099 KAUSER JABEEN ALTAF NO 33 3RD CROSS ROAD MD BLOCK MALLESWARAMBANGALORE BANGALORE 560003 51

114758 M B KRISHNA 10 RANGA RAO ROAD SHANKARPUR BANGALORE 560 004 BANGALORE 560004 1125

034736 SUMATHI SUBBAIAH D-38,DIAMOND DISTRICT, AIRPORT ROAD, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560008 708

055813 R S VASAN NO 1937, 11TH MAIN A BLOCK, 2ND STAGE RAJAJINAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 684

193553 INDER KUMAR SACHDEV 28-29,SACHDEV HOME SHANTHI LAYOUT RAMAMURTHY NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560016 292.5

212863 HINALBEN SHAH 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEW KHANDE RAO ROAD BAKRAWADINEAR MAHADEV BARODA VADODARA 390001 9

212865 SHAH HINALBEN A 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD

BAKRAWADI NEAR SANKAR 

TEMPLEBARODA VADODARA 390001 9

212867 HINALBEN A SHAH 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD

NEAR GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTSBARODA VADODARA 390001 9

212868 HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH 7 JAVAHARI SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD BAKRAWADI NEAR GONGOTRIBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

212872 HASMUKH SHAH 7 JABAHAR SOCIETY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD SOHAM SIFCOS BAKRAWADIBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

095638 MADHAVI MADHAV HULYALKAR 34/202 ELLORA PARK RACE COURSE CIRCLE BARODA 7 W RLY 390007 VADODARA 390007 1360.5

072855 KEIKIBEN CHANDRAKANT PATEL 2,GIRDHAR NAGAR ARUNACHAL SAMTA ROAD SUBHANPURAVADODARA VADODARA 390007 303

105703 YOGESH KOTHARI A-7,REVAPARK SOCIETY NEAR JAIN DERASAR MANJALPURBARODA VADODARA 390011 753

115096 SUPRIYA ANAND NAKHARE B-36,SUDAMA SOCEITY, KAMALA NAGAR COMPLEX, AJWA ROAD,VADODARA, VADODARA 390019 1530

042897 KAMAL KISHORE SETHIA A-30,PARTH AVENUE, NEAR SANDHYA BUNGLOWS, RAJESH TOWER ROAD,GOTRI, VADODARA 390021 202.5

104572 HASMUKHLAL CHHOTALAL GANDHI B/3 SHALIMAR COMPLEX STATION ROAD BROACH 392001 BHARUCH 392001 753

165229 ALMIRA COUTHINHO BRITO A-4 RUSTUMJI RESIDENCY 87 RICHMOND ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560025 2025

136769 MEKALA GOPALAKRISHNAN C-3,"GAGAN KRISHNA" APARTMENTS, 5TH CROSS,M.R.GARDEN, NAGANAHALLI,R.T.NAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560032 810

195655 SHASHI DHAM 74,2ND MAIN (G F) GANGANAGAR LAYOUT BANGALORE BANGALORE 560032 742.5

018036 MARY MATHEW NO 6 1/2 , I CROSS ROSE GARDEN VIVEKNAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560047 1450.5

192041 S VENKAT 245,PIPELINE ROAD M S R NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560054 843

119829 B N MOHAN SHETTY TECHNO CENTRE B-224,4TH CROSS INDUSTRIAL ESTATEBANGALORE 560058 BANGALORE 560058 1125

096173 K NARAYANAN APT.112,BLOCK D5,KENDRIYA VIHAR, BELLARY ROAD,YELAHANKA, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560064 180

078830 K VASANTH NAYAK NO:4,"RAMANATHI",3RD MAIN, 2ND CROSS,NEAR MARUTHI SCHOOL,

MARUTHI NAGAR,J.P.NAGAR VII 

PHASE,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 270

193958 RAAKHEE M HINDUJA 37/1,R M U EXT.I 9TH MAIN,5TH CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 55.5

107670 SUSAN SURIN E-402,ADARSH GARDENS, 47TH CROSS,8TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560082 1716

115711 MILAN VASANTH SHANTHA BHAVAN MAHADEVPET MADIKEREKODAGU KODAGU 571201 2170.5

172893 SHAILENDRA GOKHALE 31-C INDRAPURI INDORE M P INDORE 452001 382.5



126800 N KRISHNAN AIYAR MALWA VANASPATI & CHEMICAL CO LTD MAHATTA NAGAR INDORE INDORE 452003 1716

109965 DINESH TARACHAND LAD 7 YESHWANT NIWAS ROAD OPP STARLIT TALKIES INDORE 3 INDORE 452003 1530

097036 PADMA KILEDAR C/O.PROF S.C.KILEDAR,

OPP.CHURCH 

JUMERATI,HOSHANGABAD, M.P.TEL:07574-275550 HOSHANGABAD 461001 720

205078 VIKAS RAKHEJA H-10,NISHAT COLONY BHOPAL BHOPAL 462003 859.5

044015 ASHA DEVI DAUSAGE 34 NAYANAGAR P O NAGAR JABALPUR 482 008 M P JABALPUR 482008 922.5

048416 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN C/O RUP CHAND JAIN GANESH RAM NAGAR RAIPUR 492 001 M P RAIPUR 492001 405

145683 RAVI GAYATRI F-3, S. V. PLAZA (1ST FLOOR) 6-2-101/10, NEW BOIGUDA SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 675

017969 N NALINI C/O MR N N RAO 7-1-55 AMIRPET HYDERABAD-16 HYDERABAD 500016 6513

176540 NARENDER KUMAR GALA 1-1-113/A/1 R T C X ROAD HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500020 10.5

045689 VENKATA SUBBA RAO JAYANTI 1-2-217/16, DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 843

122192 REWA CHOUDHARY PLOT NO-334,ROAD NO-23A, JUBILEE HILLS.

CO-OPERATIVE HOUSE BUILDING 

SOCIETY.HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 2025

147013 RAMA VAIDYANATHAN BARU 8 2 701/A/2 ROAD 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 810

147014 RAMA VAIDYANATHAN BARU 8 2 701/A/2 ROAD 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 810

058318 SIRAJUNISSA C/O M JAFER ALI 1-9-699 VIDYA NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500044 427.5

060577 SURYANARAYANA MURTY BONDADA M.I.G 18, APLLC COLONY LDA JEEDIMETLA HYDERABADA.P HYDERABAD 500055 1822.5

215708 V SUJATHA H.NO.6-3-662/9, JAFFER - ALI - BAGH SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500082 843

120711 A VIJAYA B - 105,SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500094 540

215297 RAMAKRISHNA THYGARAJA KATTA D.NO.9-1-130 / A PANDURANGA NAGAR HINDUPUR - 515201ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 515201 120

083401 GANDLURU PRABHAKARA SASTRY ADVOCATE PULIVENDLA CUDDAPH, A.P. CUDDAPAH 516001 505.5

080009 GANDLURU PRABHAKARA SASTRY PULIVENDLA CUDDEPOH - DIST ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516390 708

080547 M ANJESHWAR RAGHURAM KAMATH C/O.SMT.K.VIJAYALAXMI N.SHENOY, HALE PETE, UJIRE(D.K.) UJIRE 574240 1890

067937 P VIMLA BHANDARY B-3,KADRI PARK VIEW APARTMENTS KADRI HILLS MANGALORE MANGALORE 575004 550.5

115867 CHARLES RODRIGUES VIEW OLIVE SADAN GURUNAGAR KONCHADY POST MANGALORE 575 008 MANGALORE 575008 2170.5

108408 PUSHPA RAO B R

W/O B R RAJA RAO OPP INSPECTION 

BANGALOW BRAHMAGIRI UDIPI D K KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 100.5

192606 YAMANAKKA R PATIL C/O R B PATIL NURSING HOME VIDYANAGAR P B RDHUBLI DHARWAR 580021 1687.5

077090 G SITARAM REDDY "SITA RAMA NIVAS" K C ROAD BELLARYKARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 337.5

096449 ANAND VENKATRAO JOSHI C/O V N JOSHI ADVOCATE MAIN ROAD BIJAPUR 586 101 BIJAPUR 586101 945

148725 MURTAZA BHAI S NO 11, ERRABALU STREET P O BOX NO 211 CHENNAIPIN-600001 CHENNAI 600001 4050

139578 S RANGARAJAN NEW NO:29,OLD NO:13, MYLAI RANGANATHAN STREET, T.NAGAR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 168

189737 K BHASKAR 1,GANDHI STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 10.5

172994 RADHA HARIHARAN FRIST FLOOR 21, MANNAR REDDY STREET T. NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 154.5

003315 VICTOR CHELLADAS MUTHU 70 3RD MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI-600020 CHENNAI 600020 16315.5

115516 P SAVITHIRI DOOR NO.3,FLAT "C" 4TH CROSS STREET TRUSTPURAMKODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 2746.5

009622 M SUBRAMANIAM C/O.ANU, CENTURION PARK, Y-58,8TH STREET,ANNANAGAR, CHENNAI 600040 843

193844 KUTTY KRISHNAN NAMBIAR 1477,THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR MOGAPPAIR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600050 562.5

168353 S CHIDAMBARAM M.PL.HOUSE,PLOT-7,DOOR-12, NEW BALAJI NAGAR IIIRD STREET, SELAIYUR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600073 2025

168196 J ROOPCHAND JAIN C/O. BRIGHT LIGHT HOUSE 80, NARAYANA MUDALI ST. CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 168

115515 VIMALA SUBRAHMANYAN FLAT NO:1-A,"PARVATHY APARTMENT", 26(OLD NO:9) SECOND STREET,

RAGHAVA REDDY 

COLONY,JAFFERKHANPET,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 1180.5

112946 VISALAKSHI VENKATACHALAM FLAT NO.17 KANDAN GARDENS

NO.37,PONNIAMAN KOIL 

STREETKOTTURPURAM CHENNAI 600085 112.5

027042 L VASANTHI

B-37,BAYVIEW APTS.,PARVATHY 

STREET, KALASHETRA COLONY,BESANT NAGAR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 565.5

092718 K M SUNDARAM C-28 PLOT NO 131 ANNA NAGAR EAST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 10.5

172982 KALYANA SUNDARDU GOPAL 11/11 B,CENTRAL MARKET LANE, MADURAI MADURAI 625001 90

133720 KOVELAVSN MURALI HOUSING BOARD COLONY BAHADURPURA HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500264 2403

083322 P NARAYAN REDDY H NO 10-3-6513/10/3 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500457 1012.5

119033 K BHAGYALAKSHMI NANDA C/O CHAVALLA SUBBAIAH SONS PO WANAPARTHY MAHABUB NAGAR DIST A P MAHBOOBNAGAR 509103 550.5

141976 BATTULA BALARAM NAIDU FLAT NO:29-8-9/12, SAI MANASA APARTMENTS,

LALITHA COLONY,P.O.DABA 

GARDENS,VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530020 1132.5

171071 A K REDDY 50,JAYACHAMARAJA ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 258



186284 SHANTHALA NO.11 "A" STREET II CROSS EAST LINK ROAD MALLESWARAMBANGALORE BANGALORE 560003 10.5

041926 BHOOPALAM B VARALAKSHMI 198(106/14),11TH A CROSS 11TH MAIN,MALLESWARAM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560003 708

075996 B P REKHA C/O PANDUS HOSPITAL NO 2 B P WADIA ROAD BASAVANAGUDIBANGALORE 560004 BANGALORE 560004 562.5

134514 T AJIT SUVA SADAN 8 HANUMIAH REDDY ROAD ULSOOR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560008 33

211933 DANIEL NIRANJAN PUNITH 367,WIND TUNNEL RD MURUGESH PALYA BANGALORE BANGALORE 560017 1687.5

080480 B C RAMA MURTHY 104 SREE RAMA KRUPA 4TH CROSS GAVIPURAM EXTNBANGALORE 560019 BANGALORE 560019 10.5

106121 NAYNA HASMUKH GANDHI B/3 SHALIMAR COMPLEX STATION ROAD BROACH 392001 BHARUCH 392001 753

095264 NITASATYAVIR PATEL 14,SHIVASHISH SOCIETY OPP.RAMVATIKA SOCIETY ZADESHWAR ROAD,BHARUCHGUJARAT BHARUCH 392011 1180.5

106795 KANTA KUMUDCHANDRA GANDHI THANA FALIA JHAGADIA AT&POST JHAGADIA DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT STATE JHAGADIA 393110 BHARUCH 393110 753

061183

CHANDRABHAGA NATWARLAL 

JARIWALA 6/2578 RAMPURA MAIN ROAD SURAT 395003 SURAT 395003 1417.5

079304 NITIN CHIMANLAL SHETH 64,KRISHNADHAM SOCIETY, BEHIND PIPLOD JAKATNAKA, PIPLOD,SURAT SURAT 395007 873

041162 RAJENDRA SHAH 507,KANAKNIDHI APPT., OPP.GANDHI SMRUTI BHAVAN, TIMALIYAWAD,NANPURA,SURAT SURAT 395007 202.5

160948 VANDANA KUMARI GUPTA B/5,GOKUL ROW HOUSE, SOMNATH TEMPLE ROAD, PARLE POINT,SURAT SURAT 395007 112.5

044878 BEENABEN MUKESH SHAH

2, RAVINDRAPARK CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY ADAJANROAD SURAT SURAT 395009 25.5

101160

JAGDISHCHANDRA LAXMISHANKAR 

DIXIT AT & PO KANADU ST BHILAD DIST BULSAR 396 105 VALSAD 396105 135

046639 DEBASISH ROY HEAD-CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS, TATA MOTORS LIMITED,BOMBAY HOUSE, 24,HOMI MODY STREET,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 945

117171 USHA JAWAHARLAL KALRO 105 NIRANJAN 99 MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI 400002 MUMBAI 400002 2340

204947 A LAKSHMINARAYANA DOOR NO:5-37-188, 4/9,BRODIPET, GUNTUR,A.P GUNTUR 522002 1890

115907 SAROJINI DHULIPALA C/O DR D KOTESWARA RAO 5/1 CHANDRAMOULINAGAR GUNTUR 522 007 A P GUNTUR 522007 1687.5

120426

SRIGOPAL SUBBARAYA GURAVAYYA 

GUPTA C/O MR K R KANNEGOLLA CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT EASTERN STREETELURU 534001 WEST GODAVARI 534001 235.5

209454 LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH NO 7/8,MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR,SRI V S T STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSSBANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 309

214753 KISHORE KUMAR C SHAH

NO.7/8, MURUGAN MANSION, 3RD 

FLOOR SRI V.S.T. STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSSBANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 16.5

134461 S R SHIVAPRASAD 14/1 MPM LANE SJP ROAD CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 180

134479 H A SOMASEKHARIAH ADVOCATE NO 52, CHOWDESWARI TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 145.5

119593 V S PARVATHI "RAMPRASAD" 62 PALACE LOWER ORCHARDS BANGALORE 560003 BANGALORE 560003 154.5

195314 A G SHIVA PRASAD # 55/2,NEW # 101,EAT STREET, BASAVANAGUDI,

BANGALORETEL:26607775 

MOB:9448041695 BANGALORE 560004 22.5

167781 NICHOLAS LAWRENCE DSOUZA 37,LLOYD ROAD COOKE TOWN BANGALORE BANGALORE 560005 1012.5

196475 NAINEGLI MALLINATH NO.760, II FLOOR, DR. RAJKUMAR ROAD 6TH BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 22.5

030896 SHANKAR ANANTHARAMAN 235 1ST FLOOR D V GUNDPPA ROAD

NARAYA NAREEDY 

LAYOUTRAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE 560016 1029

084078 DHIREN GOPAL C/O. M/S. FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS (P) LTD. TIMBER YARD LAYOUTMYSORE ROAD BANGALORE 560026 607.5

136767 G ANANDAKRISHNAN C-3,"GAGAN KRISHNA" APARTMENTS, 5TH CROSS,M.R.GARDEN, NAGANAHALLI,R.T.NAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560032 810

104391 MANIKOTH THANKAM VISWANATHAN 3L EAST WING FERNHILL GARDEN, HSR LAYOUT,46,RING ROAD, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560034 370.5

087333 KUDWALLI RAMASWAMY NATARAJ NO 535 42ND CROSS RD VIII BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560 041 BANGALORE 560041 720

053392 THOMAS NORONHA 59 SECTOR "A" (QUARTERS) JALAVAYU VIHAR

KAMMANA HALLI ROADST THOMAS 

TOWN P.O. BANGALORE 560043 5377.5

185503 M S SRIKANTH NO.18, MURIOPET LAXMAN RAO ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 22.5

046464 VIMALA AGRAWAL C/O PROF N M AGRAWAL I I M BANNERGHATTA ROADBANGALORE BANGALORE 560076 2733

178432 C KATHYAINI 212,UPPER PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 1293

195070 MAYUR M HINDUJA 37/1,9TH MAIN,5TH CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 22.5

101743 KAUSALYA L R C/O DR N V MADHUSUDANA RAMAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE BANGALORE 560 080 BANGALORE 560080 180

029356 SALIM KARIM 168 EAST MASI STREET MADURAI 625 001 MADURAI 625001 910.5

035027 SANKARI NARAYANAN M NO 3 RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD NARIMEDU MADURAI 625 002 MADURAI 625002 78

116350 SUBRAMANIAN S 78 PERUMAL SANNATHI STREET VALLIOOR NANGUNERI TALUK

TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT TAMIL 

NADU627117 TIRUNELVELI 627117 1687.5

178972 M ELANGO 58,NEW COLONY, TUTICORIN TIRUNELVELI 628003 45

189740 N KAUSHIKA C/O KRISHNA TRADING COMPANY 287, CHINNA KADAI STREET SALEM SALEM 636001 370.5

142977 N.ANUSUYA D-110 SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE-II ERODE 638011 810

213121 B V SRINIVASAN 173 VYSIAL STREET COIMBOTTORE+ COIMBATORE 641001 30

089177 S BALAKRISHNAN 1/514,CHATHAPURAM KALPATHY P.O. PALAKKADKERALA PALGHAT 678003 550.5



051396 CELINE GEORGE FLAT NO. T-7, 3RD FLOOR LAKE SIDE APARTMENT, THOPPIL

KADAVU, KOLLAM, KERELAPH: 

9847788422 QUILON 691009 1822.5

158029 M/S. KALYANPUR CEMENTS LIMITED. 2 & 3, CLIVE ROW. P.O. BOX NO. - 2236 KOLKATA. KOLKATA 700001 252

142469 JATIN KUMAR U SHUKLA 7 KARBALA MOHAMMED STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 33

012027 VINODGOURI DALPATRAM RATAN NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 109 DADISETH AGIARI LANE MUMBAI - 2 MUMBAI 400002 172.5

211518 SHETH M K 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211429 S K SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

089437 VASU BANGERA 101/103 DHANJI STREET 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 3 MUMBAI 400 003 MUMBAI 400003 685.5

020697 SAKINA ASGERALI MORBIWALA TAIYABI MANZIL 5TH FLOOR ROOM-58DHORAMSHI LANE MUMBAI 400003 540

128432 NIRUDDIN A SEVWALA (MORBIWALA) TAIYABI MANZIL 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO 21/22 DHARAMSI X LANEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400003 180

212965 SHAH KISHORI H ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

197268 K HEMRAJ 18, KAKADWADI, 2ND FLOOR V P ROAD, GIRGAUM MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 562.5

212978 VINODCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET NR C P TANK LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212968 SHAH RAMESHCHANDRA H ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212969 SHAH VINDOCHANDRA H ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

205032 BRATATI MAJUMDER 74/3,111 BLOCK HOSPITAL ROAD JAYALAXMIPURAMMYSORE MYSORE 570012 550.5

032461 C N CHANDRIKA D/O C B NAGARAJ DODDAPET TIPTUR KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572201 910.5

100020 FILIX M D SILVA MADONNA OPP CORDEL CHURCH GATE KULSHEKAR POMANGALORE 575005 MANGALORE 575005 1765.5

189674 B NAGARAJA SOMAYAJI SECRRETARY B V S S S NIYAMIK BRAHMAGAR UDUPI TQ, D.K.BRAHMAVAR UDUPI 576213 100.5

104562 GANPAT RAJ BHANDARI C/O.302,MAHANTESH COMPLEX, ITAGI MARUTI GALLI, HUBLI,KARNATAKA DHARWAR 580020 78

029212 RAVINDRA NATH S/O RAMRAO HALGARKER B A U B KEDAR NIWAS M BIDAR 585 401 KARNATAKA BIDAR 585401 708

116366 RAM MAHADEO APTE 1668/3 RAMLING KHIND BELGAUM-590 002 BELGAUM 590002 3375

146161 PARAPPA SANNABHAVEPPA MOOGI 200/6 GURUDEV RANADE ROAD HINDWADIA BELGAUM BELGAUM 590011 270

178954 SURESH MALLAPPA BAGEWADI ANKALI ROAD AT PO SANKESHWAR DIST BELGAUMKARNATAKA BELGAUM 591313 112.5

182668 Y GOPALAKRISHNAN C/O SRI AGENCIES 150,GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST II FLOORCHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 10.5

168278 KAMIN J SHAH C/O WHITESTAR ENGG CO 219,LINGHI CHETTY ST GROUND FLOORPB NO 5048 CHENNAI 600001 300

170511 R VENKAT SUBRAMANEE 2B,VISVAMODA APTS 64,WARREN ROAD MYLAPORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 10.5

125014 MEERA GOVINDARAJAN 51,FIRST MAIN ROAD C.I.T.COLONY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 550.5

118126 NALINI CHIDAMBARAM 16 PYCROFTS GARDEN ROAD CHENNAI 600 006 CHENNAI 600006 1428

163768 KAMALA LALCHAND 33, HALLS ROAD "D" BLOCK FLAT NO 15, 3RD FLOOR EGMORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 1459.5

190502 BHASKAR L PRAGASAM 12 ZACKRIA AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 22.5

037094 KRISHNAMURTY ANANTHARAMAN B-5 SUDHARMA APPARTMENTS A K SAMY NAGAR 1 STREET KILPAUK CHENNAI 600010 321

108284 K KUMAR C/O.MR.P.R.SUBRAMANIAN, A-7,SUDHARMA,A.K.SWAMY NAGAR, FIRST STREET,KILPAUK,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 1225.5

198233 LAKSHME NO.7, CROSS STREET SRINAGAR COLONY SAIDAPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600015 1417.5

039779 MADHU REKHA LODHA NO:1,RAMAKRISHNA STREET, KENCES ENCLAVE APARTMENTS,

5TH BLOCK,5AB,5TH FLOOR,OPP.NORTH 

USMAN ROAD,T.NAGAR, CHENNAI 600017 112.5

039958 R VIDYA SHANKAR H 7 K TNHB HIG FLAT 1ST FLOOR SP GARDEN

70 FEET ROAD T NAGARCHENNAI TAMIL 

NADU CHENNAI 600017 1080

116145 BETTADPUR SUBBARAO SREENIVAS # 37,BURKIT ROAD, T.NAGAR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 1687.5

075028 ESWARA CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR C/O PATEL & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS

MEMBERS BANGALORE STOCK 

EXCHANGE LTDNO-68/20 V CROSS H BANGALORE 560019 2439

117401 R SUBBALAKSHAMMA C/O SOMU SAREE HOUSE FLAT NO 1,RADHA APARTMETS

NO 1,BASSAPPA 

ROADSHANTHINAGAR(BEHIND CORPN BANGALORE 560027 3847.5

098056 UMA S BHAT NO:30,SRIVARI KRUPA, 14TH CROSS,KANAKANAGAR, R.T.NAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560030 675

136770 KRISHNA IYER GOPALAKRISHNAN C-3,"GAGAN KRISHNA"APARTMENTS, 5TH CROSS,M.R.GARDEN, NAGANAHALLI,R.T.NAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560032 810

068798 ARPITA DATTA R.J.GARDENS, FLAT NO:301,EAST BLOCK,

NO:9,17TH E CROSS,INDIRANAGAR 2ND 

STAGE, BANGALORE 560038 1417.5

129145 K SIVASANKARAN NO:545,6TH MAIN, 6TH CROSS,I-STAGE,III BLOCK, H.B.R LAYOUT,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560043 67.5

022061 P B PATIL M-16 VI CROSS ROAD JAYAMAHAL EXTENSION BANGALORE 560 046 BANGALORE 560046 4882.5

140604 B SATYANARAYANA RAO "MAYURA", NO. 1966 B SOUTH END, D CROSS 9TH BLOCK, JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560069 67.5

022188 S SRINATH C/O MR S KASHINATH NANA MANE

418,9TH MAIN,24TH 

CROSSBANASHANKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070 4860

110841 VIMALA THENNIRA SOMAIAH #244,4TH MAIN ROAD DOMLUR 2ND STAGE INDRANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560071 1950

011107 NARAYANAN KAMALAM 151, T T K ROAD ALWARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 112.5



167118 R SWARNA

3RD FLOOR,NO:26,SARDAR PATEL 

ROAD, ADYAR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 1012.5

143566 JAWAHAR GOGINENI NO 3,1ST CANAL CROSS ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 1293

209191 VIMALA GOWRIKANTHAN FLAT 5C,RAMANIYAM TOWERS 12,GREENWAYS ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 22.5

138614 GAYATRI KRISHNASWAMY SHAKTI PRIYA 119 CHAMIERS ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600035 2025

000818 J P THOMAS NO:401-A,32ND ST,6TH SECTOR, K.K.NAGAR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078 652.5

038966 K ANANDASAGAR C/O.K G KRISHNASWAMY NO.7-77TH STREET 16TH AVENUEASHOKNAGAR CHENNAI 600083 708

097819 S PUSHPLATA 47,MICHAEL GARDENS RAMAVARAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600089 573

027509 K DHANDAPANI

M 102/17,30TH CROSS STREET,BESANT 

NAGAR CHENNAI MOB:9840880678 CHENNAI 600090 1518

115415 KANDASWAMY PILLAI RAJARAM BHARATH TEXTILES 42/C SINGARATHOPE TIRUCHIRAPALLITAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620008 180

121738 K RAJARAM 42/C, SINGARATHOPE TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620008 4072.5

175894 V RAJAGOPAL NO.4, AKSHAYA ARYANAGAR JP NAGAR I PHASEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 100.5

089148 P SAROJA 726,RBI COLONY, J.P.NAGAR,7TH PHASE, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 10.5

006902 N S PARIMALA SRI HARI KRUPA NO.38/1/1,3RD MAIN,11TH CROSS PRASANTHANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560079 90

171099 SARALA 212,UPPER PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 382.5

195071 RAAKHEE M HINDUJA 37/1,R M U EXE I 9TH MAIN,5TH SRTEET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 22.5

101827 HAROLLI SHANKAR MRUTHAJAYA NO 47 30TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560 082 BANGALORE 560082 550.5

185656 VIDYA VASANT PHADKE 12,5TH BLOCK,I MAIN BANASHANKARI ,III STAGE III PHASEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560085 1323

093787 NETTAR GOVINDA BHAT "HONNADKA" 35/B,7TH CROSS,IST MAIN,

U.A.S.LAYOUT,SANJAY 

NAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 573

168001 PARMESHWARI V SAJNANI STERLING RESIDENCY, FLAT NO:503,BLOCK "D",

RMV 2ND STAGE,(DOLLARS 

COLONY),BANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 10.5

182895 ASWATH S M NO:84,V B MAIN, 4TH CROSS,HAMPINAGAR, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560104 118.5

098166 S V SUJATHA D/O S K VISWANATHA SETTY & SONS HARDWARE & PAINT MERCHANTS SEJI STREETMYSORE MYSORE 570001 550.5

181062 BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL C/O HASAMPURIA WATCH CO 14 RADHA BAZAR LANE SHOP NO E 7KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

203281 SUDHA DUJARI C/O PARUL PROJECTS LTD 55,EZRA STREET 2ND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 90

209275 JAYANTANATH BANERJEE EIH LTD 4,MANGOE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 22.5

009560 ALOKESH MALLIK 18 BALARAM GHOSH STREET KOLKATA 4 KOLKATA 700004 97.5

182750 SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA 28H,NALIN SARKAR STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 10.5

152474 SHARMILA CHANDRA 59,NIMU GOSWAMI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 45

096817 HARI SHANKER KANYA C/O.ARUN KUMAR KAYA, 51/A,BABURAM GHOSH LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 1012.5

204920 BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE P.O.-HATKHOLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 33

186144 RUBI GANGULY 83, JOTINDRA MOHAN AVENUE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 708

084869 ALPANA CHANDRA 25A, B K PAUL AVENUE CALCTTA KOLKATA 700005 67.5

084976 SNEHASIS KUMAR PAUL 3-A RADHA NATH BOSE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

199876 RABINDRA NATH GHOSH 26 KRISTO DAS PAL LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

137175 PRASANNA PURANIK A/9 PARIJAT LINKING ROAD EXT= SANTACRUZ WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 3075

069675 GIRISH ANANT PAI C/O ANANT A PAI 10,YASHODHAM SHASTRINAGARLINKING ROAD EXTN. MUMBAI 400054 225

085713 GIRIKANT MOHANLAL MEHTA ROOM NO.6153 - KRIPA PRASAD S V ROAD VILE PARLE (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 472.5

182563 BHAGWANDAS SUNDERLAL MEHTA 13, SHAMIANA, 3RD FLOOR IRLALANE IRLA VILE PARLE (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 112.5

191044 MISS PRIYA P GONSALVES 301 HAPPY HOME SOCIETY PLOT NO 11 NEHRU ROADVILE-PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 78

154781 SANTOSH MALHOTRA 104,GOLDEN CHRIOT "B" LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 4,BUNGLOWSANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400058 3645

008452 KODI CHITTARANJAN A - 36, VANDANA

SHREE MAHALAXMI CO-OP HSG SOC 

LTD VEERA DESAI ROADANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400058 420

045601 SUSHMA M SHAH 16/6 ASHIRWAD BLDG V P ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY 400 058 MUMBAI 400058 235.5

141571 VIJAYAMALA VISHWAS SAWANT A-8 GITA PRAKASH FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 67.5

011396 S HARJINDER SINGH PAHWA B/1/104 GREENLAND APARTMENTS, J.B.NAGAR,ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAIE-mail:sakurasigns@yahoo.co MUMBAI 400059 2650.5

213227 VINODINI D TELANG 7/C,SARASWATI BAUG JOGESHWARI(EAST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400060 280.5

098167 S V KRISHNA MURTHY S/O S K VISWANATHA SETTY & SONS HARDWARE & PAINT MERCHANTS SEJI STREETMYSORE MYSORE 570001 550.5

101609 U N RAVINDRA H NO 8 1ST MAIN K R EXTENSION TUMKUR 572 101 TUMKUR 572101 405

134371 MERCYOLA ENITA MASCARENHAS CECELIA MARY VILLA VALENCIA GORIGUDDA MANGALORE MANGALORE 575002 315



185672 KUSUM CHANDRAPAL 4-113 HAYAGREEVANAGAR 1ST ROAD KUNJIBETTUUDUPI UDUPI 576102 810

017256 J.KAMAKSHAMMA DOOR NO 191 D DIVISION FORT HARIHAR-577601 (KARNATAKA STATE) CHITRADURGA 577601 4060.5

189668 BHARATI DESAI C/O.B.V.SHANBHAG, H.NO:13,ATTAR ONI, DHARWAD DHARWAR 580001 45

112981 ANASUYA PUJARI ANUGRAHA OPP.S B I COLONY KESHAV NAGARBARAKOTRI ROAD DHARWAR 580007 2260.5

109346 MANJULA B RAO W/O H S BHIMRAO ANJANADRI

304 9/29 N L RODDA 

PLOTSNARAYANAPUR EXTENSION DHARWAR 580008 1125

140708

SHASHIKALA GOURISHANKAR 

WANTAMUTTE C/O SHRI J G WANTAMUTTE BASAVESHWAR NAGAR A BLOCK 8TH CROSSHAVERI HAVERI 581110 370.5

095564 BALKRISHNA SHESHO DIVANJI PAVAN SADAN. 17,GUNDA-BAVADI ROAD. BIJAPUR. BIJAPUR 586101 955.5

148721 FARIDABAI MULLA SAIFUDDINBHAI NO 11, ERRABALU STREET P O BOX NO 211 CHENNAIPIN-600001 CHENNAI 600001 4050

170177 SUBIR KUMAR DEY 6A,JADU PANDIT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 16.5

213941 AJIT JAISWAL 192,VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 45

171942 NARENDRA JAIN C/O KESHARI CHAND CHHATAR SINGH 15 NOORMALLOHIA LANE 2ND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 45

205713 PRABHAWATI DVI GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

182524 RATNI DEVI CHURIWAL 124-B,RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

182526 PRAMOD KUMAR CHURIWAL C/O SHIV RAM CHURIWAL 124-B,RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

186217 RUKMADEVI MAHESWARI C/O M/S BRITEX INDIA INDUSTRIES 43/44,COTTON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 33

179356 SUJATA CHUNDER 3/1A,SUBOL CHANDRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 10.5

147994 SATYAJIT BISWAS 21 RAMNATH BISWAS LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 405

209456 SHILA SEN 74/1/1,AMHERST STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 213

209574 ATIN LAW 1 BECHU CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 172.5

196793 MITA DAS 64/1A,SUREN SARKAR ROAD, BELIAGHATA LAKE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 5007

212948 BIPINCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NEAR CP TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

212971 VIRENDRA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28 NR C P TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

212951 PRAMODCHANDRA H SHAH DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 28NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

199301 SHAILA SHARAD MAVLANKAR 11/12,KAKADWADI,MOGRE BUILDING, OFF V P ROAD,GIRGAON,

MUMBAITEL:022-2382 0504(R) 

MOB:9867026520 MUMBAI 400004 135

212952 RAMESH CHANDRA H SHAH DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM 29NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

212953 VINODCHANDRA H SHAH DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

212958 SHAH VINA RAMESH CHANDRA DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 NR CP TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

199036 HOOTOKHSHEE F MEHTA 12, STRAND HOUSE OFF. ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

188172 HORMAZAD MANECK ANTIA Astrophysics Maneck Antia Homi Bhabha Road ColabaMumbai MUMBAI 400005 5208

194787 SUDHA MAHASUKHLAL BAKSHI 9/26 DIVYANG BUILDING 3RD FLOOR COLABA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 859.5

199037 HOOTOKSHEE F MEHTA 12, STRAND HOUSE OFF. ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 10.5

095284 KUMUDINI MOHANIRAJ KATHE BLOCK NO 428 A SHIVAJI NAGAR N MJOSHI MARG MUMBAI 400 013 MUMBAI 400013 1090.5

098263 BABUBHAI GANDABHAI CHAUHAN

88A MADHAV BHUVAN ROOM NO 25 

FIRST FLOOR N M JOSHI MARG LOWER PARELMUMBAI 400 013 MUMBAI 400013 1417.5

149870 BURJOR ERACH SAHIAR 626, ADENWALLA BUILDING HOMAVAZIR ROAD PFARSI COLONYDADAR MUMBAI 400014 1215

174695 HOMAI SAM KARKARIA NAVROJI HOUSE, BLOCK NO 11 4TH FLOOR, NAIGUM X ROAD DADARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 78

165158 SHUBHADA UMAKANT KULKARNI A-9,ULTRA SOCIETY, DILIP GUPTE MARG, MAHIM,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 33

204509 NORMA CARNEIRO ALPHONSO IVIANA LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD 2ND CROSS ROAD MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 405

059158 GANESH KAMAT F-12 SARASWAT COLONY SITALADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MAHIMMUMBAI 400016 MUMBAI 400016 742.5

125391 GAZALA ARIF DHANANI SAMASH MANZIL GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK NO 2 DURGAH STREETMAHIM MUMBAI 400016 810

122235 RAGINI VIJAY PARELKAR OM GITA NIWAS 229 LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 2175

030597 NALINI VAMAN KAMATH 78 KESHAV BHUVAN L J ROAD MUMBAI 400 016 MUMBAI 400016 945

135817 JARNA DAULAT BAKHRU MAHIM MOTOR SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, GANESH BHAWAN OPP. MAHIM STATIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 235.5

073031 M BALACHANDRAN A-803,LOKHANDWALA RESIDENCY, DR.E-MOSES ROAD,WORLI, MUMBAIMOB:9820134201 MUMBAI 400018 1620

215607 RAJEN C AJMERA 423/10, KUNJ VIHAR SHRADHANAND ROAD NEAR MAHILA ASHRAMMATUNGA - EAST MUMBAI 400019 562.5

058848 BARJOR DHABHAI DABOO PALM BEACH INVESTMENTS QUEENS CHAMBERS

6TH FLOOR,TERRACE FLAT89,QUEENS 

ROAD MUMBAI 400020 1822.5

108704 MEERA SHAH 87/14 SINDHU THIRD FLOOR G ROADMARINE DRIVE MUMBAI 400020 753

174041 MIKI DEBOO QUEENS CHAMBERS 6TH FLOOR TERRACE FLAT89 QUEENS ROAD MUMBAI 400020 180



160337 KISHINCHAND KEWALRAM 822,MAKER CHAMBERS V NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 505.5

165418 KISHIN CHAND KEWALRAM 822,MAKER CHANBERS V NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 145.5

167062 RENUKA BATHIJA 201,BUENA VISTA GEN.JAGANNATH BHOSLE ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 641

166539 UDAY KANYALAL SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 256.5

032398 BHAGWANDAS VITHALDAS MADHAVANI AVANTI APARTMENTS B WING 18TH FLOOR

FLAT NO 7 KINGS CIRCLEMUMBAI 400 

022 MUMBAI 400022 10.5

166555 KANYALAL H SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 34.5

149205 AL MEENAKSHI ACHI C/O.SHRI AL LAKSHMANAN, M/S APPOLO TRADING CO.,

112-B,WEST BOULEWARD 

ROAD,TIRUCHIRAPALLI, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620008 6198

196190 MURUGESAN SUBBULAKSHMI 42 NORTH AVANI MOOLA STREET MADURAI MADURAI 625001 490.5

192513 JANAKIRAM IYER NO 10,RAJBHAVAN,P T RAJAN ROAD NARIMEDU,MADURAI TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625002 810

165357 M SULTAN MOHIDEEN 313-A,CHERMADEVI ROAD PETTAI TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI 627004 112.5

021921 J SITALAKSHMI 411-JAWAHAR BAZAR, KARUR PERIYAR 639001 112.5

026113 P S GOPALAKRISHNAN 19/1926,WEST OF BHAJANA KOVIL LANE CHALAPURAM KOZHIKODEKERALA CALICUT 673002 33

134582 RUGMINI MENON CHERUMANASSERI PANNIAUTARA CALICUT CALICUT 673003 2295

110110 V N LEELA 22/846, THIRUVANNUR CALICUT CALICUT 673029 750

147768 P R RAJALAKSHMI SRI NILAYAM V KAVRI PALGHAT PALGHAT 678003 810

147769 P R VAIDYANATHAN SRINILAYAM V KAVU PALGHAT PALGHAT 678003 810

086295 SATISH PAUL. C-2,GREEN ACRES,TATAPURAM, 42,(153 A /14 ),AYYAPANKAVU, ERNACULAM NORTH,KOCHI ERNAKULAM 682018 1680

093245 KANTILAL MEHTA 20/320 NEW SIDDHARTH NAGAR DIV IV GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400062 MUMBAI 400062 1687.5

100960 SANTOSH JASWANT BHACHOO UTTAM VILLA 2ND FL 71 JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON WESTMUMBAI 400 062 MUMBAI 400062 753

021629 NIRU R SHAH C/O DR RASIK M SHAH SAHYADRI FLAT NO 41 3RD FLOORAAREY ROAD MUMBAI 400063 2025

084021 AJAY K MORARKA A-1/10, YASHO DHAM BLOCK NO 502,5TH FLOOR FILMCITY ROADGOREGAON (E) MUMBAI 400063 202.5

093830 SHYAM JHAMANDAS VAZIRANI FLAT NO 36 MUKTA BLDG PERU BAUG AAREY RD GOREGAON EASTMUMBAI 400 063 MUMBAI 400063 1318.5

208441 KAILASH T SOLANKI 209-B,TRIMURTI APARTMENT,

6,MAMLATDARWADI,OPP.S.T.S.HIGH 

SCHOOL, MALAD WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 1360.5

192991 SURESH GAJENDRA BUCH B/16,SHANTINAGAR NEAR REVA SMRUTI HOSPITAL

SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

MARGMALAD(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 280.5

146631 ASHOK NAGINDAS SHAH B-4 GIRIRAJ SOCIETY MAMLATDAR WADI RD NO 6 MALAD (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 405

185657 NILESH P UPADHYAY D-202,SURBHI APARTMENTS, GORASWADI,S.V.ROAD, MALAD(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 90

036644 MANOJKUMAR DADIA HEMKUNJ 6TH CROSS ROAD MAMLEDAR WADI MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400 064 MUMBAI 400064 708

076883 NINA PRAVIN KAPADIA A/14,SATGURU DARSHAN, LIBERTY GARDEN,ROAD NO:3, MALAD(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 505.5

173924 PRABHAKAR VITTHAL RANE

C-14/14 DOODHSAGAR COOP HSG 

SOCIETY CIBA ROAD GOREGAON (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400065 112.5

174691 MADHAV DESAI 17/120,SWAGAT CHS FCI ROAD, NEAR FLY OVER,RAJENDRA NAGAR, BORIVALI(E),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 78

109314 VALIBHAI AHMED MUNSHI PLOT NO 178 UNIT NO 5 ABHINAV NAGAR BORIVALI E BOMBAY 400 066 MUMBAI 400066 2193

206714 PRAMOD THOMAS KURIAN B-102,SHUBH SHANTI COMPLEX M.G.ROAD DAHANUKAR WADIKANDIVLI(W) MUMBAI 400067 112.5

144437 GOTLURU VENKATANARASAIAH CHETTY A 202,RUBY APARTMENTS PLOT 11B,MAHAVIR NAGAR NEAR JAIN TEMPLEKANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI 400067 405

045642 SUSHILA KOTHARI B-703,SARASWATI APARTMENT, SARASWATI CO OP HSG SOC LTD,

VASUDEV MISHRA MARG,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,MOGRA PADA,OFF PARSI MUMBAI 400069 910.5

046213 BHAGUBHAI MISTRY B N MISTRY SAKINA MANSION NO 1 FIRST FLOOR

SAHAR ROAD ANDHERI EMUMBAI 400 

069 MUMBAI 400069 22.5

191349 VATSALA PERVIZ BALA PO PULAR APARTMENTS, 3RD FLOOR AZAD ROAD GUNDAVLI VILLAGEANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400069 45

047576 DEODATTA W WADHONE 205,SAI DEEP(I), SINDHI SOCIETY,

NEAR VIVEKANAND HIGH 

SCHOOL,CHEMBUR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 337.5

103752 PRAKASH JADHWANI C/O.MR.M.D.JESWANI, A27/1,MAITRI PARK,135 S.T.ROAD, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 472.5

115846 APARNA MANGESH NERURKAR A-1/4 SUMAN NAGAR V N PURAV MARG CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400 071 MUMBAI 400071 562.5

212693 SALOME CABRAL 211 BRANDY'S FLATS 107 ABEBBY MUMBAI 400005 204

212708 MS SALOME CABRAL KARIM COURT 3/B,3RD PASTA LANE COLABAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 121.5

155608 PUSHPA GHANSHYAM SHARMA BRIJKUTIR SHARMA COTTAGE 68-A, NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 55.5

003952 SHIV KOREBEN HARJIVANDAS 30 RATAN ABAD,4TH FLOOR T JAVJI ROAD N BHARUCHA ROADMUMBAI-400007 MUMBAI 400007 145.5

008009 VASANT PANDURANG BORKAR 20 J K BLDG NO 4 GAMDEVI MUMBAI 7 MUMBAI 400007 843

084554 ASHOK KUMAR A AGRAWAL EMMANUAL APTS. 5TH FLOOR R.NO.51, PROCTOR ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 1350

184165 RATAN ARDESHIR MERCHANT KANTA BLDG, B BLOCK 2ND FLOOR,GRANT ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 67.5

201897 IRFANA AFZAL MANSOORI 303/304 SAGAR CLASSIC CLARE ROAD, BYCULLA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400008 225



109109 LAILA SULTANALI CHANDANI JAFER MISTRY BLDG 2ND FL R/NO 30 70/80 IMAMWADA ROADMUMBAI 400 009 MUMBAI 400009 577.5

006551 MOHAMEDALI A.H.HAKIM 502 B JASMINE APARTMENTS 65 B, DOCKYARD ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 1080

146381 LIGOURY MONIS ZARINA MANSION 1ST FLOOR BLK 2 S T MARY RD MAZGOANMUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 405

212991 MEHER BOMY DANTRA DEHNU BLDG 3RD FLR FLT NO 18 129 AMBEDKAR ROAD PAREL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400012 60

190764 URMILA SHRIKANT KADAM 406, SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 67.5

082752 RAGHUNATH LAXMAN GACHKE 9 CHERE VIEW L N ROAD DADARMUMBAI 400 014 MUMBAI 400014 3189

022029 ABDUS SATTAR KHAT KHATAY "SUHAIL MANOR", 2ND FLOOR B BLOCK, FLAT NO 4 D J COSS ROAD NO 1MAHIM MUMBAI 400016 1923

118826 MOHINI KHILNANI BLDG. 2, FLAT NO 8 VIVEKANAND HOUSING SOCY T.H.KATARIA MARGMAHIM MUMBAI 400016 11880

133090 SHAMA K ANSARI 12/26 OCEAN VIEW A L KHAN ROAD WORLI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400018 810

081735 SHAMA K ANSARI 12/26, OCCAN VIEW, A.G. KHAN RAD, WORLI MUMBAIE-mail:shamaansari44@yahoo.com MUMBAI 400018 3633

071146 RAM PRAKASH NANGALIA 1802,MID TOWN APARTMENTS, CAMPACOLA COMPOUND, B.G.KHER MARG,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400018 135

087406 ULHAS SHANKAR SULE B I T BLOCK NO 23 OPP DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL

KINGS CIRCLE MATUNGAMUMBAI 400 

019 MUMBAI 400019 550.5

041924 TAPANKUMAR CHATTERJEE 520 BHANU BHAVAN ADENWALLA ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI 400 019 MUMBAI 400019 708

138413 ISHWARI MAGHANMAL KARANI C/O M/S.J.RAMCHAND & CO 510,JOLLY BHAVAN NO 1 10,NEW MARINE LINESMUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 135

166540 KOKILA K SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 34.5

119732 SHYAMLAL HARIRAM CHANDNANI 221-A/3 KIMAYA CO-OP SOCY SION EAST MUMBAI 400 022 MUMBAI 400022 1090.5

166542 MANISHA K SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 22.5

195780 LALITHA N SUVARNA FLAT NO 4, PLOT NO 207 BHAVESHVER SADAN SION WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 8153.5

014924 GANPATLAL MANGILAL KOTHARI BLOCK 5 SECOND FLOOR

COOPER BLDG106 NAGINDAS MASTER 

RD MUMBAI 400023 1125

009818 VIJAY N KAPOOR 46 1336 ADARSH NAGAR WORLI MUMBAI 25 MUMBAI 400025 555

138932 ANISHA DUA

303 CUMBALLA CREST 42 PEDDER 

ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 2025

179124 NASIR YUNUS FULARA 43-A, HEERA PANNA 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO 43 A WING HAJI ALI B DESAI ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 1225.5

014959

ATAMPRAKASH OMPRAKASH 

AGGARWAL 91A MEHER APARTMENTS ANESTY RD OFF ALTAMOUNT ROADMUMBAI 26 MUMBAI 400026 607.5

004566 ARDESHIR RUTTONSHAW WADIA SAHER HOUSE SAHER AGIARY LANE

51 BHULABHAI DESAI ROADMUMBAI 

400026 MUMBAI 400026 3555

214914 SAROJ CHAMARIA SIDDHI APPARTMENTS 967 S G MARG PRABHADEVI

DADAR WEST NEAR SIDDHIVINAYAK 

TEMPLEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400028 7.5

174042 MIKI DEBOO QUEENS CHAMBERS 6TH FLOOR TERRACE FLAT89 QUEENS ROAD MUMBAI 400020 67.5

147647 PUSHPA SAINANI 201 BUENA VISTA GEN JAGANATH BHONSLE RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400021 810

166544 UDAY K SHAH 415,VEENA VIHAR 17/A,FLANK ROAD SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 22.5

151518

THE CENTRAL BANK EXECUTOR & 

TRUSTEE CO JEHANGIR WADIA BLDG 51 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400023 449.5

117058 SUDHA BARJATYA RAJSHRI PICTURES (PVT) LTD. BHAVNA,422 VEER SAVARKAR ROAD PRABHADEVIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 2362.5

009819 RANI PRABHA KAPOOR 46/1336 ADARSH NAGAR WORLI MUMBAI-25 MUMBAI 400025 1144.5

169982 NASIR FULARA 43-A, HEERA PANNA B. DESAI ROAD HAJIALIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 5170.5

004565 ROSHEN ARDESHIR WADIA SAHER HOUSE SAHER AGIARY LANE

51 BHULABHAI DESAI ROADMUMBAI 

400026 MUMBAI 400026 3555

212265 HITEN PURSHOTTAM FLAT 30 NALANDA A 62 PEDDER ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 112.5

049327 DINSHAW CAWASJI SOMARIWALLA C/20 RUSTOM BAUG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400027 2025

167655 KOKILA SUDHIR PAREKH VINAY KUNJ 4 SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI MUMBAI 400028 562.5

088839 VINOD KUMAR BEHL 603/604, B WING MAGNOLIA COMPLEX

R-2 SECTOR, NAHAR AMRIT 

SHAKTINEAR CHANDIVALI STUDIO MUMBAI 400072 1080

061705 VINOD KUMAR BEHL 603/604, B WING MAGNOLIA COMPLEX

R-2 SECTOR, NAHAR AMRIT 

SHAKTINEAR CHANDIVALI STUDIO MUMBAI 400072 2062.5

161143 RAMNIKLAL M.SANGHAVI 113/3344,PANTNAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400075 168

093610 GEETA JAMNADAS GIYANANI BLDG NO 119/3432 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400 075 MUMBAI 400075 3483

012418 PARMAR ASHOK RAMSINH 34/4 RAMGIRI 7TH ROAD RAJWADIGHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400077 3610.5

212026 NANALAL K JOSHI 150/20 JANJIRAWALA CHAWL RAJAWADI ROAD GHATKOPAR (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 202.5

199472 SATISH JOHN 12/150, NISHANT BHAWAN GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 7.5

181586 DIPTI V DOSHI P-WING,BLOCK NO.302 VARDHMAN NAGAR DR. R P ROADMULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 10.5

017403 JOAQUIM G A DE SOUZA 344 D CUSTODIO PINHO RD MARGAO GOA MUMBAI 400080 6795

100772 HARAKHCHAND GALA B-202,TOWER-1, VIKAS PARADISE, L.B.S.MARG,MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI 400080 145.5

100708 NARAIN DEOMAL BHATIA MUKUND IRON STAFF ASSOCIATION CO OPERATIVE HSG SOCIETY LTD FLAT NO 6,BUILDING NO 7GOVANPADA MUMBAI 400081 1500



099900 KIRAN REGE 2/15 GOKUL NIWAS RANADE ROAD DADAR MUMBAI 400 028 MUMBAI 400028 840

000422 DOLLY NATHALIE MASCARENHAS GROUND FLOOR BLOCK 2 SHANTI NIKETAN50 SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI 400028 1620

183532 CARROL MASCARENHAS 50,SHANTI NIKETAN, KELUSKAR ROAD NORTH, SHIVAJI PARK,DADAR, MUMBAI 400028 843

071399 FERNANDES ZACHARIAS ELIZABETH HOUSE, FLAT NO 1 GOKHALE ROAD (SOUTH) DADAR, BOMBAY 400 028 MUMBAI 400028 2227.5

005842 DEEPAK AGRAWAL 98/8 PARK VIEW 7 WADALA SEWRI ROAD MUMBAI 31 MUMBAI 400031 270

163639 JASUBEN NARAN PATEL BHARAT SAW MILL 225/B GHORUPDEO ROAD OPP MARUTI TEMPLEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400033 4050

093630 USHA DINESH SHAH 203 GIRNAR II FLOOR 69 TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI 400 034 MUMBAI 400034 10.5

122519 DRUPAD PURSHOTTAM MEHTA 181, A - BLDG.,

GRAND PARADI CO-OP.HOSG.SOCIETY 

LTD. DADY SETH HILLAUGUST KRANTI MARG. MUMBAI 400036 4050

212943 RAVI JAWAHARLAL KALRO 804 SANGAM ROAD BEHIND JASLOK HOSPITAL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 1063.5

112939 SNEHLATA S SHAH 3-C ADINATH CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY ANTOP HILL MUMBAI 400 037 MUMBAI 400037 1125

083866 MUNESH KHANNA F 14,JUSSAWALA WADI JUHU MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 405

033219 ANIL KUMAR ROY 1/2A/1A,RAM KRISHNA NASKAR LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 708

213582 AJOY KUMAR DAS 64/1A,SURENSARKAR ROAD BELEGHATA LAKE (SOUTH) KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 1180.5

142674 PRONAB KUMAR DUTTA 20A SURJYA SEN STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 33

180948 SANTOSH KUMAR BAJAJ "JAIN CENTRE" 5TH FLOOR 34A, METCALFE STREET (MISSION ROW)KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 10.5

189868 BANKIM CHANDRA GHOSH 45,DEB LANE, P.O-ENTALLY, KOLKATA, KOLKATA 700014 235.5

002603 MURARI MOHAN COOMER 80 LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD KOLKATA-14 KOLKATA 700014 585

115603 RANADHIR DE BLOCK A,FLAT NO 15 TANGRA HOUSING ESTATE 40/1 TANGRA ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700015 168

203648 KAILASH SAMTANEY H-3,APSARA 67 PARK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 1383

171820 SREEJEET LAUL PAUL 81A KARAYA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 93

064829 SHUBHAJIT ROY 38/B GARCHA ROAD KOLKATA 700 019 KOLKATA 700019 2061

067110 RAJEEV BARMA 11 MANDEVILLE GARDENS P O BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA 700 019 KOLKATA 700019 2835

115887 P BALASUBRAMANIAN 22(NEW-75)DEVADI STREET, MYLAPORE, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1687.5

130753 BHUPENDRA KUMAR R PARIKH 26, SOUTH MADA STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 1635

189735 K NARASIMHAN 1,GANDHI STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 3

048995 KALYANJI K SAIYA 20 BALAJI AVENUE II ST 2ND FLOOR OFF T P ROAD T NAGAR MADRAS 600017 CHENNAI 600017 3525

172983 VICTOR CHELLADAS MUTHU 70,3RD MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 1698

116611 L RAJAMMAL AH-213,FLAT A-5, 2ND STREET,8TH MAIN, ANNA NAGAR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 1687.5

104012 G ANANTHASAYANAM NO:1,KULAKARI STREET,IST FLOOR, CHITLAPAKKAM, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600064 112.5

093213 NAVEENAN R 798-E PANNER SELVAM ROAD K K NAGAR CHENNAI 600 078 CHENNAI 600078 1158

214759 BAGAWAN JUMANI MAC Sunny Side Flat 5 Ground Floor 5 Dr Alagappa Road Puraswalkam Chennai CHENNAI 600084 1.5

214760 BAGAWAN JUMANI MAC Sunny Side Flat 5 Ground Floor 5 Dr Alagappa Road Puraswalkam Chennai CHENNAI 600084 3

097850 S YASHODA BAI PLOT NO.1,SANKAR CONSTN. III CROSS STREET,I LANE KALIMANGAL NAGAREKKADUTHANGAL CHENNAI 600097 550.5

175478 SIBAPADA ROYCHOWDHURY BLOCK-G FLAT 9,2ND FLOOR

G-9,GOVT HSG ESTATE98 KARAYA ROAD 

, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

150598 AMAR SINGH J-255,PAHARPUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700024 235.5

115435 RUBY BANERJEE C/O S.C.BANERJEE. 44B,KALI TEMPLE ROAD. KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 1687.5

018881 PARTHA JIBAN ROY 1 BEPIN PAL ROAD EXTENTION KOLKATA-700026 KOLKATA 700026 2137.5

137968 SUNANDA DATTA FLAT 54 1/1 LAKE AVENUE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 2205

211325 VASUNDHARA GHOSH 44-A,S P MUKHERJEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 7.5

141247 SMRITI BISWAS 41/2 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 2025

132380 KHAGENDRA NATH SUR

FLAT 2A,IIND FLOOR,SAMANNAY 

ENCLAVE, 38/1,JESSORE ROAD,NAGER BAZAR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 112.5

157702 PIU CHATTERJEE 12/1,U K DUTTA ROAD 8/9,DIGLA ROAD P.O.DUMDUMKOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 618

165803 RUPA BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 1113

116891 SNEHALATA DEY C/O.I.SAHA, 10,SOUTH END PARK, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 1687.5

065929 SUBHRA SANYAL SRI AUROBINDO ASHARAM PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY 605002 9108

132773 A MEENAKSHI 28,RICE MILL STREET, ARIYANKUPPAM, PONDICHERRYTEL:0413-2601585 PONDICHERRY 605007 145.5

003906 MANCKBAI RATILAL KASTUR NIVAS 36 PONNURANGAM ROAD COIMBATORE 641002 COIMBATORE 641002 135



178103 RAMANKUTTY VIJAYAN UNNI 15/27 CHINNA SUBBANNA GOUNDEB LAY OUT COIMBATORETAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641011 10.5

071619 K RAGHU NO 1, S N LAYOUT STREET NO 2, COIMBATORE 641 012 COIMBATORE 641012 1315.5

144743 U MOHEMED RAFIQUE IRANI

95TH WARD,OPP.PALANIAPPA KONAR 

THOTTAM, SATHYA SAI NAGAR,IST STREET,

BACK SIDE OF SHIP 

HOUSE,PODANUR,COIMBATORE, COIMBATORE 641023 405

018540 RUGMINI MENON CHERUMANASSERI PANNIANKARA CALICUT CALICUT 673003 450

088301 BHARTI N SHAH C/O JAVERILAL & SONS MATTANCHERY COCHIN 682002 ERNAKULAM 682002 360

118838 KRISHNAKUMAR KUTTICKAT NAYANAM TRIPUNITHURA PO KOCHIKERALA ERNAKULAM 682301 370.5

111147 S SARACHANDRA KUMAR CHANDRAN SOWRABHYA,128/111, THOTTAKATTUKARA, ALUVA,ERANAKULAM DIST,KERALA ERNAKULAM 683108 15

189448 SADANAND WAMAN KALE 9/85 BHAVESHWAR DHAM R A KIDWAI ROAD WADALAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400031 1288.5

045312 KAMAL NARAYAN RATHI NEW BHIWANDI HOUSE GROUND FLOOR 96, A K MARG,KEMPS CORNERMUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 1518

196982 SHYAM I PARIKH 27, DELSTUR, 6TH FLOOR 9-9-A, HUGSES ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 10.5

174769 ANGELO D CUNHA FLAT NO:203,DOSTI CLOVER, 2ND FLOOR,DOSTI ACRES,S.M.ROAD, ANTOP HILL,WADALA(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400037 154.5

170694 ARUN KUMAR KEJRIWAL 302 BHARAT GANDHIGRAM ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 438

192509 DEVANG V BHATIA

8-B,KINARA GULMOHAR CROSS ROAD-

12, JUHU SCHEME, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 405

109728 VIJAY SHREEDHAR AJGAONKAR SHREE-LALITA JUHU BOMBAY 400 049 MUMBAI 400049 112.5

139190 BHANUBEN N PATEL B/1,NAVRATNA,GUL MUHAR X RD 12, JVPD SCHEME, MUMBAITEL:26232587 MUMBAI 400049 405

032296 HUBERT BRAGAHZA 1 REBELLO ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 708

095731 FIONA JEDDO 9 REBELLO ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 550.5

017501 LOUISA FERNANDES GERLIZ PLOT NO 158 T P S 29TH RD BANDRA MUMBAI-50 MUMBAI 400050 562.5

021425 SAROJA S MALIK 701,"VASTU", BANDSTAND,B.J.ROAD,BANDRA(WEST), MUMBAITEL:26424786 MUMBAI 400050 1080

050683 P N V RAMANI C/O SRI G V RAMAN INTERNATIONAL BOOK HOUSE MAIN ROAD TRIVANDRUM 695 001 TRIVANDRUM 695001 1417.5

061923 MANNUR CHACKO VARGHESE TC 1/1430 AVITTOM ROAD TRIVANDRUM 695 011 TRIVANDRUM 695011 405

180528 ANIL SURANA 4B KARBALA MOHD.STREET 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

206312 SUMAN GOYAL 23A,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO.14 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 16.5

178075 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 3, N S ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 161.5

213125 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA 6/4/1/1/12 SEALS GARDEN LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700002 63

172173 SANDHYA ROY 16-C, SANTI GHOSH STREET, BAGHBAZAR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 22.5

144303 AMIT DAS 1/1 NILAMBAR MUKHERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 405

155544 LOKE NATH MULLICK 1, JAGABANDHU MODAK ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 10.5

175493 ANIEK PAUL 24/1,SANKER HALDER LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 100.5

145288 BISWANATH SEN 8A AHIRITOLA FIRST LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 405

144390 SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY 49/1 BALDEO PARA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 405

209682 GOGRI REKHA MAGANLAL 7/49 RIDHI SIDHI APARTMENT MITHAGAR X ROAD THAKUR NAGARMULUND EAST MUMBAI 400081 3

009515 BHATTACHARYA KALYAN KUMAR "SAURABH APPARTMENTS" FLAT-1 1ST FLOOR

36-37 MANECKLAL MEHTA ESTATELAL 

BAHADUR SHASTRI MARG MUMBAI 400086 1500

191124 ANNAMMA JOSEPH 85 VRINDAVAN L B S MARG PIPE LINE GHATKOPAR(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 48

164458 SUDHIR M MEHTA 6/BELA CHHEDA NAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400089 516

173780 NENIBEN BHIMJI KAPADIA RASESH D-52 HARIDAS NAGAR SHIMPOLI ROADBORIVALI(WEST) MUMBAI 400092 10.5

019662 CHETAN KUMAR NAGINDAS 4 LAXMI NIWAS PAI NAGAR BORIVLL (WEST) MUMBAI-400092 MUMBAI 400092 33

193667 HARISH CHANDER SACHDEV 168,GULDASTA SHERE PUNJAB SOCIETY MAHAKALI CAVES ROADANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400093 10.5

185235 K M PADMANABHAN FLAT NO:602,LINKWAY APARTMENTS, DR.CHARATSINGH COLONY, CHAKALA,ANDHERI(E),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 843

141250 MEGHANA KOCHREKAR B-8/34 MAHINDRA NAGAR MALAD EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400097 630

181343 SUDHA M CHURIWALA 503,SHANTIVAN 1/A 5TH FLOOR, PLOT NO-19RAHEJA TOWNSHIP MUMBAI 400097 135

131774 RANJAN P SHAH 100/3 RASHMI SAHAKAR PATH S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400102 348

208990 SIDDHINATH GHORAI 428,SAHID KHUDIRAM BOSE SARANI SETH BAGAN DUM DUMKOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 10.5

145902 ARABINDA SEN 65 SARAT GHOSH GARDEN ROAD DHAKURIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031 483

029705 SMRITI DAS 29A,DR NAGEN GHOSH LANE P.O.DHAKURIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031 1012.5

209299 MUKULIKA GHOSH 77,PURNA MITRA PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 22.5

209260 GOUTAM MUKHERJEE 43/3A,BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 34.5



146271 DIPAK KUMAR PAL 107 SATYEN ROY ROAD BEHALA CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700034 450

165978 CHITTARANJAN ADHIKARY 1/3A,PAIK PARA ROW, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 1236

157796 DIPTI PAUL 85,INDRA BISWAS ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 405

172209 AJAY KEDIA 49/1H ANATH NATH DEBLANE BELGACHIA ,CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700037 33

022583 AVIJIT KUMAR LAHA FLAT NO:1A,35,SAHAPUR MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700038 562.5

191579 BIPASA LAHA FLAT M-3, MALLIKA APARTMENTS 3/2, SAHAPUR MAIN ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700038 45

187089 RABINDRA KR ROY CHOUDHURY 1/109,AZADGARH, P.O.REGENT PARK KOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 33

090705 ABHIMANYU D WANDREKAR 3RD FLOOR,"SAI PRABHA", 140-D.N.WANDREKAR MARG, 10TH ROAD,KHAR(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 855

138893 SHARMILA KAMAT B/22 SADHANA 16TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 810

122428 ROMA K THADANI 13,PARK WEST 6,UNION PARK KHARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 2530.5

120300 BINA N JHAVERI C/O.N.S.JHAVERI, B-113,11TH FLOOR,PALASH TOWERS,

VEERA DESAI 

ROAD,ANDHERI(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 45

169597 RAJESH SANGHVI 1401,ROYAL EMPIRE,SHASTRI NAGAR, ANDHERI(WEST), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 1201.5

035048 SHEELA BIPIN DOSHI 10 AARTI SOCIETY BESANT STREET 2ND FLOOR SANTACRUZE WEST MUMBAI 400 054 MUMBAI 400054 55.5

043875 NIRMALA MADAN 5, AMRAPALI PRAHLAD PARK GARDEN C.OP. SOCIETY RELIEF ROAD. SANTACRUZ (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 100.5

067934 SUMITHRA D SHENOY B-28,NEW DEVRUP,RELIEF ROAD, DAULAT NAGAR,SANTACRUZ WEST, MUMBAIMOB:9820711648 MUMBAI 400054 550.5

067334 ASHOK RASIKLAL MEHTA B WING 7TH FLOOR

39 T P S TAGORE ROADSANTACRUZ 

(WEST) MUMBAI 400054 3982.5

211367 ROHAN MARK BRAGANZA RANGE VIEW,1ST FLOOR 7TH ROAD,SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055 385.5

205327 VANLATA VIPIN TRIVEDI 8,PRABHA SADAN,6TH ROAD SANTACRUZ(EAST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055 1563

025034 ASIT KUMAR DAS 277,PANCHANANTALA ROAD, WEST PUTARI, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700041 11340

096651 ARABINDA PRASAD RAY 356/19,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD,IST FLOOR, NAKTALA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700047 183

033284 SUBIR KUMAR SUR D/108 RAMGARH PO NAKTALA KOLKATA 700 047 KOLKATA 700047 810

138018 AGNI MITRA 695 BLOCK O NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 2025

205708 LALIT KISHORE CHOUDHURY 76-B,NEW ALIPIORE BLOCK E KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 21

205709 LALIT KISHORE CHOUDHURY 76-B,NEW ALIPORE BLOCK E KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 10.5

182780 SHIB NATH PAUL 38/1A/52, MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 16.5

202807 BIJOY DEY 83,MANIKTALA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 33

127399 SOM NATH PAUL 18, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK - B KOLKATA KOLKATA 700055 2497.5

189885 GOPAL SAHA B-D-27, DESH BADHU NAGAR BAGUIATI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 10.5

171867 SWARUP KR MUKHERJEE 163 SATIN SEN PALLY SARSUNA MAIN ROAD P S THAKURPUKURKOLKATA KOLKATA 700061 10.5

193670 SARAH KURUVILA 185/9,BECHARAM CHATTERJEE ROAD, BEHALA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700061 55.5

177314 VIDYA DEVI THIRANI C/O THIRANI SADAN BF-249,SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-1KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 90

078069 JAYASHREE MUKHERJI AE-466,SALT LAKE SECTOR-I, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 1822.5

211540 MADHURY MANDAL AC-184,SALT LAKE SECTOR-1 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 550.5

019479 REKHA SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA-700073 KOLKATA 700073 10.5

155434 MADHAB CHAND MITTER "MONIDHAM" P-4,MOTIJHEEL AVENUE DUM DUMKOLKATA KOLKATA 700074 405

132295 AVA DEY 52/5 KALI KUMAR MAJUMDER ROAD SONTOSHPUR KOLKATA 700075 33

172145 NIRMAL KUMAR BASAK P-3 RAMGARH COLONY PO DAKSHINESWAR KOLKATA 700076 15

141668 SANDIP MITRA 264,BRIJI ROAD, KOLKATA, KOLKATA 700084 978

083829 APEEJAY INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 47, HIDE ROAD KOLKATA 700088 KOLKATA 700088 763.5

203318 BIRESH BHOWMIK 26 REGENT ESTATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700092 955.5

149275 SHEKHAR KUMAR DEY 1/15 BAGHA JATIN PALLI P O REGENT STATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700092 1012.5

178164 TAPAS BHAUMIK 28,NEW SOUTH PARK IST FLOOR BAGHAJATINKOLKATA KOLKATA 700092 10.5

215663 VINAY SUDHAKAR MASUREKAR FLAT NO.A/603, 6TH FLOOR SIDDHI VINAYAK TOWERS,

V. P. VARDE MARG,BEHIND NOTAN 

HEIGHTS, GURU NANAK ROAD MUMBAI 400050 3172.5

202497 KHURSHED FREDY VAZIFDAR 22,DECCAN COURT,259,

S.V.ROAD,NEXT TO MOVIETIME 

SUBURBIA, BANDRA(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 3970.5

137152 RAMESH PATIL A-27 KAMAL PUSHPA BANDRA WEST RECLAMATION MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 810

087758 ERLE VALENTINE MIRANDA "THE CRESSET",148/0 ST.ALEXIUS ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 180

009982 MARIANO D SOUZA "BENMAR"C-5 RAJARAM WADI HILL ROADBANDRA MUMBAI 400050 1215



095732 BLANCHE JEDDO 9 REBELLO ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 550.5

067974 ANGELA FERNANDES JASMINE NOOK 1ST FLOOR 75A REBELLO ROAD ST SEBASTIAN COLONYBANDRA MUMBAI 400050 300

061566 GOPAL SHIVALDAS SUHANDA 8,LITTLE HUT CO-OP HSG.SOC. 27TH ROAD BANDRA (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 2227.5

192997 BINOY RODRIGUES "ANICA",IST FLOOR, PLOT NO:28,ST.PAULS ROAD, BANDRA(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 562.5

184599 BANK OF BARODA

SPECIALISED INTEGRATED TREASURY 

BRANCH, BARODA SUN TOWER,4TH & 5TH FLOOR,

C-34,G BLOCK,BANDRA KURLA 

COMPLEX,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400051 2006

205170 ABBAS A SHAHIWALLA 21,GULMOHAR KHAR S V ROAD,9TH ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 7.5

213031 NISHIGANDHA GAJANAN WADKAR 3RD FLOOR SAI PRABHA

140 DN WANDREKAR MARG 

KHARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 450

159476 SAILESH CHHOTALAL THAKKAR 704, HOMESTEAD LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 309

166880 SUNIL B IDNANY 401, SILVERINE,2ND HASNABAD LANE SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 247.5

035854 SANDHYA R SHAH 10 MAHESHWAR PRAKASH NO 1 15-16 ANDREWS ROAD 3RD FLOORSANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI 400054 10.5

076213 GEETA HARSHAD VASA UDAY DARSHAN 103 NEHRU ROAD SANTA CRUZ EASTMUMBAI 400055 MUMBAI 400055 123

136564 IRIS M P RODERICKS 1 WEST CROFT 41 LAJPATRAI RD VILEPARLE WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 1215

130571 HEMANTKUMAR JAGMOHANDAS MEHTA B-15,DAULAT VIHAR DADABHAI ROAD VILE-PARLE(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 708

081347 CHETNA D SHETH 3,SHANKAR NIWAS S V ROAD VILE PARLE(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 405

160732 SHIRISH JOSHI A/1, SADASUKH APARTMENTS MAHANT CROSS ROAD NO.2 VILE PARLE (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 223.5

114680 MEENA BHARGAVA GULATI BHAVAN NARIMAN ROAD VILE PARLE EMUMBAI 400 057 MUMBAI 400057 180

152786 SHAMBAVI SADASHIV BHANDARY L-J,GURUPRASAD HANUMAN ROAD. VILE PARLE (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 1450.5

114540 SURESH VISHNU RAJADHYAKSHA 17 NAVAL PALACE, NARIMAN ROAD,VILE PARLE(EAST), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 457.5

090250 SHANTILAL HARILAL SONI

SUSHILA BHUVAN 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 

12 SHRADHANAND ROAD VILE PARLE(E) MUMBAI 400 057 MUMBAI 400057 2103

136660 AJIT GOVIND SABNIS AMIT COOP HSG.SOC.LTD., FLAT NO:101,FIRST FLOOR,

JEEVAN VIKAS KENDRA MARG,VILE 

PARLE(EAST), MUMBAI 400057 810

173183 PRABHA CHANDRAKANT TALPADE SITASADAN FIRST FLOOR 5 NARIMAN ROADVILEPARLE(EAST) MUMBAI 400057 202.5

203680 SANJAY KUMAR MATHUR 501,A-WING,AMEYA-HOUSE, RAJKUMAR CORNER,J.P.ROAD, ANDHERI(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 202.5

136799 NIRANJANA NARAYAN VADEKAR BHAGVATI BHUVAN SARASWATI BAG JOGESHWARI EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400060 810

117349 MUNAWARALI RAJABALI RAJAN RAJAN HOUSE KHOJA LANE VERSOVA VILLAGE VIA ANDHERIMUMBAI 400 061 MUMBAI 400061 2362.5

045493 RAM FATANDAS VATNANI FLAT NO:1801, BLDG.-A,ASPEN MAHINDRA EMINENTE, S.V.ROAD,GOREGAON-WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400062 280.5

031442 BINA M CHHATRAPATI 16 DAVE ESTATE NEAR UNION BANK SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD GOREGAON W BOMBAY 400 062 MUMBAI 400062 708

092701 SEBASTIAN ANTHONY D SOUZA 104A,AJIT PARK SOMWAR BAZAR MALAD WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 1698

133233 MANGESH MADHUKAR KOLWALKAR B1/A301 NALANDA USHA COLONY RAMCHANDRA LANE EXTN

OPP CATTLE POND MALAD 

WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 145.5

210474 AJAY KUMAR DE 38/2,NILMONI MITRA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 22.5

210709 SUNITA DAS 115,AUROBINDA SARANI HATIBAGAN KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 90

149827 MURLI MANOHAR JAISWAL 173A,VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

188286 BINOD KUMAR GOUND 8,GORA CHAND BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 45

197453 BINOD KUMAR BEHANI 38, VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

205711 SUDHA GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

172481 JAI PRAKASH RAI 18,COTTON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 168

167516 KRISHNA DEVI BUBNA BUBNA COMMERCIAL CO. 8/1B, MAHRISHI DEBENDRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 145.5

169117 PRAVATI NANDY 2/2,NRISINGHA DUTTA ROAD PO BARISHA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 78

070171 KALYAN MONDAL 45 SITARAM GHOSH STREET KOLKATA 700009 KOLKATA 700009 483

213133 MITA DAS 64/1A SUREN SARKAR ROAD BELEGHATA LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 127.5

152948 PRAVASH KUMAR SAHA 28-H/3,CANAL EAST ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700011 10.5

201432 GIRA VIPIN TRIVEDI 8, PRABHA SADAN 6TH ROAD SANTACRUZ (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055 1125

070700 PANKAJ VIJAY SANGHAVI TARA NIVAS 1ST FLOOR SAROJINI ROAD VILE PARLE WESTMUMBAI 400056 MUMBAI 400056 247.5

080336 SUCHITRA IRVING SUMITRAN HEM PRABHA BUILDING CHITRANJAN ROAD VILE PARLE (E)MUMBAI 400057 MUMBAI 400057 1417.5

137194 S RAJALAKSHMI IYER 11 VIRESHWAR MAHAL C H SOC TEJ PAL -OAD VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 1315.5

136367 ATUL DAMODAR ABHYANKAR 16,PRABHUKRIPA CO-OP.SOCIETY NARIMAN ROAD VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 1215

159639 PERIN RUSI JESIA G/11,SIR SHAPURJI BROACHA COLONY S V ROADANDHERI (W) MUMBAI 400058 202.5

149985 DILIP R DOSHI D/11 FLOWER QUEEN 1ST FLOOR, 18 VEERA DESAI ROAD ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 16.5



043460 ALOYSIUS JOSEPH REGO C/O ARTHUR A.REGO,ESQ. 10-A,SAGAR SANJOG.

50-C,JAI PRAKASH 

ROAD.VERSAVA,ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI 400061 2035.5

045595 SMITA M CHHATRAPATI 16 DAVE ESTATE NEAR UNION BANK SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD GOREGAON W BOMBAY 400 062 MUMBAI 400062 708

058197 ARVIND SHETH 5/19 NAND BHUVAN 3RD FLOOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400 062 MUMBAI 400062 55.5

009834 HASSANAND DOULATRAM MATREJA FLAT NO.102C SAI-AMIT APARTMENTS YARI ROAD,VERSOVAANDHERI MUMBAI 400063 1855.5

099585 SEBASTIAN ANTHONY DSOUZA 104, AJIT PARK SOMWAR BAZAR MALAD (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 855

144352 LESLIE LEO CRASTO 403, OASIS APTS. MITH CHOWKY OFF MARVE ROADMALAD {WEST} MUMBAI 400064 135

047323 PERPETUA H L DSOUZA A-7 NEW BLUE DIAMOND TANK RD ORLEM MALAD BOMBAY 400 064 MUMBAI 400064 1968

026313 RAJNIKANT DAHYABHAI SHAH 63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL ROAD SOMWARI BAZAR MALAD (W) BOMBAY 400 064 MUMBAI 400064 187.5

088704 GITA GOVINDJI GANDHI SHANTI BHUVAN KASTURBA ROAD BORIVLI EASTMUMBAI 400 066 MUMBAI 400066 621

090439 BHARATKUMAR SANGHVI SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD BLOCK NO 4 SUNDER BHUWAN KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067 MUMBAI 400067 922.5

059405 LILAVATI TULSIDAS THAKKAR 151 GOLWALA MANSION 1 KASTURBA ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 4000067 MUMBAI 400067 2565

145608 SMITA VOHRA 610-D,KAMALA NAGAR, M.G.ROAD,KANDIVALI(W), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 405

060272 HARSHAD TULSIDAS THAKKAR 151,GOLWALA MANSION KASTURBA ROAD KANDIVALI(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 67.5

191368 PRAFUL SULE 3,SURYA KIRAN,SALUNKE ROAD, DAHANUKAR WADI,KANDIVLI(W),

MUMBAIMOB:9821221381 TEL:022 

29670579 MUMBAI 400067 78

099886 PRATIBHA JOSHI B-37 AMRUTNAGAR M G ROAD KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400 067 MUMBAI 400067 550.5

145400 VICTOR I DIAS A/501,VIVEK ENCLAVE CHS.,

L.M.ROAD,MANDPESHWAR,BORIVALI 

WEST, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 615

174052 HEMAL N SAMPAT 1/1,C.C.I.COLONY, UNNAT NAGAR NO:4, M.G.ROAD,GOREGAON(WEST), MUMBAI 400104 33

097046 KR VIJAYAM 26A/41, VRINDAVAN SOCIETY THANE (W) MAHARASHTRA STATE THANE 400601 123

102860 M RAMACHANDRAN A-7,GIRI DARSHAN CO-OP HSG SOC LTD SREENAGAR,WAGLE ESTATE THANE(WEST) THANE 400604 618

113120 FULLA PRATAP ASHER 4 NAMDEO APPTS STATION ROAD KALWATHANE THANE 400605 1125

099722 SHASHI PRABHA SHUKLA R M -IV/J-9/SECTOR-9 C B D BELAPUR NEW MUMBAI THANE 400614 550.5

190595 SHIVAKUMAR MULGUND B/64,HANSA,SECTOR-I, SRISHTI COMPLEX, MIRA ROAD(EAST),THANE, THANE 401107 33

065155 SAROJINI CHINTAMAN GADRE NAROTTAM BUILDING MANOR ROAD PALGHARDIST THANA THANE 401404 3543

012413 CHANCHAL JAYANTILAL SHAH OPP BANK OF MAHARASHTRA DHANU DIST THANA THANE 401601 787.5

182998 FLORINDA FERNANDES C/O LUIZA FERNANDES SALTES VADDO NEAR PIEDADE KOPELPO PARRA BETIM 403101 450

170647 SHILPA ATISH GUDE C/O DR R N BANDORCAR. SIOLIM G O A SIOLIM 403517 1687.5

215518 ANURAG AGARWAL 80/1, JOY NARAYAN SANTRA LANE HOWRAH - 711101 HOWRAH 711101 945

182649 SUHITA PAUL 4/3,THAKURDAS DUTTA 1ST LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 78

145430 SWATI CHAMPATY 57/1,KANTA PUKUR,3RD BYELANE, FLAT NO:C-3/11, HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 550.5

205267 JYOTIRMOY HALDER 16,HALDER PARA LANE P.O-SIBPUR HOWRAHWEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 405

079659 BIMAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE 140/4, CURRIE ROAD HOWRAH - 4 WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 843

146864 NATHI DEVI SIPANI 70, ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE LANE 4TH FLOOR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 33

163134 MANOJ KEJRIWAL 12,SRIMANI BAGAN LANE, 3RD FLOOR, HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 10.5

171958 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY VILLAGE RAMCHANDRAPUR PO DURGAPUR-BALLY DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711205 45

162472 BINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI S 7/21 INDUSTRIAL HOUSING ESTATE P.O. SAPUIPARA (BALLY) DIST. HOWRAH HOWRAH 711227 10.5

211152 TAPAS KUMAR JANA PO + VILL RADHADASHI PS SANKRAIL DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711317 235.5

013533 UMAPADA DE SURIPARA P O CHINSURAH DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712101 4015.5

028023 HARSHAD PRATAPRAI MEHTA FLAT NO.22,VARSHA APTS.

99,MATHURDAS ROAD,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE KANDIVALI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 45

029641 BHANU UDESHI 402-A, CHINTAMANI S V P ROAD OFF SHANKAR LANEKANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI 400067 708

046898 P HAREENDRAN B/69/302, SHRI TRIMURTI CO-0P.HSG.SOC.LTD., ANAND NAGAR,DAHISAR(E),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400068 877.5

191986 VAISHALI S SHIVALKAR C-13,DAHISAR PAVITRA HSG SOC OVARI PADA DAHISAR EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400068 22.5

088207 GEETA KOTHARI B-703,SARASWATI APARTMENT, SARASWATI CO OP HSG SOC LTD,

VASUDEV MISHRA MARG,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,MOGRA PADA,OFF PARSI MUMBAI 400069 855

097932 R SRIMOOLANATHAN IYER 3/15 NITYANAND NAGAR SAHAR ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400 069 MUMBAI 400069 720

174916 YATENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 5 AHUJA BLDG BALAJI MARG PIPE ROADKURLA MUMBAI 400070 67.5

170986 MANOHAR HARIRAM KESWANI C/O.DR.S.M.KESWANI, 303,SUMAN,46,SWASTIK PARK, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 1125

055877 GEETA JAMNADAS GIYANANI BLDG NO 119/3432 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY 400 075 MUMBAI 400075 2305.5

130250 DEEPAK DHARAMSHI SAMPAT 73,RAMJI ASHAR BLDG M.G.ROAD GHATKOPAR (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 51



213050 GAYATHRI BABURAYA SHENOY 305 NILGIRI NEELKANTH VIHAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 1170

205348 SARVESH SANE 6B-GOREGAON BHAASCKAR STY

NAIK WADI-OFF AAREY 

ROAD,GOREGAON(E)

MUMBAIE-

MAIL:SANESARVESH16@YAHOO.COM MUMBAI 400063 735

097325 JYOTICA N PATEL B 503, RAJENDRA VIHAR EVER SHINE NAGAR MALAD (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 723

138400 RASHMI GUNDERIA C/O.DR.YATIN T. SHAH, 701,MARIONELLE,LOURDES COLONY, MARVE ROAD,MALAD(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 45

109108 PHILOMENA FERNANDES C/O MR S A D SOUZA 104,AJIT PARK SOMWAR BAZARMALAD (WEST) MUMBAI 400064 1698

041773 KUNDAN KUMARI DWARKADAS MALKAN 14 NALANDA APPARTMENTS DATT MANDIR ROAD MALAD EAST MUMBAI-400 064 MUMBAI 400064 405

174692 MADHAV DESAI 17/120,SWAGAT CHS FCI ROAD, NEAR FLY OVER,RAJENDRA NAGAR, BORIVALI(E),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 67.5

176971 SUSHIL KHETAN 203/5, RAJENDRA NAGAR KULUPWADI ROAD BORIVALI (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 33

103586 BHARATKUMAR SANGHVI SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD BLOCK NO 4 SUNDER BHUWAN KANDIVALI WEST BOMBAY 400067 MUMBAI 400067 1057.5

080264 HARSHADRAI DUNGARSHI SHAH 24 "PITRU CHHAYA" "B"-WING RAMGALI S V ROADKANDIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400067 1030.5

050359 BHARATKUMAR SANGHVI SUNDER BHUWAN BLOCK NO 4 SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400 067 MUMBAI 400067 1180.5

179596 RIDDHISH RAMESH JOSHI A/41,VASUDEV APTS. PARSEE PANCHAYAT ROAD ANDHERI (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400069 190.5

131903 SUJATA SEAL 51/1A, MALANGA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 67.5

096991 S RAJAGOPALAN C/O MULTICON BUILDERS LTD 3B,CAMAC STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 202.5

210500 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL C/O DIWAN HERITAGE 101,PARK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 7.5

029548 BISHNU KUMAR MUNDRA FLAT NO 83 GANGA 8TH FLOOR 28/1 SHAKESPEARE SARANI KOLKATA700017 KOLKATA 700017 202.5

090924 RAJEEV BARMA 11 MANDE VILLE GARDENS P O BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA 700 019 KOLKATA 700019 1225.5

156589 SITANSU KUMAR GHOSH 18/3 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT NO 6F/2 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

078744 AVA RANI CHATTERJEE 32 GOBINDA GHOSAL LANE BHOWANIPUR KOLKATA 700025 KOLKATA 700025 10.5

213137 SUVADEEP CHAUDHURI 3-FR,FL-3A 1 COOPER STREET

KOLKATAMOB:9433342528 LAND 

PH:24754804 KOLKATA 700026 1584

074254 KM SUVRA CHANDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA 27 KOLKATA 700027 945

205841 SHIV KEDIA FLAT 62, NAVRANG, 10/1, ALIPORE PARK PALACE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

089757 SUKLA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA 700 027 KOLKATA 700027 472.5

208841 JHARNA GHOSH 198/1,RASH BEHARI AVENUE 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 1585.5

212713 KIMBERLEY D SILVA SITARA APTS,4TH FLOOR,FLAT NO 3 BEHIND NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE COMBA,MARGAOGOA MARGAON H O 403601 226.5

021897 MARIA ANDRADE HOUSE NO 181 BORDA MARGAO GOA MARGAON H O 403601 3150

102497 SHAIKH RAJMOHAMED KUTUBUDDIN JAWAHAR APPARTMENT FLAT NO B-11 7 TADIWALA ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001 PUNE 411001 550.5

110889 ANANT PUNDALIK BAGADE 759/94-C DECCAN GYMKHANA JALA-TARANG PRABHAT ROAD LANE NO 1 PUNE 411 004 PUNE 411004 1471.5

113766 SHIRISH M KULKARNI PLOT NO.C-6 SURVEY NO.14/5

ERANDAWANA HOUSING SOCIETYNEAR 

VAKIL NAGAR,ERANDAWANA PUNE 411004 1935

132525 KETANSUHAS KALE

SATVIK BUNGLOW,1/B,GREEN PARK 

SOCIETY, BEHIND ANAND PARK, BANER,PUNE PUNE 411007 270

214931 NAYAK VAMAN RAMDAS B-14, GARDEN ESTATE AUNDH NAGARAS ROAD NEXT TO DOMINOSAUNDH PUNE 411007 2547

199402 DILEEP MADHUKAR TOTADE SHIVKRUPA BUNGALOW,S.NO:12/28 SOMESHWAR MANDIR ROAD SOMESHWARWADI,PASHANPUNE PUNE 411008 375

094006 LATA SATHE

JEEVALA PLOT NO 11 TULSHIBAGWALE 

COLONY PUNE 411009 PUNE 411009 1507.5

191804 PRABHAKAR KULKARNI ARVIND APARTMENTS TAWARE COLONY PARVATIPUNE PUNE 411009 112.5

192995 DENIS RODRIGUES

3,KALPANA CLASSIC,ST.PATRICKS 

TOWN, PUNE PUNE 411013 607.5

056075 NARESH M GANDHI 402 PRABHU APT RAJAWADI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 112.5

050159 NEENA AGARWAL FLAT NO:802/803,AUTUMN HAY NEPTUNE THE LIVING POINT

BEHIND MAGNET MALLLBS 

MARG,BHANDUP-WEST MUMBAI 400078 1687.5

112948 BHUPENDRA VORA 305 AMBER APARTMENT JAMES BEACH ROAD NEAR G K WBHANDUP WEST MUMBAI 400078 180

190785 V VISWANATHAN B-13, VRINDAVAN THAMBE NAGAR S N ROADMULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080 45

187326 ISHA CHATURVEDI 64, GREEN GARDEN CO-OP. SOC. LTD. ACHARYA NAGAR DEONARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400088 337.5

049807 RAMACHANDRA UPENDRA PAI C/O.S.M.PRABHU, B-16,SUMAN SUDHA, PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO:5,CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400089 2025

168212 D KAMALA IYER A-102, KRISHNA RAM MANDIR ROAD BHABHAI, BORIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400091 45

064607 DEEPAK MADHUSUDAN VENGUELEKAR VANASHRI C160 C B I SOCIETY L TILAK ROAD BORIVLI (WEST)MUMBAI 400092 MUMBAI 400092 562.5

101112 BHUPENDRA TRAMBAKLAL SANGHVI E/11, ARIHANT APARTMENT MULJI NAGAR BORIVLI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 84

025582 STEPHEN LOBO

A-14,GRACIOUS CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 

LTD., MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, ANDHERI(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 315

092312 RAMESH G BALGI FLAT NO.301, MADHU RESIDENCY

PLOT NO.82-83,SHER-E-PUNJAB 

SOCIETY MAHAKALI CAVES ROADANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400093 1125

152028 DIPALI MUKHERJEE VIBAKANANDA PALLY, P.O.& P.S.-DANKUNI, DIST:HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712310 112.5



132245 TAROK NATH NANDY VILL & POST LAKHANPUR HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712404 48

202672 TAPAS KUMAR PANJA MEMARI COLLEGE CAMPUS P O MEMARI DIST BURDWAN BURDWAN 713146 10.5

207554 MAYA MUKHERJEE "NABARUN" 59,NIVEDITA ROAD

OPP MARGARET SCHOOLPO PRADHAN 

NAGAR DARJILING 734403 2835

190032 RUPALI SAHA C/O LAKSHMI KANTA SAHA 5 DAKSHIN PARA PO RANAGHATDT NADIA NADIA 741201 45

155109 MAMATA BISWAS 6A/13,BHAGHIRATHI LANE P.O.SREERAMPORE DIST-HOOGHLY NADIA 741316 135

210691 MANISH DUTTA 22/45 SUKANTA PALLY

KANKINARA NORTH 24 

PARGANASMOB:9831533887 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743126 12

213145 PRANATI BARUA JONEPUR KANCHRAPARA 24 PRGS NORTH NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743145 183

172593 SWAPAN KUMAR KUNDU 3F.Q 9/1 P.O-BATANAGAR DIST 24 PGS (SOUTH) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743313 33

144221 BHARATI PAUL C/O.BIDYUT KUMAR PAUL, VILL:GOVINDAPUR,

POST:BHEBIA,VIA-BASIRHAT,24 

PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743456 405

101425 SOUMYA PATRA C/O LT.COL.H PATRA C/O DR B B JENA III LANE,PROFESSORPARACUTTACK CUTTACK 753003 550.5

150663 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 40, STRAND ROAD R. NO 26, GR FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 3

180675 SAMPATMAL BAID C/O.TANSUKH GULGULIA,

P-11,NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROCH 

ROAD, 6TH FLOOR,ROOM NO:4,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

210873 BHARTI DEVI DUGAR 3,MANGOE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 225

178933 PUSHPA PATWARI C/O P K LILHA & CO 5 FANCY LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

206749 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHI C/O.MR.M.L.JAIN 7-,OLD POST OFFICE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

188337 SANDIP AUDDY 17, GOBINDA DHAR LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

028847 MANO RANJAN PORE C/O ORGANIC CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 19A RAJA RAJBALLAB STREET KOLKATA 700 003 KOLKATA 700003 315

141360 REBA SEN 12/A DEB NARAYAN DAS LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 292.5

183749 SAMIR KUMAR MUKHERJEE 72/3,SIKDAR BAGAN STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 405

107714 SUNIL KUMAR MITRA 6 BEPIN MITRA LANE SHAMBAZAR KOLKATA 700 004 KOLKATA 700004 2025

096091 SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH 30,SHYAMPUKUR STREET, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 505.5

043744 GEETA KOTHARI B-703,SARASWATI APARTMENT, SARASWATI CO OP HSG SOC LTD,

VASUDEV MISHRA MARG,NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,MOGRA PADA,OFF PARSI MUMBAI 400069 910.5

191348 VATSALA PERVIZ BALA PO PULAR APARTMENTS, 3RD FLOOR GUNDAVLI VILLAGE AZAD ROADANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400069 45

191346 YATENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 5 AHUJA BUILDING BALAJI MARG PIPE ROADKURLA MUMBAI 400070 33

099094 GIRIJA RAVI 15 LALIT IIND FLOOR UTTAM HOUSING CO OP SOCIETY LTD

ST ANTONYS ROAD CHEMBURMUMBAI 

400 071 MUMBAI 400071 550.5

204799 VAISHALI K RANADE GROUND FLOOR,RANADE HOUSE NR AKABARALLYS,V M PURAM MARG CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 1080

096284 RADHA KISHAN BODDAPATI 1A/2 GOOD EARTH SOCIETY CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400 071 MUMBAI 400071 2260.5

033456 ASHOK BHARDWAJ BHATONS ESTATE DR C GIDWANI ROAD NR BASANT STUDIO CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400074 MUMBAI 400074 90

070868 SHASHIKANT MANILAL SHAH PANTNAGAR GHATNAGAR EAST NAIDU COLONY,BLDG.NO.233/6089 GROUND FLOORMUMBAI MUMBAI 400075 69

092862 VIRENDRA RUPARELIA A/2205-06,LAKE FLORENCE, LAKE HOMES,POWAI, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400076 640.5

156210 CHANDANBEN A SHAH 5,NEELKANTH PARK OPP.RAJAWADI GARDEN GHATKOPAR (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 135

135495 REKHA MANGANLAL SHAH VALLABHJI HIRJI BLDG VALLABHBAUG LANE GHHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 348

153517 PANCHALI GUPTA 93/2-B,BIDHAN SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 10.5

182520 KAMAL KISHOR AGARWAL 96,B.K.PAUL AVENUE, IST FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 135

181909 SHARMILA CHANDRA 59,NIMU GOSWAMI LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 843

171828 BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE PO HATKHOLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 10.5

131018 KALYANMOY PAUL 5 DURGA CHARAN BANERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 112.5

084974 ASISH KUMAR PAUL 3-A, RADHA NATH BOSE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

088066 SHIV DEVI TEWARI 13B, RAM TANU BOSE LANE KOLKATA 700 006 KOLKATA 700006 22.5

131286 SOUMITRA BANERJEE 79A SIMLA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 145.5

210473 SIKHA DE 38/2,NILMONI MITRA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 22.5

133787 SUKUMAR CHATTERJEE 8-B,RAM SETT ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 67.5

204899 HARSHITA CHHAWCHHARIA 1A,NANDA MULLICK LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 708

082514 KALA CHAND DEY 147/2D,RAMDULAL SIRKER STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

031968 VASANT MADHAV RAO MANDHRE B/9 YOGAKSHEMA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD PLOT NO 33/34

BARRISTER NATH PAI 

NAGARGHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY 400 MUMBAI 400077 990

136498 KRISHNA SHASTRI VISHWANATHAN 503/B,5TH FLOOR,RUNWAL HEIGHTS, LBS MARG, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 810

116015 MADAN MURARI LAL SHRIVASTAV 1705/1706,CHERISH, CITY OF JOY, A.C.C.ROAD,MULUND(W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 2295



023799 KRISHNAN SHANTA KUMAR 17 PANCHSHEEL MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD MULUND (WEST)MUMBAI 400080 MUMBAI 400080 3648

160520 HEMLATTA NARAYANDAS KHANDHADIA 9,MISHRA HOUSE NO 2 WALJI LADHA ROAD MULUND(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 405

137050 P. RADHA KRISHNAN P/39 DEEP LAXMI MITHAGAR ROAD MULUND (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 1215

089424 RAJASHREE KAMATH F/161,MULAND-DARSHAN, JAIHAJIRS NAGAR, MULAND (W),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400082 30

090964 ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE BLDG 12,ROOM 192 KHANNAMWAR 1 VIKHROLI(E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400083 1282.5

190794 USHAKIRAN GUNVANTRAI SHAH B-17, SARVONNATI SOCIETY KIROL ROAD CAMA LANEGHATKOPAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400086 10.5

190799 USHAKIRAN GUNVANTRAI SHAH B-17, SARVONNATI SOCIETY KIROL ROAD CAMA LANEGHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 10.5

064745 SASIKALA KOLLU E-1703,RUNWAL CENTER, GOVANDI STATION ROAD, DEONAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400088 1687.5

160342 RANAJIT KUMAR NEOGI 26E,RAMA NATH DAS ROAD P.O.DHAKURIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031 10.5

207718 MALABIKA GIRI 112/9/1,SALIMPUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031 652.5

179799 RANJANA BISWAS 12,SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 945

147997 P K MOOKERJEE 14/1 GOLF CLUB ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 588

205357 NIRMALENDU PURKAYASTHA 11,D,ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM ROW, P.O.TOLLYGUNGE(H.P.O.), KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 10.5

209261 SNEHA KANA MUKHERJEE 43/3A,BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 34.5

181919 RAJASRI GHOSE 63,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD BEHALA PURANO BAZAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 235.5

157368 PROSENJIT NATH 36A,RAJENDRA BANERJEE ROAD BAXI BAGAN BEHALAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 10.5

156763 BHARATI CHATTERJEE 36/A,BECHARAM CHATTERJEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 67.5

131120 HIMANSHU BANERJEE BAISHAKHEE APARTMENT, FLAT NO:5,162-BARUIPARA LANE, BARANAGAR,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700035 550.5

096697 SOURENDRA NATH BASU 119 B K MOITRA ROAD BARNAGORE KOLKATA 700 036 KOLKATA 700036 948

171858 RUKMINI BASU 222,B.T.ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 100.5

068557 RAMA BHATTACHARYA BLOCK -3,FLAT-6 REGENT PARK HOUSING ESTATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 2011.5

112670 AMITABHA BASAK 49/1 D SWINHOE LANE KOLKATA 700 042 KOLKATA 700042 1125

115313 MIRA BASAK 49/1 D SWINHOE LANE KOLKATA 700 042 KOLKATA 700042 1687.5

161514 MADHAB CHANDRA PAUL 3-A,R K GHOSAL ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 202.5

203951 ASHOK KHANNA C/O.SHRI NIRMAL KHANNA, 164/C-3B,LAKE GARDENS, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 3375

160032 LATIKA DUTTA 660,LAKE GARDENS, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 1450.5

155185 SAMAR MUKHERJEE 1/1-A/1,KHANPUR RD NAKTALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700047 10.5

202323 RAHUL GUPTA 174-B BLOCK-G NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 10.5

201959 BIMAL DEY 83 MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 112.5

181173 PARTHA BHATTACHARYYA SHANTINEER APARTMENT, 509,GOURI NATH SHASTRI SARANI,

(OLD-139,S.N.ROAD)2ND FLOOR,FLAT 

NO:D-2, KOLKATA 700055 10.5

097042 SIKHA MUKHERJI C/O.R.MUKHERJI, FLAT -2,138,DUM DUM PARK, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700055 550.5

208805 NURUDDIN ABDULHUSEIN MASALAWALA A/8-3 PLESANT PARK-2, WANAWARI 21/1, PUNE PUNE 411013 105

095729 LALITA ANANT DESAI 479/13, NISHAT APARTMENT 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO-10 MODEL COLONY, SHIVAJI NAGARPUNE PUNE 411016 618

151220

PALLAVI VARTAK U/G MR SURESH 

VARTAK AAKANKSHA PLOT NO.1,LANE NO.1 NAVAKETAN SOCIETYKOTHRUD PUNE 411029 337.5

199384 SHALINI NARESH KURWALKAR JANKEE 23/25 PADMAREKHA SOCIETY KARVENAGARPUNE PUNE 411029 517.5

138335 SANDEEP MUKUND GONDHALEKAR 1484 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD POONA PUNE 411030 1800

213058 MADHAV DATTATRAY BHATT 535, SHANIWAR PETH, ABOVE SHARP PUBLICATION, PUNE# 08087092320 PUNE 411030 60

191704 MANOJ VISHWANATH KALE 323 NAVI PETH 32 SOPAN NAGARI PUNE PUNE 411030 10.5

117156 GAYATRI DATTATRAYA RAHALKAR 918 SADASHIV PETH GADGIL STREET PUNE 411 030 PUNE 411030 1687.5

064563 SUMATI PANDHARINATH ABHISHEKI C/O SAVITRI SANJEEV KUNTE 18, SADANAND SOCIETY BIBVEWADIPUNE PUNE 411037 202.5

181647 NEELIMA B DEODHAR BLDG.D-302, SPRINGFIELDS CO.OP.HSG.SCTY.LTD., S.NO:50(PART)KOTHRUD,PUNE PUNE 411038 843

059543 RUSTOM NINOO AVASIA G/7,SACRED HEART TOWN, WANOVRIE, PUNE PUNE 411040 1822.5

124946 APARESH GUHA 4/66 JATINDAS NAGAR BELGHORIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700056 33

172169 KAJAL DAS 42/1 SITALATALA STREET, BELGHARIA CACUTTA KOLKATA 700056 69

208495 SAILEN DHAR FF-5/1,HATIARA ROAD PO JYANGRA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 10.5

154276 RANJIT KUMAR ROY BG-8/1, JYANGRA, GHOSHPARA BAGUIATIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 202.5

154422 MADHURI MANDAL AC-184, SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 145.5



159675 ASIM SINHA 5A,MURARI PUKUR LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700067 10.5

163207 PAPIYA SACHDEV 8,WATERLOO STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700069 1012.5

047240 RAKESH KUMAR KESHARWANI 51/4 STRAND ROAD 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 35 KOLKATA 700070 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 18

108112 PRATIMA GHOSH 2/2 RATAN SARKER GARDEN LANE KOLKATA 700 070 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 1630.5

181860 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN C/O SUPREME ELECTRONICS 31,CHANDNI CHOWK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700072 10.5

085487 UMA RANI PYNE 20, RATU SARKER LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 67.5

213163 SALIL KUMAR SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA 73 KOLKATA 700073 4.5

155240 AJIT JAISWAL 192,VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 33

127702 RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAF 4, BALLAV DAS STREET MACHUA BAZAR, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. S-14KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 154.5

165196 SATYANARAYAN KIYAL 10, DWARKANATH TAGORE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

165197 SHIV KUMAR KIYAL 10 DWARKANATH TAGORE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

088542 SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN 33 BUR TOLLA STREET KOLKATA 700 007 KOLKATA 700007 2025

036877 SUMITRA DEVI PASARI 155/B MUKTA RAM BABU STREET KOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA 700007 843

205712 PRABHAWATI DEVI GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

066241 RAM PRASAD TODI C/O M L TODI 195/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 1ST FLOORKOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA 700007 135

083298 SUNANDA KUNDAGRAMI 2/2,SANTOSH ROY ROAD, BARISHA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 1113

150850 SOVA LAW 1 BECHU CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 415.5

153839 KEDAR NATH SEN SEN MANSION 3 RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 33

162648 DEBASIS GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 10.5

087344 RAMAJI BHAI OKHA BHAI PATEL 309B, MANDPESHWAR IND, ESTATE S V P ROAD, NEAR MAYUR BLDG., BORIVALI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400092 22.5

153369 VEEPA DADLANI 25-B-11, TAKSHILA MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 390

025465 STEPHEN LOBO

A-14,GRACIOUS CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 

LTD., MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, ANDHERI(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 145.5

020494 CHAKKAN CHATH KUNHI KRISHNAN C/24 TRISHUL MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 55.5

072294 SUDHA A RUNGTA 503,SHANTIVAN 1/A 5TH FLOOR,PLOT NO 19 RAHEJA TOWNSHIPMALAD(E) MUMBAI 400097 810

200627 SMITA BHARAT BHUSHAN POWDWAL A/1801,GOTAL CONCORDE, W.E.HIGHWAY,KANDIVALI(E), MUMBAITEL:28856587 MUMBAI 400101 168

190928 KANTA NATVERLAL GAJERA 103 KOHIR-A PATEL ESTATE ROAD JOGESHWARI (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400102 843

097933 ARCHANA VIJAYKUMAR JOG 603,SUVRAT TEMBI NAKA THANE (WEST) THANE 400601 55.5

009431 DIGAMBAR R RANADE 102, HARE RAMA NEAR JIJAMATA HALL THANE (WEST) THANE 400603 2430

109934 PRATAP DEVJI ASHER 4 NAMDEO APPTTS. STATION ROAD KALWATHANE THANE 400605 1125

008318 HIRALAL LADHURAM NAHAR P.O. BARDI DIST. THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401701 1597.5

209585 SADHANA LAW 1 BECHU CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 135

153142 MINATI SEN 47/9D,BELIAGHATA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 202.5

210100 KAMALESH ROY 5 DURGA PITHURI LANEKOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 6534

053273 PROBIN CHANDRA KUNDU 11/1 PROTAP CHATTERJEE LANE KOLKATA 700 012 KOLKATA 700012 1968

179151 SURESH KUMAR KEJRIWAL AGARWAL KEJRIWAL & CO.

NO.1,GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE,4TH 

FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 10.5

171724 BANKIM CHANDRA GHOSH 45,DEB LANE, P.O-ENTALLY, KOLKATA, KOLKATA 700014 472.5

097052 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL C/O.MEGACASH INC (INDIA) PVT.LTD. 1B & 1C SATYAM BUILDINGS,IST FLOOR

46D,RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROADPARK 

STREET KOLKATA 700016 640.5

107860 JAYANTI RAY 46 ABDUL HALIM LANE KOLKATA 700 016 KOLKATA 700016 79.5

012726 MRIGANKA SHEKHAR DEY 22 NAWAB ABDUR RAHAMAN STREET KOLKATA 16 KOLKATA 700016 1687.5

196401 RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA 228/B, RASH BEHARI AVENUE BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

129953 SUPROTIM MUKHERJEE 99/5/3, BALLYGUNGE PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 202.5

175479 TUSHA ROYCHOWDHURY BLOCK-G FLAT-9,2ND FLOOR G-9,GOVT HSG ESTATE98,KARAYA ROAD KOLKATA 700019 10.5

152598 HIMANGSHU CHANDRA KARMAKAR FLAT NO 4B,3RD FLOOR 4/1,DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700074 10.5

206414 DEB SANKAR RAY

850,SHAHID HEMANTA KUMAR BASU 

SARANI "NARAYANI" (FLAT NO-1A) KOLKATA KOLKATA 700074 10.5

160677 DIPANYITA GHOSH E 9,DIGANTIKA HOUSING AH BLOCK KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 78

154699 RANJANA MITRA DL-99, SECTOR-II SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 2227.5

160424 SHANTIDEVI BAID

KRISHNALAYA APPARTMENT,FLAT 

NO:4B,

BAROITOLLA,SIDDHARTH 

NAGAR,KESTOPUR, MAIN ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700102 90



172243 SUSNATA KUMAR PAUL 4/3,THAKURDAS DUTTA 1ST BYE LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 10.5

107823 RABINDRA NATH MANNA 39/2,KSHATRA BANERJEE LANE, P.S.SHIBPUR, DIST:HOWRAH,WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 1125

131099 SUPARNA MUKHERJEE 59/2 DHARMATALA LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 202.5

096040 RINI MUKERJEE 10, DHARMATALA LANE P.O. SHIBPUR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 3958.5

122765 DEB KUMAR CHANDRA 73 MOHENDRA BHATTACHARJEE ROAD PO SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 10.5

146903 CHAYNA GUHA C/O S K GUHA NITYANANDA NAGAR PO DANESH SAIK LANEHOWRAH HOWRAH 711109 90

013763 BHARATI NATWARLAL KOTECHA E-459 GENERAL SOUZA B ROAD PANJIM GOA PANAJI 403001 2454

118757 SUSAN CLARE MENEZES 11 LAKEVIEW MIRAMAR PANAJIGOA PANAJI 403001 393

089830 AJIT SAVIO MONTEIRO 7-B LA MARVELA DENA PAULA,ILHAS GOA 403004 PANAJI 403004 135

022086 RAFAEL SANTOS FORTA - VADDO NERUL POST-BETIM BARDEZ GOA 403 101 BETIM 403101 3250.5

097297 EDWIN MARTIN FARIA BAMMON VADDO CUNCHELIM MADUSA BARDEZ GOA 403 507 MAPUCA 403507 1012.5

113360 CDR JOHN COLIN DESILVA 210,DEFENCE COLONY,PHASE-II, ALTO-PORVORIM,BARDEZ, GOA GOA 403521 1716

115832 NISAR AHMED ABDUL HAFIZ KHAN PLOT NO:C-76, NEAR STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD, SECTOR-12,KHARGHAR,NAVI MUMBAI THANE 410210 517.5

175777 VIJAYALAKSHMI MENON 15,WONDERLAND,7,M.G.ROAD, PUNE PUNE 411001 135

056026 ANJALI SATISH RAVETKAR SADASHANTI APARTMENTS PRABHAT ROAD LANE NO.9APUNE PUNE 411004 1200

018337 WASANT VAMAN SANE 9-A, WIRELESS COLONY CO.OP.HOU.SOCIETY

BEHIND POLICE MOTOR TRANSPORT 

SECT.AUNDH,PUNE PUNE 411007 1552.5

069412 AVINASH AVADHOOT GOVANDE ANANDI PLOT NO 11

PANINI HOUSING 

SOCIETYSAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 411009 235.5

215653 GADKARI SUNEETA ASHOK FLAT NO.10, BLDG. 7A, PASCHIMA NAGARI KOTHRUD,PUNE - 411052 PUNE 411052 607.5

079309 JAYANT DATTATRAY LOHOKARE LOHOKARE J.D., OPP.S.T.STAND, BEHIND AMBEDKAR STATUE,P.O.BHOR, PUNE 412206 10.5

211398 ARVIND VASUDEO DESHMUKH 951,ADARSHA NAGAR NORTH SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413003 90

202733 DATTATRAY SHRIKRISHNA KSHIRSAGAR 152,SAKHAR PETH SOLAPUR M S SHOLAPUR 413005 2700

202734

NANDKUMAR SHRIKRISHNA 

KSHIRSAGAR 152,SAKHAR PETH SOLAPUR M S SHOLAPUR 413005 8700

195079 SHIRISH KAMALAKAR DESHPANDE " KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW " ASHOKNAGAR BHIGWAN ROADBARAMATI PUNE 413102 45

033486 SUDHAKAR LAXMAN KOLE H NO 2048 HARIDAS VES PANDHARPUR DIST SOLAPUR 413 304 SHOLAPUR 413304 481.5

067906 LAHERIKANT KALYANJI SHAH KALYAN NEAR DESH KENDRA HIGH SCHOOL

SIGNAL CAMP LATURMAHARASHTRA - 

413512 LATUR 413512 607.5

136980 ABHAY VIDYADHAR LATKAR 220, SOMWAR PETH KARAD DIST SATARA SATARA 415110 640.5

150284 TANAJI BHANSAHEB KADAM AT & POST VITA TAL.KHANAPUR DIST SANGLI SANGLI 415311 1500

009106 KANADE PANDURANG RAJARAM AT & POST VITA DIST SANGLI MAHARASHTRA STATE SANGLI 415311 1687.5

211789 SUNIL KRISHNA PAUL 81A,KARAYA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 3385.5

129946 ASHOK SINGH J-255,PAHARPUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700024 472.5

024804 ASHOK SINGH J-255,PAHARPUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700024 1180.5

162020 AMAR SINGH J-255,PAHARPUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700024 1315.5

153157 MAST AVISHEK DALMIYA C/O MR A K DALMIYA 2,CHANDRA NATH CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 10.5

131954 MUKUL KUMAR BASU 9B SHYAMANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 145.5

142673 GIRIDHARI SAHA 37 B HARISHCHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 67.5

191661 DEBIKA ROY CHOWDHURY 39A,GOBINDO ADDY ROAD BLOCK"B",8TH FLOOR,FLAT NO 4 TRIPARNA ,CHETLAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 45

206394 SHIV KEDIA FLAT 62 NAVRANG 10/1 ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

214989 POLI MUKHERJEE 109, KRISHNAPUR ROAD P.S. DUM DUM P.O. JUGIPARAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 325.5

086137 TARUN KUMAR GHOSH C/O.R.GHOSH,

22/13,MONOHAR PUKURROAD,GROUND 

FLOOR, KOLKATA, KOLKATA 700029 10.5

103617

DNYANESHWAR BHALCHANDRA 

BAHIRAT FLAT NO 11,ASMITA APARTMENT S.NO.167A/2, KOTHRUD PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411029 90

155629 SULEKHA APTE "ANAND" 68-75/1 MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE 411037 22.5

017301 SUSHAMA YASHWANT LIMAYE "ACHYUT"B/4 688/6,PUNE SATARA ROAD NEAR D MELLO GARAGEPUNE PUNE 411037 348

103206 DNYANESHWAR SADASHIV KULKARNI P.NO.21,GIRIJA CO-OP.SOCIETY S.NO.125/1B,KOTHRUD PUNE PUNE 411038 1192.5

138202 ZUBIN PARUEZ KAPADIA "AVANT ABAD" 826/B, MAHADJI SHINDE ROAD PUNE CANTTPUNE PUNE 411040 337.5

117881

SHRIRANG SHARADCHANDRA 

ABHYANKAR "BANDISH" 39,MANISHA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY KARVE NAGARPUNE PUNE 411052 3645

211376 ARVIND VASUDEO DESHMUKH 951,ADARSHA NAGAR NORTH SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413003 52.5

195078 SANGITA KAMALAKAR DESHPANDE " KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW " ASHOKNAGAR, BHIGWAN ROAD

BARAMATIDIST. POONA 

(MAHARASHTRA) PUNE 413102 22.5



195083 SNEHA SHIRISH DESHPANDE " KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW " ASHOKNAGAR BHIGWAN ROADBARAMATI PUNE 413102 22.5

110892 SUNITA RATANLAL RANKA C/O DR R M RANKA CEN0TRAL BANK COLONY

DIST ANAGAR AT & PO RAHWRI 

FACTORYPIN 413 706 AHMEDNAGAR 413706 1125

117173 ASHA NARENDRA KUKDE E-235,COMMERCIAL HOUSE TARABAI PARK KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416003 1687.5

102845 BISHNU CHARAN SAHU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE CUTTACK 753010 CUTTACK 753010 550.5

125778 TAPASKUMAR DAS. PURANABASTI F.A.AHMED ROAD PANJABARI SIXMILEGUWAHATI GUWAHATI 781022 472.5

000165 DHARAM CHAND JAIN P O CHAIBASA DT SINGHBHUM BEHAR SINGHBHUM 833201 19574

153273 RASHMI PARESH GANDHI 32 1ST FLOOR SHRIMALI SOCIETY NAVRANGPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 315

172696 JAY PATEL GF-4,ROHINI APPARTMENT, AMRAKUNJ,AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 78

172697 JAY PATEL GF-4,ROHINI APPARTMENT, AMRAKUNJ,AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 78

106445 RAJESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

106450 NAYNA KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

175378 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

175381 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 427.5

051711 NAYNA NARENDRA RANGWALA 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 195

026868 VIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI PM-128 MUNICIPAL SQUATERS COLONY BLOCK NO 6 BEHIND MM SHAH MUMBAI 400 095 MUMBAI 400095 708

142171 TUHIN KUMAR BOSE A/38 SHANTI NIKETAN C S T ROAD KALINA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400098 2025

131590 KAMALA VISHWANATH C/O MR V VISHWANATH A 9/35, SUNDER NAGAR KALINA, SANTACRUZ (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400098 45

032763 ASHOK KUMAR MANSHARAMANI B-501,DSK HARITA CHS LTD., NEAR CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL,

THAKUR COMPLEX,OFF.WESTERN 

EXPRESS HIGHWAY,KANDIVLI(E), MUMBAI 400101 1545

125751 ARVIND D.PHANSE. 901,PRATAP TOWER CHSL PRATAP CINEMA BUILDING KOLBAD ROADKHOPAT THANE 400601 235.5

158568 SANJEEVANI S JOHARI RADHA NIWAS BRAHMIN SOCIETY NAUPURLATHANE THANE 400602 720

151083 KAVITA G.JOUKANI

C/O M/S MODERN GAS & ALLIED 

EQUIPMENTS PLOT NO.D-7/11, ROAD NO.33

NR. BASLINGTON EXPORTSWAGLE 

ESTATE THANE 400604 45

107961 SUNILA V FONDEKAR C/O.MOHAN K.FONDEKAR, B-505,SILVER ARCH,

SAMATA NAGAR ROAD,BEHIND 

CADBURYS, THANE 400606 1650

037532 BHASKAR BHANUVADAN SHAH M/S.JABS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD., A-350,T.T.C.IND.AREA, MAHAPE,M.I.D.C.,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400701 337.5

044111 NANASAHEB BAPURAO GOLE SECTOR-10, JN-4, BUILDING NO-11 ROOM NO-1, VASHINEW MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705 708

175716 DAMAYANTI TANAJI KADAM AT&PO VITA TAL KHANAPUR DIST-SANGLIM S SANGLI 415311 154.5

065128 SURINDER SINGH C/O BON NIMBKAR LONAND ROAD PO BOX 23PHALTAN - 415523 SATARA 415523 3645

153813 SUDHIR R GEJJI C/O RUSHIKESH RAVIDATTA GODBOLE 2248, D WARD, SHUKRAWAR PETH,

OPPOSITE TO PANCHGANGA 

HOSPITALKOHLAPUR - 416002 KOLHAPUR 416002 810

103563 ASHOK BABURAO JADHAV 62,AKKATAI MANE NAGAR, RING ROAD,KALAMBA, KOLHAPUR,MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416007 22.5

171493 ANIL DATTATRAY GURAV C/O SMT SHALINI D GURAV 1896B WARD-MANGALWAR PETH SAMBHAJINAGARKOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416012 45

182870 ASHWINI AVINASH KALANTRE AT POST KADOLI/WARANANAGAR TALUKA-PANHALA DIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416114 112.5

215378 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19 / 791, GOKUL NEAR PAREKH SOCIETY KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213623 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213624 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

211823 BALKISHAN RATANLAL SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

170455 MANJU SHROFF C/O PANKAJ KUMAR KEDIA 382/1,KEYATALA LANE GROUND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 33

115262 RANJANA GUHA P-529 RAJA BASANTAROY RD KOLKATA 700 029 KOLKATA 700029 562.5

175560 ARIJIT BANERJEE 150A, MOTILAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 67.5

059231 TAPAN KUMAR BANERJEE 139,LAKE ROAD,FLAT NO:3C, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 2070

190114 GOUTAM BARIK 22G/1A SRINATH MUKHERJEE LANE GHUGUDANGA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 348

129632 BINOTI DAS (MRS) 15 RUSSA ROAD SOUTH 3RD LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 112.5

097073 SMARAJIT BASU 90/1 BRAHMOSAMAJ ROAD CAL 700 034 KOLKATA 700034 78

153989 RITA BASU 119,B K MAITRA ROAD BARANAGORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 211.5

044896 RAMA BHATTACHARYA BLOCK-3,FLAT-6 REGENT PARK HOUSING ESTATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 1635

192197 SHREEMITA MUKHERJEE 16/3,BOSE PUKUR ROAD, ANANDAMOYEE APARTMENT, BLOCK-1,FLAT NO:1.A,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 55.5

159386 DIPANKAR SAHA 253L, NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700047 1417.5

185258 NEPAL RAY CHAUDHURI C/48, RAMGARH KOLKATA KOLKATA 700047 67.5

211643 KANCHAN BEN ARVINDKUMAR CHOKSHI SECTOR 5B-30-301 SHANTINAGAR MIRA ROAD(EAST) DIST THANA THANE 401107 45



013028 BALKRISHNA MORESHWAR PURANDARE B/006,AMEYA APARTMENTS, JAIN MANDIR ROAD,A-1 & POST, VIRAR(W),TAL:VASI,DIST THANE, PALGHAR 401303 1687.5

164694 CHANDRANI P KENI C/O KENI BROTHERS GOVINDA BUILDINGS MAHATMA GANDHI ROADPANAJI GOA PANAJI 403001 810

169740 LLOYD PETER MARQUIS BIRMOTTEM BASTORA,MAPUSA BARDEZ,GOA MAPUCA 403507 10.5

137084 RAJASHREE YEMUL PLOT NO:47,SILVER OAKS,

B.T.KAVADE MARG,NEAR EASTERN 

COURT, GHORPADI,PUNE PUNE 411001 787.5

145384 VIJAYA M VAIDYA 654 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE PUNE 411002 405

143506 MANJUSHA BHANDIWAD MANISHA PATWARDHAN BAUG 20/21/22 ERANDWANA PUNE PUNE 411004 3000

143377 SUNITA HARISH DESHPANDE 9,AUEYA APARTMENT,BHOUDE COLONY, PRABHAT ROAD,NEAR KALMADI HOUSE, PUNE PUNE 411004 540

013424 KUDCHADKER JAIRAM PANDURANG 134/4/12 NEAR ASHOK NAGAR BEHIND M S E B COLONY POONA 7MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 4185

103145 MADHUKAR HARI TEMGIRE 22,KANIFNATH SOCIETY, SASANE NAGAR,HADAPSAR, PUNE PUNE 411028 550.5

118145 HILLA JAMSHED CONTRACTOR EDEN HALL 14TH FLOOR FLAT NO N2 ANNIE BESANT ROAD OPP LOTUS WORLIMUMBAI 18 MUMBAI 400018 100.5

141830 BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI TATA BUILDING BLOCK NO.1, DADABHAI ROAD, VILE PARLE (WEST), BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 1215

093832 TEHMINA BARJOR DABDI TATA BUILDING BLOCK NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE WESTMUMBAI 400 056 MUMBAI 400056 2260.5

133119 BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI TATA BUILDING BLOCK NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD,VILE PARLE (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 640.5

133214 ASHOK GHANSHYAMDAS SAHA 63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL ROAD SOMWARI BAZAR MALAD (W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400064 85.5

109139 JANKIDEVI MOHANLAL BHATIA B-1/16 KANAYA NAGAR KOPRY COLONY THANA EAST BOMBAY 400 603 THANE 400603 483

176314 PRAJAKTA MUKUND PATHAK C/O D C PATHAK SANGOLA DIST SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413307 67.5

014927 TALWALKAR SHAKUNTALA GOVIND C/O.SHRI MADHAVRAO B.PATIL, LAXMI NIVAS,PETH ROAD, PANCHAVATI,NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422003 3465

195705 FIONA PEREIRA FLAT NO:103,PLOT NO:69, GAYATHRI PARADISE,JYOTHI COLONY, NEAR AOC GATE,SECUNDERABAD, HYDERABAD 500015 562.5

058943 VITTHALA SRINIVASA RAO HOUSE NO 1-1-385/43 GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500380 2227.5

181238 S PREMA C/O.C.R.MURALI, CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT,

NO:561,"SRINIDHI",WATER TANK 

ROAD,KATRIGUPPE,BANASHANKARI III BANGALORE 560085 48

084961 TRASI VITTAL PADMANABHA SHENOY 3 DEVAKINANDAN APTS OPP.COLLECTOR OFFICE KOLHAPURMAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416003 708

193158 BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

210540 BALKISHAN RATANLAL SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

150602

RAM CH ALIS MUKUND NARASINH 

PAYHAK PATHAK HOSPITAL SHANIWAR PETH MIRAJ (M.S) SANGLI 416410 855

169879 THAILANI RAJU PAHILAJRAI RAJU TAHILIANI 603, HOLLYWOOD APT. NEAR CIVIL COURTULHASNAGAR THANE 421003 2025

126190 BHUSHANAM DEVARAJAN A-7,"ARYASMRUTI", RAMCHANDRA NAGAR,

MANPADA 

ROAD,DOMBIVALI(E),TEL:(95251)439844 THANE 421201 405

103686 ALAKA SHARAD TAMHANE VANDAN A/122 SARASWAT COLONY DOMBIVALI E 421201 THANE 421201 1417.5

191021 NIMISH VYAS 9/18,ELLORA SOCIETY GUPTE ROAD VISHNUNAGARDOMBIVLI WEST THANE 421202 78

087375 PRAKASH VAMAN KAMATH 11/2, BALWANT APARTMENT, RAMBAGH LANE NO.6, NEAR RAJMAHAL HOTELKALYAN (WEST) THANE 421301 550.5

100804 USHA SHIVAJI KHADE (DR) 268 SAWANT HOUSE KAP BHIWANDI DIST THANA THANE 421302 550.5

069034 RAVINDRA VADKE FLAT NO:202,GAJANAN APARTMENT OPP.GAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIR

PLOT NO:14,SURYODAYA 

CO.HSG.SOCAMBERNATH EAST THANE 421501 1417.5

132013 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY.

VILL RAMCHANDRAPUR PO-DURGAPUR 

BALY DT HOWRAH W B HOWRAH 711201 33

137863 SANDHYA MAJUMDAR 10 RAJKRISHNA KUMAR STREET P O BELURMATH DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 1023

137792 RUPALI DAS C/O DR P N DAS 24 SHIB CH CHATTERJEE STREET P O BELURMATHDT HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 472.5

133794 BANDANA SINHA P.O. & VILL DURGAPUR BALLY OLD POST OFFICE LANE MAJUMDERPARAHOWRAH HOWRAH 711205 540

079173 SWAPAN KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY POST&VILL GAZIPUR DIST HOWRAH WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711413 22.5

066254 BIDYUT KUMAR SAHA CHOWMATHA LANE PO CHINSURAH DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712101 100.5

141983 RAJKUMAR SEN SEN LODGE BORAL LANE P O & DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712103 505.5

149235 SHYAMAL DUTTA SHARISHA PARA CHANDERNAGAR HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712136 33

107683 SOMEN KUMAR RAY 89/283-A BANGUR PARK PO. RISHRADT. HOOGHLY 712248 HOOGHLY 712248 1125

132093 KRISHNA PAUL 119 BIJOY KISSEN ST,PO UTTARPARA DT HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712258 450

033192 BHASKAR MUKHERJEE 19 BAZAR LANE RAHAPARA P O BHAT PARA

DIST 24 PARGANASWEST BENGAL 

743123 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743123 708

168113 SAMIR KUMAR DHARA 20/3, CENTRE SINTHI ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700050 45

187050 HARISH KUMAR TIWARI NATURAL HEIGHTS,BLOCK-8,FLAT-5C, 137 VIP ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700052 33

077496 SOM NATH PAUL B/18 BANGUR AVENUE KOLKATA 700055 KOLKATA 700055 1215

056296 PARNA DEY 296/153 BANGUR AVENUE B BLOCK KOLKATA 700 055 KOLKATA 700055 225

195901 TUSHAR KANTI ROY 932A/85 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700055 10.5



127398 SUMIT PAUL 18, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK - B KOLKATA KOLKATA 700055 1417.5

080038 MONIKA GHOSAL 5, PANCHANANTALA ROAD BELGHORIA KOLKATA 700056 KOLKATA 700056 10.5

022454 UTPAL ROY BF 210,SECTOR I SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 135

213157 SIBAPRIYA MUKERJI AE-466 SALT LAKE SECTOR 1 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 552

154423 MADHURY MANDAL AC-184, SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 145.5

134325 DEBASHISH ROY CHOWDHURY AE-301 SECTOR I BIDHANNAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 135

157498 PAPIYA SACHDEV 8 WATERLOO STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700069 9517.5

211843 MANISHA RAJENDRAKUMAR SONI 19/791. GOKUL BUILDING KAMALA NAGAR

PRITI PETROL PUMP 

MARGICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

211848 VIJAYKUMAR BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BUILDING KAMALA NAGAR

PRITI PETROL PUMP 

MARGICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

146921 CHANDRASHEKHAR B THANEDAR 15/B AMBEDKAR RD SANGLI M S SANGLI 416416 810

101238 KAMALA MENON RAJAGURU MANZIL SALAIWADA SAWANTWADI 416 510 MAHARASHTRA SINDHDURG 416510 550.5

190804 ROHAN M RAICHAND B/306,ANUPAM,OPP.VIJAYA BANK, MANPADA ROAD, DOMBIVALI(E),MUMBAI THANE 421201 10.5

212675 SEVAKRAM KOTHIRAM WAGHMARE "ABHIKALP", NR.SAVARKAR NAGAR P.O., NASIKTEL:0253-2343467 NASHIK 422013 1183.5

197491 SYED MOHOMMAD SIRAJUDDIN 2-7-79 NOOR MANZIL DAMDI MAHAL, MAJNU HILLS RASHEEDPURA,AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001 16.5

077255 SHUBHADA JOSHI C/O P R DESHMUKH(ADVOCATE) NEEL-PRABHA ,BHAGYANAGAR AURANGABADM S AURANGABAD 431001 1417.5

117179 KAMLADEVI BHAKKAD RAMJIVAN FULCHAND BHAKKAD NEW MONDHA JALNA 431203 JALNA 431203 3750

167822 PRAKASH NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37, BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED NANDED 431605 1417.5

094194 AJAY SADASHIV GOKHALE

2-D HINDUSTHAN COLONY AMRAVATI 

ROAD NAGPUR 440010 NAGPUR 440010 4759.5

030930 ANIL KRISHNANATH BELSARE FLAT NO.104 SAURABH CO-OP.HSG.SOC.LTD.

S.NO.45/11/A/B NEAR NAVASHAYADRI 

POKARVE NAGAR PUNE 411029 708

213075 MEENA MUKUND GONDHALEKAR 1484 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROADPUNE PUNE 411030 552

103203 SANJEEV DNYANESHWAR KULKARNI SHRIRAM-P.NO:21, GIRIJA CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY, S.NO:125/1B,KOTHRUD,PUNE PUNE 411038 1653

110832 KASHINATH BALWANT AMBEKAR PLOT NO 7,BALKRISHNA HSG SOCIETY DHANAKWADI KRISHNA HSG SOCIETY PUNE KWADI KRISHNA HSG SOCIETY PUNE 411043 888

019072 VISHWANATH EKNATH GANGAWANE SECTOR 24, PLOT NO 116 P.C.N.T, PRADHIKARAN NIGDI,PUNE PUNE 411044 1248

105783 DHANANJAY DIWANJI 201,D1 BUILDING, RAHUL PARK,GATE NO:6, OPP.ATULNAGAR,WARJE, PUNE 411052 550.5

208227 VIKRAM HANAMANT JOSHI 10,ALANKAR SOCIETY 32-33,KARVENAGAR NEAR ALANKAR POLICE CHOWKYPUNE PUNE 411052 45

099745 VAISHALI GANESH GOGTE FLAT NO:22,S.NO:50/2 SAYLEE SHETER APTS KARVE NAGARPUNE PUNE 411052 337.5

195082 SHUBHANGI DESHPANDE " KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW " ASHOKNAGAR BHIGWAN ROADBARAMATI PUNE 413102 10.5

065688 PADMAKAR VISHWANATH RANGOLE 173 PALACE STREET SAI KRIPA

SATARACITY 415002MAHARASHTRA 

STATE SATARA 415002 45

202985 ASOKE KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE 352/12,BASUDEBPUR ROAD PO SHYAMNAGAR 24 PARGANAS (NORTH) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743127 90

209295 DEBJANI MUKHERJEE PARK-AVENUE PO NABAPALLY BARASAT24 PGS (N) 24 PARGANAS 743203 34.5

097141 KANCHAN KUMAR CHAKRABARTY 69/5 ASHOKENAGAR P O ASHOKENAGAR

DIST 24 PARGANASWEST BENGAL 743 

222 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743222 1045.5

148113 POTNURU PRABHAKAR PATRO RADHAMANI SAHI,NEAR BRIT COLONY, BERHAMPUR, DIST:GANJAM,ORISSA GANJAM 760002 405

165508 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL C/O.MANIPUR DIESELS,

KHOYATHONG ROAD,OPP.HOTEL 

ANAND THANGAL BAZAR,IMPHAL,MANIPUR IMPHAL 795001 1225.5

144597 SAROJ DEVI CHOUDHARY C/O NORTH MARKET ROAD UPPER BAZAR RANCHI RANCHI 834001 405

146559 MUKUNDJIT DAS NEEL KAMAL, BARIATU ROAD, RANCHI RANCHI 834009 405

185551 RANJAN KUMAR SANYAL CLUB ROAD,RUIDHASA PO DIST KISHANGUNJ BIHAR PURNEA 855107 573

172694 HAY R PATEL 4,ROHINI APT.AMRAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR SENEHKUNJ S M ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 45

095092 NAYNA NARENDRA RANGWALA 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 750

106447 NAYNA NITIN KAPADIA 2ND FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

046190 SHRIKANT JOSHI ANNAPURNA SADAN, GANDHI CHOWK. KULGAON -421 503, DIST. THANE. THANE 421503 600

041514 RAMESHWAR BALARAM LAHOTI LAHOTI BHUVAN AT POST SANGAMNER

DIST AHMEDNAGAR 422 605 

MAHARASHTR AHMEDNAGAR 422605 202.5

163516 PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37, BHAGYANAGAR NANDEO MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 1417.5

213084 PAROMITA MUKHERJEE E 13

VANDANA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

LTD RANDASPETHNAGPUR NAGPUR 440010 418.5

204533 KRITIKA KAMWANI A/9,VANDANA APTS RAMDASPETH NAGPURM S NAGPUR 440010 550.5

195417 SANAT KR B TARKAS SHANWARA ROAD BURHANPUR M.P KHANDWA 450331 1282.5

111798 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN C/O. P K JAIN, 9-1/A, SOUTH TUKOGANJ, INDORE,M.P. INDORE 452001 1450.5

149425 NAV RATAN DAGA 401,CLASSIC TOWER, 11-12,SRINAGAR EXTN., INDORE INDORE 452008 10.5



098555 MADAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 2 PRATAP MARG NEEMUCH PIN 458 441 MANDASUR 458441 550.5

212717 SUNITA SHUKLA CO OM NARAYAN SHUKLA KULL HARDA HARDA HOSHANGABAD 461331 510

154680 P K SURI PRAKASH MEDICAL STORES, 1,SHREE RAM KUNJ, E-8,BHARAT NAGAR MAIN ROAD,BHOPAL BHOPAL 462039 213

052564 SUSHIL PERIWAL C/O RAMESHWARLALL SUSHILKUMAR 207 MAHARSHI DEVENDRA ROAD KOLKATA 700070 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 1687.5

120903 DEBABRATA ROY 25, MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD, KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 240

202161 NIRMALLYA GHOSAL ITC LTD, PRODUCTION DEPT.,3RD FLOOR, 37,J.L.NEHRU ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700071 555

213177 RATNAMALA GHOSH FLAT NO B3/1 63/26DUMDUM ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700074 15

143125 DILIP NARAYAN ADITYA 49,NASKARPARA ROAD, P.O.SANTOSHPUR, JADAVPUR,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700075 888

086349 RATNA BOSE 27 WEST STREET MODERN PARK SANTOSHPURKOLKATA KOLKATA 700075 280.5

209266 MOUSUMI GHOSH 3RD FLOOR, PUSPANJALI APPARTMENT, 358,KENDUA MAIN ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 31.5

151870 ASHOKE KUMAR DHAR 82/A RAJA RAJENDRA LALL MITRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700085 48

063828 MADHUMITA ROY CJ 100,SECTOR II BIDHAN NAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 1822.5

046223 SUBRATA ROY CJ - 100, SECTOR II BIDHAN NAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 1822.5

190189 SMT CHHABI GHOSH 198, SREEPALLY P.O.PURBA PUTIARY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700093 10.5

051664 KOLAMBUR SAMBAMURTHY 9 BHASKARAPURAM MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 132

108995 PRANLAL JAICHANDDAS PARIKH 8-LAFAYETTE ST.# 04 WILLISTON PARK NEWYORKN.Y.11596 0 0 1211

118657 VARGHESE THELAMANNIL CHACKO C/O MRS MARIAMMA VARGHESE FEVER HOSPITAL P O BOX NO 4710KUWAIT 0 0 2245

118717 JASUMATI CHANDRAKANT PATEL 3 HAWKINS WAY,BOVINGDON, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD,

HERTFORDSHIRE HP3 OUB,UNITED 

KINGDOM 0 0 2993

699999

EIH LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE 

A/C 4 , MANGOE LANE KOLKATA ICICI BANKIN303028/59179582 KOLKATA 700001 39230

043486 RAMESH SHAH C/O POPATLAL K SHAH TA MARCHI POLE IN RATAN POLE AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 787.5

035307 LALBHAI MANSUKHLAL JADVANI 14 BHULESHWAR SOCIETY MANINAGAR EAST AHMEDABAD 380 008 AHMEDABAD 380008 708

006637 RAZIA HAJI YUSUF 149 SARANG STREET 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI 3 B R MUMBAI 400003 843

147508 PANA DEVI KEDIA 32, SATNAM APARTMENTS, CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 585

187982 FRENY DARASHAW LAWYER 37 AND 38 SPENTA B G KHER MARG MALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 78

038501 CHANDRAKANT DHARAMSHI SHAH 100 2 RASHMI SAHAKAR ROAD S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WEST MUMBAI 400 060 MUMBAI 400060 708

108817 SURENDRA UMRANI URUN-ISLAMPUR DIST-SANGLI MAHARASHTRAPIN 415 409 SANGLI 415409 1125

090696 TRASI VITTAL PADMANABHA SHENOY 3 DEVAKINANDAN APTS OPP.COLLECTOR OFFICE KOLHAPURMAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416003 550.5

215133 BALKISHAN RATANLAL SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213625 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

192178 SHITAL PEDNEKAR C/O BANK OF INDIA BR.GADHINGLAJ DIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416502 67.5

214219 MADHU M AHUJA BK NO 1060 ROOM-7 OPP RLY STATION ULHASNAGAR THANE 421003 720

076733 CHANDRASEKHAR DATTAJI MORO FLAT NO.10,SECOND FLOOR

OM ADARSH CO-OPRATIVE HOUSING 

SOC.LTD.

4TH CROSS ROAD,208,PENDSE 

NAGARDOMBIVLI (E),THANE THANE 421201 205.5

203550 ALDRICH PHILIP NERI PINTO C/O MR. ANAND R. DAMLE 154 / 2, SANDHYA CHHAYA;

MILAP NAGAR; MIDC RESIDENTIAL 

ZONE;OPP. USMA PETROL PUMP; THANE 421203 810

027422 PRAKASH V KAMATH BX/II/309,BLUE GALAXY-II, BEEGEES CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, RAMBAGH,5TH LANE,KALAYAN THANE 421301 708

209643 NAVINCHANDRA LAXMICHAND MEHTA 308/14,AMBIKA BHAVAN SOCIETY NAZRANA COMPOUND BHIWANDI,DIST THANE THANE 421302 4.5

040550 NAND KISHORE KANKANI 189,K.T.NAGAR, 6TH LANE,KATOL ROAD, NAGPUR NAGPUR 440013 45

045053 SUNITA SHARAD REGUNDWAR

REGUNDWAR BHAWAN HOSPITAL 

WARD CHANDRAPUR 442 401 BHANDARA 442401 472.5

114012 CHHOTUBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR BHANDARA 442401 1687.5

114021 BALAJI ADKOBAJI TODKAR BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR BHANDARA 442401 180

092250 VISHNU GANGADHAR PARADKAR GANGADHAR PLOT 5 AKOLA BERAR 444 001 AKOLA 444001 1125

094270 SHRINIVAS MANJONATH SIRSIKAR 71 VISHNUPURI COLONY MUMBAI AGRA RD INDORE 452 001 INDORE 452001 3645

047219 MOHD SABIR C/O MIS KALE KHAN MOHD HANIF BIDI MERCHANT IBRAHIMPURA BHOPAL M P 462 001 BHOPAL 462001 1417.5

206412 LATA K DIGHE 61,DAYA NAGAR, NEAR YADAV COLONY, JABALPURTEL:2410951 JABALPUR 482002 843

115434 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 73 JALVIHAR PO-RAIPUR M P RAIPUR 492001 562.5

097318 BHUSHANALAL NAIK VILLAGE BULAKI P O PUTAKAPURI DIST RAIGARHM P RAIGARH 496001 550.5

119548 VENKATA SUBBA LAKSHMI MADDURU FLAT NO.403(III-3),"DAFFODILS" B-61,DURGABAI DESHMUKH COLONY NEAR SIVAM CROSS ROADHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500007 3000

175390 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 112.5



052446 MUKESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE 1ST FLOOR CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 727.5

023794 BILKIS SIRAJ MOTIWALA ATTARWALA BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 12/14 MIRZA STREET MUMBAI 400003 MUMBAI 400003 135

173305 MAYURA DESAI 277,ENTERPRISE APARTMENTS, FORJETT HILL ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 45

042368 DAIZY HOSHANG DABDI TATA BUILDING FLAT NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400 056 MUMBAI 400056 910.5

095955 ANAND SHRIDHAR APTE 402, ATHENA APPARTMENT SURVEY NUMBER 16/2

BEHIND MUKHARJI GARDEN 

ERANDWANEPUNE CITY, PUNE 411004 291

026856 SUHAS LAXMAN KANHERE C/O P K NAGARKAR PLOT 45/39,BHARATKUNJ II ERANDAVNAPUNE PUNE 411038 1113

203370 SRIKANTH CHEEKOTY 1-5-214,GOLLAGUDA CHEEKOTY COMPLEX SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 10.5

209651 GIRIN MOHAN PYNE G.M.PYNE 4, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

167517 KRISHNA DEVI BUBNA BUBNA COMMERCIAL CO. 8/1B, MAHRISHI DEBENDRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 135

167519 KRISHNA DEVI BUBNA BUBNA COMMERCIAL CO. 8/1!, MAHARISHI DEBENDRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 135

105327 JANAK DULARI SHARMA H-2/205,ARVIND VIHAR, BAGH MUGALIA, BHOPAL BHOPAL 462043 775.5

109995 OM PRAKASH DIKSHIT MIG - 6, HOUSING BOARD COLONY NEAR H.P.O.CIVIL LINES JABALPURM.P. JABALPUR 482001 1425

188137 SUNITA THAKUR H.NO:356/2,JAWAHARGANJ WARD TEH.JABALPUR,DIST:JABALPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR 482002 550.5

013265 RAJIV KHANNA HIGHWAY HOTEL REWA M P REWA 486001 562.5

154846 HEMA NARAYAN CHAWDA ADARSH NAGAR,IN FRONT OF H/1, POST DURG,DT:DURG, CHATISGARH STATE DURG 491001 10.5

012566 DAVINDAR CHAND SUSHILA NURSING HOME UTAI ROAD PO DURGA 491001 MP DURG 491001 2430

117445 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH NEAR C.S.E.B.SUB STATION, AMERI ROAD,SHANTI NAGAR, P.O.MAGALA,BILASPUR(C.G) BILASPUR 495001 4125

190559 BHAVNA H SHAH 4-4-224 PANBAZER SECUNDRABAD HYDERABAD 500003 78

170553 D VENKATESHWAR RAO 1-2-153 COMSAVY BAZAR BOWEN PALLYSECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500011 10.5

021469 KAMALESH JHA D NO.6-1-299/2, PLOT 72 WALKER TOWN, PADMA RAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD, A.P. HYDERABAD 500025 1113

132158 K K GUPTA 1-2-365/8 GAGANMAHAL HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 202.5

101348 ANSUIYA BAI JAIN C/O.SANTOSH JAIN, 07 RAMTARA HOUSING SICIETY,

CHANDRAGUPT 

NAGARI,CHANAKYAPURI, AURANGABAD 431001 78

206222 PRAKASH NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37,BHAGYANAGAR NANDED NANDED 431605 1552.5

105401 NAGBANSI SHARMA C/O MANGARWALIA TRADERS SADAR NAGPUR 440001 NAGPUR 440001 112.5

013206 SILOO N BUHARIWALLA 17,PALM ROAD,CIVIL LINES, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440001 382.5

105348 GANESH NAGARAJAN IYER 19,MEHER COLONY VIA.PANCHDEEO NAGAR WARDHA ROADNAGPUR NAGPUR 440025 1192.5

114015 REKHA VIKRAM MHAISALKAR BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR BHANDARA 442401 630

100634

SANDHYA RAMESHWARPRASAD 

JAJODIA AMOD BLDG TAPADIA NAGAR BIRLA ROAD AKOLA 444 005 M S AKOLA 444005 820.5

191035 DINESH KUMAR TARKAS 328,SHANWARA ROAD BURHANPUR M.P. KHANDWA 450331 718.5

193716 RAKESH V DAFRIA A-1, MEGH BUILDING 13/2, M G ROAD INDORE INDORE 452001 16.5

058457 LILA S AJMERA 232 M G ROAD INDORE M P INDORE 452001 573

172894 SHAILENDRA GOKHALE 31-C,INDRAPURI INDORE M P INDORE 452001 112.5

190506 TARABAI GODHA 19 SHAKKAR BAZAR MAIN ROAD INDORE INDORE 452002 78

213149 RAJESH GHOSH M/G B/14 NIVA PARK PH 2 BRAHMAPURKOLKATA BADOMTALA KOLKATA 700096 643.5

172244 SUMIL KUMAR PAUL 4/3 THAKUR DAS DUTA 1ST BYE LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 33

180435 BISHNUPRIYA DASGUPTA 34,SUBORBAN PARK ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 15

195426 DIPANKAR ROY 24/2, NASKAR PARA LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 280.5

086139 ANUP KUMAR MUKHERJEE 140/4, CURRIE ROAD. HOWRAH-4. HOWRAH 711104 270

160403 AMAL BHATTACHARJEE 39/2 KANKRAPARA LANE PO SANTRAGACHI DIST-HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 67.5

214854 SHAYAN KUMAR DEY P-41/1, NATABAR PAL ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711105 7.5

187431 RAMESH KUMAR KESHAN 49/1, DR. ABANI DUTTA ROAD SALKIA HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 16.5

198959 SAMBHU NATH GUPTA SURYA AUTOMOBILES 117, J N MUKHERJEE ROAD GHUSURIHOWRAH (W.B) HOWRAH 711107 10.5

132306 SADHANA GHOSH 116 B C ROAD BALLY HOWRAH W B HOWRAH 711201 67.5

214106 RUPALI DAS 24,SHIB CH CHATTERJEE ST PO BELURMATH DT HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 472.5

192195 MS ROMILA MAJUMDAR C/O SANDHYA MAJUMDAR 1/4A, RAJKRISHNA KUMAR STREET P O BELURMATHDIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 2530.5

124046 PRASENJIT SINHA P.O. & VILL DURGAPUR BALLY OLD POST OFFICE LANE MAJUMDERPARAHOWRAH HOWRAH 711205 45

180123 AMIT KUMAR BARARIA 17/1/1,BUXARAH ROAD, P.O.BUXARAH, HOWARAH,W.B HOWRAH 711306 10.5



193092 ANANTA KUMAR BANERJI BARA BAZAR PO CHINSURAH DT HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712101 55.5

125829 KARTICK CHANDRA SINGHA ANANDA MATH P O CHINSURAH RS DIST HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712102 33

209245 DULAL CHANDRA DAN VILL-BANTIKA ROYPARA PO BOINCHEI DIST-HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712134 22.5

178771 TARUN KUMAR GHOSH C/O DULAL CHANDRA GHOSH MAZUMDAR GARH CHANDANNAGARDIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712136 10.5

183504 AMITAVA AKULI 14,BROJA DUTTA LANE P.O.SERAMPORE DIST.HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712201 2025

028262 SAMIT KUMAR DAS

19 PANDIT KALI N BHATTACHARJEE 

LANE SRIRAMPUR HOOGHLY W B 712201 HOOGHLY 712201 877.5

134878 SUNEINA CHAND RAI NIWAS P.O.NORTH POINT DARJEELING DARJILING 734104 675

151178 PRASUN DEV DIRGHANGI 127/84/E,BARENDRA GOLI MAIN ROAD, (BEHIND HALISAHAR MUNICIPALITY)

WORD 

NO:6,P.O.HALISAHAR,24,PARGANAS(NO NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743134 675

187684 MEGH NATH CHOWDHURY C Q A (METAL) NAWAB GANJ ISHAPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743144 10.5

196560 MALA SAMAJDAR 12, VIVEKANANDA SARANI P.O.-SODEPUR, DIST.-24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 24 PARGANAS 743178 22.5

191559 DIBYENDU DAW C/O S K KUNDU 3F2 9/1,P.O-BATA NAGAR DIST-24 PGS(S) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743313 10.5

213182 ARUN DEBASIS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE MADHUPATNA CUTTACK CUTTACK 753010 249

171191 SANDIP KUMAR PARIDA C/O DR RAJ KISHORE PARIDA ARUNODAY NAGAR LINK ROADCUTTACK CUTTACK 753012 51

184869 SUNITA JAIN ANIL ENTERPRISERS KACHERI ROAD ROURKELA SUNDARGARH 769001 33

213811 AROOP SHARMA C/O ANITA SHARMA OPP KAHIKUCHI PRATHOMIK VIDYALAYA

PO 

AZARA,DIST:KAMRUP(METRO)GUWAHAT GUWAHATI 781017 1350

190235 SMT USHA SINGH C/O.SINDRI ALUM INDUSTRIES, 1/D4 & D5,SINDRI INDUSTRIAL AREA,

P.O.-

DOMGARH,DIST:DHANBAD,JHARKHAND DHANBAD 828107 78

209607 ASHIS KUMAR DUTTA

121, SASTRI NAGAR, KADMA BLOCK NO. 

3 JAMSHEDPUR SINGHBHUM 831005 1545

128468 SUNIL KUMAR CHHAWCHHARIA FLAT NO:L5A,BELAIR APARTMENT, NEAR MALABAR TOWER, MAIN ROAD RANCHI,JHARKHAND HINOO 834002 135

100249 SUBHADRA KUMAR C/O.SRI NAGENDRA PRASAD, NAGENDRA NIWAS,NEAR WOMENS ITI, RATU ROAD,RANCHI,JHARKHAND-5 HEHAL 834005 550.5

212835 SHITAL PARAGBHAI SHAH 3,SATNAM SOCIETY JAWAHAR CHOWK MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 150

159995 VINOD PERSHAD 3-6-601,HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 6795

038086 K V LAXMI GUPTA 1-2-365/8 PHOOLBAGH GAGANMAHAL RD BYDERABAD 500 029 HYDERABAD 500029 708

054602 CHANDRASHEKHAR D INAMDAR DY.MANAGER,CENTRAL PLAMING, BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

ADMN.BLDG.,1ST 

FLOORRAMACHANDRAPURAM HYDERABAD 500032 1720.5

108045

SRINIVASA ANANTA NARAYANARAO 

MAZUMDAR H NO. 8-3-898/30 FLAT NO 401, 4TH FLOOR K L N ENCLAVENAGARJUNA NAGAR HYDERABAD 500073 1563

017880 DHANALAKOTA SOUJANYA H NO.26-39-39 7TH LANE,AT AGRAHARAM GUNTURA P GUNTUR 522004 16315.5

086457 ARUNA PRABHA GARIGE H NO.11-10-2 KAILASH BHAVAN STREET CHENCHU PET TENALIGUNTUR DIST GUNTUR 522202 157.5

102061 MALAYAVASINI KOLAVENNU 4 - 68 - 9,LAWSONSBAY COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA UNIVERSITY VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 825

102062

PANDV RANGA VITTAL MURTY 

KOLAVENNU 4 - 68 - 9,LAWSONSBAY COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA UNIVERSITY VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 825

189557 G PARTHASARATHY 37,SRIRAMAMANDIR ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 33

087693 B ANDALAMMAL 20 BUDDHAVIHARA ROAD FRASER TOWN BANGALORE 560 005 BANGALORE 560005 550.5

098121 MOHAMMED AKBARUDDIN H NO 120-B II BLOCK 25TH CROSS RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560 010 BANGALORE 560010 955.5

167520 KRISHNA DEVI BUBNA BUBNA COMMERCIAL CO. 8/1B, MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 135

213141 TARUN KUMAR GHOSH C/O R K GHOSH 16K,FERN ROAD 3RD FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 4.5

118609 RICHARD LASRADO ASIORA HOISH P O 457 DUBAI U A E 0 0 43.5

099597 RAMPARKASH SABHERWAL 402 RAMTIRTH RAMMARUTI ROAD THANA WEST 0 0 78

010522

DHAIRYAKANT NARMADASHANKER 

MEHTA TULSHI SINHA BHARWAD BUILDING NEAR SARVODAYA HALL SURENDRANAGARGUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 2170.5

059278 AMRIT LAL KRISHNA NAGAR-87 NR.SHANTABAUG SOC VASNA TOLNAKAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 2025

106990 HITENDRA RAGHAVANI

3 MARUTI SOCIETY GHATALODIAGAM 

NEAR WATE AHMEDABAD GUJ STATE 380061 AHMEDABAD 380061 550.5

079010 SHIRIN S MALBARY 101,AL-AMIR APARTMENT, ABOVE A.V.SONS PARLE POINT, GOD-DOD,ROAD,SURAT SURAT 395007 945

030224 LALBHAI GHELABHAI PATEL P.O.DONJA VIA RANKUWA DIST VALSADGUJARAT VALSAD 396560 505.5

013066 VERA MARIE THERESE MENEZES 2 ESPORANCA COLABA CAUSSWAY MUMBAI 1 MUMBAI 400001 2913

015700 KULWANT SINGH KOHLI DHARAMPUTRA PRITAM ESTATE DADARMUMBAI-14 MUMBAI 400014 450

081030 BILKIS SIRAJ MOTIWALA ATTARWALA BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 12/14 MIRZA STREETMUMBAI 400003 MUMBAI 400003 168

084255 KHUSROO MINOO BOYCE 1/A/52 PIRAMAL NAGAR ESTATE GHODBUNDER ROAD GOREGAON (WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400062 1012.5

213085 RAJESH JHA D NO 6-1-299/2,PLOT 72 WLKER TOWN,PADMA RAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD,A P HYDERABAD 500025 505.5

213086 RAJESH JHA D NO 6-1-299/2,PLOT 72 WALKER TOWN,PADMA RAO NAGAR

SECUNDERABAD,A PSECUNDERABAD,A 

P HYDERABAD 500025 352.5

021825 RANEE NORONHA FLAT NO:4A,CHARLES COURT, 12,REST HOUSE ROAD, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 562.5



143939 C L CHIDAMBAREN INDIAN BANK WILLINGDON ISLAND COCHIN** NO SUCH HOLDER ** ERNAKULAM 682003 405

166363 D K SUDHESAN UNNI VELIYIL PUTHEN VEEDU ERAVI PURAM P.O. QUILONKERALA KOLLAM 691011 247.5

007705 NARENDRABHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL 20,BUCK LANE, KINGSBURY,LONDON NW9 O A R, U.KPHONE NO:0208-357-2300 0 0 667

118583 VISHWAPATHI MOLYAR P O BOX 437 DERIA DUBAI 0 0 261

118685 SYED HUSSAIN P O BOX 75 SHARJAH U A E 0 0 641

015010 GOPAL KRISHNA RAO DESHPANDE 7404,BRAEMAR TER, COLLEYVILLE TX 76034 0 0 893

018497 KULWANT SINGH KOHLI DHARAMPUTRA PRITAM ESTATE DADAR MUMBAI 14 MUMBAI 400014 450

100715 KHODAYAR SHERIAR IRANI RATAN TATA BLDG NO 7-C 3RD FLOOR C J COLONY

RATAN TATA ROADTARDEO BOMBAY 400 

034 MUMBAI 400034 550.5

156326 JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESH FLAT NO 8 SHAM SMRUTI 79-A,TAGORE ROADSANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI 400054 45

017539 PRATAPRAI NANALAL POPAT A/4,GANNA BHUVAN 100,AKRULI CROSS ROAD NO 1 KANDIVLI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 4860

007088

RAJENDRA RUKHABDAS 

JOHARAPURKAR C/O R M JOHARAPURKAR ADVOCATE DHANTOLI NEAR NETNA S SANGHNAGPUR NAGPUR 440002 685.5

117807 CHANDRASHEKHAR SARWATE 15 YESHWANT COLONY INDORE 452 003 INDORE 452003 607.5

080256 B S KANAKALAKSHMAMMA 492, BURGAL MUTT ROAD, VISVESWARA PURAM, BANGALORE 560 004 BANGALORE 560004 1417.5

145310 LAXMIBAI NAIK MAHAVEER MANSION SHOP NO.4,NELLIKERI

OPP.BUS 

STAND,POST.KUMTADIST.KARWAR KARWAR 581343 405

108785 RAJASHEKHAR SHIVAPPA KITTUR B NO 133 MANGALWAR PETH POST TILAKWADIDIST BELGAUM BELGAUM 590006 685.5

170448 NINA A SHAW "KASTUR NIVAS", 121,WEST PONNURANGAM ROAD, R.S.PURAM,COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641002 1147.5

070905 KASINADHUNI LALITA GAYATRI 1400 FENWAY DRIVE ST.LOUIS MO63026USA 0 0 1122.5

125203 VIMLA SAWHNEY B-21,GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE 11 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 337.5

170704 RAMNIKBHAI U JHATAKIA "KHUSHAL" 17, STATION PLOT OLD CEMENT ROADGONDAL RAJKOT 360311 1405.5

184261 BHIKHUBHAI N PATEL C/7,BALAJI AVENUE NEAR SATELLITE TOWERS JUDGES BUNGLOW ROADVASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 10.5

073662 NIRANJANA GOUTAMLAL PATHAK INGREJI FALIA RANDEX SURAT-395005 SURAT 395005 3960

016820 KATI JAL JAMSHEDJI 7 SAI MANZIL 18 ALTA MOUNT ROAD MUMBAI-26 MUMBAI 400026 2475

062659 BABULAL NATHALAL SHAH 12 SHANKAR DHARA VITHALBHAI ROAD VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY 400 056 MUMBAI 400056 5271.5

094623 BABULAL NATHALAL SHAH 12 SHANKER DHARA VITHALBHAI ROAD VILE PARLE WMUMBAI 400 056 MUMBAI 400056 10665

137217 HEMANT VITHALDAS AJUGIA PATEL BAUG MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 3115.5

137018 KANAKAVALLI PADMANABHAN 6A- SHREVAS, OPP. M.E.S. QRS KA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400098 2025

109025 K RAMASWAMY IYER H-176,SECTOR III CIDCO COLONY AIROLINEW MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400701 1383

132434 ASHOK KUMAR PAWAR A-81,ALKAPURI, BHOPAL BHOPAL 462024 790.5

177973 ARVIND KUMAR AGRAWAL 2179 WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR JABALPUR 482001 67.5

018387 CONJEEVARAM SRINIVASULU NAIDU 10-1-691,MARREDPALLE SECUNDERABAD A P HYDERABAD 500003 415.5

162288 PREETI JAIN C/O RATHI & JAIN 2-2-34,PAN BAZAR SECUNDERABAD,A.P. HYDERABAD 500003 33

170302 M SURESH KUMAR JAIN 117,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 67.5

168665 S CHANDRASEKARAN C-23,VIKRAM PURI COLONY, SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500009 67.5

085148 THOUT GOPAL REDDY H NO 185, BOWEN PALLY SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500011 393

033589 SIVA ANAND NANDIWADA 10-2-289/58 SHANTINAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 910.5

098328 G SAIRAJAN B-505,NABARD QTRS., 10-1-128/4,MASAB TANK, HYDERABADTEL:23375006 HYDERABAD 500028 18

072145 SOUMYENDRA BHATTACHARYA D-303, TRENDSET VALLEY VIEW APPTS, ROAD NO. 6 BANJARA HILLS, HYDRABAD HYDERABAD 500034 270

168585 K VENKATA RAJU C/O T SATYANARAYANA 5-66/7-C,MARUTI NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500036 10.5

184825 I G KANNAN F.NO:201,PLOT NO:1-79/4, LASYA POOJITHA ESTATES, SUNDAR NAGAR,HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500038 337.5

140866 K RAMAMURTHY BLOCK NO.11,FLAT 2,HIG II BAGALINGAMPALLY HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500044 810

168783 FRANKLIN.J.NORONHA 33-146,SHAKTINAGAR RAMAKRISHNA PURAM POST SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500556 10.5

043452 NEETA SURANA H.NO. 17-1-383/52 VINAY NAGAR COLONY SAIDABADHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500659 1147.5

116479 M RANGAIAH MUNAGA

PARTNER-MUNAGA SINGA RAJAH 

SRESHTY SONS 17/75 Y V STREET CUDDAPAH 516001 CUDDAPAH 516001 1687.5

108024 VENKAIAH VOORA S/O VENKATESWARA RAO MAIN ROAD VUYYURU KRISHNA DISTRICTPIN 521 165 KRISHNA 521165 1125

016150 MUMTAJ RAVOOF D.NO:2-25-8,DEVINENI STREET, GANDHI NAGAR,P.O.TENALI, DIST:GUNTUR,ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522201 2238

188786 RAVURI SESHANAND 58-17-5/2, SANJEEVAYYA NAGAR N.A.D. (P.O) VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530009 843

178327 S V A N RATNASRI 27-6-9/1, VADDADIVARI LANE TEMPLE STREET KAKINADA EAST GODAVARI 533001 205.5



098127 G RAJENDRA PRASAD FLAT NO:G.D.BYSANI ENCLAVE, 3/1,SHANKARMUTT ROAD, SHANKARAPURAM,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 75

211414 RUPA SATISH # 38,MADHUNIVAS,10TH CROSS JAYANAGAR 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 22.5

078621 HEERA V DESAI 81,KALYNA KRUPA 3RD CROSS,AMARAJOTI LAYOUT NAGASHETTI HALLIBANGALORE BANGALORE 560024 2632.5

129165 MIR TAHER HUSSAIN 94, 1ST MAIN ROAD LALJINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560030 67.5

194177 MUKUNDAMMA NO-878 NITHYAPRAKASH 13TH MAIN , 6TH CROSS

SRINIVASANAGAR II 

PHASEBANASHANKARI ISTAGE BANGALORE 560050 112.5

171157 B SHIV KUMAR 67,B T ROAD ANCHEPET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 172.5

101647 SOMASUNDARA KARNAD NO.14, 19TH CROSS ROAD BEHIND MURALI TOURING TALKTES MUTHYALA NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560054 550.5

103516 A R SRIDHARAN NO:331,SURABHI, 6TH CROSS,8TH MAIN, PADMANABHNAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560070 1099.5

140632 L SRI RAM

NO:28/C,38TH CROSS, MYSORE BANK 

COLONY, 8TH BLOCK, JAYANAGAR,

BANGALORETEL:080-22447772 

MOB:9845212451 BANGALORE 560082 1045.5

215713 SUBADRA PERUMAL 614, K. G. LAYOUT, KATRIGUPPE B.S.K. III STAGE,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560085 4725

189574 SUJATA MOHTA NO:2,IST FLOOR,5TH MAIN, RMS LAYOUT(POST OFFICE ROAD), SANJAYNAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560094 30

152869 T S LALITHA C/O H R SUNDARESHAN 702,1ST FLOOR,17TH MAIN ROAD SATSWATHI PURAMMYSORE CITY MYSORE 570009 391.5

046041 K V ANANDA RAO C/O DR K V GUNDOPANT 30 KANKANHALLI RD BARAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560 004 BANGALORE 560004 1147.5

090778 SARASWATHI BAI NO.53, H B SAMAJA ROAD BASAVAGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 810

194386 S G SANATH KUMMAR NO 112/4, DIAGONAL ROAD VISVESWARAPURAM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 16.5

134457 M S MADHAVA 166 U P STATES SANDHI BAZAR CIRCLE BASAVANGUBI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 67.5

074362 SHARAD CHANDRA R MURTHY NANDA DEEPA 117, 13TH MAIN ROAD

29TH CROSS ROAD, JAYANAGAR4TH 

BLOCK BANGALORE 560011 1417.5

134423 K N NAGARATHNA 43 12TH MAIN ROAD III BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 348

145667 CAPT K SHANKAR 3C-316,3RD CROSS,4TH MAIN, BEHIND SAIL WARE HOUSE, KASTURINAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560016 405

082056 SHARATH CHANDRA PATEL C/O M/S PATEL & CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS

MEMBER BANGALORE STOCK 

EXCHANGE LTDNO 68/20 V CROSS BANGALORE 560019 118.5

212677 B SRIHARI SHARMA NO.347 2ND CROSS 17TH MAIN MUNESHWARA BLOCK BANGALORE BANGALORE 560026 273

034202 KUDWALLI RAMASWAMY NATARAJ NO 535 42ND CROSS RD VIII BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 BANGALORE 560041 910.5

095391 PARVATAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA PATIL M16 VI CROSS ROAD JAYAMAHAL EXTN BANGALORE 560 046 BANGALORE 560046 1147.5

018984 KAMALA N KOTHARI C/O.NAWRATHAN KOTHARI(ADVOCATE),

# 247,THYAGA MARGA,SIDDARTHA 

NAGAR, MYSORETEL:0821-2472764 MYSORE 570011 337.5

138839 FELIX M. D SILVA MADONNA OPP CHURCHGATE NULSHEKAR MANGALORE MANGALORE 575005 405

098068 T M VISWANATHAIAH II-MAIN,II-CROSS,M.C.C."B"BLOCK, DOOR NO:02703,DAVANGERE, KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577001 896

142975 S NAGARAJA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PHYSIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

ANATOMY BLOCKJ J M MEDICAL 

COLLEGE,DAVANGERE DAVANGARE 577004 405

035029 M VIJAY PANCHAPPA SAINIVAS HALBHAVI MARG KALYAN NAGARDHARWAD DHARWAR 580007 235.5

187606 MEENA MADHAV DONGRE 189, VIVEKANAND COLONY CONGRESS ROAD TILAKWADIBELGAUM BELGAUM 590006 675

114565 BALASAHEB MANGALEKAR 4173-74 GURUWAR PETH GOKAK DIST BELGAUM 591 307 KARNATAK BELGAUM 591307 1125

213108 K H VEDNATH KUMAR 171 LUZ CHURCH ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 127.5

098089 N VIVE KANANDAN 28,KARPAGAMBAL NAGAR MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 753

051664 KOLAMBUR SAMBAMURTHY 9 BHASKARAPURAM MYLAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600004 1417.5

057924 L JAYENDRADAS B COM B L C/O. L JAYENDRADAS 4A, GENGU REDDY ROAD EGMORECHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 1350

145600 MANOHAR GANPATRAO KITTUR 108 MANGALWAR PETH TILAKWADI BELGAUM BELGAUM 590006 405

022438 ASIT RANJAN DAS 17/25 SATCHASIPARA ROAD KOLKATA-700002 KOLKATA 700002 3273

189738 VASANTHI KANNAN 1,GANDHI STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 10.5

098236 SUBHAS CHANDRA SAHA 2A,K G WOODS 48/1,3RD MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGARADYAR CHENNAI 600020 573

142656 SRIDHAR SRINIVASAN AANANDHAM 39/1, KAMARAJ AVENUE-1ST STREET ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 202.5

009541 SHANTHI SUBRAMANIAN 1/1 SPURTANK ROAD CHETPET CHENNAI-31 CHENNAI 600031 742.5

187632 R RAJESWARI 14/7,J.B.STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 1125

183505 B JAYASHREE NO 5,IIIRD CROSS STREET C I T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600035 135

023482 RAJALAKSHMI CHANDRASEKARAN C/O T R RAMAMURTHY NO 1, KALYAN NAGAR I CROSS STREET MUDICHUR ROADTAMBARAM WEST CHENNAI 600045 2430

049065 S RAMA SUBRAMANIAN OLD NO:10,NEW NO:21, ANNA STREET,RAMNAGAR, AMBATTUR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600053 945

215041 K JAYAKUMAR 37, 2ND STREET B.V. PURAM AVADICHENNAI CHENNAI 600054 1428

145987 RAJENDRA PRASAD MADIREDDY NO.8,RAJAJI STREET,ANADANAGAR,

EAST TAMBARAM(NR.SANATORIAM RLY 

STATION) CHENNAI CHENNAI 600059 405

009730 L PADMA FLAT NO:6,FIRST FLOOR, NO:858,PANNEER SELVAM SALAI, K.K.NAGAR,CHENNAI(TAMIL NADU) CHENNAI 600078 843



061043 BRIJWEEN KAUR SAHNEY 8-2-409, ROAD NO-6 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 562.5

170517 K LOKARAJ 1/1/6 FLAT NO 203 SALEEMNAGAR COLONY

GRUHASHILPI VEER TOWERSMALAKPET 

AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500036 10.5

064479 RAJ KUMARI 5-9-32/1 BASHEER BAGH HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500063 145.5

091231 YEGNESWARA SOMAYAJULU CHAVALI 301, SANALI RESIDENCY NEAR POST OFFICE RAJ BHAVAN ROADHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500082 60

102031 BAL KRISHAN DHINGRA VACUUM LAB BHEL R & D VIKAS NAGAR HYDERABAD 500 593 HYDERABAD 500593 550.5

145177 GOPAL RAO GADAMSETTY 18/150 SESHUGARI STREET, PRODDATUR(AP) CUDDAPAH 516360 405

100164 PADMAVATHI DUDAGADAPA W/O.DR.D.RAMA MURTHY,M.D.,D.CH., "SRINIVAS", 2-14-148/C,IST LINE,SYAMALA NAGAR, GUNTUR 522006 955.5

180509

VENKATA VEERABHADRA RAO 

KORUKONDA C/O P BRAHMALINGAM, BAZAR STREET CHODAVARAM VISAKHAPATNAM 531036 168

102064

JAYALAKSHMI NARASAMMA 

BHOJANAPALLI DEEPTHA

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD AMALAPURAM 533 

201 EAST GODAVARI 533201 90

142527 B SITARAM BABU S/O DR B JANAKI RAMA RAO H P O RAZOLE -E G DT A P EAST GODAVARI 533242 1360.5

142528 B LAXMAN PRASAD S/O DR B JANAKI RAMA RAO H P O RAZOLE -E G DT A P EAST GODAVARI 533242 675

212756 PAVAN KAPOOR 301 EMBASSY CORNER 74 VITTAL MALLYA ROADBANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 919.5

087773

NARAYANA IYENGAR MANDANAM 

JAYARAMA 82 EAST PARK ROAD MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560 003 BANGALORE 560003 180

114759 PADMA B RAO 10 RANGA RAO ROAD SHANKARPURAM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 370.5

094759 REGINALD MOHANDAS ISAAC 102 SPENCER ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560005 540

118655 SADAGOPAL KANNABIRAN RAJARAM NO 6/27-B,MOHANA DEEPA NILAYAM 14TH CROSS, 6TH BLOCK RAJAJI NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 213

087842 O KESHAVADAS 29 A I BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560 010 BANGALORE 560010 67.5

011826 M RAMA DEVI 148 IST BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 11 BANGALORE 560011 67.5

050174 B S SATHYAKALA B V ASWATHIAH & BROS (REGD) 29, I CROSS SRIRAMPURAMBANGALORE BANGALORE 560021 1147.5

117593 SOMA SHEKARA C/O SOMA SAREE HOUSE NO.1, RADHA APARTMENTS BARAPPA ROADSHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE 560027 1012.5

140595 JOSEPH P DOMINICK 29 NANJAPPA ROAD SHANTINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560027 367.5

194433 M K BALAJI NO.128, 10TH MAIN ROAD TATA SILK FARM SASTRY NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560028 37.5

157216 S SRINIDHI 245, PIPE LINE ROAD M S R NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560054 600

210238 P DINESH SANDS PRECISION PVT LTD., M1,5TH CROSS,1ST STAGE, PEENYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,PEENYA, BANGALORE 560058 5955

101407 SMRITI DAS C/O.MR.PROBIR CHAKRAVERTI, VILLA#3,PRESTIGE LAKE VISTA,

RAMAGONDANAHALLI,VARTHUR 

HOBLI,AIRPORT-WHITEFIELD ROAD, BANGALORE 560066 550.5

013595 KRISHNAMURTHY RAMANI B-303 VICTORIAN HAVEN, PATEL RAMAREDDY ROAD,

K R COLONY,7TH CROSS,DOMLUR 

LAYOUT, BANGALORE 560071 360

142797 S JAGDISH NO:268,"MAHAMAYA", I-BLOCK,II-STAGE, NAGARABHAVI,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560072 2058

209634 M A MUKUND C-407,CASA ANSAL APTS BANNERGHATTA ROAD PHASE-3,J P NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 5535

049024 RANGANATHAN VENKATARAMAN 299, 2ND MAIN ROAD, JP NAGAR, 3RD PHASE BENGALURU - 560078 BANGALORE 560078 1417.5

097972 MADHU SUDAN SHETTY 349 SADASHIVANAGAR BANGALORE PIN 560 080 BANGALORE 560080 550.5

187517 MAYUR M HINDUJA 37/A,R M U EXT I 9TH MAIN,5TH CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 135

213634 NARASIMHAPRASAD S RAO NO 981,ASHRAYA,6TH BLOCK HMT LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE BANGALORE 560097 337.5

189343 NARASIMHA PRASAD S RAO 981 ASHRAYA 6TH BLOCK,HMT LAYOUT VIDYA RANYAPURABANGALORE BANGALORE 560097 1687.5

199255 K L R NIRANJAN 29 STROTTENMUTHIYA MUDALI STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 55.5

168335 J ROOPCHAND JAIN C/O BRGHT LIGHT HOUSE 80, NARAYANA MUDALI ST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 168

057898 PURNIMA MANNAR W/O DR B M S NAGRAJ NO 14 LOCO WORKS ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR MADRAS 600 082 CHENNAI 600082 112.5

079668 N KANNAN B1,IST FLOOR,ROSY MATILDA, 27,GOPALAPURAM IST STREET, CHENNAITEL:28111705 MOB:9840793926 CHENNAI 600086 618

105433 MATHALAIMANI SATHASIVAM 29 JADAMUNI KOIL STREET MADURAI 625001 MADURAI 625001 145.5

012059 GOPAL MURUGESAN 2 VIDWAN PONNUSAMI PILLAI ST MATHURAI TAMILNADU MADURAI 625001 297

105465 DHEEP RAJAPPA C/O TAJ NURSING HOME 482 K K NAGAR MADURAI 625020 MADURAI 625020 550.5

147136 N KRISHNAMOORTHI 72,SREE VARAHAPURAM, KALLADAIKURICHI, TIRUNELVELI DISTTEL:04634-250206 TIRUNELVELI 627416 810

056220 V SRIDHARAN NO 1 3RD CROSS ROAD N M EXTENSION SALEM 636007 SALEM 636007 1417.5

000481 E K M MD HASSAN 7,ABDUL GANI ROAD THIRUNAGAR ERODE PERIYAR 638003 45

032223 S NAGENDRAN S/O V SRINIVASAN 678 BIG BAZAAR STREET COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641001 190.5

197295 KRISHNA SRIDHAR 13,BARATI PARK CROSS ROAD 2 NEAR ALAGESAN ROAD COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641011 2250

108381 K T NIRMALA BABURAJ W/O.DR.T.V.BABU RAJENDRAN, ROSHNI,RKN-013,R.K.NAGAR,

NSS ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

P.O.,PALAKKAD, PALGHAT 678008 1125

213951 GREETA GEORGE LOVE DALE AYYANTHOLE THRISSUR TRICHUR 680003 55.5



125954 K K PAULY KAKKANAT KALAMASSERY COCHIN ERNAKULAM 683104 2340

149897 RAJAMMA PAULY KAKKANAT,KALAMASSERY COCHIN ERNAKULAM 683104 888

084904 SABOR ALEXANDER MALAYIL SABORETH OLAI-QUILON KERALA QUILON 691009 157.5

115511 R MOHANAM BIKA T C 4/990 KURAVANKONAM RD KOWDIYAR P O TRIVANDRUMKERALA TRIVANDRUM 695003 2295

157354 RAMA KANT KAMANI 22,STRAND ROAD,2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

083174 NIRMAL KARWA 73,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, 4TH FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

005720 CHANDRIKA UMEDRAY SHUKLA 7 KERBALA MOHAMMAD STREET KOLKATA 1 KOLKATA 700001 315

197631 GAURAV SURANA LANDLORDS OFFICE 3,MANGOE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

188588 APURBA KUMAR SARKER C/O A K SARKER & CO. ROOM NO.B-12, BAGREE MARKET 71, B R B BASU ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 168

002503

CHELAKARA VENKATTARAMAIYER 

SURYANAR 635 BINNAMANGLA IIND STAGE INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE-5600038 BANGALORE 560038 2335.5

000046

KHOKALE NANJUNDA RAO NARAYAN 

RAO 1175,SARALA NIVAS 35 C CROSS,26TH MAIN 4 T BLOCKJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 1585.5

142796 P DINESH SANDS PRECISION PVT LTD., M1,5TH CROSS,1ST STAGE, PEENYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,PEENYA, BANGALORE 560058 1620

143943 J DIWAKAR 287,38TH CROSS, VIII BLOCK, JAYANAGAR,BANGALORE, BANGALORE 560070 405

188136 G SHARMILA 538, 14TH CROSS, 27TH MAIN I PHASE J P NAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 843

183509 ZAREEN GOMES 28,DCOSTA LAYOUT IST CROSS, SAIJOTHI,T1,THIRD FLOOR, COOKE TOWN,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560084 843

181238 S PREMA C/O.C.R.MURALI, CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT,

NO:561,"SRINIDHI",WATER TANK 

ROAD,KATRIGUPPE,BANASHANKARI III BANGALORE 560085 415.5

117736 ANIL KUMAR RAWAT #2,COLLEGE TEACHERS COLONY 30TH MAIN

BANASHANKARI 3RD 

STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560085 810

146885 ASHA VASUKY # 79,3RD B CROSS, VERSOVA LAYOUT, C.V.RAMAN NAGAR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560093 270

085325 C N KRISHNA MURTHY 25/2A,CARGO ROAD, KONDENAHALLI GATE,

BUDIGERE POST,DEVANAHALLI 

TQ,BANGALORE RURAL DIST BANGALORE 562129 100.5

211882 VIVEK K BHAT S J R PARK VISTA,CEDAR 301 OFF SARJAPUR HARALURU ROAD PO BENGALURUKARNATAKA STATE BANGALORE 560102 168

170720 K S BHAT S.J.R.PARK VISTACEDAR-301, HARALUR ROAD,OFF SARJAPUR ROAD, P.O.BENGALURU,KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560102 843

086213 SOSALE GURURAJACHAR GOPINATH. BANK OF BARODA. GANDHI SQUARE. MYSORE MYSORE 570001 235.5

159849 H V SOMASUNDAR M1,2ND STAGE (HUDCO) KUVEMPUNAGAR MYSORE MYSORE 570023 135

014113 KODANDERA CHENGAPPA POOVANNA RANIPET MADIKERI KODAGU 571201 337.5

148521 V RAMNATH GOUDS END COTTAGE,HABBETEGIRI P.O.K.NEDUGANE,MADIKERI KODUGUKARNATAKA KODAGU 571201 1620

134364 LEO MASCARENHAS CECELIA MARG VILLA VALPHCIA GORIGUDDA MANGALORE MANGALORE 575002 1125

134370 MERCYOLA ENITA MASCARENHAS CECELIA MARY VILLA VALENCIA GORI GUDDA MANGALORE MANGALORE 575002 270

098069 T M NAGARAJAIAH MUDAGALMATH SIDDHESHWAR & CO MERCHANTS POST SAGAR DIST SHIMOGAPIN 577 401 SHIMOGA 577401 652.5

017245 J KAMAKSHAMMA DOOR NO 191 D DIVISION FORT HARIHAR-577601 KARNATAKA STATE CHITRADURGA 577601 4060.5

134419 PRASANNA V GHOTAGE SAFALYA MAIN ROAD CASTLE ROCK UTTARA KANNADA 581121 213

177778 LAXMI NARAYAN SONI C/O GIRIRAJ COPY CENTRE 9,INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

142743 ANJALI BANERJEE P-1 THAKUR RADHA KAMTA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 202.5

086428 ASIT KUMAR BANERJEE 37 KASI MITTER GHAT STREET KOLKATA 700 003 KOLKATA 700003 550.5

172174 MALAY ROY 16-C, SANTI GHOSH STREET, BAGHBAZAR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 100.5

080179 SAMIRAN DAS GUPTA 5/C SHYAMPUKUR STREET. KOLKATA 700 004 KOLKATA 700004 33

021004 RAM KRISHNA BHATTACHARYA 3 MOHAN LAL STREET KOLKATA-700004 KOLKATA 700004 562.5

117469 PRABIR KUMAR SEAL 6/1 SIKDAR BAGAN STREET PIN 700 004 KOLKATA 700004 787.5

190168 PURABI GHOSH 30, SHYAMPUKUR STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 145.5

190169 PURABI GHOSH 30, SHYAMPUKUR STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 45

153518 CHANDRA SEKHAR GUPTA 93/2-B,BIDHAN SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 10.5

096768 KRISHNA CHOUDHURI 79/3/2A RAJA NABA KISSEN STREET SUITE NO 9 KOLKATA 700 005 KOLKATA 700005 180

162546 B S RENUKA DEVI 13,J C ROAD TUMKUR TUMKUR 572101 55.5

103978 G S NAGARAJ VAASISTA OPP STADIUM,SHARADA NAGAR TUMKUR TUMKUR 572102 978

084088 U SRIDHAR PADVET PO. UJIRE D.K. DT. KARNATAKA UJIRE 574240 14426.5

134363 LEO MASCARENHAS CECELIA MARG VILLA VALPHEIA GORIGUDDA MANGALORE MANGALORE 575002 270

138942 FELIX M D SILVA MADONNA OPP CHURCHGATE KULSHEKAR MANGALORE MANGALORE 575005 810

115596 HARINDRA VENKATRAMANA ACHARYA VENKATA NILAYA KUNJIBETTU UDUPIKARNATAKA STATE UDUPI 576102 67.5



017252 J KAMAKSHAMMA DOOR NO-191 D DIVISION

FORT HARIHAR-577601 (KARNATAKA 

STATE CHITRADURGA 577601 4060.5

010187 ARVIND VISHWANATH JOSHI ANCHATGERI CHAWL MARATHA COLONY DHARWAR DHARWAR 580001 1687.5

107555 RAMCHANDRA SHETTI NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLE, AT&POST:ALAGERI, TAQ:ANKOLA(N.K) KARWAR 581314 550.5

117800 PRADEEP KUMAR M TIWARI POOJALOK VENKATESH NAGAR GULBARGA GULBARGA 585102 2835

175763 SUPRIYA SARDESHPANDE ASHA 3443 SAMADEVI GALLI BELGAUM BELGAUM 590002 33

048121 SATISH RAMRAO BAGALKOTKAR C/O R B BAGALKOT BANKER MAIN ROAD BIJAPUR 586101 BIJAPUR 586101 2700

205806 PANDURANG L MANE 102/5,VARDHAPPA GALLI KHASBAG BELGAUMKARNATAKA BELGAUM 590004 235.5

165578 S USHARANI 7 OLD JAIL ROAD 1ST FLOOR MINTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 450

161786 JAYKUMAR SHAH C/O WHITE STAR ENGG CO. 219, LINGHI CHETTY ST GROUND FLOORCHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 3000

148724 ALIAKBAR BHAI M T NO 11, ERRABALU STREET P O BOX NO 211 CHENNAIPIN-600001 CHENNAI 600001 4050

014803 LALITHA KRISHNAN NEW NO:16(OLD NO 34) DISILVA ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 CHENNAI 600004 4365

183092 NARPAT KUMAR C/O FRIDGE COOL INDIA 705, MOUNT ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 10.5

178414 VIJAY GOVIND BUDHRANI 2A,2ND ARIHANT CASTLE APARTMENT, 72,LANDONS ROAD, KILPAUK,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 843

115506 T ANJAN KUMAR THAVVA 779 POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI 600 010 CHENNAI 600010 3892.5

140848 BHANU KUNNATH B.I.A PARSN NAGAR 36, HOSPITAL ROAD SAIDAPETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600015 405

116477 RENUKA DEVI REDDEPPA 129,4TH STREET, KUMARAN COLONY, VADAPALANI,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600026 1687.5

156309 SHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 2/1,SHAMBAZAR STREET P.O.HATKHOLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 10.5

172334 ADIP KHAN 13-A,MADANMOHANTALA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 112.5

160647 SABITA GHOSH 26A, KHUDIRAM BOSE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 2362.5

164491 ANJU GUPTA 273,CHITTARANJAN AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 45

172499 ASHA DUTTA C/O TARANGA ELECTRONICS 30,BRINDABON BOSE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 33

171962 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI C/O L C TRIPATHI 13-B RAM TANU BOSE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

149584 KANIKA GHOSH 13/2 NAYAN CHAND DUTTA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 3385.5

190277 BIMAL KUMAR DIKSHIT 15, NIMTOLLA GHAT STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 78

008633 SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN 33 BURTOLLA STR KOLKATA 7 KOLKATA 700007 4050

213235 LATESH B MEHTA 17,RUPCHAND ROY STREET 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 3

167904 MANOJ RAI 18 COTTON STRRET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 337.5

163177 RAJKAMAL SONI C/O.CHAMPALAL KISHANLAL, 203,M.G.ROAD,PARAKH KOTHI, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 34.5

205714 ALOK KUMAR GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

189962 NARENDRA JAIN C/O KESHARI CHAND CHHATAR SINGH 15 NOOR MAL LOHIA LANE 2ND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 33

176699 KAUSHALAYA AGARWAL 6,PEARY MOHAN PAUL LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

204609 MANJU DEVI SONI 7,HANSPUKAR 1ST LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 1315.5

211814 GOPAL CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 42/1,AMRITA LAL MUKHERJEE ROAD BARISHA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 7.5

012369 MUKTA KESHI PAUL 1A RAJA LANE KOLKATA 700009 KOLKATA 700009 1687.5

179355 JYOTI PROKASH CHUNDER 3/1A,SUBOL CHANDRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 10.5

187348 DEBASIS GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 10.5

096720 JYOTI PROKASH CHUNDER 3/1A SUBOL CHANDRA LANE KOLKATA 700 009 KOLKATA 700009 337.5

115297 SANDHYA ROY 5 DURGA PITHURI LANE KOLKATA 700 012 KOLKATA 700012 2508

004044 SAMUEL FITZE & CO LTD 26 CHOWRINGHEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 540

082272 SHREE KANTA DAMANI C/O BIJAY KUMAR DAMANI DAMANI PICTURES (P) LTD 181/1 LENIN SARANIKOLKATA 700013 KOLKATA 700013 3487.5

207725 SHUBHADA S KULKARNI 488,"PANKAJ" BUILDING 3RD CROSS BHAGYANAGAR,BELGAUM BELGAUM 590006 1687.5

110545 SURESH M LENGADE RIDDHI-SIDDHI CTS NO:1314 PLOT NO:40, NANAWADI,BELGAUM BELGAUM 590009 660

000146

ABBASBHAI MULLA AKBARALI 

MADRASWALA 11 ERRABALU CHETTY STREET P B NO 211 CHENNAI-1 (G T) CHENNAI 600001 1417.5

058310 M BOJARAJ FLAT NO:F-2,II-ANUSUYA AVENUE, ORMS ROAD,KILPAUK, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 3790.5

097845 SHANTHA RAJAN FLAT NO D9/A PARSN NAGAR 36,HOSPITAL ROADSAIDAPET CHENNAI 600015 720

189739 S K SRINIVASAN 1,GANDHI STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 10.5

212682 G NATARAJAN 283 T T K ROAD ALWARPET CHENNAICHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 663



004138 RAJESWARI SRINIVASAN "MEENAKSHI" 7, H D RAJA STREET ELDAMS ROADCHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 10.5

212761 G NATARAJAN 265 T T K ROAD ALWARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 2955

134593 M.S. RAJASHREE 27,LAWYER JAGANNATHAN STREET GUINDY MADRAS CHENNAI 600032 270

181283 MONOHARAN C/O.MR.RAJESH, A-9,DOOR NO:1,46TH ST, M.K.NAGAR,NANGANALLUR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 1417.5

183552 M R SAMPATH KUMAR 21,KOLIPASANKAREE STREET WEST MAMBLAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 112.5

081270 SUSHIL KUMAR GARG BHARAT STEEL CORPN. 178, T H ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600081 10.5

018477 R KAUSALYA C/O.C G RAMAMURTHY NEW NO.4/2 (OLD NO.3/288A)

OLD MAHABALIPURAM 

ROADMETTUKUPPAM:THORAIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600096 1687.5

132835 AASHA KATPADI RAJABATHER 192,TVS COLONY, ANNANAGAR WESTERN EXTN, CHENNAIMOB:9840611216/9840196116 CHENNAI 600101 180

213105 ASHOK BHASKER RAO W-19 ANNANAGAR WEST EXTN CHENNAI CHENNAI 600101 367.5

102827 S RAJA MOHAMED 306-E,MADHU FLATS, 19TH STREET,ASHTALAKSHMI NAGAR, ALAPPAKKAM,CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600116 550.5

194068 SV SINGARAM NO:23,PAK COLONY, RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR, NATHAM ROAD,DINDIGUL, DINDIGUL 624003 85.5

070160 S P SELVAKESARI PLOT NO:690, 15TH EAST CROSS STREET, ANNA NAGAR,MADURAI MADURAI 625020 60

056641 CYNTHIA ANANDADOSS 17-D,HIGH GROUND NORTH ROAD PALAYAMKOTTAI TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627002 1417.5

011637 R KANTHAMMAL

203A,VELLAMTHANGI PILLARYAR KEIL 

STREET, TURINELVELI TOWN, P.O.TAMIL NADU, TIRUNELVELI 627006 67.5

212651 ANUP DUGAR 4TH FLOOR DUGAR MANSION 33/1 DR SUNDARI MOHAN AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700014 250.5

207312 SWAPNA SEN 29/3B,DOCTOR LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 280.5

183093 NISHA NAZ 12-G PARK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 168

176613 BISHWANATH THIRANI C/O INDIA FORGINGS & ENGG.CO. 19/1, CAMAC STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 67.5

213198 MRS. SHISHU MANCHANDA 73-A SHAKESPEARE SARANI 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 12

144633 KARAN KUMAR 34/1 Y BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 405

167425 DIBYENDRA KISHORE CHAUDHURI 2C, BALLYGUNGE PLACE EAST KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 450

186211 SHOMENATH BANERJEE 19,FERN ROAD, C-4 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

050096 CHANDER KANTA 203 MAYFAIR GARDENS 4, MAYFAIR ROAD KOLKATA-700 019 KOLKATA 700019 405

065321 SHASHI KANT RUIA "ASTRAL",FLAT NO:10C, 23,GURUSADAY ROAD, KOLKATAE-mail:shashiruia105@gmail.com KOLKATA 700019 10.5

078864 PRAKASH SAHA 83, EKDALIA ROAD KOLKATA-700019 KOLKATA 700019 33

025198 MOHINI SUCHANTI PRESSMAN HOUSE 10A LEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 10.5

150128 M PRADEEP KUMAR NO:109,RAJA STREET, WALAJABAD,KANCHEEPURAM(TK)(DT) CHENNAI 631605 33

094028 M A PARANDHAMAN B A 68 V P KOIL STREET PICHANOOR GUDIYATTAM N A DT PIN 632 602 VELLORE 632602 2440.5

010921

MANAVASI NARASIMHAN 

PARTHASARATHY C/O.MR.D.V.PRASAD, CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT,

2,SWARNAMBIGAI 

AGRAHARAM,SALEM,TAMILNADU SALEM 636001 2039.5

006891 S R ANANTNARAYAN AIYAR C/O.MR A RAMKRISHNA 115/116,RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR SOWRIPALAYAM POSTCOIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641028 280.5

210059 ERUMMAL VANAJA KEZHEKKE VALAPPIL HOUSE PO PALLIKUNNU KANNURKERALA STATE CANNANORE 670004 5670

176512 HARSHIDA R RAVAL C/O RAMESH C RAVAL 12/770,ROOM NO 1 KUTTICHIRRACALICUT(KERALA) CALICUT 673001 78

025353 P JONES VICTOR WILLIAM PREMANJALI P O KALLEKULANGARA PALGHAT - 678009 PALGHAT 678009 415.5

153348 RAJESH GIRDHARDAS ASHER C/O JAIRAM & SONS G.V.AYYAR ROAD WILLINGDON ISLANDCOCHIN ERNAKULAM 682003 900

152016 RAJENDRA KUMAR MITTAL C/O.R.K.MITTAL & CO.,ADVOCATE, "HASTINGS CHAMBERS",

7-C:KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD,FIRST 

FLOOR, KOLKATA 700001 3

034457 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN LODHA JAIN SYNDICATE 11,CLIVE ROW KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 427.5

144728 P VARALAXMI NO.9,17TH STREET THILLAI GANGA NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 67.5

195451 HEMA PRIYA NARAYANAN NO 2 IIND MAIN ROAD 11TH STREET NANGANALLURCHENNAI CHENNAI 600061 562.5

009778 R LAKSHMINARASIMHAN FLAT NO:6,FIRST FLOOR, NO:858,PANNEER SELVAM SALAI, K.K.NAGAR,CHENNAI(TAMIL NADU) CHENNAI 600078 843

108265 T S SWAMINATHAN M4B-III AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI 600 083 CHENNAI 600083 112.5

214741 BAGAWAN JUMANI MAC SUNNY SIDE FLAT 5 GROUND FLOOR NO 5 DR ALAGAPPA ROAD PURASWALKAMCHENNAI TAMILNADU CHENNAI 600084 1.5

164144 P R NAGAIYAN 141 MAIN ROAD AYYAMPLI THANJAWOR DIST. TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 614201 130.5

105453 KANAGA ARUMUGAM NO:3,A.U.T.NAGAR, TIRUVANAIKOIL, TRICHY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620005 550.5

105294 A MAHABOOB HUSSAIN 219 NEIGHBOURHOOD SCHEME RAJAGOPALAPURAM PUDUKKOTTAI P O 622003TAMIL NADU PUDUKOTTAI 622003 540

177926 S ASOKAN PLOT NO 626 ANNA NAGAR MADURAI MADURAI 625020 16.5

205984 BRIDGET DIAZ 30,G.H.ROAD THENI THENI 625531 708

202157 SELVI JEYAGOMATHI C/O.SENTHIL NILAYAM, 97/1,THADIVARUMKAT STREET, TIRUNELVELI PURAM,TIRUNELVELI, TIRUNELVELI 627006 562.5



123547 ARATI BASU 45/A, BALORAM BOSE 1ST LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 910.5

008999 HANSA B DOSHI 6/2A RAM MOY RD KOLKATA 25 KOLKATA 700025 33

212279 KANTA DEVI DALMIA 29 LAKE AVENUE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 78

140538 SUKLA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 472.5

211455 ARCHANA BRAHMA 55/1B,PEARY MOHAN ROY ROAD CHETAL KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 405

205833 VINITA KEDIA FLAT-62,NAVRANG 10/1.ALIPORE PARK PLACE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

195997 DIBYENDU DUTTA 20/C, GOBINDA AUDDY ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

115253 IRA MOJUMDER 2 AMITA GHOSE ROAD KOLKATA 700 029 KOLKATA 700029 187.5

208185 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE P-536,RAJA BASANTA ROY ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 337.5

150328 ARIJIT BANERJEE 150-A MOTILAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 573

011900 SUNIT KUMAR MITRA 22/18 MONOHARPUKUR ROAD KOLKATA 29 KOLKATA 700029 270

129798 TAPAN CHAKRABARTY 415,PURBA SINTHEE BYE LANE, BAKULTALA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 16.5

053558 R SUNDARARAJAN 24/185,LAKSHMI ROAD, FAIRLANDS, SALEM,TAMILNADU SALEM 636004 2061

187319 P VISWANATHAN 8,RAMA COFFEE LANE BAZZAR STREET KODUMUDIPERIYAR(DT) PERIYAR 638151 33

006926 PANCHAPAKESAN ANANTNARAYAN C/O.A.RAMKRISHNA, 115&116,RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, SOWRIPALAYAM POST,COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641028 168

090685 RANGANAYAKHI C/O G R RANGASAMY 16, SOWDAMALAR LAYOUT

RAMASAMY NAGAR 

EXTENTIONUDAMALPET COIMBATORE 642126 550.5

103894 K K USMAN C CHANDROTH HOUSE TELLICHERRY 670102 CANNANORE 670102 550.5

161896 K M BALLAKURAYA P O.KADAMBAR,VIA MANJESHWAR KASARGOD DIST KERALA KASARGODE 671323 168

045814 BHARTI N SHAH C/O JAVERILAL & SONS MATTANCHERI COCHIN 682 002 ERNAKULAM 682002 865.5

117992 MATHEW ZACHARIA 10-A,LINK HERITAGE, CHITTOOR ROAD,

NEAR KASBA POLICE 

STATION,ERNAKULAM NORTH,KERALA ERNAKULAM 682018 2835

133666 LEELA SANKARAN 49/1934,B PRANAVAM MENON PARAMBU ROAD EDAPILLYCOCHIN COCHIN 682024 45

213123 CHIRTTAMON SANKARAN MOOSS CHIRATTAMON ILLAM OLASS PO KOTTAYAMKERALA KOTTAYAM 686014 685.5

007185 PALAKUNNATHU THOMAS ABRAHAM RIVER VIEW MARAMON P O VIA TIRUVALLAKERALA PATHANAMTHITTA 689549 1822.5

170434 UMESH KUMAR GUPTA C/O JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA 37 CANNING STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

184069 BENOY KUMAR KAJARIA JANKI CENTRE 5TH FLOOR 48 BIPLABI RASHBEHARI BASU ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 33

125632 BHAWAR LAL GARG C/O G P JAJU & CO 11 POLLOCK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

125743 MURARI KEDIA C/O.M/S.J.K.INDUSTRIES, 32,EZRA STREET,4TH FLOOR, R.NO:456,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 33

136072 BITHI NAG CHAUDHURI 12A MOHONLAL MITRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 2025

095473 JAYA PAL 22 B SANKER HALDER LANE KOLKATA 700 005 KOLKATA 700005 1215

153625 SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE PO HATKHOLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 10.5

214890 ARIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE 7/A, DARJEE PARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 1.5

215481 AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE 7/A DARJEEPARA BYE LANE KOLKATA-700006 KOLKATA 700006 10.5

156087 PRABIR KUMAR GHOSH 229/B,VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

108153 RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAF 4, BALLAV DAS STREET MACHUA BAZAR, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. S-14KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 256.5

161542 SUNDAR DEVI BAHETY 4A,GANPAT BAGLA ROAD ROOM NO 2E 2ND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 223.5

205701 SUDHA GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD, GROUND FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

009709 SUSHIL KUMAR PERIWAL C/O RUGHLALL RAMESHWARLALL 207 MAHARASHI DEBENDRA ROAD KOLKATA-7 KOLKATA 700007 775.5

097421 MAGAN LAL RATHI C/O SHRI G K KOTHARI 12 LALMADHAV MUKHERJEE LANE NEAR HALWASIYA ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 877.5

214267 KALPANA DUTT 17,RAMANANDA CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 168

024469 NAMITA MONDAL 45 SITARAM GHOSH STREET KOLKATA 700009 KOLKATA 700009 453

125558 ARATI DUTTA 29 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 33

125380 GITA DUTTA 29,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 10.5

209576 ATIN LAW 1 BECHU CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 55.5

121980 ALOK RANJAN DAS 8-B, CROUCH LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 840

191586 ALOKE DAS 8,PRATAP CHATTERJEE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 10.5

137448 KEYA KUNDU KUNDU HOUSE 11/1 PROTAP CHATTERJEE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 483

190052 ASHOKE KUMAR SAMANTA 89C LENIN SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 280.5



049757 KAMAL GOPALDAS CHHABRIA C/O CURIO CRAFT 15/10 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD

OBEROI GRAND HOTEL 

ARCADEKOLKATA 700013 KOLKATA 700013 303

016966 SUBHEN ROY 21 CREMATORIUM STREET KOLKATA-14 KOLKATA 700014 145.5

130176 PRADIP KUMAR DHAR P-86/C, C.I.T.ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 315

183717 DILIP BANERJEE 10/B SANKHARITOLA STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 10.5

080093 GOURI PAL 2/D/2, HAZRA BAGAN LANE KOLKATA 700015 KOLKATA 700015 33

197225 PRIYAL LOHIA C/O ABHIYAN CARRIERS LTD 61A PARK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 22.5

212036 BISWARUP SEN RAWDON COURT 7,RAWDON STREET FLAT NO 9,3RD FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 4263

171819 SREEJEET LAUL PAUL 81A KARAYA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 67.5

164318 SHOME NATH BANERJEE 26A, FERN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 10.5

162019 HARNAM SINGH J-255,PAHARPUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700024 1180.5

079811 SABITA GHOSH

44/A, SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE 

ROAD KOLKATA 700 026 KOLKATA 700026 3

115436 ANINDYA BANERJEE C/O MR S.C.BANERJEE 44B,KALI TEMPLE ROAD. KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 1687.5

148251 SAMBHU NATH SARKAR 12-H SABJI BAGAN LANE 1ST FLOOR CHETLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 517.5

095604 MAYA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA 700 027 KOLKATA 700027 640.5

155734 SAMIR KUMAR BANERJEE 12/1,U K DUTTA ROAD 8/9 DIGLA ROAD PO DUM DUMKOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 154.5

209283 BARNALI MUKHERJEE 392/1,NAGENDRA NATH ROAD PO DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 34.5

125695 NIVEDITA SIL 2/C, SOUTH END PARK KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 235.5

192707 TAPAN KUMAR DE 22A MOTILAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 168

002162 RENO MARIANA GHOSE 36/1 RUSSA ROAD EAST 1ST LANE SWISS PARKKOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 337.5

190137 TUHIN RAY 267,PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD FLAT -E/39 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 103.5

205232 NIRMALENDU PURKAYASTHA 11,D,ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM ROW, P.O.TOLLYGUNGE(H.P.O.), KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 22.5

210151 SURJYA NATH BANERJEE 9,RAJKUMAR MUKHERJEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 10.5

044510 RUKMINI BASU 222,B.T.ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 843

208991 AJANTA GHORAI 428,SAHID KHUDIRAM BOSE SARANI SETH BAGAN DUM DUMKOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 10.5

136065 PANKAJ KUMAR RAY 14B/1 KALIBARI LANE P O JADABPUR UNIVERSITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700032 472.5

144654 JUTHIKA ROY 11-D,ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM ROW KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 405

192148 SMT RANJANA BISWAS 12,SULTAN ALAM ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 78

172324 TUHIN RAY 267,PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD FLAT E-39 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 172.5

091561 SAMARNATH MUKHERJEE 355 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA 700034 KOLKATA 700034 180

153068 RITA GANGULY "ARGHYA" 25/3 S N CHATTERJEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700038 1012.5

209842 SARBANI MUKHERJEE 45,S N ROY ROAD PO SAHAPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700038 202.5

074260 RUPA BHATTACHARYA REGENT PARK HOUSING ESTATE FLAT 6 BLOCK 3 KOLKATA 40 KOLKATA 700040 2025

207592 SUKHENDRA NATH DAS 68/11,MANIK BANDOPADHYAY SARANI (9,VIVEKANANDA NAGAR) KOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 10.5

187678 RUPA BHATTACHARYA 131, N S C BOSE ROAD BL-3 FT-6 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 2193

144374 AJAY KR CHOWDHARY 166/C/461,LAKE GARDEN 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 550.5

186931 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL C/O BABULALL AGARWAL B-285 LAKE GARDENS KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 10.5

070327 GOURI BAGCHI 11A/1A MOHENDRA CHATTERJEE LANE BLOCK NO.6,FLAT NO.B/2 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700046 1417.5

153076 GAUTAM SANGANERIA 333,CANAL STREET, 4TH FLOOR,FLAT NO:8, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700048 135

024594 SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH 148 BLOCK G NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA 700053 KOLKATA 700053 2305.5

115339 PRADIP KUMAR DEY 296/153 BANJUR AVENUE,B BLOCK KOLKATA 700 055 KOLKATA 700055 945

159823 SUVENDU DAS 143/1,RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700055 10.5

086020 SHAKUNTALA DEVI RATHI BLOCK 21/4 9 B T ROAD P O BELGHORIAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700056 10.5

209117 SUKLA BASU BLOCK:AE-785,SECTOR-I SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 34.5

145865 ABHIJIT BAL CF 107 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 405

212358 UTPAL RAY BF 210 SECTOR-1 SALTLAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 135

125841 NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS 14 ADHAR CHANDRA DAS LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700067 10.5

036457 BISHNU KUMAR BHOTIKA 22 GOENKA LANE KOLKATA-700070 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 877.5



089539 GRACE VARGIS T.C.4/2558, KURAVANKONAM, KAUDIAR TRIVANDRUM-695003 TRIVANDRUM 695003 550.5

119146 LALITHA RAMACHANDRAN TC 42/10 (8). KRISHNA DEVAS

SRIVARAHAM,KILIKODE 

LANEMAVACAUD.P.O. TRIVANDRUM 695009 145.5

118238 INDIRA DEVI K PALAZHI BAPUJI RD PONGAMOODU TRIVANDRUM 695011 TRIVANDRUM 695011 3960

135382 GAURAV MANCHANDA M/S NATIONAL NOVELTY STORES P4 NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APP ROAD SHOP NO G63KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 337.5

156784 JASMINE WORAH 135, B R B BASU ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 708

172307 OM PRAKASH BANKA 125 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, TIZORI PATTI, 6TH FLOOR,RN-65,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

172434 SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR GILLANDER ARBUTHNT & CO LTD GILLANDER HOUSE N S ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

005502 UMEDRAY JESHANKER SHUKLA 7 KARBALA MOHAMMAD ST KOLKATA 1 KOLKATA 700001 145.5

209276 CHAITALI BANERJEE EIH LTD 4,MANGOE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 22.5

212646 JAYASREE CHATTERJI 16 D BAGH BAZAR STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 870

163245 ANUP KR DUTTA. 13,BACHARAM CHATTERJEE LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 100.5

197912 RAVI AGRAWAL 12/2, SOVARAM BYSACK STREET KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 22.5

169065 CARFAX INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 3,MIDDLETON MANSION 9/1,MIDDLETON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700071 494.5

019477 SALIL KUMAR SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA-700073 KOLKATA 700073 10.5

190106 KAMAL CHANDRA BHOSE 57/4A,COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 10.5

152896 SANDIP PYNE 20,RATU SARKAR LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 33

136115 MANISHA ADITYA 49,NASKARPARA ROAD, P.O.SANTOSHPUR, JADAVPURKOLKATA KOLKATA 700075 888

021244 SUBRATA BASU 12 ARABINDRA ROAD SANTOSHPUR CALCUTTA-700075 KOLKATA 700075 270

149162 SEKHAR BISWAS 19, RAMGARH DAKSHINESWAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700076 15

151169 RITA CHATTERJEE 29/A A C SARKAR ROAD DAKSHINESWAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700076 22.5

142365 MONIKA KARMAKAR 63/3 B.T.ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700090 67.5

082265 ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH AG-14,SECTOR - 2 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 10.5

177292 AJAY KUMAR KHEMKA FD-58/1,SECTOR-3 SALTLAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 10.5

152418 ASHIS KUMAR KUNDU 59,NAINANPARA LANE PO-BARANAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 10.5

211855 KAMALA KANTA DUTTA 64/1/50,KHUDIRAM BOSE SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 595.5

021616 SABIT KUMAR NAG 3/1A NORHTERN AVENUE KOLKATA-700037 KOLKATA 700037 2193

192271 KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL 1/166, OLAI CHANDI ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 10.5

165977 ANIMA ADHIKARY 1/3A,PAIK PARA ROW, 3RD ROW, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 481.5

209058 SHASHI AGARWALLA 67,GOVINDAPUR ROAD FLAT NO 1A LAKE GARDENSKOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 213

151238 DIBYAJYOTI SEN GALE PARK CO.OP.HSG SOCEITY LTD FLAT NO=7/5/A, 49B, GOVINDPUR ROADLAKE GARDENS KOLKATA 700045 618

196379 BINOD KUMAR GUPTA 241, TILJALA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700046 1822.5

131279 DIPALI DATTA M/12A NABADARSHA COOP HOUSING P O BIRATI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700051 67.5

208457 GAUTAM GANGULI 49-C,BLOCK-C NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 172.5

201958 BIJOY DEY 83 MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 55.5

079249 GOPAL CHANDRA GHOSH C/O.MARU GHOSH 65,KANKUR GACHI 2ND LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 517.5

171829 BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE PO HATKHOLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 10.5

018491 MANINDRA NATH SIL 7 BRINDABAN BASAK STREET KOLKATA 5 KOLKATA 700005 33

004378 BIPRADAS SAHA 1A KUMARTULY STREET KOLKATA 5 KOLKATA 700005 1282.5

142994 TAPAN SEN 39/1 RAMDULAL SARKAR STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 382.5

088517 LAKSHMI CHAND TEWARI 13B, RAM TANU BOSE LANE KOLKATA 700 006 KOLKATA 700006 10.5

093729 ARUNA DUTT 181 RAMESH DUTT STREET KOLKATA 700 006 KOLKATA 700006 7.5

215366 AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE 7/A DARJEEPARA BYE LANE KOLKATA-700006 KOLKATA 700006 3

153318 REETA JAISWAL 2A, JOGIPARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 33

185941 NAND KISHORE PATWARI 24 SHIV THAKUR LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

128296 BIMLA DEVI SARAF 4, BALLAV DAS STREET MACHUA BAZAR, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. S-14KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 154.5

130286 ASHOK KUMAR JALAN C/O. MR ASHOK KR JALAN 147, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD BLOCK-CKOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

211757 DEOKI NANDON TANTIA GHARIRAM SAGARMALL & SONS 46,STRAND ROAD,2ND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5



196579 ASHESH KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA DL/129/7 SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 5625

215416 A K BHATTACHARYYA DL/129/7, SALT LAKE KOLKATA - 700091 KOLKATA 700091 22.5

089777 BIMALENDU GANGULY B-9/9,EAST CALCUTTA TOWNSHIP PROJECT PHASE-III KASBAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700107 883.5

024826 OMPRAKASH KAYAL 31/3,BAIKUNTHA CHATTERJEE LANE, IST FLOOR, HOWRAH(SOUTH) HOWRAH 711101 112.5

071448 SUMIL KUMAR PAUL 4/3 THAKURDAS DUTT 1ST LANE HOWRAH 711101 HOWRAH 711101 303

182651 SUHITA PAUL 4/3,THAKURDAS DUTTA 1ST LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 10.5

080848 ALOK KUMAR ROY 61 RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SHIBPUR HOWRAH 2 HOWRAH 711102 10.5

137746 BUDDHODEB MUKHERJEE 30, RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SHIBPUR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 112.5

152089 APURBA PROSAD BANERJEE 11 TIBBATI BABA LANE PO SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 10.5

155887 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 31/5,BENARAS ROAD, SALKIA (MOINATH PARA), HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 3

128980 SASWATA GANGULY 193, G. T. ROAD, BELUR MATH, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711202 550.5

189963 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY VILL RAMCHANDRAPUR PO DURGAPUR-BALLY DIST-HOWRAH HOWRAH 711205 10.5

094490 PARNA DEY 296/153 BANGUR AVENUE, B BLOCK KOLKATA 700 055 KOLKATA 700055 1575

213680 AMAR NATH DAS 262/1,BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK-B(CAMELIA APARTMENT) FLAT NO 6KOLKATA KOLKATA 700055 100.5

187683 ANITA CHOWDHURY 23/A/4,J.K.GHOSAL ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700057 10.5

096782 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA FLAT NO:4G,(4TH FLOOR), 90/95,RAJARHAT ROAD, BAGUIATI,JAYANGRA,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 205.5

154851 SHYAMAL KUMAR MAHINTA 113/3 BIREN ROY ROAD (WEST) KOLKATA KOLKATA 700061 112.5

145498 SHANTI LAHA 48,STATE BANK, PARK PANCHANANTALA, THAKURPUKUR,KOLKATA, KOLKATA 700063 405

148238 GAUTAM BASU C/O MR G P BHOWMIK BB - 233, SECTOR - I SALT LAKE CITYKOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 1030.5

022685 SUMITRA BASU DL-126,SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 225

188910 UTTAM SARDA C/O ABHAY SARDA B D -343 SALT LAKE CITYKOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 10.5

209116 PRATIK KUMAR BASU BLOCK:AE-785,SECTOR-I SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 69

178408 KALPANA MUKHERJEE F5/14 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 67.5

141691 DHANANJOY BHAR C/O.BHAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED, 213/C,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, IST FLOOR,BARABAZAR,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 1968

163013 JAI PRAKASH RAI 18, COTTON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 450

183176 USHA NARSARIA 196RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA 700007 10.5

179147 NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA C/O DALCHAND MANAK CHAND 173,M G ROAD,4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 516

213162 ASOKE KUMAR GHOSE 2/2 RATAN SARKER GARDEN LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 300

070545 ASHIS KUMAR MONDAL 45 SITA RAM GHOSH STREET KOLKATA 700009 KOLKATA 700009 145.5

104414 DEVENDRA KUMAR DALMIA P-84,C.I.T.ROAD SCHEME IV (M) KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 55.5

195458 SUSHIL KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1.GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 16.5

179219 SUSHIL KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 16.5

130104 SHARMILA CHANDRA C/O MR BISWANATH CHANDRA 15, BECHULAL ROAD BLOCK- A , FLAT NO 21KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 10.5

124633 ANJALI BHATTACHARJYA. 34,CREEK ROW 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 1215

201456 SUBHAS MAITY VILL-59 RAMCHANDRAPUR P.O.-DURGAPUR(BALLY) DIST-HOWRAHW.B. HOWRAH 711205 10.5

198409 GOPAL CHANDRA NASKAR VILL & PO LAKSHMANPUR DIST HOWRAH WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711323 78

124335 SAMIR KUMAR CHATTERJEE P O & VILLAGE GAZIPUR DT HOWRAH HOWRAH 711413 33

156017 SASANKA SEKHAR DE HOOGHLY GHAT P.O. HOOGHLY DIST. HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712103 618

209246 BULA DAN VILL BANTIKA,ROYPARA PO BOINCHI DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712134 22.5

141588 BISWANATH PAUL PAULPARA MANKUNDU P.O.MANKUNDU DIST-HOOGHLY NW.B.) HOOGHLY 712139 51

122271 PIALY MUKHERJEE 14/2, K C CHATTERJEE P O BAIDYYABATI DT HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 10.5

209029 SOUMEN GHOSH 297 (157/B) BOURIPARA LANE GOLAPBAG,SHEORAPHULLY DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712223 22.5

211327 PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA SREE KRISHNA APARTMENT 70,DWARIK JUNGLE STREET

POST BHADRAKALI,DIST 

HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712232 16.5

149027 PRADIP KUMAR MUKHERJEE 18, BHABANI SEN SARANI PO. KONNAGAR DIST. HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712235 10.5

107764 SWAPAN PAUL 119 B K STREET UTTARPARA 712 258 HOOGHLY 712258 1383

136275 DULAL CHANDRA SEN SIBANI VILLA MANDIR LANE P O RABINDRANAGAR DURGANAGAR KOLKATA 700065 1755

164308 ANITA BASU "ANANDA BHAWAN" C/O SRI D N DHAR P.O. & VILL BIDHANGARHKOLKATA KOLKATA 700066 843



206503 SOHAM GANGOPADHYAY 13-M,ARIFF ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700067 106

205813 SRABANI BANERJEE C/O-DR I S ROY 15,PRAFULLA SARKAR STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700072 2227.5

071492 ABDUL RAUF C/O M/S HAJEE LATIF ABDULLA 91 RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA 700073 KOLKATA 700073 3037.5

172154 MONISH DUTT 34A, COLOOTOLA STREET, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 67.5

153732 ANJAN KUMAR SENGUPTA 50, JAYASHREE NAGAR DAKSHINESWAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700076 145.5

153583 GITA PAL NEELACHAL ABASAN CO-OP SOC.LTD. SARVONA-H-9

98,RAJENDRA GOLD PARK 

(NORTH)KASBA KOLKATA 700078 67.5

127964 SANJAY BASAK 67 NANDANNAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700083 67.5

070241 ILA PAL B-255 LAKE TOWN KOLKATA 700089 KOLKATA 700089 1417.5

156625 MANJU SINGHANIA 225,LAKE TOWN.BLOCK-B,2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 10.5

131254 RABINDRA BHAWAL CJ-314 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 33

198818 MALAY KUMAR SEAL 41-A, DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700015 22.5

012725 SHASHANKA DEY 22 NAWAB ABDUR RAHAMAN ST KOLKATA 16 KOLKATA 700016 1687.5

084463 NANDA RANI C/O ABC INVESTMENT & CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD 28/2 SHAKESPEARE SARANIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 505.5

186588 ASHA SHARMA C/O RAJ KUMAR SHARMA CREATIVE PVT.LTD. 12,DARGAH ROAD, 4TH FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 10.5

023462 RAJEEU BARMA 11 MANDEVILLE GARDENS P O BALLYGUANGE. CAL-700019 KOLKATA 700019 2497.5

036138 PAWAN KUMAR RUIA 5-SUNNY PARK, KOLKATA TEL:033-22804242 KOLKATA 700019 225

179422 SANGHAMITRA BANERJEE 19 FERN ROAD 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 202.5

154428 SUDESH KUMARI BHATIA 55/1, KANSARI PARA ROAD BHAVANIPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 315

062718 SUNIT KUMAR GUPTA 48 SAMBHU NATH PANDIT STREET BHOWANIPUR CALCUTTA 700025 KOLKATA 700025 157.5

021309 PRANAB MUKHERJEE

6E,CHANDRA NATH CHATTERJEE 

STREET, IST FLOOR, KOLKATATEL:2455 6121 KOLKATA 700025 315

206097 SHANTI DEVI BUDHIA 5A,MUKHERJEE PARA LANE,

BEHIND RASHBEHARI MORE 

GURDWARA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 22.5

130265 SIMA KOLEY 13/B, B N ROAD PO. UTTARPARA DIST. HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712258 33

154292 PRADIP KOLEY 13 B N ROAD UTTARPARA HOOGHLY 712258 10.5

146850 ASIM KUMAR BISWAS 219,G T ROAD 2ND FLOOR,FLAT NO.S/3 UTTARPARAHOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712258 810

145349 AMARENDRA NATH DAWN C/O DAWN AGENCIES 16 RAHA LANE ASANSOL BURDWAN 713301 405

108083 ESHA DATTA B 12/202,KALYANI, NADIA, WEST BENGAL NADIA 741235 180

027448 SHANKAR MUKHERJEE 19,BAZAR LANE BABUPARA,P.O.BHATPARA DIST.24 PARGANAS (N) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743129 708

147431 MADHUSUDHAN DAS ANANDA BHABAN 119 GHOSHPARA ROAD P O ICHAPORE DT 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743144 810

212339 SAROJ RANJAN MOHANTY 62,CUTTACK ROAD BUDHANAGAR BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESHWAR 751006 3183

213759 BISHNUPRIYA BARIK PRATANU BHAWAN GANJU MARKET,SECTOR-22

FERTILIZER TOWNSHIP,PO-

ROURKELAPS-TANGARPALLI,DIST- SUNDARGARH 769007 708

150134 ANJALI PANDA C-124,KOEL NAGAR ROURKELA ORISSA SUNDARGARH 769014 438

002227 DIBAKAR DUTTA C/O DR D K DUTTA P O KATHAL BAGAN AGARTALATRIPURA TRIPURA 799001 1012.5

207675 DIPANKAR DAS BG/62 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 15

079272 PARIMAL KUMAR GC 119 SECTOR-III SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 10.5

124384 VIMLA GANDHI E-24/7, KARUNAMAYEE ESTATE SALTLAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 10.5

124386 ABHAY GANDHI E-24/7, KARUNAMOYEE ESTATE SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 10.5

097464 RANAJIT KUMAR GHOSE CL-220 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-IIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 90

127246 SUBIR CHAKRABORTY F/44 BAPUJI NAGAR P O REGENT ESTATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700092 1215

017850 UMA PAN FLAT NO 4RA-3/2 PURBACHAL HOUSING ESTATE, PHASE II SECTOR III, SALT LAKEKOLKATA KOLKATA 700097 10260

024966 RINI MUKERJEE 10, DHARMATALA LANE P.O. SHIBPUR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 2868

179495 MAHUYA KUNDU 1/5 NANDALAL MUKHERJEE LANE PO SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 405

159593 PARTHA SARATHI BANERJEE 5/23/1 HAZARNATH KALITALA LANE PO SANTRAGACHI DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 10.5

149339 ANITYA DAS 7,CHANDRA PATHAK LANE P.O.-BALLY HOWRAHWEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711201 213

213139 ANIRBAN BASU 96 BHAZRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 735

141686 ANUP GHOSH 27A NEPAL BHATTACHARJEE 1ST LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 22.5

206380 CHHABI DEY 69-A,KALIGHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 375

140537 SUVRA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 135



022261 PURABI BHATTACHARYYA 39/11A GOPAL NAGAR ROAD KOLKATA-700027 KOLKATA 700027 3655.5

205840 SHIV KEDIA FLAT-62 NAVRANG 10/1 ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

191587 ANITA KEDIA 382/1, KEYATALA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 45

172294 GOUTAM BARIK 22G/1A SRINATH MUKHERJEE LANE GHUGUDANGA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 213

016818 SUCHIN SINHA 343,PURBA SINTHEE ROAD MADHUGARH KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 348

137447 KANAK NANDY 26/7A, JHEEL ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031 145.5

192708 MADHU CHHANDA BHOWAL 23, RAJA S C MULLICK ROAD P O JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700032 103.5

152506 DIBYENDU DAS 15,RUSSA ROAD SOUTH,3RD LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 10.5

116826 ALAK KUMAR GUPTA BANK ROAD PATNA PATNA 800001 2700

111080 MRIDULA EKKA C/O KISHORE KANDULNA TUNKI TOLA BEHIND R M C HBARIATU RANCHI 834001 1125

186354 SARLA DEVI TULSHYAN C/O KEWAL RAM BISHWANATH SUTAPATTY MUZAFFARPUR MUZAFFARPUR 842001 10.5

143057 KEWAL CHAND BARDIA PO BALUA KALIAGHAT DT ARARIA BIHAR PURNEA 854333 4050

119467 ABHEY RAM SHARMA E9 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110 016 NEW DELHI 110016 315

202630 SAJIV KHANNA POCKET A-4, FLAT NO.103, KONARK APARTMENTS

KALKAJI EXTENSION,NEW DELHI - 

110019 NEW DELHI 110019 585

050090 MANOHAR LAL BAPHNA 3G,31-32 R.C.VYAS COLONY, BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 630

047039 ARUN NANAVATI 4 ARUN SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 337.5

172693 JAY R PATEL 4,ROHINI APT.AMRAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR SENEHKUNJ S M ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 45

103801 BHARATI DESAI F/4,VIKRAM BAUG M S UNIVERSITY PRATAP GANJBARODA VADODARA 390002 550.5

191384 GAURANGBHAI R BHATT 27, DELUX SOCIETY NIZAMPURA CHHANI ROADVADODARA VADODARA 390002 15

209271 SUTAPA KUMAR 93/2/7A,DHARMATALA ROAD BELURMATH HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 34.5

192196 SANDHYA MAJUMDAR 1/4A RAJKRISHNA KUMAR STREET P O BELURMATH DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 1428

160650 SHYAMA DEVI 21,RABINDRA SARANI LILUAH HOWRAH 711204 10.5

146356 LILUWENDRA KR CHATURVEDI 1/31,GANPATRAI KHEMKA LANE, LILUAH,DIST:HOWRAH, WEST BENGALTEL:2645 1585 HOWRAH 711204 405

206020 DEWKI DEVI CHACHAN M/S GANPATRAM KANAIYALAL AG HILL CART ROAD PO KURSEONGDIST DARJEELING DARJILING 734203 1125

038468 JAYASRI MUKHERJEE

19 BAZAR LANE RAHAPARA P O 

BHATPAR DIST 24 PARGANAS W B 743123 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743123 708

193359 UPENDRA RAJAK OUT FALL DRAIN ROAD BANS BAGAN P O GARULIADIST 24 PGS (N) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743133 16.5

139715 DEB KUMAR MUKHERJEE C/O.LATE SUBOL CH.PAUL, KANSARI PARA, P.O.HALISAHAR,DIST:24 PARGANAS(N), NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743134 405

209294 PRASUN MUKHERJEE PARK-AVENUE PO NABAPALLY BARASAT24 PGS (N) 24 PARGANAS 743203 34.5

131012 BHASKAR SAHA PEYARABAGAN PLOT -2622

PO LASKARPURDIST 24 

PARGANAS(SOUTH) 24 PARGANAS 743515 1144.5

164802 NABAKRUSHNA DASH JAGANNATH TEMPLE ROAD OLD TOWN BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESHWAR 751002 33

209298 AROOP GHOSH 77,PURNA MITRA PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 22.5

050493 SAMARNATH MUKHERJEE 355 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD BEHALA CALCUTTA 700 034 KOLKATA 700034 258

150990 BIKRAMJIT TALUKDER 2/5-A,MATRI MANDIR LANE P O ALAMBAZAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700035 3

093559 SABIT KUMAR NAG 3/1A NORTHENRN AVENUE KOLKATA 700 037 KOLKATA 700037 1788

180531 SUCHITRA PAUL 3A,R K GHOSAL ROAD KASBA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 112.5

131026 APARNA PAUL 3A R K GHOSAL ROAD KASBA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 202.5

127654 ASHOKE KUMAR BOSE 76, KHAGENDRA NATH SEN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 51

177271 RABINDRA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 28A/2 N C CHOUDHURY ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 69

213246 RABIN MANNA 120/1-C,SWINHOE LANE KASBA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 33

132454 ARABINDA DESARKAR 164/D/12,LAKE GARDENS KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 232.5

096717 SUKHENDU BIKASH PAUL PRABHAT APARTMENT 379,DAKSHINDARI ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700048 247.5

119400 MALAY BHATTACHARJEE 1 C,HARE KRISTO SETT LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700050 2260.5

112207 NARENDRA CHHABILDAS RANGWALA 1/1032, CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 112.5

175393 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 90

099206 HITENDRAKUMAR PREMSHANKAR OZA AT&POST SARIGAM RLY ST BHILAD DIST-BYLSHRGUJARAT STATE VALSAD 396155 367.5

001593 PUTLAN S BAJAN M37 CUSROW BAUG COLABA CAUSEWAY FORTMUMBAI 1 MUMBAI 400001 337.5

078946 ANIMA ROY 609 CUMBALLA CREST 42 PEDDAR ROAD MUMBAI 400026 MUMBAI 400026 168



195536 MONALI NAIK 10, GALAXY APARTMENTS B J ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 367.5

133120 BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI TATA BUILDING BLOCK NO 1, DADABHAI ROAD, VILE PARLE (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 2745

138971 BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI TATA BUILDING,BLOCK NO 1, DADABHAI ROAD,VILE PARLE(WEST), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 405

138972 NAVROZ HOSHANG DABDI C/O B N DABDI TATA BUILDING DADABHAI RD BLOCK NO I VILE PARLE (W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 405

014128 LALCHAND UDHAWDAS BHATIA MAITRI CO-OP HSG SOC FLAT NO A-33/4 132 SION TROMBAY ROADCHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 7300.5

004304

SADASIVAN RAMANATHAPURAM 

SUBRAMANIE 12/397 GEETANJALI 8TH ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 MUMBAI 400071 855

012263 P RANGANAYAKI C/O.DR.M.V.R.MURTY, PLOT NO:261(P),G.G.P.COLONY, RASULGARH,BHUBANESWAR,ORISSA BHUBHANESHWAR 751010 5095.5

117195 RAMAPADA DAS "RAJ-DEEP" BYE LANE NO 3 TARUN NAGARGUWAHATI GUWAHATI 781005 1687.5

124843 TAPASH KUMR DAS PURANABASTI F.A.AHMED ROAD PANJABARI SIXMILEGUWAHATI GUWAHATI 781022 9730.5

158995 KUNDAN GUTGUTIA S.R.K MILLS BHULI ROAD P.O-DHANBADBIHAR DHANBAD 826001 550.5

130861 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY L-4/58, GANDAK ROAD SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR SINGHBHUM 831001 2205

107676 ELARANI PATRA QR-NO-B/2623/II P O DHURWA RANCHI 834 004 DHURWA 834004 1125

172231 KANIKA SANYAL C/O B B SANYAL ADVOCATE PO KISHANGANJ DIST KISHANGANJ PURNEA 855107 270

102773 NARESH KUMAR GARG C/O M/S HARDWARILAL MANOHARLAL 10-A NEW MANDI MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 270

070346 KAILASBEN RAMANLAL PANDYA C/3, SANSKAR FLATS 132 WIDE SATELITE JIVRAJ ROAD VEJALPURAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380051 1282.5

112312 NAYNA NARENDRA RANGWALA 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SHIRIN HOUSE SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 262.5

106452 VINA KANTIL1AL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

209490 SANTA BASU C/O PARIMAL KANTI BASU 3/3F D GUPTA LANE SINTHEEKOLKATA KOLKATA 700050 945

179058 VEENA BAJAJ P-273,MANICKTALLA MAIN ROAD, 4TH FLOOR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 10.5

172301 SUBODH KR AGARWAL C/O.PAUL BHAWAN P-46,C.I.T.ROAD SCHEME-VII (M),BLOCK 1 KOLKATA 700054 202.5

152588 SUSHILA DEVI PODDAR BLOCK-B, 80/3,BANGUR AVENUE, (NEAR RELIANCE FRESH)BANGUR, KOLKATA 700055 550.5

146870 ANITA MUKHERJEE AB 122 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR 1 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 810

158323 ANANDO MUKHERJEE BF-185 SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 11880

154425 MINA MANDAL AC-184, SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 145.5

131369 PROSANTO KUMAR SAHA BC130 SALT LAKE SECTOR - I KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 405

147139 SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA AA 168 SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 810

122891 JAYATRI GHOSH 65 SARAT BOSE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700065 270

212771 SHEULI GHOSH 1/234 GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH JODHPUR JADAVPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700068 40.5

156904 R LAKSHMINARAYANAN SITE NO:44,

RUKKAMMAL COLONY,THUDIYALUR 

POST, COIMBATORETEL:(O422)647114 COIMBATORE 641034 37.5

069728 SASHIKALA PODDAR 58/1 PADDAPUKUR ROAD 3RD FLOOR,SOUTH BLOCK KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 10.5

001894

TATTAMANGALAM VISWANATHA IYER 

PARASURAM 7420,WESTLAKE TERR.,# 709, BETHESDA,MD 20817, U.S.ATEL:(301)365-2104 0 0 249

096109 MASOODA IMRAN P.O.BOX NO:732, DASMAN 15458, SHARQ KUWAIT 0 0 891

050326 OM P SUD FINANCIAL ANALYST, NATIONAL GUARD,HEALTH AFFAIRS,

P.O.BAX#22490,RIYADH-11426,KINGDOM 

OF SAUDI ARABIA 0 0 4650.5

016395 USHA R WADHWANA 10,ALLINGTON ROAD LONDON NW4 3DJ 01-202-9293 0 0 2013.5

118721 BENOY KUMAR SANYAL 8 ASH COURT MAYBANK ROAD LONDON U.K.- E18 1EN 0 0 4490

062442 SHASHIKALA MUTATKAR J-11 SAKET NEW DELHI 110 017 NEW DELHI 110017 1417.5

054695 DEEPAK RAJPAL D2/30,JANAK PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 2025

089218 RAMAWATAR GUPTA FLAT NO. 76, SUBHAM APARTMENTS PLOT NO. 37, I.P. EXTNT (PATPARGANJ) DELHI DELHI 110092 1125

029131 MADHURI PRABHAKAR KAMBOJ B-1-104,NANDAN APARTMENT, OPPOSITE RAJSUYA BUNGALOWS, RAMDEVNAGAR,SATELLITE,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 4533

175380 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

175384 NEHABEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

049204 NAYNA KANTILAL GHAEL 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 570

106454 HANSA KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

151142 LALIT JAYSHANKAR BUDIYA 5 NAVIWADI ROOM NO 1 DADY SHETH AGIARY LANEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 202.5

156219 JOYCE MERLYN CRASTO "OUR LADY OF VAILANKANNI CHS LTD" FLAT NO:1101-A,11TH FLOOR,

SENAPATI BAPAT 

MARG,MARINAGAR,MAHIM WEST, MUMBAI 400016 450

135464 SUNDER NARAINDAS JANI E/101 KATARIA COLONY 233 VEER SAVARKAR MARG MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 90

100553 PARICHER DARYUSH BASTANI HEERA PANNA 152-B 15TH FLOOR HAJI ALI BOMBAY 400 026 MUMBAI 400026 45



178415 MAHESH GOVIND BUDHRANI 201,PLEASANT PARK 65,PEDDAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 843

107042 K JAYASHEELA SHETTY VIJAYA BANK BANDRA (WEST) BRANCH HILL ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 550.5

144352 LESLIE LEO CRASTO 403, OASIS APTS. MITH CHOWKY OFF MARVE ROADMALAD {WEST} MUMBAI 400064 270

107652 GARGI BANERJEE 42C,SYED AMIR ALI AVENUE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700072 1125

096797 KANCHAN LATA BHUWALKA 7 MURLI DHAR SEN LANE KOLKATA 700 073 KOLKATA 700073 1114.5

192875 GOLOK NATH PYNE 20,RATU SARKER LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 33

152897 SATI NATH PYNE 20,RATU SARKAR LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 100.5

021243 SUDHA BASU 12 ARABINDRA ROAD SANTOSHPUR CALCUTTA-700075 KOLKATA 700075 270

112735 ANJANA GHOSH DASTIDAR "PANCHATAPA APARTMENTS" FLAT NO:304, 50/1,GARFA MAIN ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700075 123

193442 SUBHANKUR DAS 14,KARUNAMOYEE GHAT ROAD PO HARIDEBPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700082 10.5

209265 ARINDAM GHOSH 3RD FLOOR, PUSPANJALI APPARTMENT, 358,KENDUA MAIN ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 31.5

097145 SABYASACHI BASU C/O MR S C BASU DL-216, SECTOR -II SALT LAKE CITYKOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 550.5

178263 B BANERJEE FLAT E-2 TYPE-PCM-I CLUSTER-XI,PURBACHAL-IIISALT LAKE KOLKATA 700091 67.5

011978 BIMALENDU GANGULY B-9/9,PHASE-3, EAST KOLKATA TOWNSHIP, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700107 5208

209248 BABITA MUKHERJEE 93/3, BANERJEE PARA ROAD PO TALPUKUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700123 22.5

162092 VIMLABEN RAMKISHAN SHAH 17-18, MINARWA PARK BEHIND PRIYA CINEMA KRISHNANAGARAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382346 877.5

141174 PUSHPAVATI GIRISH CHANDRA DESAI 104,PRAGNA ASHISH APPARTMENT, OPP.JAMNA NAGAR BUS STOP, GHOD DOD ROAD,SURAT SURAT 395001 2472

047480 HASWANT PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 48/50, 4TH MARINE STREET 1ST FLOOR, ROOM NO.13 BHOBI TALUOMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 2164.5

121486 JAGDISH KESHRICHAND JHAVERI 2ND FLOOR,SEKHSARIA BLDG., OPP.GOLDFIELD LEATHER WORKS, 448,SARDRA V.P.ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 460.5

014904 HIRALAL SITALDAS DALAL 2 SITLA BHUWAN 64 WALKESHWAR RD MUMBAI 6WB MUMBAI 400006 7593

152361 MADHURI M SETHNA GARDEN VIEW NO 19 HUGHES ROAD

NEXT TO NEW ERA HIGH 

SCHOOLMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 202.5

147861 KRISHNASWAMY PENNATHUR 19/4 INDIA HOUSE KEMP S CORNER MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 270

060041 PRITI VASANTRAI SHAH 251/4,JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO:15,GOREGAON(W), MUMBAI MUMBAI 400062 393

060112 VASANT JANARDAN MADAN VASANT JANARDAN MADAN, YOGI AVENUE 501/4,

YOGI NAGAR,EKSAR ROAD,BORIVALI 

WEST, MUMBAI 400092 472.5

114435 BHAGWAN BARIA BARI WADA AT & POST AGASHI VIA VIRAR W R TAL VASAIDIST THANA THANE 401301 630

002385 BRIJ BEHARI BURMAN 55A CLIVE STREET KOLKATA-7 KOLKATA 700007 315

211816 GOPAL CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 42/1,AMRITA LAL MUKHERJEE ROAD BARISHA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 1.5

060729 BISHWANATH PODDAR C/O SRI BAJRANG OIL INDUSTRIES RANI SATI MANDIR ROAD RANCHI 834 001JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 1687.5

084684 SUHASINI VISWAS BHOSALE A-602, MORESHWAR KRUPA D N MHOTRE ROAD, EKSAR BORIVLI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 1530

010645 MANORMA BHAGAT 1816,MISTY MEADOW LANE GARNER,NC 27529 U.S.A. 0 0 1336.5

144195 JOSEPH KUTTIKKADEN BELLS 180,SOUTH WASHINGTON AVE # B5, BERGENFIELD, NJ 07621U.S.A. 0 0 3207

118743 SHASHIKANT SHAH 49, NORTH ROAD. SELLY OAK BIRMINGHAM B29 6AN (U.K.) 0 0 4490

118607 JOSEPH DAMIAN BRAGANZA GULF AIR P O BOX 4410 DUBAI UAI 0 0 891

007642 MAHABIR BHOOPSINH SARDAR PREM PUSHPA 28 ANAND COLONY BHUJ KACHCHH BHUJ KUCHCHH 370001 843

107416 KAMLESHBEN VIMALCHAND DEORA DEORA AVENUE 5/A,RASHMI CO-OP SOCIETY NR.MITHAKALI SIX ROADNAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380006 550.5

194913 JAGDISH KESHRICHAND JHAVERI 2ND FLOOR SUKHSARIA BLDG 448, SARDAR V P ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 112.5

147023 CHHANDA CHATTERJEE 32/4 BRINDABAN MULLICK LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 810

182650 MUKUT PAUL 4/3,THAKURDAS DUTTA 1ST LATE, HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 78

196838 SANTOSH DEVI GOYAL C/O NIRMAL KUMAR GOYAL 25/1, JALIA PARA, 1ST BYE LANE 4TH FLOORHOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 100.5

169867 MANJU GUPTA C/O. RAMDEO GUPTA 489/1, G T ROAD 3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO.F/3SHIBPUR HOWRAH 711102 540

179843 KRISHNADHAN BANERJEE 194,SHIBPUR ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 33

153612 SAIKAT SEAL 72 MOHENDRA BHATTERCHARIA ROAD OPP DALALPUKUR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 10.5

215114 BIBEK DUTTA

88 / 6, MAHENDRA BHATTACHARYAY 

ROAD SANTRAGACHI DIST. HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 33

132305 SADHANA GHOSH 116,B C ROAD PO BALLY DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711201 67.5

170375 DINESH BANSAL C/O. BENGAL STEEL TUBE IND. 4, GOPAL RAM PATHAK ROAD LILUAHHOWRAH HOWRAH 711204 10.5

185474 ABDUL JABBAR MOLLAH C/O KRISHI SADAN P O AMTA DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711401 280.5

155274 CHANCHAL KUMAR SEN "SATHI APARTMENT", FLAT NO:402,145 G.T.ROAD,MANIKTALA,

P.O.SERAMPORE,DIST:HOOGHLY,WEST 

BENGAL HOOGHLY 712201 202.5



147929 SOMNATH PRABHU DESAI ANASUYA NIWAS NR KUDCHADKAR HOSPITAL NAVELIM ROADMARGAO GOA MARGAON H O 403601 900

115857 RONALDO ROQUE CARMO COUTINHO BORDA MARGAO 403 601 GOA MARGAON H O 403601 2440.5

017631 B M GAIKWAD C/O.DR.SANJEEVSINGH B.GAIKWAD, 11,VIOLET,NECO GARDENS, 208/2,VIMANNAGAR,PUNE PUNE 411014 15588

099456 VASANT GANPATRAO BANDAWAR FLAT NO:101,SWAMI PLACE, PLOT NO:458,SAI SECTION,

NEAR BHAGINI MANDAL 

SCHOOL,AMBERNATH, THANE 421501 825

063111 ANDAL 6/12 HUZUR ROAD COIMBATORE 641018 COIMBATORE 641018 2125.5

1203320021081236 Ankita Kushwaha 79 WAZIDPUR (NORTH) JAUNPUR SADAR JAUNPUR JAUNPUR MARIAHU JAUNPUR 222001 150

IN30039417872957 VIRENDRA GOYAL D NO 1908 DAMPIER NAGAR MATHURA 281001 22.5

IN30210510119021 DEEPTANSHU PAREEK H.NO.-4844,K.G.B.KA RASTA, SOTIYON KA MOHALLA, JOHARI BAZAR,JAIPUR 302003 37.5

1304140000156957 NARENDRA KANKARIYA 12 KANKARIYA BHAWAN BAFNA GALI BEAWAR 305901 18

1601010000235612 BASANTI DEVI BAGREE C/O GHANSHYAM DAS BAGREE TELIWARA CHOWK BHAKTON KI GALI BIKANER 334005 33

IN30127630095497 SHAIKH AMINABIBI 2866 SHAHPUR HALIMS STREET AHMEDABAD 380001 22.5

1302590000328852 KESHARBEN CHIMANLAL MAKWANA 13 A, DUTTNIWAS SOCIETY, B/H OLDPAILOT DAIRYA KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 380022 1057.5

IN30233210024938 ISMAILBHAI GANIBHAI DADU 8 RONAK SOCIETY BEHIND APSARA CINEMA MODASASABARKANTHA 383315 123

IN30220110127326 LEELABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SWAMI DISA CHANASMA ROAD AT - PATAN DIST - PATAN 384265 1422

IN30063610176289 ABDULRAHIM SULEMANBHAI VOHRA NUTAN NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY WATER TANK KANJARIWALAANAND 388001 654

1203820000005637 SHETH PARESHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL 23, NEHARU SOCIETY CHAKALIA ROAD DAHOD 389151 720

IN30112716162178 MEHTA SWATI HARISH B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY OPP POLO GROUND NR BARODA HIGH SCHOOLVADODARA 390001 600

IN30133019295520 DIXITKUMAR JAYANTILAL DOSHI J /1 DIWALI BAUG FLATS OPP MORAR NAGAR

NEAR RUSHABH TOWERRANDER ROAD 

SURAT 395009 652.5

IN30216410034967 RAGUNATH DASS VASUDEVA 4-H, VIJAY CHAMBERS TRIBHUVAN ROAD MUMBAI 400004 6953.5

IN30267932617270 VITHAL SAMBHAJI GOLE 9 10 SURYAKIRAN SUBHASH NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI 400011 2632.5

1201090000610512 LATA DINKAR BARVE 5, SAVITRI NIWAS, PURANDARE PARK, DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD, DADAR MUMBAI 400014 67.5

IN30051317513849 PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDEY 11B/406 MAHA LAXMI DARSHAN LADY RATAN COMPLEX D S ROAD WORLIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400018 25.5

IN30051313198485 HUNDRAJ T BHATIA M/5 SHIVAM SION CIRCLE SIONMUMBAI 400022 112.5

040284 PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM VAIDYA 17 BHIMRAO HOUSE 281 JAGANNATH SHANKAR SHETH ROAD MUMBAI 400004 MUMBAI 400004 708

183979 PESI JAMSHED MOTIWALA MOTA MANSION 3RD FLOOR

BAI MOTIBAI STREETOPP BHATIA 

HOSPITAL MUMBAI 400007 55.5

010112 MINUCHER KEKHSHRU JABULEE B-25 NAVYUG NIVAS 3RD FLOOR,167-LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 517.5

209082 KULWANT SINGH KOHLI 32,DHARAMPUTRA PRITAM ESTATE DADAR (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 7188

114848 SHIRISH V PRAYAG 1247 DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA 411004 PUNE 411004 1125

044378 SUDHA BHALCHANDRA ADAKE C/O SHRI SHIVSHANKAR S.HOU.SOC. PRATIK

PLOT NO-10,DATTAWADI 

(PANWALA)PUNE PUNE 411030 3288

109931 MAKKHANLAL LAXMINARAYAN KHETAN CHANDRALOK HOUSING SOCIETY, BLOCK NO:36,COLLEGE ROAD, SHEGAON,DIST:BULDANAM.S BULDHANA 444203 1485

101766 KANYA KUMARI C-51 GOWDEN PET G B LANE BANGALORE 560 053 BANGALORE 560053 202.5

015080 M A ISSAC 7 CATHEDRAL ROAD CHENNAI-6 CHENNAI 600006 3385.5

177723 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 59, PONCHU GOPAL BHADURI SARANI, TIN BAZAR P O SERAMPOREDIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712201 33

172246 MAMATA BISWAS 6/A/B BHAGIRATI LANE SERERAMPUR HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712201 33

080851 KRISHNA JIBAN GOSWAMI 91/C,RAM KRISHNA ROAD, P.O.CHATRA,P.S.SERAMPORE, DIST:HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712204 10.5

152173 RANAJIT KUMAR RAHA 8 DWARIK JUNGAL ROAD BHAKRAKALI HOOGHLYWEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712232 10.5

195194 SHIBSANKAR CHANDRA DHALDIGHI SOUTH B L HATI ROAD BURDWANW B BURDWAN 713101 22.5

038444 ASHOK KUMAR TODANI 11 P N MALIA ROAD P O RANIGANJ DT BURDWAN W BENGAL BURDWAN 713347 607.5

112671 SHANKAR KUMAR DUTTA ADITYA BATI LAKSHMAN PARA P O KALNA DIST BURDWANPIN 713 409 BURDWAN 713409 1125

001122 RAGHABANANDA PRASAD SAHA C/O.LATE R.P.SAHA, SAHA HOUSE, M.G.ROAD,JALPAIGURI(WB) JALPAIGURI 735101 675

107629 DEBKUMAR MUKHERJEE C/O.LATE SUBOL CH.PAUL, KANSARI PARA, P.O.HALISAHAR,DIST:24 PARGANAS(N), NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743134 1450.5

050986 ALOKA HORE 23 DAKHINAYAN P O SODEPUR DIST 24 PARGANAS 24 PARGANAS 743178 168

124333 BHAWANI SHANKER KHETAN C/O.SURAJMAL KASHI PRASAD, BUXI-BAZAR, CUTTACKMOB:9937398854 CUTTACK 753001 3

086323 RAJ KISHORE CHHAPOLIA. BANKA BAZAR, CUTTACK CUTTACK 753002 675

189583 SANDIP KUMAR PARIDA C/O DR RAJ KISHORE PARIDA ARUNODAYA NAGAR LINK ROADCUTTACK CUTTACK 753012 103.5

027765 SANDIP KUMAR PARIDA C/O DR RAJ KISHORE PARIDA. ARUNODAYA NAGAR. LINK ROAD.CUTTACK. CUTTACK 753012 1080

191504 SANJEEV PARIDA C/O DR R K PARIDA ARUNODAYA NAGAR LINK ROADCUTTACK CUTTACK 753012 235.5



148324 KIRAN DEVI MUNDRA C/O NARSING PRASAD BISHNU PRASAD P O JHAR SUGUDA DIST SAMBALPUR ORISSA JHARSUGUDA 768201 405

069292 GOPAL BHATTER C/O MEDICO SEUNI ALI A.T.ROADJORHAT JORHAT 785001 135

165507 BINA AGARWAL C/O.MANIPUR DIESELS KHOYATHONG ROAD

OPP.HOTEL ANANDTHANGAL 

BAZAR,IMPHAL IMPHAL 795001 1225.5

145820 ARATI SHEE 294 RADIO MAIDAN PO AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR SINGHBHUM 831009 405

096844 KALYAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 275 SONARY WEST LAYOUT F ROAD JAMSHEDPUR 831 011 SINGHBHUM 831011 550.5

148470 GURJIT SINGH CHADHA CHADHA HOUSE PEPE COMPOUND RANCHI RANCHI 834001 810

148083 SARBA HAND SHARMA VILL PATOOT PO-PATOOT VIA LAI DT PATHA 0 0 90

095117 MUKESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKISHERI NANPURA 1ST FLOOR SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 5130

106453 MINAXI KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

164250 POORVI PADMESH PANDIT 101,SAVAN APPARTMENT , OPP.LAKHPATI HOSPITAL, SURATTEL:9099659254/02612414243 SURAT 395003 145.5

051172 PUSHPA VIJAYKUMAR SONI 271,KALBADEVI ROAD,THIRD FLOOR, BLOCK NO:ONE,RAM-MANDIR BUILDING, MUMBAITEL:22401186 MUMBAI 400002 928.5

135465 MADHU SUNDER JANI E/101 KATARIA COLONY 233 VEER SAVARKAR MARG MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 90

207513 ALEC PINTO 2/9 ASGARALI BLDG VAKOLA PIPE LINE SANTACRUZ (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055 540

092667 DAIZY HOSHANG DABDI TATA BUILDING FLAT NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD03VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400 056 MUMBAI 400056 1450.5

052442 RAMNIKLAL N BHUTA

NAGARDAS PARK OLD NAGARDAS 

ROAD ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400 069 MUMBAI 400069 1417.5

109142 SURESH MOHANLAL BHATIA B-1/16 KANAYA NAGAR KOPRY COLONY THANA EAST MUMBAI 400 603 THANE 400603 702

036581 LATIKA DUTTA MANJIRI B COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT NO 6PLOT NO 36/7 PUNE 411038 630

191935 MUKUND DATTATRAYA PATHAK C/O D C PATHAK SANGOLA DIST. SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413307 33

142238 SUMITRA AGARWAL C/O.MEGACASH INC (INDIA ) PVT.LTD 1B & 1C,SATYAM BUILDING,IST FLOOR

16D,RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROADPARK 

STREET KOLKATA 700016 120

118560 M P SETHU MADHAVAN P.O. BOX NO.1308 DUBAI U.A.E. 0 0 43.5

000835 KURUDAMANNIL ABRAHAM GEORGE 41,POPLAR DRIVE, RICHBORO PA-18954, U.S.A 0 0 409.5

118575 LORETTA MILDRED DROZARIO C/O MITSUBISHI ELEVATORS DEPT POST BOX 5239 DUBAI U A E 0 0 435.5

102336 NITIN CHAMPAKLAL SUTARIA KOTHI PADO KHAMBHAT DIST KHEDA 388 620 KHEDA 388620 1672.5

112218 MULVANTRAI OZA C/O. ASHISH M OZA 13/2 SHRI KRUPA FLATS

ANAND MAHAL ROAD,OPP.SAGAR 

COMPEX ROADNEAR RANGILA RAW SURAT 395009 1630.5

183104 RAJU HASMUKHLAL SHAH 1003, PRAGJI TOWERS, 10TH FLR OPP AVABAI SCHOOL HALER ROADVALSAD VALSAD 396001 843

185752 SUNEETA WAHID GOPALANI 42-A, MEHERINA NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 472.5

130537 PESI JAMSHED MOTIWALA MOTAN MANSION. 3RD FLOOR

MOTIBAI STREET, TARDEO 

ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 168

011336 KATI JAL JAMSHEDJI SAI MANZIL 18 ALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI-26 MUMBAI 400026 280.5

101414 RAJ KUMAR JAIN C/O MR MANISH KUMAR JAIN BLOCK F,QR.9 F

HATHI TAL COLONYM P HOUSING 

BORAD JABALPUR 482001 2058

151578 ASIT BARAN DEY P-172,ABINASH BANERJEE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 45

059614 BISWADIP BANERJEE 17/G DOVER TERRACE KOLKATA 700019 KOLKATA 700019 607.5

027628 PRADIPKUMAR BHAVANJI SHAH 100 3 RASHMI SAHAKAR ROAD S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WEST BOMBAY 400 060 MUMBAI 400060 708

032805 JAYAKUVER JETHALAL PAREKH 3RD NANDA DEEP CAMA LANE HANSOTI LANE GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400 086 MUMBAI 400086 1057.5

113740 SAROJ MOHAN PATIL 102,SWOJAS SUMAN, KRISHNA PATH, LAW COLLEGE ROAD,PUNE PUNE 411004 1716

126658 AKTHAR JAHAN NEW NO:91/OLD NO:64, PETERS ROAD, ROYAPETTAH,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 505.5

141373 SHAMAL PAL CHOWDHURY 41/3 RABINDRA NATH TAGORE ROAD P O DAKSHINNESWAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700076 205.5

1301440002138759 RAJEEV SINGHVI BHAWANI SINGH ROAD BAIS GODAM CIRCLE GOLIMAR GARDEN JAIPUR 302001 300

IN30302876882874 DEEPAK JAIN HUF

C 33 NIRMAN NAGAR KINGS ROAD 

AJMER ROAD SHYAM NAGAR JAIPURRAJASTHAN INDIA 302019 135

IN30177414185918 BASANT KUMAR GUPTA A 65 SRINATH PURAM KOTA 324009 150

1301760000650725 ANISH SARAF ASHOK BHAWAN CINEMA ROAD NOHAR NOHAR 335523 883.5

IN30073210014790 SHOBHA KHATRI KHATRI AND ASSOCIATES 52 NAI SARAK JODHPUR 342001 127.5

1203320294706331 GAURANG DEV SINGH RATHORE DATA KA BANGLA JALORE ROAD MUKAM POST BHAWRANI BHAWRANI BHANVRANI JALOR RAJASTHAN JALORE 343042 84

IN30075711033716 NITYANAND SINGH 3/A SIDDHI BUNGLOW NEAR ABADNAGAR BUS STAND BOPALAHMEDABAD 380058 3790.5

IN30148540012463 HEMLATA JAGDISH KAMDAR PLOT NO. - 649/2 SECTOR NO. - 7 'B' GANDHINAGAR 382007 1132.5

IN30039417573550 PATEL JIGNESHKUMAR BABUBHA H NO B-25 CHAMUNDA SOCIETY DEESA ROADPATAN 384265 300

1201060000327144 VIJAYKUMAR PUNAMBHAI SHARMA 16 - MIRA PARK HADGUD ROAD HADGUD ANAND 388110 150

IN30133019917157 PRAJAPATI DINESH KALUBHAI B/3 AKHAND DHARA AVENUE SAMA ROADVADODARA 390008 202.5



1301670000100031 PATEL RATIBHAI MANIBHAI AT & PO NANA AMADRA (CHHATRALI) DIST:- VADODARA VADODARA 391135 1125

IN30015910359198 GAJJAR JAY V. 518, PANCHRATNA 5TH FLOOR

OPERA HOUSEMUMBAI. 

jayvasantlal@hotmail.com 400004 7.5

IN30112715307312 NAVNIT V PATEL 8/B/19 SONAWALA BUILDING TARDEO MUMBAIMUMBAI 400007 405

IN30075711095607 SUHASINI U PADWAL USHA BLDG FLAT 7 2ND FLOOR COLLEGE LANE DADAR WESTMUMBAI 400028 67.5

IN30133017059001 CHEMPAKEM KOLLENGODE NATESAN 9/104, PREM SAGAR CO OP HSG SOC, CHEMBUR MANKHURD LINK ROAD, SHIVAJI NAGAR P O,MUMBAI 400043 213

IN30014210189972 MAHESH A MANGHNANI 151/ ACCOST BUILDING FLAT NO 502 PALI ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI 400050 2113.5

IN30014210196775 POONAM VIJAYKUMAR PUNJABI E-33 COZYHOME 251 PALI HILL BANDRAMUMAI 400050 1315.5

1201090002038831 BINA RAMNIK CHAWDA 204-B WING, KASHI BHUVAN, DIXIT ROAD EXTENSION, VILE PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI 400057 75

IN30177413369405 LALIT DAYALAL CHOUDHARY 301 KRISHAN KUNJ HANUMAN CROSS ROAD NO 1 VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI 400057 48

IN30133017096137 AJAY KAJORMAL MORARKA A1/10/502 ASHOKA BLDG YASHODHAM FILMCITY RD GOREGAON EASTMUMBAI 400063 100.5

IN30112716357473 BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR VAIDYA FLAT NO 1/22 1ST FLR CALPANA CHS GHANTALI NAUPADA,THANE 400602 15

IN30018310866162 NILESH RANJIT TRIVEDI C 4 7 BSES NAGAR DAHANU ROAD 401608 60

IN30109880028753 GOVIND SHRIPAD TALWALKAR ASANAY, KADAMVAN, SATPUR AMBAD LINK ROAD, SATPUR,NASHIK. 422007 4465.5

1208160025123258 HET SINGH

D15, Devdar, Arera Hills Green Meadows 

Arera Hills Arera Hills Arera Hills BHOPAL 462011 15

IN30018312968815 RAJESH PRASAD MISRA E -1/ 183 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL 462016 6750

1205140000030301 JEETENDAR KATTA H.NO. 12-2-661 GUDI MALKAPUR HYDERABAD 500028 75

IN30039410453782 G LAKSHMAYYA 6-3-348/4 DWARAKAPURI COLONY PANJAGUTTAHYDERABAD 500082 225

IN30039412921732 G GOPAL RAO 18/150 NEAR AMMAVARISALA STREET SESHUGARI STREETPRODDATUR 516360 18

IN30214810051698 M P SUMATHI 15 PAMPA MAHAKAVI ROAD SHANKAPURAMBANGALORE 560004 75

IN30214810336576 Y S ASHWATHA NARAYANA RAO 90 20TH CROSS SHANKARAPPA LAYOUT LALJINAGARBANGALORE 560030 280.5

IN30037810007127 C DHANALAKSHMI 94, VICTORIA LAY OUT, BANGALORE 560047 142.5

1203500000025571 GREGORY D'SOUZA GREG HOUSE, SHANKERPURA, UDUPI 574115 150

IN30113526751648 SOMAPPA POOJARI PANIYADI 604 SAI RADHA APTS BEHIND KEDIYOOR HOTEL DR.LOHIA ROADUDUPI 576101 750

IN30113526832913 VIJAYALAKSHMI N PATIL H NO 18 MUNCIPAL COLONY RAMNAGARDHARWAD 580001 2700

1304140000550754 RADHA M NAIK H NO 87 PANDURANG NIVAS II CROSS SADHANKERI DHARWAD 580008 549

1203330000397380 TANUJA J NAYAK PLOT NO 184 SALDHAAM VINAYAK HOUSING SHAHU NAGAR BELGAUM 582101 4.5

IN30131321037395 RAMESH C MUTHUKRISHNA IYER 2E MONNA APARTMENTS 4 BHASKARAPURAM MYLAPORECHENNAI 600004 2257.5

IN30169611582013 SESHADRI JAYANTHI NO 16 MAYOR CHITTIBABU STREET TRIPLICANECHENNAI 600005 1.5

IN30131320975078 RAVI L PRAGASAM 12 ZACKRIA AVENUE CHENNAI 600008 202.5

IN30108010679619 VIKAS SURANA 60, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 10.5

IN30009511488683 Nitu Rajesh Sethiya 32, T S R Big Street Kumbakonam 612001 342

IN30611442593200 K JEGADEESAN 4 RMS COLONY 4TH CROSS STREET MUTHUPATTI MADURAI SOUTHMADURAI TAMIL NADU 625003 1.5

IN30169610128952 MUTHUMEENAKSHI.V 27, ABISHEKAPURAM STREET, TENKASI TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI 627811 15

1301440002978033 SUDANTHIRA PARAMASIVAM . A675 BHEL TOWNSHIP BHEL RANIPET VELLORE 632406 30

IN30039412060006 S SREE SATHYA 15 AVVAIYAR STREET TEACHERS COLONYERODE 638011 1.5

IN30163740266882 SANTHAKUMARI S 114 NORTH STREET PASUPATHIPALAYAM KARURTAMILNADU 639004 60

1203840000936763 MERCY T J CHEMMANNUR HOUSE ERUMAPETTY PO THRISSUR 680584 187.5

IN30171532028417 M L GEORGE MAMPILLY MAMPILLY ARANGATH ROAD COCHINERNAKULAM DISTRICT 682018 337.5

IN30133020250394 CHIRATTAMON SANKARAN MOOSS CHIRATTAMON ILLAM OLASSA P.O KOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM 686014 1545

IN30133019321757 JOSE MATHEW CAPPIL HOUSE ARUNAPURAM POST PALAKOTTAYAM 686574 9025.5

1302080000230073 BANK OF INDIA-- IN HOUSE ACCOUNT KOLKATA MAIN BRANCH SAFE CUSTODY & DIV. DEPT. 23 A&B, NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD KOLKATA 700001 1539

1208160075340315 ANINDA BASU 78/2 R.K.CHATTERJEE ROAD KOLKATA 700042 342

1302080000243821 GAURANGA CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY. BE/137, SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR-I, KOLKATA. SALT LAKE CITY 700064 243

IN30297810214918 Anshu Bala Baid Krishnalya Apartment Flat No. 4B, 4th Floor Baroitala, KrishnapurKolkata 700102 15

IN30160411036077 PARESH NATH GHOSH 19 GHOSHESH LANE BALLY SADAR HOWRAHHOWRAH 711202 300

IN30026310121696 JYOTI BHUSAN KAR 519, JUGI PARA LANE PO - CHINSURAH DIST - HOOGHLY 712101 15

IN30125028678635 MOHAMMED ISUF KHAN INDIAN PLASTIC PRESSING BUXI BAZAR BACK OF HANUMAN MANDIRCUTTACK 753001 618



1203840000663332 CHANDRA PRAKASH AGRAWALLA AT ANAD BAZAR W NO 9 BARIPADA 757001 60

1204720010391846 PRIYANKA MALLICK QR NO F/50 SECTOR 4 . ROURKELA 769002 45

IN30125028944317 JATIN CHANDRA DUTTA CENTRAL CHOWKIDINGHEE DIBRUGARH, 785613 405

1201640300040454 KRISHNA KISHORE SINGH SARVODAY NAGAR ADVOCATE KARMA ROAD AURANGABAD 824101 210

IN30177410903359 ANIL KUMAR JAIN HUF C/O RATANLAL SURAJ JAIN BARIATU ROAD BARIATURANCHI 834009 8

1201910100538654 PRABHA KUMARI TAJPUR ROAD, BEHIND INCOME TAX OFFICE AMIRGANJ,DHARAMPUR SAMASTIPUR 848101 150

IN30018310278025 P R S OBEROI KHASRA NO 160/4 OBEROI FARM BIJWASANSOUTH WEST DELHI 110061 454356.5

055588 MAHESH SHANGHAVI 3430 LOYALIST DRIVE MISSISSAUGA,ON L5L-4X9CANADA 0 0 112.5

212859 ANKIT HASMUKHBHAI 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY BARODA 0 0 306

074913 U VIJAYA R NAYAK "VIJAYA ELITE",SITE NO:30/31, F-2,SUNDARAM SHETTI NAGAR,

IST MAIN,IST CROSS,BENARGATTA 

ROAD, 0 0 405

143490 JAYASREE BHATTACHARYYA BARUIPUR STATION ROAD P O BARUIPUR DT 24 PRGS W B 0 0 2362.5

115948 SANJIV BAHL C/O.S BAHL & CO., 17,BARAKHAMBA ROAD, VIJAYA BUILDING LGF-69,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 3942

204726 ANSHUL GUPTA 91-A,DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 3

212777 VISHAKHA GUPTA 91-A DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 4.5

212778 VISHAKHA GUPTA 91-A DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 4.5

204952 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 5/36,WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 504

171284 ARUN KUMAR MEHRA 16A/7,W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 100.5

212781 SUDARSHAN KUMARI GUTAB ROAD DELHI DELHI 110006 382.5

096780 RAJIV KHANDELWAL C/O GOLDEN WAYS 9-F, KAMALA NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110007 145.5

084285 SATISH KUMAR CHOPRA 38/17 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110007 1030.5

178275 ANKITA CHHABRA 33/15,EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 337.5

188505 DALJEET SINGH JASSAL 1/207, SADAR BAZAR DELHI CANTT. NEW DELHI 110010 337.5

146098 PREM KUMAR BAJAJ C/O.SH.N.D.GOGIA, GOGIA BLDG.,A-21, KIRTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 405

052963 ASHOK KUMAR NAIK QN.33,TYPE IV ESI COLONY EASAIDARAPURRING ROAD NEW DELHI 110015 2523

014847 VISHWA MITTER AGGARWAL C-29 MAYFAIR GARDEN HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE NEW DELHI-110 016 NEW DELHI 110016 14580

057983 NIRMAL WALIA C-7/171,NAVIN NIKETAN SAFDARJANG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 1417.5

145769 KAWALJEET KAUR 15/36-B TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 60

101579 URMILA ROY FLAT NO 41,2ND FLOOR,SFS ALAKANANDA A

NEAR DESH BANDHU COLLEGENEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 720

139498 PUSHPA KUMARI GOYAL E-63 KALKA JI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 585

146925 AMRAO SINGH JAIN C-462,GROUND FLOOR, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 1177.5

057714 DUSHYANT PUNJABI II E 29 LAJPAT NAGAR II NEW DELHI 110 024 NEW DELHI 110024 1417.5

033713 SANJAY MADAN T/19 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110 027 NEW DELHI 110027 708

146677 MANJUSHREE TEWARI H-456 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 405

116552 NEELAM SURI I-118,D D A FLATS NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHITEL:011-25796663 NEW DELHI 110028 5791.5

171270 RAM NATH BALI WARD NO 5, HOUSE NO 528 MEHRAULI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110030 52.5

140807 SAMEER KAPOOR S/O MR I P KAPOOR B-144 VIVEK VIHAR NEAR I T I SHAHDARA DELHI DELHI 110032 840

144162 KRISHAN PYARI ANAND C-5,KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 2430

001319 SARINDER N TREHAN E-5,GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE I NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 168

183790 VIJAY KUMAR WADHWANI E-7/8 KRISHNA NAGAR TRANS YAMUNA AREA DELHI DELHI 110051 1687.5

212726 RAVI ARORA F -5/9 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 681

148438 RITU SHARMA B1/210 JANAKPURI N DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 810

205250 GIRISH AHUJA B-158, GROUND FLOOR BLOCK-B, EAST OF KAILASH

SRINIWASPURI, SOUTH DELHIPH: 

9811435835 NEW DELHI 110065 127.5

047913 KIRAN BAHL B-127/2 EAST OF KAILASH PART ONE DDA FLATS NEW DELHI 110 065 NEW DELHI 110065 370.5

171416 PRABHA DHAWAN 85-ANUPAM APARTMENTS, M.B.ROAD(OPP.SAKET), NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110068 145.5

122770 AJAY MAHAJAN D-1/1153,VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI TEL:011-26133186 SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 2340

168075 D V S ANURADHA A107 PURVASHA APTS. ANAND LOK GP. HOUSING SOCIETY MAYUR VIHAR-PHASE 1DELHI DELHI 110091 4860

214774 SATISH MEHRA D-310, VIVEK VIHAR NEAR RAM MANDIR DELHI EAST DELHI 110095 708



062789 SHIV KUMAR GULATI C/O.SWAGAT STORE, NEW COLONY MORE, OLD RLY ROAD,GURGAON GURGAON 122001 10.5

072485 HARJAS PAUL SINGH 1126-I B GURDEV NAGAR LIDHIANA LUDHIANA 141001 787.5

108026 HEM RAJ DUTT 10-NIJATAM NAGAR P.O.BASTI NAU JALANDHAR JALANDHAR 144002 67.5

183457 JAGDISHKAUR REHAL HOUSE NO:B-1/306, GUDURIAN MOHALA, PHILLAUR,PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144410 438

180076 CHETAN AGARWAL KARTAR NAGAR BACK SIDE OF OLD PSB OFFICE SHAHKOTDIST.JALANDHAR KAPURTHALA 144702 78

018394 RAMESH CHAND AHLUWALIA DWARKA PURI DAL BAZAR PATIALA PATIALA 147001 843

189695 JASWINDER SINGH SIDHU 8,NEW OFFICERS COLONY, PATIALA PATIALA 147001 112.5

140977 MANRIT SINGH SAINI 25- NEW OFFICER S COLONY STADIUM ROAD PATIALA PATIALA 147001 1215

169158 HARJINDER SINGH HOUSE NO T/42 MOHALLA TALAB FARIDKOTPUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203 300

162539 UMA SHARMA 1006 SECTOR-21B CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 2025

033313 SANJEEV SINGH JUNEJA 19, SHIVALIK ENCLAVE NOTIFIED AREA COMMITTEE MANI MAJRACHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160101 595.5

176789 RAM ANAND 320A,GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU&KASHMIR JAMMU 180004 7.5

108189 SUNIL AGARWAL 18 WEST MODEL TOWN GHALIABAD 201 001 GHAZIABAD 201001 112.5

017537 MANJU BANERJEE 8/41 ARYANAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208001 6277.5

090459 SUSHILA MISRA JAISWAL BHAWAN 27/10 ROTI GODAM KANPUR UP 208001 KANPUR 208001 1158

111260 SHRI CHANDRA MISRA 7/32 TILAK NAGAR KANPUR 208002 KANPUR 208002 753

185733 SRIMOHAN GUPTA MEERPUR MEDICAL STORES 26, MEERPUR CANTT. KANPUR KANPUR 208004 135

028877 DINESH CHANDRA MISRA VILL & POST SINANDERPUR KARAN DIST UNNAO U P UNNAO 209801 1315.5

101289 JAI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 165D HIMMATGANJ BEHIND BHAGWAN ICE FACTORY ALLAHABAD 211 001 ALLAHABAD 211001 585

108142 SUNDEEP MANCHANDA 7-C,KRISHNA NAGAR KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226005 1293

014185 HARISH CHANDRA SHUKLA C-700 MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW 226006 LUCKNOW 226006 685.5

076863 SARLA KHANNA C/O.SHRI N.K.MEHROTRA, C-1/7,RIVER BANK COLONY, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226018 3655.5

147545 VIVIAN RUSSSELL C/O.MESSIAH HELPAGE FOUNDATION, 40,GAURA BAGH,KURSI ROAD, LUCKNOW,U.P. LUCKNOW 226021 810

097245 SUNIL KUMAR 399/10,33 CIVIL LINES, ROORKEE, UTTARANCHAL SAHARANPUR 247667 945

116081 MOHAN LAL PVSM (MAJ GEN) MOHAN BHAWAN 28 BALBIR ROAD DEHRADUN 248 001 U P DEHRADUN 248001 2497.5

167870 R K MATTA 7 DARSHNI GATE DEHRA DUN DEHRADUN 248001 112.5

055882 REKHA BUTALIA C/O.AIR MARSHAL G D SHARMA 215/4A RAJPUR DEHRADUNU.P. DEHRADUN 248009 180

207248 SURENDRA NATH KALYANSHREE 388, PRABHAT NAGAR (OLD HOUSE NO 183)MEERUT MEERUT 250001 55.5

109512 RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA C/O MR G S GUPTA BSC FCS FICS 57 SAKETMEERUT 250 001 U P MEERUT 250001 2430

189617 NAVEEN CHANDRA KOHLI SAHEB GANJ SOUTH SUBHASH NAGAR PADRAUNADIST DEORIA DEORIA 274304 69

209393 MEERA ARORA C/O RAJ KUMAR ARORA 475,MAHAT PURA MATHURA,U P MATHURA 281001 112.5

105562 SHAKUNTALA GARG 385 GARG BHAWAN RADHA DAMODAR LANE S M S HIGH WAYJAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR 302003 720

100992 RAJSHREE M GODHWANI 403,SUKH SAGAR, D-222,BHASKAR MARG, BANI PARK,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 55.5

048456 MANOHAR LAL JAIN C/O MADRAS CLOTH STORE BARAN 325 205 RAJASTHAN KOTA 325205 1417.5

106859 BABITA JAIN C/O G C JAIN SUKHSADAN KALYAN NAGAR JALORE RAJ 343001 JALORE 343001 3604.5

044542 VARSHA RAJNIKANT RANPURA TANKARAWALA CHAMBERS MANDVI CHOWK RAJKOT 360 001 RAJKOT 360001 382.5

212828 VISHAL KISHORKUMAR FICHADIYA KISHORE MUN 2/4 VARDHAMAN NAGAR PALACE ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 66

082744 PRAMILARAJE SHIVKUMAR KHACHAR DARBARGADH JASDAN 360 050 GUJARAT RAJKOT 360050 8740.5

127864 HITESH VELJIBHAI SHAH C/O MR VELJIBHAI M SHAH 50,DIGVIJAY PLOT JAMNAGAR.GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 180

060505 RAJESH AJITRAI VORA "KANKAVATI", 9,ANAND COLONY,

B/H NEW MENTAL HOSPITAL,NEAR 

ANAND BAUG, JAMNAGAR 361008 438

045368 VASOYA JAYANTILAL NATHABHAI AT KHIJDIA TADNA TA DIST JAMNAGAR 361 120 JAMNAGAR 361120 100.5

116312 ARUNA H CHOTALIA 2/A DAYANAND SOCIETY UNA SORATK 362560 JUNAGADH 362560 120

032203 SARLA RAJNIKANT POPAT C/O B R POPAT & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS S-1, SWASTIK, DAWNBHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364001 45

210915 RAZIYA F BATTIWALA C/O F M BATTIWALA HIGH COURT ROAD

OPP SAURASHTRA 

SAMACHARBHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364001 1029

090569 NANKUBHAI BHURABHAI ZALAWADIA SUKHNATHPARA STREET NO 5 AMRELI 364601 AMRELI 364601 145.5

111688 BHUPENDRAKUMAR RUPARELIA

NAVOVAS OPP MUNICIPAL 

CORPORATION DANAPITH AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 1585.5

083564 ALOPI SHARADBHAI PATEL 2452, MAHADEVS KHANCHO PAKHALIS POLE RAIPURAHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 67.5



069302 RATILAL MOTILAL PANCHAL 33 NEW RANGBAG SOCIETY HARTKESVAR MAHADEV KHOKHARA MAHEMDABADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 135

106996 JANAK NAGARDAS MEHTA E/8, NEELAM APPT. OPP. DAVENDRA SOC. HIRABAUG AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 888

112508 SURESH SHUKLA 2 VISHWABHARTI SOCIETY NEAR SARDAR PATEL NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380 006 AHMEDABAD 380006 2025

011027 MANUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL 25 NEW BRAHMKSHATRIYA SOC SARKHEJ ROAD ELLIS BRIDGEAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 1125

002983 CHANDRAKANT MOHANLAL GILDER D/48 PARESH APARTME5TS PRABHUDAS THAKKER COLLEGE R6AD PALDIAHMEDABAD - 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 292.5

059412 MILAN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1 VIR DHARM YOG SOCIETY NEAR ADITYA FLAT FATEHPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD 380 007 AHMEDABAD 380007 1417.5

181157 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

181163 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

181164 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

176496 KARTIK K UPADHYAY 29,ARBUDA SOCIETY OPP L G HOSIPTAL MANINAGARAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 10.5

089749 JYOTI RAJESH VORA

AMRUT BHUVAN GOLE LIMBDA NEAR 

OLD L J HO MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380 008 AHMEDABAD 380008 294

040744 MUKESH PRADYUMNA SHAH 1 BANK OF INDIA CO-OP HOUSING SOC BEHIND COMMERCE COLLEGE NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380 009 AHMEDABAD 380009 90

018574 SHARADBHAI RAOJIBHAI AMIN 101, SUKHSAGAR KAMAL COLONY

OPP. PRAGNA SOCIETYNAVRANGPURA, 

AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 292.5

075672 ROHIT DWARKADAS PATEL 4, AMBICA SOCIETY OPP VIDYANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL USMANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 112.5

070283 HARIVADAN SOMANATH TRIVEDI 7,SHREEJI SOCIETY NEAR NARANPURA RLY.CROSSING NARANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 78

171569 LILABEN N CHAVDA

76/681,CHANDRABHAGA HOUSING 

BOARD, B/H,UTSAV APPT.,NR.BHAVSAR HOSTEL, NAVA VADAJ,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 118.5

148637 SATISH KAPASI 13 CHAITANY SOCIETY POST NAVAJIVAN AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 1288.5

209635 RATILAL S THAKER 10/B PRASHANT SOCIETY NAVJIVAN AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 10.5

130287 SATISH CHANDRAKANT KAPASI 13, CHAITANYA SOCIETY NAVAJIVAN AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 220.5

187076 NITA.BEN A DAVE C/O.KAUSHIKBHAI G.ACHARYA, A/41,FALGUN SOCIETY, JODHPUR VILLAGE ROAD,SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD 380015 10.5

107561 LUCY V KUMAR C/135,ASHOK NAGAR SOCIETY, NR.ISRO,B/H SUNDERVAN, SATELLITE ROAD, AHMEDABAD 380015 550.5

190337 ASHITA MUKESHKUMAR 202,PRIYATI APPARTMENT,

NR.AUDA GARDEN,SHYAMAL CHAR 

RASTA,

MANEKBAUG OCTROI NAKA 

ROAD,AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD 380015 33

062563 PIYUSHKANT CHAMPAKLAL SHAH CHAMPAK NIVAS 14 CHANDRAPRAKASH SOCIETY PART 2 KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 380 022 AHMEDABAD 380022 1417.5

105043 RAMAVTAR DUNGARMAL LOHIA 4/10,MANGALAM FLATS, NEAR POLICE STATION, BAPUNAGAR,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380024 550.5

036529 NEELA JOHN BANNETT ERNEST H-11,II FLOOR,SAMTA APT. KESHAVNAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD SABARMATIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380027 910.5

087173 HANSABEN SHANTILAL DAVE C/27, TAPAN SOCIETY OPP. SOMESHWAR PARK-3 NR. SUN-N-STEP CLUBTHALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054 280.5

212841 KULDEEP KAMAL RAJANI D/54 AKASH TOEWRS JUDGES BUNGLOWS ROAD BODAKDEVAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380054 66

203933 URMILABEN B AMIN M-69 K K NAGAR SECTOR 2 GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 55.5

031465 RASILABEN BHAVSAR 40 SHIVNAGAR GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 708

163040 USHA NAVINCHANDRA PATEL BAGALIYAVAS AT & POST ADALAJ DIST GANDHINAGARGUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382421 10.5

104794 SHARMISTA ASHOKKUMAR KHAMAR 41 SWAMI NARAYAN NAGAR OPP LIC OFFICE PRANTIJ DIST SABARKANTHA 383205 SABARKANTHA 383205 10.5

103483

RAMESHCHANDRA CHHABILDAS 

GANDHI SAKARIA TA MODASA DIST SABARKANTHA 383 315 SABARKANTHA 383315 280.5

121507 JYOTIN HARISHCHANDRA SHAH REC TRADERS STATION ROAD MEHSANA MAHESANA 384001 516

172728 URMILA PATEL 35,DHARI NAGARI B/H,GOVARDHAN SOCIETY,OPP.A P C

ANAND VIDHYANAGAR 

ROADANAND,DIST.KAIRA ANAND 388001 10.5

107368 MAHESH U PATEL 12 KRISHNA SOCIETY STATION ROAD ANAND DT KAIRA GUJARAT 388001 ANAND 388001 10.5

095193 JASUBHAI A PATEL 15 SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY BEHIND PANCHALAL CHHATRALAYA VALLABH VIDYANAGAR 388120 ANAND 388120 145.5

105099 PRATAPSINH MANSINH RAVALJI AT PO BHALEJ AMBICA BHUVAN IN VANTA TA ANAND DIST KAIRA GUJRAT 388205 KHEDA 388205 607.5

077389 KAMLA BALKRISHNA LAUDGE KHARCHIKAR KHANCHA RAOPURA B/H G O PVADODARA VADODARA 390001 22.5

120456 HASMUKH SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

191392 NISARG HARISH MEHTA B/56, RAJDEEP SOCIETY OPP. POLO GROUND NEAR BARODA HIGH SCHOOLBARODA VADODARA 390001 45

191462 NIRMALABEN M DUDHWALA LAHERIPURA DURWAJA MANGAL BAZAR BARODA VADODARA 390001 135

029525 HASMUKHLAL SHANTILAL SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 888

178913 SUNANDABEN P LANDGE KAMAL KRISHNA BEHIND G.P.O. RAOPURABARODA VADODARA 390001 112.5

212857 KALPANABEN SHAH 7 JAWAHAR COLONY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD

BAKRAWADI NEAR SHANKAR 

TEMPLEBARODA VADODARA 390001 112.5

212858 ANKIT SHAH 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY RVDESAI ROAD

SIFCOS NEAR GANGOTRI 

APPRTMENTSBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

212871 HASMUKHBHAI SHANTILAL SHAH 7 JABAHAR COLONY R V DESAI ROAD

SOHAM NEAR GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTS BARODA VADODARA 390001 306

103760 RAJENDRA NAVNITRAM PATHAK 115 MAHAJAN SOCIETY FATEH GUNJ BARODA 390002 VADODARA 390002 1012.5



156408 MRUNALINI PUAR LAXMI VILAS PALACE BARODA VADODARA 390005 337.5

105929 SUDHABEN DWARKAPRASAD SHAH

NEAR VINAY VIDHYALAYA FATEPURA 

MAIN ROAD BARODA 390006 VADODARA 390006 787.5

010550 MRUDULA N GANDHI 5-MATRU CHHAYA, 14-KASTURBA NAGAR,

OPP.57/58 ARUNODAYA 

SOCIETY,ALKAPURI,BARODA VADODARA 390007 753

105964 MONA PARIKH T.B.8,VRINDAVAN ESTATE PASHABHAI PARK RACE COURSE CIRCLEBARODA VADODARA 390015 183

035376 SAVITABEN JASHBHAI PATEL 4,ATULPARK SOCIETY, ARYAKANYA ROAD, KARELIBAUG,BARODA VADODARA 390018 145.5

213785 DIPSABEN NILAYBHAI SHAH 5B,RAJDEEP SOCIETY NEAR JITENDRA PARK SOCIETY

BEHIND BRIGHT DAY SCHOOL,V I P 

ROADVADODARA VADODARA 390018 1147.5

063306 GANESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI AMIN KRIPA PRITAM SOCIETY BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 2733

175368 HARSHVADAN JAYANTILAL SHAH DESHAIFIULIN OPP.PULESHWAR MUHADEV TEMPLEAT AMOD DT BROACH BHARUCH 392110 10.5

106453 MINAXI KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5

112312 NAYNA NARENDRA RANGWALA 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SHIRIN HOUSE SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 130.5

170620 PARSOTTAMDAS C CHAMPANERIA 12/3164-65,BHAJIWALA PALE BHAGAT SURAT SURAT 395003 270

186699 CHAMPA MANHARLAL RESHAMWALA 7/3210 SAYEDPURA LEKHDIA SHERI MANHAR NIVASSURAT SURAT 395003 540

044439 MALINI DIPAK DESAI C/O MR DIPAK M DESAI 25, SHREE DARSHAN SOCIETY

BEHIND ST. XAVIER S 

SCHOOLGHODDOD ROAD SURAT SURAT 395007 33

106495 GOMANBHAI NATHUBHAI PATEL 25, SANJAY SOCIETY OPP CHITRAKUT APARTMENTS

SOMNATH MAHADEV S ROADUMAR 

JAKAT NAKA SURAT 395007 138

157897 VANDANA KUMARI GUPTA B/5,GOKUL ROW HOUSE, SOMNATH TEMPLE ROAD, PARLE POINT,SURAT SURAT 395007 112.5

119929 SUBHASH CHIMANLAL NANAVATI 19,RAVINDRA PARK SOCIETY

OPP SHRISHAKTINIKETAN AMBAJI 

TEMPLE ADAJAN ROADNEAR ADAJAN PATIA SURAT 395009 3798

136998 BAKULA BABUBHAI DESAI 24, RANCHHODJI NAGAR OPP. BAJAJ AUTO SHOW-ROOM DHARAMPUR ROADABRAMA VALSAD 396001 405

166594 MANISH A SHAH RAICHAND MANSION NEHRU STREET VAPIGUJARAT VALSAD 396191 112.5

111921 NARGIS KASSAMBHAI DAMANIA KATHERIA NANI DAMAN 396210 DAMAN 396210 315

139436 JAYVANTIBEN SHANTILAL SHAH 201,JEHANGIR ESTATE, PINJAR STREET-MALESAR, NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 405

009292 MADHURI MADHAVJI ASHER 20 MANGESH SHENOY ST II FLOOR R NO 56 FORT BOMBAY-1 MUMBAI 400001 348

210390 BEENA PANOLA MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR 116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR KHANA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

210308 MOHANBAI SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211491 BEENA R PANOLA C/O MAHENDRA GADIA MAHAVEER SADAN,TOP FLOOR

116,BHULESHWAR KABUTAR 

KHANAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

168828 SURENDRA KUMAR CHAPLOT 25, CHANDRABHAGA PAWASKAR BLDG. NAWROJI SETH STREET, 4TH FLOOR NEAR S K PATIL UDHYANGIRGAUM MUMBAI 400002 562.5

030429 MAHASUKHLAL PREMCHAND SHAH 96 KIKA STREET 1ST FLOOR MUMBAI 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 1630.5

111008 RAMANLAL SHIKALAL KADAKIA 341 KOTHARI BORDING S P VATEL ROAD 2ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 7 MUMBAI 400004 MUMBAI 400004 100.5

131803 SUSHILA SHANTILAL SEKHSARIA HOUSE 28 BABULNATH ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 1125

212956 SHAH KAIRAVI V DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANK MUMBAI 400004 15

003203 SAVINE SEQUEIRA 6/16 GRANT BUILDING ARTHU BUNDER ROAD COLOBA BOMBAY 5 MUMBAI 400005 3375

013502 ALLAN BERNARD SEQUEIRA 6/16 GRANTS BUILDING ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABAMUMBAI 400005 MUMBAI 400005 1957.5

001558 MADHURI MADHAVADAS SETHNA GARDEN VIEW NEXT TO NEW ERA HIGH SCHOOL NO.19 HUGHAS ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 247.5

030769 PADMA AVICHAL

BHARAT NAGAR CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY E-1/504 5TH FLOOR

NEAR SUPER CINEMA 342 GRANT 

ROADMUMBAI 400 007 MUMBAI 400007 1225.5

131500 SIMEEN PORUS POONEKAR SLEATER HOUSE NO 2 SLEATER RD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 270

096450 ABDULLA A HARNESSWALLA 27-B MAZAGOAN TERRACE NESBIT ROAD ROOM NO 24 MUMBAI 400 010 MUMBAI 400010 5613

212990 MEHER BOMY DANTRA DEHNU BLDG 3RD FLR FLT NO 18 129 B AMBEDKAR ROAD PAREL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400012 694.5

212993 DEEPALI PRASAD KATHE 428 A&133 SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 582

113376 NALINI DURGARAM SUKHATANKAR BLOCK 9B 2ND FLOOR

169 HARI KHARUDE NIWAS NAIGAUM 

BOMBAY 40 MUMBAI 400014 243

055753 BURJOR ERACH SAHIAR 626, ADENWALLA BUILDING HOMAVAZIR ROAD PARSI COLONYDADAR MUMBAI 400014 1990.5

082751 PRATIBHA RAGHUNATH DAGARKAR 9 CHERE VIEW L.N.ROAD DADARMUMBAI 400 014 MUMBAI 400014 3070.5

212460 SHRIKANT WAMAN WAD E-64,LOKMANYA NAGAR T H KATARIA ROAD MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 1417.5

012955 INDER DEV SOOD TRIVENI NURSING HOME 220 JEHANGIR BAUG VEER SAVARKAR MARGMAHIM MUMBAI 400016 2025

169706 ANURADHA AJWANI 17, ROCK HOUSE WORLI HILL ESTATE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400018 55.5

100994 RADHA KRISHNAN SRINIVASAN 3 OM BUILDING ROAD 5 MATUNGA MUMBAI 400 019 MUMBAI 400019 1125

012973 NEELAKANTAN KRISHNAN 7 BAGIRATHI BHUVAN GYMKHANA ROAD MATUNGAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400019 1158

082607 RAVAL TILES AND MARBLE PVT LTD 97 A, EDENA, M.K.ROAD, MUMBAI 400 020. MUMBAI 400020 864

174040 MIKI DEBOO QUEENS CHAMBERS 6TH FLOOR TERRACE FLAT89 QUEENS ROAD MUMBAI 400020 112.5



174043 MIKI DEBOO QUEENS CHAMBERS 6TH FLOOR TERRACE FLAT89 QUEENS ROAD MUMBAI 400020 145.5

161989 K KISHINCHAND 822 MAKER CHAMBERS NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 145.5

147651 ASHIWINI SAINANI 201 BUENA VASTA GEN JAGANATH BHONSLE RD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 810

165607 BEENA B MODY FLAT-505 B, SAGAR APART.CO-OP.HSG.LTD. V N PURAV MARG,CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI 400022 337.5

139349 RAJENDRA KARE 43 B,MAIMOON APARTMENTS, 78,PALKHY GULLY,NEAR HDFC BANK, PRABHADEVI,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 55.5

117056 TARADEVI KASLIWAL RAJSHRI 39 WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI 400 025 MUMBAI 400025 1957.5

050562 JAYSHREE RAMASWAMI 64 B,TWIN TOWERS(B-BUILDING), OFF VEER SAVARKAR MARG, PRABHADEVI,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 573

034878 ADITYA BHARATBHUSHAN KALIA 10 ALANKAR 229 DR A BESANT RD MUMBAI 400 025 MUMBAI 400025 1618.5

014956 BINOD KUMAR KHEMKA HARI BHAVAN 64 PEDDAR ROAD MUMBAI 26 MUMBAI 400026 4430

211631 ARSHAD BASTANI HEERA PANNA,152B,15TH FLOOR HAJI ALI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 45

144267 NAWABHADER SEYD 27 YUSUF CHAMBERS DR AMBEDKAR ROAD BYCULLAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400027 405

055949

PROCURO CAETANO FRANCISCO 

MASCARENH SALVATION CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR 750/B S1VARKAR MARG DADAR BOMBAY 400 028 MUMBAI 400028 5467.5

057831 INDIRA JANARDAN GORE 16 KAUSTUBH ANANT PATIL ROAD SHIVAJI PARK BOMBAY 400 028 MUMBAI 400028 270

083794 SHAILKUMAR GOPAL POPHALE 372-A, VEER SAVARKAR MARG R B DHURUWADI 3RD FLOORDADAR MUMBAI 400028 4860

174084 MADHAV GANESH KARNIK M G KARNIK 5 BAGWE NIWAS SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MUMBAI 400028 202.5

197559 LOPA S PARIKH 27, DELSTAR, 6TH FLOOR 9-9/A, HUGSES ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 22.5

102416 RAMRAO K KULKARNI BLOCK NO:368,BLDG NO:29, SECTOR-III,C.G.S.COLONY, KANE NAGAR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400037 550.5

136872 SUNITA MOTI GEHI SEVA SAMITI CHS LTD. 6-C, FLAT 101, 10TH FLOOR SION KOILWADAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400037 405

005153

CHANDRAKANTA VASANTLAL 

RESAMVALA 41,DHAIRYAVIR, 8TH N.S.ROAD, JUHU SCHEME,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 45

155196 VISHVA MITTA ANAND 6-B/10,SANGEETA APARTMENTS JUHU ROAD JUHUMUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 4252.5

057875 VISHVA MITTAR ANAND C/O KAKA ANAND 6B/10, SAGEETA APARTMENTS BEHIND LIDO CINEMAJUHU ROAD MUMBAI 400049 4252.5

190763 FIROZ GULAMHUSEIN HATHIYARI 3-LOKHANDWALA BUILDING 487, D MONTE STREET 1ST FLOORBANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI 400050 10.5

149357 ARAN SOLI BARIA SONEY APARTMENTS FLAT NO.5,1ST FLOOR 45,HILL ROADBANDRA MUMBAI 400050 405

173390 FIROZ G HATHIYARI 3, LOKHANDWALA BUILDING 487, D MONTE STREET 1ST FLOORBANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI 400050 33

177196 MALIKA RODRIGUES 14, VERCONICA STREET BANDRA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 607.5

195921 PELAGIA D SOUZA 108,LUIZA APARTMENTS, ST.JOHN BAPTIST ROAD, BANDRA(W),MUMBAI, MUMBAI 400050 562.5

006987 ABHIMANYU DATTATRAY WANDREKAR 3RD FLOOR,"SAI PRABHA", 140-D.N.WANDREKAR MARG, 10TH ROAD,KHAR(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 2980.5

215525 VIRAMATI B DESAI 4A NIRMALA NIKETAN BEHIND MEGHNA APPARMTNET

17A SWAMY VIVEKANAND ROAD,SANTA 

CRUZ (WEST), MUMBAI 400054 588

196257 K D SHETH 202,SAPPHIRE PREMISES, 194,MAIN AVENUE, SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 55.5

006819 CHANDRIKA NAVIN KAPADIA 34 NANDANVAN 3RD FLOOR ANSARI ROAD VILE PARLE WESTMUMBAI 400056 MUMBAI 400056 280.5

144848 GIRDHARI ASRANI 91 PANCHRATTAN 22 6TH FLOOR

PROF ALMEDA ROAD BANDRA 

WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 225

041293 HEMANTKUMAR MEHTA 15B DAULAT VIHAR DADABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE W BOMBAY 400 056 MUMBAI 400056 472.5

184222 RAKESH KANTILAL UPADHYAY C/O KANTILAL MAGANLAL UPADHYAY 104/B, GALAXY AZAD ROAD VILE PARLE {EAST}MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 100.5

153271 SHAMBHAVI S.BHANDARY L/4 GURU PRASAD HANUMAN ROAD VILE PARLE (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 1530

046766 S RAJALAKSHMI IYER 11/VIRESHWAR MAHAL CO-OP HSG SOC 22/TEJPAL ROAD VILE PARLE E BOMBAY 400057 MUMBAI 400057 2193

191014 BHADRESH I BHATT 52/202,HARIHAR NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR

M G ROADOPP.APSARA STORES,VILE 

PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 33

120007 LINA DILIP DOSHI C/O DILIP R DOSHI D/11 FLOWER QUEEN

1ST FLOOR, 18 VEERA DESAI 

ROADANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400058 16.5

046418 JAYANTILAL N DESAI

501,"MINARETTE",DADABHAI X ROAD 

NO:2, OPP.ANDHERI RECREATION CLUB,

NR.BHAVANS 

COLLEGE,ANDHERI(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 69

014322 RUSTOM JEHANGIR CHOKESEY CYRUS CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD 2ND FLOOR FLAT 11FIRST GAOTHAN LANE MUMBAI 400058 4860

209661 DILIP R DOSHI D-11,FLOWER QUEEN 18,VEERA DESAI ROAD ANDHERI(WEST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 16.5

037383 DURRIYA H KATIB FLAT NO 5 MOHAMMEDI BOHRA COLONY MAROL CHURCH ROAD ANDHERI E BOMBAY 400 059 MUMBAI 400059 78

151011 BANU SUJAUDIN CHITAWALA C/207.MAIMOON MANZIL COOP SOC. SAIFEE PARK,CHURCH ROAD MAROLANDHERI (E) MUMBAI 400059 22.5

039010 KANTILAL MEHTA 20/320 NEW SIDDHARTH NAGAR-IV GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400 062 MUMBAI 400062 708

145622 GANESH PREMANAND NAIK 4 KASHI NIWAS PEDNEKAR WADI AAREY RD GOREGAON EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 618

174878 RAMCHANDRA KEDIA JAGDISH NIWAS SAI NATH ROAD MALAD (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 10.5

098322 NARAYAN PRASAD MODY FLAT NO:A/602,6TH FLR

KRISHNA REGENCY, BEHIND SUNDER 

NAGAR S.V.ROADGOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400064 135

190927 PRABHAKAR VITTHAL RANE C-14/14 DOODHSAGAR CO OP HSG SOC CIBA ROAD GOREGAON (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400065 438



215522 RAMANUJ SHRINIWAS KABRA B/302, PANCHAVATI APARTMENTS S. V. ROAD, DAHISAR EASTMUMBAI - 400068 MUMBAI 400068 33

100702 VIMLADEVI RAMANUJ KABRA B/302, PANCHVATI APARTMENTS S V ROAD

NEAR IOC PETROL PUMPDAHISAR 

(EAST) MUMBAI 400068 33

174046 ASHIT PARIKH A-5 SARVODAYA NAGAR DR S RADHAKRISHNAN X ROAD ANDHERI EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400069 67.5

103751 HEMRAJ JADHWANI C/O.MR.M.D.JESWANI, A27/1,MAITRI PARK, 135 S.T.ROAD,CHEMBUR,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 652.5

114458 LAXMI JAMNADAS GIYANANI 119/3432 PANI NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400 075 MUMBAI 400075 1530

114459 JAMNADAS PAHILAJRAI GIYANANI BLDG NO 119/3432 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400 075 MUMBAI 400075 2541

136892 ASHOK MAGANLAL SHAH VALLABHJI HIRJI BLDG, VALLABHBAUG LANE GHATKOPAR EAST=MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 348

143650 JIGNA AMIT BHATT 104, SUBHAM BLDG. RAJAWADI ROAD NO.1 GHATKOPAR (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 405

069843 ROHIT KUMAR PRATAPRAI MEHTA 3 SIDHARTH DERASAR LANE GHAT KOPAR MUMBAI 400077 MUMBAI 400077 382.5

043932 KISHOR JAYANTILAL MEHTA 303,CHANDRA DARSHAN, 155-BHANUSHALI LANE, 60,FEET ROAD,GHATKOPAR(E),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 202.5

037045 DEEPALAXMI DIGHI

4/64,VIDYAVIHAR PALM VIEW CO-OP 

HSG SOC.

RAJAWADI ROAD NO:7,VIDYAVIHAR 

EAST, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 55.5

038432 SHARAD D JAKATE 204/C, MAHAL SWAPNA NAGARI OFF B R ROADMULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080 2295

192079 JAYESH SHIYAL 5, TULSHI BHUVANI 1ST FLOOR, R H B ROAD MULUND (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 235.5

051097 TARACHAND RATANSHI GOSAR "ARIHANT" BLDG,C/7,2ND FLOOR GOKHALE ROAD MULUND (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 225

190797 USHAKIRAN GUNVANTRAI SHAH B-17, SARVONNATI SOCIETY KIROL ROAD CAMA LANEGHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 10.5

214885 PUSHPA S ASOLKAR 27, UDAYGIRI H. SOCIETY OPP. TELECOM FACTORY DEONARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400088 183

108694 ANIL DWARKANATH KULKARNI 23 VIKRAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY TILAK NAGAR THANE EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400089 1315.5

108664 SUSHILA DWARKANATH PRABHU 7 SHIVNERI 161/A LOKMANYATILAK ROAD BORIVLI WESTMUMBAI 400 092 MUMBAI 400092 460.5

164631 MUKESH B SHAH C/O RANJAN M.SHAH 5/A/604 PREM NAGAR MANDPASHWAR ROADBORIVLI (W) MUMBAI 400092 7.5

026277 STEPHEN LOBO

A-14,GRACIOUS CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 

LTD., MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, ANDHERI(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 315

136057 BANDANA MUKHERJEE FLAT NO:1001 & 1002 SANKALP III, GOREGAON-MULUND LINK ROAD, MALAD EAST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400097 894

075656 ANIL KESHAV BAPAT 62,4B,JAI-VIJAY CHS LTD. SAHAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400099 945

142354 RAJENDRA RAGUNATH RANE 7,SHWETA ASHOKNAGAR CROSS ROAD NO 2 KANDIVALI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400101 472.5

092676 PRADIPKUMAR BHAVANJI SHAH 100/3 RASHMI SAHAKAR PATH S V ROADJOGESHWARI MUMBAI 400102 1125

145370 AARTI PANDA 202,F - WING PANCHAVAN COMPLEX I.C.COLONYBORIVLI (WEST) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400103 135

006872 SURATKAL DODDAYA SHETTY B-15 FLAT NO 3 BEST NAGAR (PH II GOREGAON WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400104 1687.5

049449 ANJALI ANIL SAWALE SAWALE BUILDING GOKHALE ROAD THANA 400602 THANE 400602 742.5

163707 BHARATI A DHARWADKAR 304,ASHTAVINAYAK KRUPA,

BHAKTI MANDIR ROAD,SWAROOP 

ENCLAVE, THANETEL:25390933 THANE 400602 247.5

010701 R PADMASANI B-3-25-04,SECTOR 15 VASHI NEW MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400703 2430

178098 ANIKET MUKUND PADHYE "VAIDEHI" CHAWLPETH ROAD AT & PO AGASHI TAL VASAIDIST THANE THANE 401301 55.5

215030 SUBHAS NAIK JORGE 2, TREEVENI SANTA INEZ PANAJIGOA PANAJI 403001 9172.5

005701 ANIL RAJABHAY BORDE CR-2,BUILDING "C",

ADARSH CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING 

SOCIETY, CARANZALEM,GOA CARANZALEM 403002 142.5

034832 ANTHONY VICTOR ROMUALDO COUTO HOUSE NO E/12 PUNOLA P O UCASSAIM VIA MAPUSA BARDEZ GOA 403 507 MAPUCA 403507 1158

095709 JAGDISH CHANDER VERMA LILAC-503, ROSEWOOD HEIGHTS, PLOT NO:270,SECTOR-10,KHARGHAR, THANE 410210 1717.5

133380 KESHAN GAWNKAR K15/9/2/10 SECTOR 3E

KALOMBOLI CIDCO COLONYNEW 

MUMBAI KALAMBOLI 410218 270

138156 GANESH UMAKANT THITE 21 ERANDAWANA GAUATHAN PUNE PUNE 411004 550.5

212775 ANJAN KUMAR PAUL 101 RUPAYAN APTS OPP I T I AUNDH PUNE PUNE 411007 295.5

213180 ANJAN KUMAR PAUL 101 RUPAYAN APTS OPP-ITI AUNDHPUNE PUNE 411007 265.5

144685 NEETA HARISH VASWANI PLOT NO 313 PIMPRI POONA PUNE 411017 135

101406 SUHAS PURUSHOTTAM SATHE FLAT NO:B-302, ETASHA BUILDING,

SURVEY NO:45/2A,HANDEWADI 

ROAD,HADAPSAR, PUNE 411028 3

138333 MUKUND VINAYAK GONDHALEKAR 1484,SADASHIV PETH. TILAK ROAD. POONA. PUNE 411030 1800

138998 ABHEJEET SHASHIKUMAR DINKAR 1192/93 DENKAR SADAN SADASHIV PETH PUNE PUNE 411030 337.5

013222 PADHYE SHAKUNTALA SADASHIVA 381 C SHANIWAR PETH POONA 411030 MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411030 2430

103112 SUBHASH LAXMAN KULKARNI LAXMAN RESHA 24 ANAND BAUG SOCTY NAVI PETH PUNE 411030 PUNE 411030 618

210060 SHREERAM ARVIND KARANDIKAR C/O RAJEEV ARVIND KARANDIKAR 1906,SADASHIV PETH,NATU BAUG BAJIRAO ROADPUNE PUNE 411030 235.5

069699 PRAMILA WINAYAK PATWARDHAN 572 NARAYAN PETH PUNE PUNE 411030 405

176294 DEEPA NIRANJAN BAPAT G-10,GOKHALE VRINDAVAN, CHAPEKAR CHOWK, CHINCHWAD,PUNE, PUNE 411033 294



083155 MEENA GUPTA S.NO:20/2/4 B-1, IST FLOOR,ADITI HEIGHTS, K.P.NAGAR,DHANKAWADI, PUNE 411043 843

194340 ABHAY B KADOO

B-9, SHIV PRASAD COMPLEX, ANAND 

NAGAR SINHAGAD ROAD, VADGAON BUDRUK

SUNCITY ROAD, NEAR PARMAR 

FOODSPUNE PUNE 411051 135

009132 SUDHA P HENDRE 87/A/19, BHAVANI PETH NEAR STATE BANK COLONY NO.2,SOLAPUR SHOLAPUR 413002 1012.5

040329 DNYANDEO BABURAO MORE 731,SOUTH KASABA, NEAR SAINATH TEMPLE, SHOLAPUR,MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR 413007 112.5

195081 GIRISH KAMALAKAR DESHPANDE " KAMALPUSHPA BUNGLOW " ASHOKNAGAR BHIGWAN ROADBARAMATI PUNE 413102 84

163703 SAU RENUKA GANJEWAR GANJEWAR NIVAS,4649 BEHIND RELY LINE PANDHARPUR SHOLAPUR 413304 145.5

129059 NARAYANDAS BEHIND JAWAHAR KARKHANA, NR.HOUSE OF GADEKAR, SHRIRAMPUR,DIST:AHMEDABAD AHMEDNAGAR 413709 1417.5

214013 PRIYANKA VIJAY SALVI C/209,SHIVTIRTH APT TELI ALI;RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415612 78

110895 SHANKARRAO NIVRUTTI DAIV "RADHA SMRUTHI" 510/10,BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, NEAR PRATIBHA NAGAR,KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR 416008 1963.5

089948 PUNDALIK KALLOPANT DESHPANDE 1224 "A" WARD SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416012 145.5

209873 BALKISHAN RATANLAL SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

211844 RAJENDRAKUMAR BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BUILDING KAMALA NAGAR

PRITI PETROL PUMP 

MARGICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

211847 SUSHILA VIJAYKUMAR SONI 19/791. GOKUL BUILDING KAMALA NAGAR

PRITI PETROL PUMP 

MARGICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

210539 BALKISHAN RATANLAL SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213618 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

116447 RAMESH SHAH SAHYOG BUILDING 1445 TIMBER AREA SANGLI 416416 SANGLI 416416 1687.5

190703 MISS DEEPA JEEVAN DEEP TOWER FLAT NO 504 ULHASNAGAR THANE 421001 33

100861 SHRIKRISHNA MURLIDHAR PINGALE A 304,VAIBHAV ANNEXE, NEAR KIDLAND SCHOOL,

KOPAR ROAD RAILWAY 

CROSSING,DOMBIVLI(WEST),DIST:THAN THANE 421202 618

176060 NEETA SHETE F/2,FLAT NO:406, GOKULNAGARI C.H.S., GANDHARE VILLAGE,KHADAKPADA, THANE 421301 135

179116 RANJANA KRISHNA CHOUBEY MADHUVAN-B-22 SHIV GANGA NAGAR SHIV MANDIR ROADAMBARNATH THANE 421501 415.5

126981 ROOPA D NAYAK SANTOSHI 49/2, ANANDNAGAR KULGOAN DIST. THANA THANE 421503 472.5

109922 CHANDRAKANT RAMJI SHAH C/O RAMJI KUVARJI & CO JAMNER ROAD

PACHORA DIST JALGAON 424 

201MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 424201 1125

169210 SONALI SURESHCHAND SANGHVI C/O. NILONS FOODS P LTD. N.H.NO.6, POST BOX. 119 JALGAON JALGAON 425002 2025

103114 SADHANA SURESH RUNWAL SAW KHEDKAR BLDG SADHAV MANDI AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001 90

159761 PRAKASH NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37, BHAGYANAGAR NANDED NANDED 431602 1417.5

018256 LOONKARAN GANDHI L D GANDHI SUDHAKUNJ NEW COLONY NAGPUR-1 NAGPUR 440001 370.5

114013 LALITABEN CHHOTUBHAI PATEL BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR BHANDARA 442401 1687.5

114017 MAGANBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR BHANDARA 442401 1687.5

044922 KAILASH GUPTA C/O KAILASH OIL MILL PIPLIA STATION DISTRICT MANDSAUR 458 664 MANDSAUR 458664 708

111783 OM NARAYAN SHUKLA KULL-HARDA P.O.HARDA M.P. HOSHANGABAD 461331 1125

034908 LILARAM A PESWANI C/O UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK MARWARI ROAD BHOPAL 462 001 BHOPAL 462001 910.5

060643 KIRAN VIJAI SINGH C-2/23 CHAR IMLI SOUTH T T NAGAR BHOPAL M P BHOPAL 462001 1417.5

196945 NEERAJ BHUSHAN MACKER E3/156 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL BHOPAL 462016 1180.5

104409 SADHANA GERA

2/5,BUNGALOWS,NEAR DANAPANI 

HOTEL, E-8,ARERA COLONY, BHOPAL BHOPAL 462039 888

196887 RAJEEV GUPTA SAMAL DAS MARKET SHEOPUR KALA M.P. MORENA 476337 2880

133705 JASMINE SAHNEY 8-2-409 ROAD 6 RANJARA HILL HYDERABAD A P HYDERABAD 500001 405

001674 SHAD KHATOON H.NO:2-2-16(A-10), DURGABAI DESHMUKH COLONY, O.U.ROAD,HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500007 315

177114 KATRAGADDA SATHI CHOUDARY 7-1-215/1 AMIRPET HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500016 153

183098 NAURAT MAL RANKA KARAN APARTMENTS, 4TH FLOOR,FLAT NO:7, BEGUMPET,HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500016 49.5

164757 M. SAIFUDDIN SADIQ PLOT 259A, ROAD 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 10.5

167563 ATUL GUPTA H.NO:564,ROAD NO:12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 1417.5

185339 I G KANNAN F.NO:201,PLOT NO:1-79/4, LASYA POOJITHA ESTATES, SUNDAR NAGAR,HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500038 472.5

170024 DONARD R M K DAS POOJA VIHAR APARTMENTS REDDY COLONY NEAR MARUTHI HOSPITALSAIDABAD HYDERABAD 500059 10.5

169635 FRANKLIN JOHN NORONHA 33-146, SHAKTI NAGAR RAMAKRISHNA PURAM P.0. SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500556 22.5

054597 SUBRAMANYESWARA RAO KATTA PLOT NO.80-B VINAY NAGAR COLONY SAIDABADHYDERABAD-500 659 HYDERABAD 500659 1822.5

014491 AKKANAPRAGADA L NARAYANA IV TH LINE 8TH CROSS ROAD BRODIPETGUNTUR 2 GUNTUR 522002 3790.5

171446 MADDI SATYAVATHI 21-17-13 CHOUTHRA STREET GUNTUR A.P. GUNTUR 522003 168



026663 NARAYANA IYENGAR M J 82 EAST PARK ROAD MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560 003 BANGALORE 560003 235.5

023592 K PREM KUMAR

C/O.MRS.VIJAYALAKSHMI 

KRISHNAMOORTHY, K-01 KRISHNA APARTMENTS,

31/63 16TH CROSS STREET,NEAR THIRD 

TEMPLE STREET,MALLESHWARAM, BANGALORE 560003 4105.5

189556 RADHA PARTHASARATHY 37 SRIRAMAMANDIR ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 180

061981 G VENKATA RAMA RAO 590/10 III MAIN ROAD SADASIVANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560006 6774

028616 A C RAMAKRISHNA 1147 ANANDA NILAYA 5TH BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010 BANGALORE 560010 708

116154 N RUDRAIAH 492/G MANU NILAYA 7TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK

WEST OF KANAKAPURA 

ROADJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560 011 BANGALORE 560011 1530

078098 ESHWAR CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR C/O PATEL & CO NO 68/20 V CROSS

HANUMANTHA 

NAGARBANGALORE0560019 BANGALORE 560019 1750.5

036590 GEETHA P UPADHYA NO 29 1ST BLOCK THYAGARAJANAGAR BANGALORE 560028 BANGALORE 560028 573

003242 SWEDESH KUMARI DHAM A-206,GAGAN GOURI APTS, NO:14,II-MAIN,SRINIVASA LAYOUT, KAVALBYRASANDRA,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560032 585

044764 C ANNIE RAJAN 417,FOURTH "B" CROSS, BHUVANAGIRI(OMBR)LAYOUT, BANASWADI,(E-MAIL:sheenjoy@vsnl.com) BANGALORE 560033 1113

079672 PARVATHI HOLLA 339, 36 A CROSS V BLOCK, 7TH MAIN JAYANAGARBANGALORE 560041 BANGALORE 560041 1417.5

198219 MURALIDHARA ULLURA C/O YOGESH HANDE # 68, 11TH B MAIN, 5TH BLOCK JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560041 22.5

208064 BHAVINA MOHANDAS GIANDANI FLAT NO 6,AQUA FORTE APTS. 1ST FLR,12 KENSINGTON ROAD ULSOOR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560042 540

171156 B CHANDRA SHEKAR 67,B T ROAD ANCHEPET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 172.5

183399 RAJALAKSHMI JAGANNATHAN 104 CHITRAPUR APTS 68 15TH CROSS ROAD MALLESWARANBANGALORE BANGALORE 560055 562.5

213096 P DINESH SANDS PRECISCON PVT LTD 5TH CROSS I STREET PREENYA INDEST B'LORE BANGALORE 560058 2508

210927 V S SURENDAR THE STANDARD BRICK & TILE CO (YELAHANKA) PVT LTD YELAHANKABANGALORE BANGALORE 560064 4077

102889 SUMITHRA VENKATARAMAN 101,VICTORIAN ENCLAVE,A-BLOCK, 5TH MAIN,MALLESHPALYA, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560075 550.5

120175 T M RUDRAMUNI PRASAD NO.38,BHAGYALAKSHMI HOUSE 5TH CROSS,K.S.R.T.C.LAYOUT J P NAGAR,2ND PHASEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 1125

142789 V R SHOBHA NO 4 AKSHAYA ARYANAGAR J P NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 60

195069 DHARAM M HINDUJA 37/1,R M U EXT I 9TH MAIN,5TH STREET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 10.5

189548 VASANTHA NAGARAJAN A/75 31A CROSS VII BLOCK,JAYANGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560082 33

145884 B K SAVITHRI S-1029,"OMKARA",2ND MAIN,6TH CROSS, BHARAT NAGAR,2ND STAGE,

BELLAYOUT,MAGADI MAIN 

ROAD,VISHWANEEDAM POST, BANGALORE 560091 618

148763 K PRABHAKAR HEGDE SENIOR MANAGER, VIJAYA BANK,REGIONAL OFFICE, III FLOOR,VIJAYA TOWERS,LHH ROAD, MANGALORE 575003 135

136399 MAYA KAMATH GANESH AUTO EMPORIUM NEHRU ROAD SHIMOGA SHIMOGA 577201 2355

204820 BHARATI A DESAI C/O B V SHANBHAG H.NO.13,ATTAR ONI DAROGA GALLIDHARWAD DHARWAR 580001 100.5

183001 PRALHAD MUJUMDAR "SHREEPRADA",

2ND CROSS,VENKATAGIRI,REDDY 

COLONY,

BEHIND VENKATESHWAR 

TEMPLE,SARASWATPUR,DHARWAD, DHARWARD 580002 33

132989 ELIZE MASCARENHAS JOELIZE VILLE 524 DR PIKLE ROAD KARWARKARNATAKA KARWAR 581301 2025

210545 SWAROOPA SUNIL PARVATRAO POST ROAD A/P SANKESHWAR TAL HUKKERI DT BELGAUMKARNATAKA BELGAUM 591313 405

164640 KAMIN J SHAH C/O WHITESTAR ENGG CO 219 LINGHI CHETTY ST GROUND FLOORCHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 1200

212759 CHRISTIE REGIS VICTOR JOSEPH SHANGRI-LA 9 NAWAB HABIBULLAH AVENUE SECOND STREETCHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 658.5

173005 BHASKAR L PRAGASAM 12 ZACKRIA AVENUE CHENNAI CHENNAI 600008 15

182395 S JAGADESWARI 3,GANAPATHY STREET ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 202.5

069845 KALPANA VENKATESWARAN 32,NATESAN STREET T NAGAR CHENNAICHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 2025

090823 SARASWATHY RAMASWAMY 5, ABHIRAMAPURAM FIRST STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 78

114526 NARESH VENKAPPA HEGDE J-13,AASHINA NO.9,VENUS COLONY IIND CROSS STREETALWARPET CHENNAI 600018 168

139654 CHITRA SRINIVASAN AANANDHAM 39/1, KAMARAJ AVENUE- 1ST STREET ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 405

142654 SRIDHAR SRINIVASAN AANANDHAM 39/1, KAMARAJ AVENUE-1ST STREET ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 145.5

048906 NAIMISH CHOKSI 23 FIRST AVENUE SHASTRI NAG1R MADRAS 600020 CHENNAI 600020 562.5

208558 MOHAMED AJWAD 6 RAMS APTS 16 GANDHI NAGAR, FOURTH MAIN ROAD PO ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 618

107982 PREMA HARIHARAN AL-73 4TH STREET, 11TH MAIN ROAD, ANNA NAGAR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 1125

084711 GRACE EAPEN OLD NO:39/1(NEW NO:33/1), 10TH AVENUE,ASHOK NAGAR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083 945

108540 VENKATACHALAM KUMARAPPA FLAT NO.17 KANDAN GARDENS

NO.37,PONNIAMAN KOIL 

STREETKOTTURPURAM CHENNAI 600085 112.5

105445 M MUTHAPPAN SMN HOUSE THIRUKOSHTIYOUR RAMNAD DT TAMIL NADU 623210 NORTH ARCOT 623210 550.5

163217 M.RUKMANI 61-H,SUBBIAH KALAVASAL STREET SILLUVATUR ROAD DINDIGUL DINDIGUL 624001 360

041308 KALYANA SUNDARAM GOPAL 11/11 B,CENTRAL MARKET LANE, MADURAI MADURAI 625001 112.5

173007 ANAND KRISHNA MOORTHY VASANT ASHRAMA 2,MANAGIRI FIFTH STREET AYYANAR NAGARK K NAGAR,MADURAI MADURAI 625020 168



173008 ANAND KRISHNA MOORTHY VASANT ASHRAMA 2,MANAGIRI FIFTH STREET AYYANAR NAGARK K NAGAR,MADURAI MADURAI 625020 168

001800 P R RAMASUBRAMANIAN RAJAPALAIYAM RAMAMANDIRAM RAMNAD DISTMADRAS STATE KAMARAJ 626117 2025

044302 V K JAYARAM 287,CHINNA KADAI STREET SALEM SALEM 636001 280.5

213120 B V SRINIVASAN 173 VYSIAL STREET COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641001 51

156904 R LAKSHMINARAYANAN SITE NO:44,

RUKKAMMAL COLONY,THUDIYALUR 

POST, COIMBATORETEL:(O422)647114 COIMBATORE 641034 75

021379 GRACE AMMA THOMAS PARAYIL HOUSE 20,ORANGE GROVE ROAD COONOOR,NILGIRISTAMILNADU NILGIRI 643101 9730.5

132053 P JONES VICTOR WILLIAM P JONES VICTOR WILLIAM PREMANJALI PO KALLEKULANGARA PALGHAT KERALA PALGHAT 678009 67.5

058255 NARAYANAN IYER 39/12 CHITTOOR ROAD ERNAKULAM COCHIN ERNAKULAM 682011 1417.5

162775 T D JOHNSON XLI/3808,CARMEL BUILDINGS, BANERJI ROAD,ERNAKULAM, KERALA ERNAKULAM 682018 16.5

140490 SMITHA JOSEPH

VAITHARA HOUSE JUNIOR JANATHA 

ROAD VYTTILA COCHIN ERNAKULAM 682019 1800

153907 GEORGE VARGHESE "MANNUR",AVITTOM ROAD MEDICAL COLLEGE P O TRIVANDRAM TRIVANDRUM 695011 1012.5

007187 MANALOOR PHILIP JOSEPH MANALUR,NO.8,THOPPIL NAGAR KUMARAPURAM TRIVANDRUMKERALA STATE TRIVANDRUM 695011 2025

162172 KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 14, POLLOCK STREET 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 33

142470 JATIN KUMAR SHUKLA 7 KARBALA MOHAMMED STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 67.5

190139 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA C/O GEETANJALI ENTERPRISES 302,"ANAND-JYOTI" 41,NETAJI SUBHASH ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 112.5

202582 SUBHAS PRIYADARSHI 7,OLD POST OFFICE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

097468 MUKUND SARAOGI THE GANGES PRINTING CO LTD 9 OLD POST OFFICE STREET KOLKATA 700 001 KOLKATA 700001 348

068556 KALYAN KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA SUIT NO 24 BLOCK 1 10 GALIFF STREET KOLKATA 3 KOLKATA 700003 2227.5

180010 TAPAS KUMAR PAUL 7/1A,KASHI MITRA GHAT STREET, P.O-BAGHBAZAR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 10.5

024988 REBA SEN 12A DEBNARAYAN DAS LANE KOLKATA - 700004 KOLKATA 700004 2700

025033 PRAVASH KUMAR DAS 1/4,JADU MITRA LANE, P.S.ULTADANGA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 1575

107726 RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA C/O.SHIVA TEA CO. 23,R G KAR ROAD SHYAMBAZARKOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 1315.5

084968 SHANTI CHANDRA 59, NIMUGOSWAMI LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700005 235.5

214889 RATNA BANERJEE 7/A, DARJEE PARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 7.5

205814 ASHIS SARKAR 10/C/68,WARDS INSTITUTION STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 22.5

127728 ABHIJIT KUMAR DAS 53-A,KARBALA TANK LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 51

215367 RATNA BANERJEE 7/A DARJEEPARA BYE LANE KOLKATA-700006 KOLKATA 700006 3

021526 BISWANATH SADHU "PARBATI BHABAN", 15A,JAGADISH ROY LANE, PO:BEADON STREET,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 787.5

096338 SUSMITA SAHA 38 GURUPROSAD CHOWDHURY LANE KOLKATA 700 006 KOLKATA 700006 2260.5

156503 LILA JAISWAL 2/A,YOGI PARA BYE LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 33

156088 ASOKE HALDER 228/B,VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 10.5

016860 DEBASISH DEY 147/2D,RAMDULAL SIRKER STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 202.5

197551 CHANDRA KALA JHAWAR 35, JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 6

205710 SUDHA GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

172172 SANDHYA ROY 16-C, SANTI GHOSH STREET, BAGHBAZAR, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

179148 NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA C/O DASCHAND MANAK CHAND 173,M G ROAD,4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 270

135683 SUNANDA KUNDAGRAMI 2/2,SANTOSH ROY ROAD, BARISHA, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 810

203601 DEBASISH DUTTA 15,BIREN ROY ROAD (EAST) BARISHA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 211.5

147993 BANDANA BISWAS 21 RAMNATH BISWAS LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 405

209575 ATIN LAW 1 BECHU CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 172.5

213134 MITA DAS 64/1A SUREN SARKAR ROAD BELEGHATA LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 429

079180 SABITA PAUL 50 BROJONATH DUTTA LANE KOLKATA 700012 KOLKATA 700012 150

091552 PROBIN CHANDRA KUNDU "KUNDU HOUSE" 11/1 PROTAP CHATTERJEELANE KOLKATA 700 012 KOLKATA 700012 2103

079322 APARNA SEN 5C MADAN DUTTA LANE KOLKATA 700 012 KOLKATA 700012 10.5

022187 LAILI DAS 8-B CROUCH LANE KOLKATA 700 012 KOLKATA 700012 411

214535 GOUTAM KUMAR LAW 25A,BABURAM SEAL LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 2520

043606 TARAK NATH DUTTA 89B,S.N.BANERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 708



176661 KRISHNA GOPAL DE 74C, S N BANERJEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 10.5

150755 KAMALENDRA NARAYAN DEB 67,DEB LANE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 652.5

138052 CELINE PINTO 12 HUNGERFORD STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 438

097298 CELINE PINTO 12 HUNGERFORD STREET KOLKATA 700 017 KOLKATA 700017 1485

115397 GEO PAUL NEELANKAVIL SUITE NO 6 26 LOWER RANGE KOLKATA 700 017 KOLKATA 700017 2454

144408 CHARLOTTE R SIMPSON 30/3A JHOWTOLA ROAD 1ST FLOOR PARK CIRCUS KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 405

091340 RAJEEV BARMA 11MANDEVILLE GARDENS P O BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA 700 019 KOLKATA 700019 1225.5

001391 TOLARAM JALAN 18 BALLYGUNGE PARK ROAD KOLKATA 19 KOLKATA 700019 910.5

187544 BIMAL KUMARI BAID 3, DOVER ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 33

124354 ANJAN GANGULY 42/1A SARAT BOSE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 10.5

191595 BIMAL KUNDU 39A,TURF ROAD POST-BHOWANIPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 118.5

179640 VASANT J VORA 8B,NANDAN ROAD BHAWANIPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 51

021345 DEBASISH MUKHERJEE

6E CHANDRA NATH CHATTERJEE 

STREET KOLKATA-700025 KOLKATA 700025 315

021430 RATNA MUKHERJEE 6E CHANDRA CHATTERJEE STREET KOLKATA-700025 KOLKATA 700025 33

131978 HARSH VARDHAN GOENKA GOENKA NIWAS 19 BELVEDERE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 2025

187300 OM PRAKASH CHADHA 6B,ALIPORE AVENUE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 270

148260 KASHI NATH SARKAR 12 H SABJI BAGAN LANE 1ST FLOOR CHETLAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 517.5

211338 SUBRATA KR DAS 73F,ALIPORE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 1125

090601 SUVRA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA 700 027 KOLKATA 700027 675

082117 KUNTAL CHOUDHURY 28, P.K. GUHA LANE, DUM DUM CANTT. KOLKATA-28 KOLKATA 700028 3

212652 JAG MOHAN DAGA 68/5 PURNA DAS ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 79.5

142477 R PARASURAMAN 60 LAKE PLACE FLAT-3 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 3534

186873 SANTOSH KUMAR BAYANWALA P-564, LAKE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 22.5

194865 SUCHIN SINHA 343, PURBA SINTHEE ROAD MADHUGARH KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 213

172292 GOUTAM BARIK 22G/1A SRINATH MUKHERJEE LANE GHUGUDANGA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 112.5

164001 MANI MOHAN BISWAS 122,LAL GARH COLONY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 202.5

190165 KRISHNENDU RAY 14-B/1, KALIBARI LANE P.O.JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700032 15

213144 KRISHNENDU RAY 14 B/1 KALIBARI LANE P O JADAVPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700032 150

129631 DIBYENDU DAS 15 RUSSA ROAD SOUTH 3RD LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 112.5

205231 RAJIB PURKAYASTHA 11,D,ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM ROW, P.O.TOLLYGUNGE(H.P.O.), KOLKATATEL:2422 3440 KOLKATA 700033 22.5

206106 MITALI BANERJEE 69,AMRITA LAL DAWN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700035 213

187364 ASHOK KUMAR 64/45-B, BELGACHIA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 100.5

154856 RATNA SEN BLOCK-L.R-7 OLD DOGRACE COURSE, GOVT.HOUSING ESTATE, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700038 78

108051 SURATH KUMAR RAY "DASH BHUJA" 10-B CHANDI GHOSH ROAD P.O.REGENT PARKKOLKATA KOLKATA 700040 1822.5

214525 APARNA PAUL 3 A R K GHOSHAL ROAD KASBA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700042 708

119226 ASHOK KHANNA C/O.SHRI NIRMAL KHANNA, 164/C-3B,LAKE GARDENS, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 3610.5

197236 BARNALI RAHA 31A/5,D P P ROAD KOLKATA TEL:2411-3960 KOLKATA 700047 22.5

051020 SADHAN PAL 2/131,VIDYASAGAR COLONY P.O.NAKTALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700047 1315.5

190117 SUBODH KR AGARWAL C/O.PAUL BHAWAN P-46,C I T ROAD SCHEME - VII (M),BLOCK - 1KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 100.5

139736 RABINDRA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 36/3 BHAGABATI CHATTERJEE STREET BELGHARIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700056 1653

133793 SUBIR CHANDRA DAS NISHIKANAN TEGHARIA P O HATIARA 24 PRGS KOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 168

115310 SANDHYA DAS 134 BISHALAXMI TALA ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA 700 060 KOLKATA 700060 1687.5

131100 SANTOSH PARASRAMPURIA. C/O VIAJINDUSTRIAL EQUP CO 32 DIAMOND HRBOUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700060 33

184363 VIDYA DEVI THIRANI BF-249, SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 75

198961 BARUN KUMAR PAUL CF-348, SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-I KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 1125

067634 BRIJ MOHAN DAMANI 17/1A SHIBTALLA STREET KOLKATA 700070 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 3750

169299 CITI BANK N.A. KANAK BUILDING 41,CHOWRINGHEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700071 178



084418 RATHINDRA NATH GHOSH P 271 B,LAKE TOWN BLOCK B,APARTMENT NO 2 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 3

209281 RUMA SAHA LALIT PLAZA,4TH FLOOR 333/M/2,JESSORE ROAD KALINDIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 22.5

127359 SUSMITA GUPTA. 917-A, LAKE TOWN KOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 370.5

121787 SUSMITA GUPTA 917A,LAKE TOWN 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 955.5

189948 SANJOY BANDYOPADHYAY 2/15 A K MUKHERJEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700090 10.5

124387 URMILA GANDHI E-24/7, KARUNAMOYEE ESTATE SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 10.5

071070 RENUKA ROY CJ 100,SECTOR II BIDHAN NAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 1822.5

142236 SARASWATI BHOWMICK PURBACHAL HOUSING ESTATE SECTOR III,FLAT NO A/3 CLUSTER IX (NINE)SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700091 315

127247 PRIYATOSH CHAKRABORTY F/44 BAPUJI NAGAR P O REGENT ESTATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700092 1215

123986 KARUNA BANERJEE 14,DREAM LAND CO-OPERATIVE, NAYABAD,P.O.-PANCHASAYAR,

(NEAR ADHIBASI SABUJ SANGHA 

CLUB)KOLKATA KOLKATA 700094 742.5

177127 ROSHANLAL BAID KRISHNALAYA APPARTMENT,

FLAT NO:4B,BAROITOLLA,SIDDHARTH 

NAGAR, KESTOPUR MAIN ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700102 135

078746 GITA MITRA 41/2 NEPAL SAHA LANE HOWRAH 711101 HOWRAH 711101 10.5

147022 CHHANDA CHATTERJEE 32/4 BRINDABAN MULLICK LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 810

076895 BELA AGARWALA 51/1 BON BEHARI BOSE ROAD HOWRAH 711101 WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 112.5

075447 BINA PAL NEW 22 NETAI CHARAN DUTTA LANE HOWRAH - 711101 HOWRAH 711101 270

072739 NIRMAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE 59/2 DHARMATALA LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH 711102 HOWRAH 711102 877.5

144029 DEEPAK KUMAR MITTAL 89,SALKIA SCHOOL ROAD, FLAT NO:13,2ND FLOOR, HOWRAH,KOLKATA HOWRAH 711106 337.5

209270 BIRENDRANATH KUMAR 93/2/7A,DHARMATALA ROAD BELURMATH HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 7.5

137982 BIJAY KUMAR JHA 9 / 1 F DINANATH GHOSH STREET BALLY (M)BELLU MATH, HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 90

082271 SISIR KUMAR CHATTERJEE PO & VILL GAZIPUR DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711413 100.5

187368 BIDYUT KUMAR SAHA CHOWMATHA LANE P.O. CHINSURAH DIST. HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712101 843

192459 RAJKUMAR SEN "SEN LODGE" BORAL LANE, P.O.&DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712103 382.5

211093 PARTHA LAHA 4,KABARI PARA PO CHANDANNAGAR DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712136 8505

071449 MAMATA BISWAS 6/A/13 BHAGIRATI LANE SERERAMPUR HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712201 337.5

193634 ANITA PAL 21,BENIA PARA LANE P.O. SERAMPORE DIST HOOGHLYW B HOOGHLY 712201 10.5

147334 CHANDRAKALA BIRLA C/O HINDUSTAN MOTORS LTD. BUNGLOW NO-6, P.O-HINDMOTORDIST-HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712233 810

061294 MADHU SUDAN SADHUKHAN 46, G T ROAD P O UTTARPARA DIST HOOGHLY W B HOOGHLY 712258 483

091757 ASHOK KUMAR TODANI 11 P N MALIA ROAD RANIGANJ(WEST BENGAL) PIN 713 347 BURDWAN 713347 370.5

120548 RENUBALA DAS VILL. - KENDUA PO. HARIATARA VIA - KHARAGPUR WEST MIDNAPORE 721304 9955.5

152466 NAKUL CHANDRA MAITI PASCHIM PARA,VILL:KALAGACHIA, P.O.KALAGACHIA(BARA),

VIA:RAGHUNATH BARI,DIST:PURBA 

MEDINIPUR BURDWAN 721634 33

082925 SOVONA MITRA AMLAPARA P O DT PURULIA 723101 PURULIYA 723101 135

107768 JAGADISH CHACHAN C/O GANPATRAM KANAIYALAL P O KURSEONG DIST-DARJEELING DARJILING 734203 1125

180760 BIKASH CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY BASTRALAYA TEMPLE STREET JALPAIGURI JALPAIGURI 735101 10.5

036714 SULEKHA MANDAL

PROFULLA BHAVAN PO DIAMOND 

HARBOUR DIST 24-PARGANAS W B 743331 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743331 708

196609 BISWAJITA DAS C/O.R.N.DAS(ENG)., ALISA BAZAR(DAKHINASAHI), P.O.CHANDNICHOWK,CUTTACK, CUTTACK 753002 123

175274 SANJEEV PARIDA C/O DR R K PARIDA ARUNODAYA NAGAR LINK ROADCUTTACK CUTTACK 753012 157.5

193026 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL P S A CAPITAL HINDI SCHOOL COMPLEX KANTABANJIORISSA BOLANGIR 767039 10.5

043080 SATYA NARAIN GUPTA C/O.MR.P.K.MANTRY, "RIYA SALES", KRISHNA MARKET,EXHIBITION ROAD, PATNA 800001 787.5

182889 VIDYA SINGH C/O GLEEN MEDICOS ANUP LANE ARYA KUMAR ROADPATNA PATNA 800004 187.5

107510 SURAJ KUMAR C/O LATE SRI ANANT PRASAD YADAV VILL DALLUCHAK P O KHAGAUL DIST PATNA BIHAR 801105 PATNA 801105 112.5

178854 VINAY KUMAR AGARWAL C/O HIND CLOTH STORE ASHOK ROAD, JHARIA DHANBAD DHANBAD 828111 337.5

113241 SANJAY DHAWAN C - 179, VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 10.5

172695 JAY PATEL 4,ROHINI APT.AMRAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR SENEHKUNJ S M ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 45

112352 SALMABIBI DEHLVI 63, HARIYALI SOCIETY SHAHVADI SARKHEJ ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380055 967.5

007719 ARVINDLAL NATVARLAL SHAH KRISHNA NIVAS TIMBAGAM DT PANCHMAHALSGUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 388711 843

105964 MONA PARIKH T.B.8,VRINDAVAN ESTATE PASHABHAI PARK RACE COURSE CIRCLEBARODA VADODARA 390015 367.5

175379 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45



175392 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 90

199433 SUBHASH KARKHANIS SHARE & S S KARKHANIS 26A SAI NIWAS

149 P D MELLO ROADCARNAC BUNDER, 

MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 187.5

041352 SUHAS LALCHANDRA KOLABKAR

COLABA CUFFEE PARADE TRANSIT 

CAMP BUILDING NO.35 ROOM NO. 504COLOBA MUMBAI 400005 315

118146 HILLA JAMSHED CONTRACTOR EDEN HALL 14TH FLOOR FLAT NO N2 ANNIE BESANT ROAD OPP LOTUS WORLIMUMBAI 18 MUMBAI 400018 10.5

100554 DARYUSH BOMAN BASTANI HEERA PANNA 152-B 15TH FLOOR HAJI ALI BOMBAY 400 026 MUMBAI 400026 45

015480 TEHMINA BARJOR DABDI TATA BLDG BLOCK 1 DADABHAI RD VILE PARLE (WEST) MUMBAI-56 AS MUMBAI 400056 9730.5

174727 ASHOK GHANSHYAMDAS SHAH 63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL ROAD SOMWARI BAZARMALAD (W) MUMBAI 400064 21

087444 RAMNIKLAL N BHUTA NAGARDAS PARK OLD NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI E BOMBAY 400 069 MUMBAI 400069 753

116961 MADHUBEN V PATEL 12 KRISHNA JYOT 105 GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPER EASTMUMBAI 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 810

065039 SMITA SHARAD SHAH FLAT NO 13 4TH FLOOR SHRI MAHESH CO-OP HSG SOCIETY M J PHULE MARGMULUND ( EAST ) MUMBAI 400081 405

145371 ASHWINI BEDEKAR FLAT NO 3A 66, YOGANAND SOCIETY VAZIRA NAKA, L T MARGBORIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI 400092 135

095811 JAOMATHIS RODRIGUES D 10/9 POST COLONY AT & POST WALLHANDNAGAR DIST POONA 413114 PUNE 413114 550.5

131303 NRISINHA MURARI SEN 74/1/1 AMHERST STREET 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 150

018148 C V DUBEY H-416,"CHANDRALOK", E-7,ARERA COLONY,

BHOPALTEL:0755-2464879 FAX:0755-

2464885 BHOPAL 462016 1687.5

112768 SAMUEL RAJAN 309-3650 KINGSTON ROAD, TORONTO,ONTARIO,

CANADA,M1M 3X9E-

mail:samuelucia@hotmail.com 0 0 159.5

096110 MAJEDAH IMRAN P.O.BOX 732 DASMAN 15458 SHARQKUWAIT (A.G) 0 0 891

083317 SHAKI BARRETTO 216,THE WATER GARDENS BURWOOD PLACE LONDON WZ 2DFUNITED KINGDOM 0 0 14434

142712 SHOBHARANI C/1A SATYAWATI NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR III DELHI DELHI 110052 1023

157396 RAJEEV JHUNJHUNWALA C/O K K TULSIAN & CO 49/42, GENERAL GANJ KANPUR KANPUR 208001 112.5

156876 DAUDBHAI MITHABHAI JINDANI "MEENA BAZAR" MAIN ROAD SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363001 505.5

159137 LILA GOBIND ADVANI D/2/5,KRIPA NAGAR,2ND FLOOR IRLA, VILE PARLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 1125

190606 JYOTI SUPEKAR "JEEVANJYOTI", 2ND FLOOR,FLAT NO:3,

VAKRATUNDA CO-OP HSG 

SOC.,S.NO:634,PLOT NO:8,BIBVEWADI, PUNE 411037 67.5

100495 VINOD SUD SO6 SUNSHREE SUVARNYUG, OFF NIBM ROAD,KONDWA, PUNETEL:020-32531919 PUNE 411048 978

032226 SHRI MANOHARAO V RAIKAR C/O HOTEL KAMAKSHI STATION ROAD GULBARGA KARNATAK STATE 585102 GULBARGA 585102 1720.5

015081 ANNA ABRAHAM (MRS) 7 CATHEDRAL ROAD CHENNAI-6 CHENNAI 600086 3385.5

203645 ASIT RANJAN DAS 17/25,SATCHASIPARA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700002 1428

086854 TARUN KUMAR BANERJEE 55 DESH BANDHU ROAD WEST KOLKATA 700 035 KOLKATA 700035 55.5

IN30012610124779 VIJAYATA BAJAJ 11-1, PRITHVI APT. 'A' 21, ALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI 400026 43.5

IN30001110145718 JAMSHED R VAKHARIA VELLERD VIEW 2ND FLOOR 4B PEDDER ROAD MUMBAIMUMBAI 400026 78

IN30177415836323 ROSETTE EDWARD PINTO 12 RED ROSE APTS VIDYA NAGRI MARG KALINA SANTACRUZ EASTMUMBAI 400029 373.5

IN30018311148276 PAREKH VISHAL RAJENDRA SHREE RAM NAGAR 1/3 SINDHI CHAWL S V ROAD OPP

SEA VIEW CO OP SOC BORIVALI 

(WEST)MUMBAI 400092 45

1203320007589505 PRANABKUMAR HARIDAS BAGCHI FLAT NO 302, PLOT NO 90 SECTOR - 17, KOPAR KHAIRNE NAVIMUMBAI 400709 4654.5

IN30021414821095 REKHA PRAKASH JAIN 612/7 GAGAN GALAXY BIBWEWADI A/104 MARKET YARD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411037 64.5

IN30045080457446 PHADE AJIT 4075/18/1A DHAVAL MAHAVEERNAGAR PANDHARPURDIST SOLAPUR 413304 2403.5

IN30051317778609 CHAMPALAL BABULAL BHALGAT tq.newasa sonai peth Sonai AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA 414105 2835

1202000000240106 MANJIRI SHRIKANT PRABHUDESAI 5/274 NAGARPALIKA GALLI, ICHALKARANJI ICHALKARANJI 416115 405

1201330000927448 VIJAY SUKDEO PAYALE HOME NO 1560 KANADE MARUTI LANE BHADRAKALI NASHIK 422001 19.5

1302590000356409 HARSHAWARDHAN ONKAR LADOLE OM-LEELA APTTS 2/B HINDUSTAN COLONY AMRAVATI ROAD NAGPUR 440033 37.5

1301760000039661 VARUN NEEMA 51/2, LODHIPURA . . INDORE 452002 708

IN30256610085428 SURYA KANT MISHRA HIG-73 J P NAGAR BEHIND P K SCHOOLREWA 486001 150

IN30039414444055 KISHORKUMAR PARMAR 40 ARYA NAGAR

B/H INDRALOK MARRIAGE HALLPO 

DURG CHHATTISGARH 491001 15

1201860000200894 NIKHILESH MISHRA BEHIND CHOPRA RICE MILL AKASH NAGAR JAGDALPUR 494001 150

1201580000582042 MANIBABU K FLAT NO B 410 KRISHNAGEET SHELTERS 16E CROSS PAI LAYOUT VTC UDAYNAGAR PO:DOORVANINAGAR BENGALURU 560016 300

1302080000083641 KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD. NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, BENGALURU 560020 14.5

IN30061010495253 K SHARADA 275/J, KAVERI NILAYA 20TH CROSS, 21ST MAIN, MRCR EXTN., VIJAYANAGARBANGALORE 560040 270

IN30113513811348 E BETTY WARUNNY RANI ESTATE MALDARE POST S KODAGUKARNATAKA 571253 850.5

IN30021411082810 N ANITHA U KAMATH SHANTHALA SANOOR KARKALA UDUPI DISTRICTKARNATAKA 574114 2025



IN30113526257429 RAGHAVENDRA V ACHARYA BALAJI ENTERPRISES H P GAS DEALER

FAMOUSE COMMERCIAL 

COMPLEXUDUPI 576101 2835

IN30113526856669 PREETHAM ROY ARANHA S/O PETER RAPHAEL ARANHA 3 / 42 8A ANMOL MOODUBELLE

MAIN ROAD NEAR PRIMARY 

SCHOOLBELLE MOODUBELLE UDUPI 576120 7.5

IN30089610336289 LAKSHAMAVVA MALLUR ROAD BYADGI DIST HAVERIHAVERI 581108 70.5

IN30192610574372 MINAKSHI RAGHVENDRA KULKARNI SHREE NIVAS OPP NEW WATER TANK

SAINIK SCHOOL ROADBIJAPUR 

KARNATAKA 586102 337.5

IN30113526275898

SHIVARUDRAPPA VIRAPPA 

SULTANPURE BLOCK NO 3 GAJANAN APARTMENTS

DESHPANDE CHAWLGONDHALI GALLI 

BELGAUM 590002 3450

IN30113526018662 RAJESH VAMAN BHAT SHUBHAM PLOT NO 33 BHARAT HOUSING CO OP SOCIETY LAXMINAGAR HINDALAGABELGAUM 591108 300

IN30113526018855 MANGALA RAJESH BHAT SHUBHAM PLOT NO 33 BHARAT HOUSING CO OP SOCIETY LASMINAGAR HINDALAGARBELGAUM 591108 2370

IN30267930339098 LODHA V R 44 WHITES ROAD ROYAPPETTAH CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600014 55.5

IN30108022058999

NAMBI INVESTMENTS & FINANCE PVT 

LTD NO 1 FIRST MAIN ROAD INDIRA NAGAR CHENNAICHENNAI 600020 2025

IN30039411624149 S SIVAKUMAR NEW NO-18, OLD NO 12 VINAYAKAN STREET WEST MAMBALAMCHENNAI 600033 150

IN30163740586978 NATARAJAN S H22/92 SEA BREEZE APARTMENTS THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR THIRUVANMIYURCHENNAI 600041 1864.5

1203320006680375 JAGADEESWARI SHRIKANTH NO 35 1ST MAIN ROAD DATTATREYA NAGAR HOSAKERE BALL BANGALORE BANGALORE 650081 1.5

IN30189510322375 JAGADISH P P MAAKULAM CIVIL STATION

KANNUR CIVIL STATIONKANNUR 

KERALA 670002 150

IN30171532011520 M L THOMAS MAMPILLY HOUSE ARANGATH ROAD COCHINERNAKULAM DISTRICT 682018 337.5

IN30297810369509 Sourav Saha 12/3, Dr. A.K.Paul Road Behala Kolkata 700034 37.5

IN30039412350530 ASOK KUMAR DEB 402 GARFA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA 700075 708

IN30032710317849 SHYAMAL GHOSH LIG HOUSING ESTATE BLOCK-D, ROOM NO.8 SODEPUR24 PARGANAS (NORTH) 700110 810

1203460000115832 DEEPAK NAHATA 8 SUBURBAN PARK ROAD HOWRAH 711101 150

IN30131320645635 SUDHIR KUMAR TEWARI 5/3 EMEH C/ZONE HSCL COLONY

BHAGAT SINGH MARGDURGAPUR 

BURDWAN W. B. 713205 64.5

IN30220111050748 BHARAT CHANDRA SAHOO PURSOTTAMPUR ADHANGA JAJPUR 755001 40.5

IN30125028824335 DIPALI SARANGI TOWN HOTEL GOLE BAZAR SAMBALPUR 768001 600

1302340000216902 INDU SINGH PURANA TALAB ROAD DIST - BUXAR DUMRAON 802119 150

068751 KALYAN DAS BANKIM PALLY MADHYAM GRAM DT 24 PARGANAS 0 0 10.5

062693 ADITYA VIJAI SINGH C-2/23 CHAR IMLI SOUTH T T NAGAR BHOPAL M P 0 0 1417.5

051217 MAHAVIR SINGH KHAJANCHI BANTHON KA CHOWK TELIWARA ROAD BIKANER 0 0 330

002138 AHAMAD MOHIDDIN THAKUR 807/9,GULAM MOHAMAD THAKUR ROAD MOHIDDIN TERRACE PO RAJAPURDIST RATNAGIRI 0 0 22.5

110757 RUPINDERJIT SINGH DHILLON 6 PARA C/O 56 A P O 0 0 1530

148377 SHYAMALI SETH C/O JAGAT BRAHMA SETH RAJA ROAD P O SUKCHARDT 24 PARGANAS 0 0 810

198781 ANSHUL GUPTA 91-A, DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 15

200907 RAVI RATAN GUPTA 91-A,DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 3

171538 YOG RAJ A-13, M.I.G.FLATS PRASAD NAGAR PHASE IINEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 10.5

072452 KAMINI VAIDE B-1/44,MALKAGANJ, DELHI DELHI 110007 1687.5

111525 KAILASH SETHI 5/28 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 NEW DELHI 110008 1732.5

178276 ANUBHAV CHHABRA 33/15,EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 337.5

100135 VISHWATAM SEHGAL G-3/65 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110 009 NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 315

023792 VERONICA PERIS E-28 FIRST FLOOR JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 607.5

185102 SUSHIL SABHERWAL A-12/3 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 303

193225 URMILA TEWARI 70/1 RATTAN PARK NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 562.5

193401 MANDAKINI MISRA A-48, HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 450

047625 SURJIT SINGH 36 KRISHNA NAGAR P O YUSUF SARAI NEW DELHI 110 016 NEW DELHI 110016 1417.5

175203 NALIN KOHLI B-1/9,MALVIYA NAGAR NEAR APEJAY SHCOOL NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 33

144194 PRABHA GUPTA D 262 SARVODAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 4050

209797 NARESH MALHAN B-1/42, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 550.5

113241 SANJAY DHAWAN C - 179, VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 112.5

145761 HARDARSHAN SINGH LAMBA 24-A,LAMBA NIWAS RAM NAGAR EXTENSION PO TILAK NAGARNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 405

109543 ISH KUMAR DUTT 469,VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 1530

186928 INDER JEET BASRA WZ-6, PLOT NO.14 VISHNU PARK NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 100.5



084997 RAJAN GROVER 120, MALCHA MARG. NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI 110021 573

139566 SWARAN ANANT AGNI A-38 LAJPAT NAGAR-II NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 405

147723 VEERESH MALIK D-61 DEFENCE COLONY N DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 810

206497 FAUZIA ZAHEER H.NO.34/4,FIRST FLOOR BATALA HOUSE 1 BLOCK NEAR MASJIT KHALILULAOKHLA NEW DELHI 110025 45

154942 SARLA ARDEY J-3/133 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 1012.5

189629 KIRTI VED 247-E, M I G FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 78

082140 YESH PAL CHANDRA III-G-54 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 27 NEW DELHI 110027 145.5

036727 SARLA ARORA E-183 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI 110 028 NEW DELHI 110028 2137.5

123490 DAISY B 49/II DDA FLATS NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 720

096483 GUNWATI KHANNA B-164 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI 110 028 NEW DELHI 110028 810

101473 PUSHPA KAPUR B-6/52 SAFDAR JANG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110 029 NEW DELHI 110029 550.5

004848 MANJU GUPTA W/O.SHRI MAHABIR PRASAD GUPTA, A-2/9,MODEL TOWN, DELHI DELHI 110033 3385.5

045671 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA B-62,PARIJAT APARTMENTS, WEST ENCLAVE,PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI DELHI 110034 1699.5

120770 LESTER D MELLO 3,ASHIANA APARTMENTS PITAMPURA NEW DELHI DELHI 110034 78

076089 ISHWAR CHAND JINDAL 15 SANDESH VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 550.5

186366 MANISH OBEROI 111,SURAKSHA ENCLAVE PITAM PURA DELHI DELHI 110034 843

140128 GURDEEP SINGH 4583/13,JAI MATA MARKET TRI NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110035 600

115920 KISHORE KUMAR CHOPRA 19/179 BASTI SARAI ROHILLA DELHI 110 035 DELHI 110035 472.5

100294 NIRMAL ANAND M-50 GREATER KAILASH MARKET NEW DELHI 110 048 NEW DELHI 110048 1470

175298 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL E-348A,GREATER KAILASH NO I NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 100.5

009748 RAJ KUMAR BANSAL E-348/A,IST FLOOR,GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 663

040168 RAMAN ANAND E-72 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110 052 DELHI 110052 415.5

119630 RAMAN ANAND E 72 ASHOK VIHAR,PHASE I DELHI 110052 DELHI 110052 742.5

027475 M L BHASIN C-3A/70-A JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 NEW DELHI 110058 172.5

215444 VIJAI KAPUR G-9, MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 2887.5

060900 JYOTI BHUSHAN GHOSH-DASTIDAR M A ,FCA(INDIA)FCA(ENG.&WALES) 87,AMRIT PURI "A",TOP FLOOR (GARHI),EAST OF KAILASHNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 1990.5

087003 SHASHI SHARMA SEC-4/HOUSE NO:305, R.K.PURAM, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110066 799.5

171417 PRABHA DHAWAN 85-ANUPAM APARTMENTS, M.B.ROAD(OPP.SAKET), NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110068 145.5

180915 VINO ABRAHAM FLAT NO 1292 SECTOR A POCKET B&C VASANT KUNJNEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 472.5

120918 REKHA KUMAR 2163 SECTOR C-2 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 640.5

212729 S HUSAIN ASHRAF TAJ AKBAR DIGGI ROAD ALIGARH UPINDIA SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070 1140

097601 SHIV RAJ SUHTA B-7/39, SECTOR -18 ROHINI DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 550.5

100272 MADHU SETH 148 GOODWILL APARTMENTS SECTOR 13 EXTN PLOT NO-48, ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 303

051951 GUNMALA JAIN C- 302 MAYUR APARTMENT SECTOR IX, PLOT NO 53 ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 1260

139548 PRASHANT SAWHNEY C/O S R SAWHNEY M I G FLAT NO-203

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I, POCKET VNEW 

DELHI DELHI 110091 810

079603 ROSHAN LAL TUCKER 29,MANU APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - I NEW DELHI DELHI 110091 10.5

133647 T R SUBRAMANIAN 57 A POCKET III MAYUR VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110091 742.5

148216 AMRIT SANDHU NO 19SURYA NIKETAN VIKAS MARG (EXTENSION) NEW DELHIINDIAN RAILWAYS DELHI 110092 708

195393 SEEMA GUPTA 104,VARDHMAN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE PREET VIHARDELHI DELHI 110092 10.5

101527 ARVIND NARHAR PHANSALKAR D-3,SAHYADRI APARTMENTS, 9-A,I.P.EXTENSION,PATPARGANJ, DELHITEL:22242517 DELHI 110092 472.5

104390 MANIKOTH RAVINDRAN AMAAYA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD., 286,UDYOG VIHAR,PHASE IV, GURGAON,HARYANA GURGAON 122016 550.5

037359 GURPALINDER SINGH SANDHU 53-H,BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141012 910.5

076888 BIMLA RANI 16/16 GANGA ROAD JALLANDHAR CANTT PIN 144005 JALANDHAR 144005 810

176887 RAJNI SUD GREEN VELLY NEW COLONY UNA ROADHOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR 146001 675

110663 VINEY KUMAR GUPTA H.NO:16624G, BASANT VIHAR,H.NO:16517 TO 18714/DV, BHATINDA,PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 1125

062959 PROMILLA CHANDAK H.NO.383/I,SECTOR 44-A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 2233.5

112572 KAMLESH KUMAR BHUTANI N I P E R COLONY NIPER CAMPUS SECTOR - 67S.A.S. MAGAR (MOHALI) MOHALI 160062 654



023386 BIMLA DEVI V DASHWARA P O DHAMANDRI TEH & DIST-UNA(HP) UNA 174303 843

100510 UMA RANI KAUSHAL UMESH NIWAS HAMIRPUR H.P. HAMIRPUR(HP) 177001 753

192860 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

CANAL ROAD OPPOSITE IRRIGATION 

OFFICE JAMMU NULLNULL JAMMU 180001 1853.5

107498 RAM RATTAN SHARMA 123/4, TRIKUTA NAGAR, JAMMU,J&K JAMMU 180012 978

137703 MEENA GUPTA FLAT NO 6, NEW MARKET NEAR KATORI MILL P O MOHAN NAGARDIST GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201007 1215

109500 MUKESH KUMAR 382,VINAYAKAPPT, C-BLOCK 58/19, SECTOR-62,NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 1315.5

186734 RAMESH CHANDRA DATT JOSHI 718/28 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA U.P. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 112.5

201877 MADHVI AGARWAL MADHU-BAN MARRIS ROAD ALIGARH U P ALIGARH 202001 1545

004253 RAMA BAGLA BAGLA COTTAGE SMT PARBATI BAGLA ROAD TILAK NAGARKANPUR KANPUR 208001 1113

081436 MANJULA GUPTA C/O M/S. BADRIDAS GANGAPRASAD 49/68, NAUGHARA KANPUR - 208001 KANPUR 208001 45

188034 RAJ MEHROTRA 133/146,M-BLOCK, KIDWAI NAGAR, KANPUR KANPUR 208011 540

147541 RAMA CHATURVEDI 15 PREM NAGAR ASHOKA MARG LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001 810

104111 UDESH KUMARI GUPTA C/O.SRI S.K.GUPTA, HOUSE NO:502,STREET-8,

RAJENDRANAGAR,DEHRADUN,UTTARAK

HAND DEHRADUN 248001 550.5

118231 AIR MARSHAL GIAN DEV SHARMA 215-A/4-A, RAJPUR. RAJPUR ROAD. DEHRADUN 248 009. DEHRADUN 248009 5850

095802 MALIKA SWAROOP H-16,CHITRANJAN MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 1215

169658 DEEPAK AMBANI 34,ASHOK VIHAR COLONY, OPP.SHANTIPURA,CHRISTIAN GANJ, AJMER AJMER 305006 33

153822 VINOD K BIYANI GANESH BOOK DEPOT NAYA SHAHAR SIKAR (RAJ) SIKAR 332001 112.5

027157 CHANDRA KALA JOSHI C/O MR SATISH CHANDRA JOSHI BHEEM JI KA MOHALLA

NEAR GANESH JI KI SHALLJODHPUR 

342001 JODHPUR 342001 145.5

052002 HASUMATI KANTILAL BAKHAI DILIP TAGORE ROAD SARDARNAGAR CIRCLE RAJKOT 360 001 RAJKOT 360001 2475

029473 KANTABEN TELI M/96 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD FLATS OPP MAHILA COLLEGE KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOTE-mail:care_heart@hotmail.com RAJKOT 360001 78

102759 JAYANTILAL TRIBHOVANDAS KHAJURIA 27/43 PRAHLAD PLOT SIDHARTH OPP MUKESH KUNJ RAJKOT 360 001 RAJKOT 360001 955.5

126274 KISHORE N MEHTA RUSTON HOUSE ASHAPURA ROAD PRAHLAD PLOTRAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 2835

212825 MR RAVI KISHORBHAI FICHADIYA KRISHOR KUNJ 2/4 VARDHAMAN NAGAR PAGAR PLACE ROADRAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 34.5

047463 HITENDRA RUPANI MAIN ROAD KALAVAD SHITLA 361 160 JAMNAGAR 361160 573

191695 VORA KIRIT C/O VORA ENTERPRISE TANBI CHOWK,CLOTH MARKET SURENDRA NAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 363001 78

070994 VINODRAY TRAMBAKLAL MEHTA BARI ROAD WADHWAN CITY

DIST SURENDRANAGARGUJRAT STATE 

363030 SURENDRANAGAR 363030 1113

102729 DURGA HARILAL JAJAL C/O HARILAL R JAJAL GREEN CHAWK LIMBDI GUJARAT STATE 363 421 SURENDRANAGAR 363421 550.5

170827 DAHYA BHAI DHANJI BHAI PATEL PARMESHWER AT - CHOTILA SURENDRANAGAR 363520 1057.5

151912 ASHOK BHANU SHANKER TRIVEDI VRUNDAVAN FLATS,FLAT NO:2123 BLOCK NO 4 WAGHAWADI ROAD NR HAVALIBHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364002 67.5

044625 PRITIKABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR 3225 FULL GALI THREE GATES AHMEDABAD 380 001 AHMEDABAD 380001 235.5

164291 JYOTIKA ROHIT SANGHANI 1768, OUTSIDE DHOBI POLE KHADIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 2575.5

087239 BATUK DEVIPRASAD SHUKLA 1597 SHRIRAMJINI SHERI KHADIA AHMEDABAD 380001 AHMEDABAD 380001 90

058680 KIRANKUMAR G KALANTRY 207 SPECTRUM NO 1 NEAR RELIEF CINEMA AHMEDABAD 380 001 AHMEDABAD 380001 787.5

056417 MANUBHAI KORIA KORIA NIVAS AMBICA NAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380 005 AHMEDABAD 380005 168

034467 VEENABEN GOVINDLAL SHAH AMBICA NIVAS AMBAVADIA RAMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380005 AHMEDABAD 380005 910.5

172665 JANAK NAGARDAS MEHTA E2/8 NEELAM APARTMENT OPP.DEVENDRA SOCIETY HIRA BABUAMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380006 78

154544 VIMLA B PATEL C/O MR R I PATEL 12,SHANTINIKETAN SOC NR.GUJARAT COLLEGEELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006 112.5

161238 VEENA MEHTA C/O KANTILAL DAVAWALA DASHAPORWAD SOCIETY PALDIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 10.5

181161 GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI

ANUJ 26,SAMAST BRAHAMCHHATRIYA 

SOC NEAR SHANTIVAN SOCIETY

NARAYAN NAGAR 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 3

035040 POPATLAL ISHVERLAL PATEL 24 PAVAPURI SOCIETY OPP SHANTI VAN BUS STAND

NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD 

PALDIAHMEDABAD 380007 AHMEDABAD 380007 1050

030908 MADHU MISRA VILL & POST SINANDERPUR KARAN DIST UNNAO U P AHMEDABAD 380007 1113

191991 NANDKISHOR RATILAL NAGAR 295/7,DUNGARJI S CHAWL KHOKHARA MEHMEDABADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 505.5

211621 KETKI KRISHNAKANT PATEL

15B,SHREE VRUNDAVAN COOP HSG 

SOC LTD VATVA RD,ON CANNEL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 2677.5

068987 RAJESH JAYANTILAL VORA AMRUT BHUVAN GOLE LIMBDY NEAR L G HOSPITALMANI NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 145.5

110962 SUBHASH CHANDRA JAIN 302, RAJ TEELAK APPARTMENT B/H, H D F C HOUSE NAVRANG PURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 1125

037255 USHA RAMANLAL SHAH C/O SHIRISH R SHAH 7,JEEVAN VIKAS SOCIETY

OPP JANAK APARTMENTNARANPURA 

CROSS ROAD AHMEDABAD 380013 202.5

189818 RAGHAVAN IYER 11/122,SURAMYA APARTMENTS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 78



094094 RAJAL MAHENDRA PATEL C/O.M.J.PATEL

15 VRUNDAVAN STATE BANK OF INDIA 

OFFICER

SOCIETY,NEAR BHAVSAR 

HOSTEL,NAVAVADAJAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 2260.5

103293 KAMLESH LAXMANBHAI PATEL 4,SATYADEEP APARTMENTS, OPP.AVERBELA FLATS,

ANKUR 132 FEET CROSS 

ROAD,NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD 380013 90

169104 RAMJIBHAI M PATEL 15 GIRIVAR SOCIETY PO NAVJIVAN 2ND FLOOR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 10.5

148638 JHANVI CHANDRAKANT KAPASI 13 CHAITONY SOCIETY POST NAVAJIVAN AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 3075

107556 NIRANJANA KOTHARI 26, SUDARSHAN COLONY STATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 90

186439 HIMANSHU RAMESHCHANDRA PATHAK 2/A, VRAJBALA DUPLEX VISHVAKUNJ SOCIETY BALIYAKAKA ROADMANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380028 720

041083 SHIVLAL CHATRAJI SODORA C-103, SHREEJEE TOWERS, NR. GURUKUL TEMPLE, DRIVE IN ROAD,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380052 315

163538 JITENDRAKUMAR R PARIKH 108,SAKET ROW HOUSES, MEMNAGAR, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380052 2325

189833 RAJESH PATEL A-1,DIPAK JYOT SOCIETY SOLA ROAD GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 10.5

162080 TAGAJI PRAJAPATI 16,B J ROW HOUSING CO-OP SOCIETY

NEAR CHANDAN NAGAR,BHARGAN 

ROAD KUBERNAGAR P.O.AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382340 10.5

106671 AMRATLAL LALLUBHAI PANCHAL PLOT NO 4, GOPAL ESTATE ODHAV AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382415 550.5

163429 ANJANA NIRANJAN SHAH C/96,TIRTH BHUMI TENAMENT ISANPUR CHAR RASTA

B/H,JOY SEVEN 

RESTORANT,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382443 33

028862 RAJENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR 10,JIVANCHHAYA SOCIETY, NR.RADHASWAMI SATSANG, RANIP,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382480 33

207431 SMITABEN DILIPBHAI TRIVEDI 8/B,ANAND PARK SOCIETY T B HOSPITAL ROAD MEHSANA MAHESANA 384002 910.5

031915 NARENDRABHAI LAXMANBHAI PATEL AT & POST VASNA TA SANKHEDA DIST BARODA MAHESANA 384122 405

105006 UPENDRA KUMAR PATEL "MATRU-PITRU ASHISH" PATEL PARK AT POST CHANASMA MAHESANA 384220 1293

118912 JAYAPRAKASH JIBHAI BRAHMBHATT GRACE OPP RAILWAY STATION VANARAJ NAGAR SOCIETY

AT & POST PATAN 384265DIST MEHSANA 

( N G ) PATAN 384265 325.5

054163 CHANDRAKANT PANDIT VASANT NIWAS BHENSIA POLE VISNAGAR 384315 MAHESANA 384315 405

013641 RAMANBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL C/O MR M R PATEL YOGI PARK BHALEJ ROADANAND ANAND 388001 675

175172 DAXABEN PATEL 4- SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY KARAMSAD ROAD VALLABH VIDYANAGAR ANAND 388120 67.5

175173 DAXABEN PATEL 4- SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY KARAMSAD ROAD VALLABH VIDYANAGAR ANAND 388120 270

092820 RAJESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI PATEL PATEL-NIVAS BHOBHAFALI BORSAD DIST KAIRA 388540 KHEDA 388540 405

166121 MANILAL KESHAVLAL DESAI NEAR LIBRARY, GOHYA BAZAR KALOL, DIST PANCHMAHALS GUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389330 3285

210001 KALPANA SHAH GROUND FLOOR,SOHAM BUNGLOW 7,JAVAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROADBAKARAWADI VADODARA 390001 675

120388 KALPANA SHAH C/O HASMUKHBHAI S SHAH, SIFCOS BUNGALOW NO 7 JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 675

212874 SHAH HASMUKH SHANTILAL BLOCK NO 7 SOHAM JAVAHAR SOCIETY R V DESAI ROAD NEAR GANGOTRI BAKRAWADIBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

209999 HASMUKHLAL SHAH SIFCOS,7 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEAR TEMPLE,R V DESAI ROAD

BESIDE GANGOTRI 

APPARTMENTBARODA VADODARA 390001 675

145201 NARMADABEN F TAILOR ABOVE NILKANTH MEDIVCAL STORE CHOKANDI CHAR RASTA BARODA VADODARA 390001 405

145209 MEENA SHETH A/5, VALLABH NAGAR KARELI BAUG BARODA VADODARA 390001 405

179702 SAMIR KUMAR C/O ANKIT H SHAH SECOND FLOOR

OF SOHAM 7,JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V 

DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 22.5

179704 SAMIR BHAI C/O ANKITBHAI SHAH SOHAM,7,2ND FLOOR JAWAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 22.5

179706 MANDA BUN C/O KALPANA SHAH OF SOHAM,7, JAVAHAR SOCIETYR V DESAI ROAD VADODARA 390001 22.5

212853 ANKITBHAI H SHAH

GROUND FLOOR OF 7 JAWAHAR 

SOCIETY NEW KHANDERAO ROAD BAKRAWADIBARODA VADODARA 390001 306

212861 KINAL SHAH SOHAM SIFCOS 7 JAVAHAR SOCIETY RV DESAI ROADBAKRAWADI BARODA VADODARA 390001 9

034525 MANHAR SHAH "SHRADHDHA" 2,SUPUSHPAK SOCIETY

OPP.ELLORA PARKNEAR TANA 

APARTMENT VADODARA 390007 75

105675 JAYANT BHIKAJI TAMBE 49/C,JASLOK H.SOCIETY, NR.DEEP CHAMBERS,MANJALPUR,

OPP.MONA TYPEWRITING 

CLASS,BARODA VADODARA 390011 10.5

087211 CHAMANBHAI ISHWARLAL JADAV B-125,RAJ LAXMI SOCIETY OLD PADARA ROAD

RACE COURSEOPP TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE VADODARA 390015 90

187538 MEEET MAHESH THAKAR 46, HASTINAPUR SOCIETY KARELIBAUG BARODA VADODARA 390018 274.5

041387 SWAPNESH PRAVINCHANDRA PARIKH C/O JAGDISHCHANDRA M SHAH B/8 GOVINDRAO PARK SOCIETY

OUTSIDE PANIGATENEAR WATER TANK, 

AJWA ROAD VADODARA 390019 168

097014 UPENDRARAY KANTILAL PARIKH C-3/4,SAHJANAND APARTMENTS, NR.MUNI WARD OFFICE NO:6, OLD PADRA ROAD,BARODA, VADODARA 390020 550.5

119322 GITABEN RAMBHAI PUROHIT C-32,SAMRAJYA,VIBHAG-1, NR.R.C.PATEL ESTATE, AKOTA,BARODA VADODARA 390020 210

047629 DILIP KUMAR SHANTILAL PARIKH B 210 SIDHHARTH BUNGLOWS SAMA SAVLI ROAD OPP URMI SCHOOL SAMAVADODARA VADODARA 390022 90

116669

MANOJBEN VIPINCHANDRA 

MAJMUNDAR C/O. RATANLAL MAGANLAL MAJUNDAR HOLI CHAKALA S. BAHADARPURDIST. BARODA VADODARA 391125 168

116670 VIPINCHANDRA RATANLAL MAJMUNDAR C/O. RATANLAL MAGANLAL MAJUMDAR HOLI CHAKALA S. BAHADARPURDIST. BARODA VADODARA 391125 168

092817 DHANLAXMI KRISHNALAL SHAH BHATWADO SANKHEDA DIST BARODA 391145 VADODARA 391145 1225.5

062835 NIRUPAMABEN GANESHBHAI AMIN KRIPA PRITAM SOCIETY BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 2733

106446 MUKESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5



095092 NAYNA NARENDRA RANGWALA 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395 001 SURAT 395001 375

106450 NAYNA KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5

049204 NAYNA KANTILAL GHAEL 1/1032 SHIRIN HOUSE CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 285

175378 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 22.5

106454 HANSA KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 250.5

175379 SANDIPBHAI RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 22.5

112310

SHARDA VINODCHANDRA 

CHASMAWALA 5/1340 MOTI KALJUG STREET HARIPURA BHAVANI VAD SURAT 395003 SURAT 395003 3015

198209 ROSHAN K BHOTE C/O PERSIS H MERAWALA ASARAWALA HOSPITAL SAIYADPARA MAIN ROADSURAT SURAT 395003 411

212882 NIRANJANA GAUTAM BHAI PATHAK Mar-33 INGREJI FALIARANDER SURAT SURAT 395005 750

187196 ZUBIN PESI PALIA

FLAT NO:103,KALPVARUKSH 

APARTMENTS,

BEHIND KAKDIA COMPLEX,GHOD-DOD 

ROAD, SURAT SURAT 395007 495

106494 HARSHADRAI GOMANBHAI PATEL 25, SANJAY SOCIETY OPP CHITRAKUT APARTMENTS

SOMNATH MAHADEV S ROADUMARA 

JAKAT NAKA SURAT 395007 138

209766 BEENABEN M SHAH 2,RAVINDRA PARK SOCIETY NR TIRUPATI HOTEL ADAJAN ROADSURAT SURAT 395009 150

013036 ARCHIBALD THOMAS ANTONY MENEZES 2 ESPERANCA COLABA CAUSEWAY MUMBAI 400001 MUMBAI 400001 1687.5

211675 PRAGNABEN BABUBHAI PATEL 187,PRINCESS STREET MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 6

211521 SHETH S K 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211425 K R SHETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

211191 DINESH SETH 3RD FLOOR,ROAD SIDE 198,KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1.5

212972 RAMESHCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212973 PRMODCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-28 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

208589 KAUSALYA DNYANESWHWAR GORE 127-C,DADA MAHARAJ BUILDING 4TH FLOOR,KHADILKAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 630

099250 VILASH SHAH 123 ARDESHIR DADY STREET V P ROAD 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI 400 004 MUMBAI 400004 550.5

212975 VINA RAMESH ANANDRA SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 29 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212977 KAIRAVI VINODCHANDRA SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NR C P TANKBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 15

212947 KAIRAVI V SHAH ARDESHIR DADI STREET LAD NIWAS 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 39 NEAR C P TANKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 15

060603 VASANTBEN PARIKH

136 SAMRAT ASHOK SOCIETY 4TH 

FLOOR RATILAL R THAKKAR MARG MALBAR HILL BOMBAY 400 006 MUMBAI 400006 517.5

211177 SHERNAZ BURJOR POONAWALA 92,GEETANJALI 73,WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 961.5

196307 NIRAV VORA 5/41, HANUMAN TERRACE TARA TEMPLE LANE LAMINGTON ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 10.5

096357 SUDHIR MADHAV PARALKAR 21B D J R T BLDG GAMDEVI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 3813

038437 CHANDRIKA AVICHAL

BHARAT NAGAR CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY E-1 BUILDING 5TH FLOOR

FLAT NO 504 NEAR SUPER CINEMA342 

GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 400 007 MUMBAI 400007 1225.5

014422 JEROO NADERSHA COMMISSARIAT 51 TARDEO COURT 251 TARDEO COURT MUMBAI 7 MUMBAI 400007 5062.5

192740 MAYUR SINGHI 28, SEKSARIA HOUSE 2ND FLOOR, BABULNATH ROAD OPP. SODDHA HOSPITALMUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 10.5

001879 CHANDULAL MONJI THAKKER 6/6 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI-400008 MUMBAI 400008 405

089883 ABDUL MALIK CHAMDAWALA KARIMABAD CO-OP HSG SOC LTD BLDG NO 1 R NO 52 2ND FLOOR IMAMLODA ROADMUMBAI 400 009 MUMBAI 400009 1563

099606 VASANTI HIRJI GALA 12 K N ROAD 3RD FL R NO 1 MUMBAI 400 009 MUMBAI 400009 1293

006552 HAFEEZA MOHAMEDALI HAKIM 502 B JASMINE APARTMENTS 65 B, DOCKYARD ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400010 1080

089586 KUMUDINI MOHANIRAJ KATHE BLOCK NO 133 SHIWAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI 400013 MUMBAI 400013 640.5

144824 SNEHAL VITHAL MHASKAR 58 HINDU COLONY DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400014 405

040909 ANIL R GACHKE

9 CHERE VIEW LAKHAMSI NAPPOO 

ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 400 014 MUMBAI 400014 1225.5

022134 B DHANALAXMI RAO 30 MANKOO MANSION NAIGAUN ROAD NO 2 DADAR MUMBAI 400 014 MUMBAI 400014 810

190663 HOSHANG BOMANSHAW BHESANIA 688/8,WADIA BUILDING DINSHAW MASTER ROAD DADAR PARSEE COLONYMUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 213

089058 RATILAL KANJIBHAI RATHOD BHAJAN BHUVAN BLOCK NO 11 3RD FLOOR JYOTIBA FULE ROAD NAIGAM DADARMUMBAI 400 014 MUMBAI 400014 145.5

019506 CHHABALBAI CHHAGANLAL 302 HARGANGA MAHAL ANNEXE KHODADAD CIRCLE MUMBAI-400014 MUMBAI 400014 550.5

084024 KRISHNANAND GANESH KULKARNI A/12 ULTRA HOUSING SOCIETY 3RD CROSS ROAD SHIVAJI PARKMAHIM MUMBAI 400016 8370

017572 ASHOK GOVIND NAMJOSHI SNEH-KUNJ LT KOTNIS RD MAHIM BOMBAY-16 MUMBAI 400016 2430

016420 VAMA DEVRAO SHANBHOGUE E-15 KARNATAK BUILDINGS MOGAL LANE MAHIM MUMBAI-16 MUMBAI 400016 10.5

214962 HARSHADA BHUPATRAI MEHTA 502, MIDTOWN AVENUE 556/A, ADENWALA ROAD MATUNGAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400019 66

088176 TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE 520 BHANU BHAVAN ADENWALA ROAD MATUNGA 400 019 MUMBAI 400019 550.5



054044 VEENA KANTILAL 275 J K HOUSE TELANG ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019 MUMBAI 400019 225

127368 SAKINA S TAMBAWALLA. 11, SIR V THAKERSEY MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 2272.5

147648 RAJESH SINANI 201 BUENA VISTA

GEN JAGANATH BHONSLE ROAD 

BOMBAY MUMBAI 400021 810

060572 RANABEN M PATEL 12A2 SINDHI COLONY SIONI MUMBAI-400 022 MUMBAI 400022 438

161236 SUBASH TALWAR FLAT NO 205,2ND FLOOR SUNDARAM BUILDING SION CIRCLESION MUMBAI 400022 67.5

048304 NIRMALA C SHAH 283/3 MEGH DOOT OPP SHANMUKHANANDA HALL SION E BOMBAY 400022 MUMBAI 400022 487.5

089027 KOKILA JAYANT MANKERMI B/53 TEXTILA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 0FF VIR SAVARKAR MARG PRABHADEVIMUMBAI 400 025 MUMBAI 400025 112.5

131562 SMEHA SUCHAK FLAT NO.52,13TH FLOOR "UTKARSH"J A RAUL ROAD

OFF SAYANI ROADPRABHADEVI , 

MUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 270

211124 ARDESHIR RUTTONSHAW WADIA SAHER HOUSE,GR FLOOR SAHER AGIARY LANE 51,BHULABHAI DESAI ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 462

215075 KAMLA BIHARI LULLA 27 7 PENTACLE CO HSG SOC SOPIA COLLAGE LANE WARDEN RD ,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA MUMBAI 400026 1.5

082550 RANJANA JOHN KINY C/O MR VAMAN RAMCHANDRA PATIL VAIBHAV APARTMENTS

CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTDBLOCK-

52, S K BOLE ROAD MUMBAI 400028 3004.5

044757 NIRMALA DEVENDRA RAVASIA 5/247 RAJKAMAL BUILDING STATION ROAD WADALA BOMBAY 400 03 MUMBAI 400031 922.5

021307 P N VENKATACHALAM 13/94 KUM KUM WADALA MUMBAI-400031 MUMBAI 400031 2947.5

190891 TARA NAIK C/O NATIONAL REFINERY PVT LTD 87,TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 78

039917 USHA DINESH SHAH 203 GIRNAR II FLOOR 69 TARDEO ROAD BOMBAY 400034 MUMBAI 400034 33

199601 JAYESH J TIJORIWALA 4/40 HAJI ALI MUNLO'S CO-OP HSG SOC HAJI ALI PARKMUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 817.5

020025 LUTHRIA SHYAM BHAJANMAL LUTHARIA HOUSE ANANDRAO DEOLE ROAD JUHUMUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 225

213029 BALDEV DEEPCHAND MAKHISA 7-B ANAND BHAVAN 36TH ROAD BANDRAMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 832.5

021424 S S MALIK 701,"VASTU", BANDSTAND,B.J.ROAD,BANDRA(WEST), MUMBAITEL:26424786 MUMBAI 400050 1080

021701 WALLACE PEREIRA THE TRELLIS 5 VERONICA STREET BANDRA BOMBAY-400050 MUMBAI 400050 1687.5

022115 HAKIMUDDIN A BHARMAL C/O SAIFEE STORES 107 BAZAR ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI 400 050 MUMBAI 400050 3534

142200 JOHN FERNANDES FERNANDES HOUSE CHURCH PAKADI ROAD NO 2

SAHAR VILLAGEBEHIND OBEROI FLIGHT 

SERVICES MUMBAI 400050 405

156849 MANJU TIKAM HIRA 4,MAHESHWAR GANGA PALI NAKA BANDRA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 843

099821 SUDHAKAR YESHWANT KOLTEWAR A-77/761,M.I.G.COLONY, BANDRA(EAST), MUMBAITEL:022-26438132 MUMBAI 400051 348

095753 DHARMA ANANT KUNCOLIENKER GR.FLOOR,400 A,RAMZAN TERRACE, PATIL PADA,KHAR-DANDA, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 955.5

211095 FRENY SOLI BHAGAT 39/31,GURUNAGAR BLDG MANISH NAGAR,FOUR BUNGALOW ANDHERI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 1050

107620 ANURADHA MAITRA

203,SUNSHINE CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 

LTD, BUILDING NO-4,MHADA COMPLEX,

NEW LINK 

ROAD,OSHIWARA,ANDHERI(W), MUMBAI 400053 1125

053841 RAMESH TALSANIA SANGAM A/3 2ND FLOOR S V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY 400 054 MUMBAI 400054 112.5

181735 OSMITA RITA CASTELLINO 4-SHALAKA,GR FLOOR 10,JUHU ROAD SANTACRUZMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 585

008157 RAKSHA S THAKORE 16 JUHU VIEW COLONY 22 LINKING ROAD EXTENSION SANTA CRUZ WESTMUMBAI-54 MUMBAI 400054 348

074245 SANDHYA R SHAH 10 MAHESHWAR PRAKASH NO 1 15-16 ANDREWS ROAD 3RD FLOORSANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI 400054 90

119288 LAKSHMI VENKATRAMAN B-1, VASANT KUNJ NORTH AVENUE SANTACRUZ WESTMUMBAI-400054 MUMBAI 400054 22.5

006830 NICHOLAS F CASTELINO RAJESH PARK VIEW BLOCK A FLAT 403 4TH FLOOR VAKOLA PIPELINESANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400055 1428

115976 NEETA PRAKASH DUBHASHI INDIRA 5TH ROAD SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400 055 MUMBAI 400055 820.5

173610 KADAMBINI KAIKINI 7 SATYAKUNJ AZAD ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 256.5

002461 VASANTLAL MANJI MIRANI 12-NALANDA MAHANT ROAD EXT. VILEPARLE EASTMUMBAI-57 MUMBAI 400057 315

160122 ASHA ARUNKUMAR TRIPATHI 303/B,HRUSHIKESH G SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR ANDHERI WESTCHAR BUNGLOW MUMBAI 400058 112.5

193502 GEETA Y MEHTA 13, "SHREYAS" LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 78

173447 SANJAY D TELANG 7/C, SARASWATI BAVE JOGESHWARI (EAST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400060 45

089433 ARVIND SHETH 5/19 NAND BHUVAN 3RD FLOOR S V ROADGOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400062 67.5

015627 SAVITA VRAJLAL SHAH 105/7 JAWAHAR NAGAR RD 5 GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI-62 MUMBAI 400062 3558

169719 LATHA SHENOY 2/22 SONAL APARTMENT J P NAGAR ROAD NO 2GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI 400063 67.5

144128 SANDIP M SARAF. 901,LAKSHCHANDI APARTMENT, "B-WING" KRISHNA VATIKA MARG, GOREGOAN(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 405

098287 ANAGHA NARVEKAR 37B JAYPRAKASH NAGAR GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400 063 MUMBAI 400063 2061

098662 NANDKUMAR DINKAR KABRE 42 SAHYADRI AAREY ROAD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400 063 MUMBAI 400063 787.5

145917 PRISCILLA LESLIE CRASTO 403, OASIS APTS. MITH CHOWKY OFF MARVE ROADMALAD {WEST} MUMBAI 400064 405

125502 MEENA MAYURISH SHUKLA GEETANJALI FLAT NO-31, THIRD FLOOR,MARVE ROAD MALAD WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 472.5



173922 PRABHAKAR VITTHAL RANE

C-14/14 DOODHSAGAR COOP HSG 

SOCIETY CIBA ROAD GOREGAON (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400065 303

035728 MANDAKINI PANDURANG DALVI MANOJ 1,ABHINAV NAGAR BORIVALI(EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 910.5

128512 KALPANA MAYUR ZAVERI A-5 APSARA DAULAT NAGAR ROAD NO-4, BORIVLI EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 33

011412 VISHNUDAS YESHWANT AWATE 6 NANDANVAN

BANK OF BARODA EMPLOYEES CO-OP 

HSG SOCY

NEAR SRI KRISHNANAGAR POST 

OFFICEBORIVLI (E) MUMBAI 400066 3205.5

153355 KSHAMA VISHWAS GADRE 9/A, MOHAN APARTMENTS CHINCHPADA ROAD BORIVLI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 675

111098 HANSA HASMUKHLAL SHETH 4B, NILKANTH S V PATEL ROAD KANDIVELI (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 1395

190820 K MOHAN FLAT NO:14,BLOCK I-C, RUSTOMJEE REGENCY,

JAYWANT SAWANT ROAD,DAHISAR 

WEST, MUMBAI 400068 78

006905 PRAKASH JAYWANT SAMANT PANCHARATNA FLAT NO. 303, 3RD. FLOOR

DR. RAKHAKRISHNA CROSS ROADN D 

BHUTA HIGH SCHOOL LANE MUMBAI 400069 843

212453 DINESH HEGDE C/11,CYNARA OPP MUKAND L B S MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400070 2025

193917 JAIKUMAR KRISHNAN 12/472, BALMUKUND 13TH ROAD, CHEMBUR MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 45

090651 VAMAN RAMCHANDRA BERDE 182/4972 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400 075 MUMBAI 400075 978

099797 YOGALAKSHMI LAKSHMANAN 1/165 SAKETH GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPER EAST MUMBAI 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 78

086978 PRATAPRAI TRAMBAKLAL MEHTA 3 SIDHARTH DERASAR LANE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 1125

099069 SARASWATI GOPAL 9 SWAGAT 181 GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400 077 MUMBAI 400077 1080

086508 SAVITA WAGHDHARE

A/3 SATYAVIJAY CO OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD S P S ROAD BHANDUPMUMBAI 400 078 MUMBAI 400078 10.5

191003 ZARINA JETHWANI 2,NEETA APARTMENT DR R P ROAD, MULUND WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 7.5

087448 SHARAD D JAKATE 204/C, MAHAL SWAPNA NAGARI OFF B R ROADMULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080 1147.5

177182 NISHTHA PRAKASH THAKKER ROOM NO:12,JYOTI BUILDING, SHIVRAM CO-OP HSG LTD,

DEVI DAYAL ROAD,IST 

FLOOR,MULUND(WEST), MUMBAI 400080 33

191060 ZARINA JETHWANI 2 NEETA APARTMENT DR RAJENDRA PRASHAD ROAD MULUND(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080 37.5

214884 KUMUDINI A RAHANE 260/10202, SAGAR SANGEET SOCIETY KANNAMMAR NAGAR VIKHROLI (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400083 183

109807 RUKSHAMANI HARIRAM BHANUSHALI THE PAREKH CO-OP.HSG.SOC.LTD. B WING BLOCK NO.6A,3RD FLOOR ASALPHA VILLAGENEAR HOME GUARD MUMBAI 400084 10.5

190793 USHAKIRAN GUNVANTRAI SHAH B-17, SARVONNATI SOCIETY KIROL ROAD CAMA LANEGHATKOPAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400086 10.5

122632 SANJAY ASHOK PARKAR S PATEL BHUVAN NEAR GOPAL BHUVAN LBS MARGGHATKOPAR {WEST} MUMBAI 400086 145.5

136567 KAVITA RAM PESHORI A/10, BANGANGA CO-OP.HSG. SOC. GOVANDI STATION ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400088 2025

142004 K GOVINDARAJAN C/O MR N R RAMACHANDRAN A/6 THREE STAR COOP HSG SOCTY CHEDDA NAGARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400089 1215

174362 CYNTHIA W PINTO D-17 YOGI NAGAR FLAT 302 BORIVLI(WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400091 135

138990 MANDAKINI K CHAVAN B-406 SUYOG CO-OP HSG SOC NEW LINK ROAD BORIVALI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400091 810

037191 MORESHWAR KRISHNAJI BARVE 3,KARMAYOG SOCIETY, PARANJAPE NAGAR,L.T.ROAD, VAZIRA NAKA,BORIVLI(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400091 708

025488 SANJEEV CHANDRA RAO NAIDU

VILLA 7/2 VALLABHNAGAR BORIVILI 

(WEST) MUMBAI-400092 MUMBAI 400092 1822.5

001204 MARZBAN RUSTOMJI TATA TAKSHILA BLDG NO 25B, FLAT NO 34 MAHAKALI CAVES ROADANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400093 315

053006 SUKHWANT KAUR PASSI FLAT NO.501, KARTAR NIWAS PLOT NO.122, SHERE PUNJAB SOCIETY ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093 157.5

010064 UPENDRA VASUDEO PAI A-2/104,RIDDHI GARDENS, FILM CITY ROAD, MALAD(EAST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400097 1822.5

181345 SUDHA M CHURIWALA 503,SHANTIVAN 1/A, 5TH FLOOR,PLOT NO-19, RAHEJA TOWNSHIPMALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 135

173205 ADWATI SHASHIKANT RANADE ASHWATTHA,B-91/2, SHRIRANG HOUSING SOCIETY, THANE THANE 400601 180

017744 PRASAD SRIDHAR PADGAONKAR 403,SILVER PLAZA CH SOCIETY, RAMCHANDRA NAGAR-2,

ESIS HOSPITAL ROAD,NEAR NITIN 

CASTING COMPANY, THANE 400604 22.5

180353 JOEL DENIS MENDONSA

E-1/101,VALLEY TOWER CO-

OP.HSG.SOC.LTD.,

AGARWAL ESTATE,S.V.ROAD,KARVEY 

CIRCLE, MANPADA,THANE(W) THANE 400610 225

127524 USHA ASHOKE SHENOY C-18/102,

JAIN SHANTINAGAR CO-OP HSG SOC 

LTD.,

SECTOR-5,SHANTINAGAR,MIRA 

ROAD(EAST),DIST:THANE THANE 401107 45

196869 MANMOHAN B MOHTA A-302,PYRAMID GALAXY-II, KAUL HERITAGE CITY, BHASHDA NAKA,VASAI(W),THANE THANE 401202 69

018084 PRAMOD PANDURONGA TIMBLO SUBHASH TIMBLO BHAVAN POST BOX NO.242 MARGAOGOA MARGAON H O 403601 28296

114941 JOAQUIM COLLACO H NO 110 ORGAO LOTLI SALCETE GOA 403718 LOUTULIM 403718 1360.5

093755 JAGDISH CHANDER VERMA LILAC-503, ROSEWOOD HEIGHTS, PLOT NO:270,SECTOR-10,KHARGHAR, THANE 410210 876

115831 ATIYA NISAR KHAN PLOT NO:C76, NEAR STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD, SECTOR-12,KHARGHAR,NAVI MUMBAI THANE 410210 213

195089 NEELAM GULATI 30/14, EXPRESS GARDEN VIEW NEAR SOPAN BAUG GHORPURIPUNE PUNE 411001 280.5

122724 AMITRAJIT CHAKRAVARTY C/O.MR.A.CHAKRAVARTY, J9A/10,POPULAR HEIGHTS NO:4, KOREGAON PARK,PUNE, PUNE 411001 1687.5

022476 MOHINI KISHINCHAND MALKANI 11/2,BOAT CLUB ROAD, SHRI VALLABH # 3A, PUNE PUNE 411001 472.5

146566 DEEPMALA DASWANI AI/3RD FLOOR PARAMOUNT APT CONVENT STREET PUNE

TEL:020-26341135MOB:9421966095 / 

9421965337 PUNE 411001 405

151366 MEHUL S SHAH 218,NEW RAVIWAR PETH PUNE PUNE 411002 165



150913 SANJIVANI SHREEKANT PENDSE 1182,BUDHWAR PETH POONA PUNE 411002 2025

022317 JAGDISH MOHANLAL SHAH 1074 SHUKRAWAR PETH BHAGYATARA BUNGLOW POONA-2 MAHARASHTRA STATE PUNE 411002 922.5

138196 VARSHA BHIDE 42 OMKARESHWAR SOCIETY SAHAKAR NAGAR PUNE PUNE 411009 810

175839 PRABHAKAR KULKARNI ARVIND APARTMENTS TAWARE COLONY PARVATIPUNE PUNE 411009 112.5

138293 SHRIKANT NARAYAN KARVE FLAT NO 301 AMIT APA9TMENTS 1405KASIA PETH POONA PUNE 411011 78

009536 G V MALLAN B 2,GERAVIHAR CO-OP HSG SOCIETY VIMANNAGAR PUNE PUNE 411014 1248

143100 TRINATH RATH

GOYAL CLASSIC,FLAT NO:21,FIRST 

FLOOR, SURVEY NO:114/3,NEAR CHWHAN CHAL, PUNE PUNE 411015 810

138336 KETAN MUKUND GONDHALEKAR 1484 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD POONA PUNE 411030 1800

055078 SUHAS GOVIND GUPTE ADHAR BUILDING ,3RD FLOOR 305,NARAYAN PETH PUNE PUNE 411030 810

184082 ASHOK NAHAR 469/2,SALISBUG PARK, PRABHAV SOCIETY, PUNEMOB:9422031877 PUNE 411037 67.5

118647 MALEKA Z SARJAN SURVEY NO:5A/1B,5A/1C, EEZEE CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, PLOT NO:24,KONDWA ROAD,PUNE PUNE 411048 2245

102979 PRASHANT P NIRGUDE MAIN ROAD SASWAD DIST POONA 412 301 PUNE 412301 1132.5

062947 NARAYANDAS BEHIND JAWAHAR KARKHANA, NR.HOUSE OF GADEKAR, SHRIRAMPUR,DIST:AHMEDABAD AHMEDNAGAR 413709 2475

098516 SANJAY VASANTLAL MUTHA 3679 CENTRAL BANK ROAD AHMED NAGAR 414 001 AHMEDNAGAR 414001 675

090795 PADMAKAR VISHWANATH RANGOLE 173 PALACE STREET SAI KRIPA SATARA-CITY SATARA 415001 180

138421 SUNITA JAGANNATH GAIKWAD

MEGHDOOT COOP HSG SOCIETY PLOT 

26 MIDC SATARA SATARA 415004 810

036898 PUNDALIK KALLOPANT DESHPANDE 1224 "A" WARD SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416012 202.5

215377 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19 / 791, GOKUL BUILDING PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KALHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

210538 BALKISHAN RATANLAL SONI 19/791. GOKUL, KOHLA PUR ROAD NEAR VIRAT HANUMAN MANDIR ICHALKARANJIDIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

213620 GEETADEVI BALKISHAN SONI 19/791. GOKUL BLD. PRITI PETROL PUMP MARG KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115 1.5

116449 URMILA SATIS DAND SAHYOG 1445 TIMBER AREA SANGLI 416416 SANGLI 416416 1687.5

209189 GANGADHAR R CHINDARKAR

AT:KATTA BAZAR PETA,OPP.VITHAL 

MANDIR, POST KATTA,TAL:MALWAN, DIST:SINDHUDURG SINDHDURG 416604 472.5

150757 HIRANAND KOTWANI BARRACK NO 139 ROOM NO 3 PARSRAM COTTAGEULHASNAGAR THANE 421001 10.5

163004 BALKRISHNA H DHOTRE PLOT NO 23 NEW BHARAT CO-OP HSG SO LTD RAMNAGARDOMBIVALI (E) THANE 421201 810

118897 DEEPA VIJAY ISRANI GURU ASHISH BUNGALOW 1B

KANCHANGURI CO-OP HSG SOCIETYPT 

DINDAYAL ROAD THANE 421202 1225.5

118898 DEEPA VIJAY ISRANI GURU ASHISH BUNGALOW 1B

KANCHANGURI CO-OP HSG SOCIETYPT 

DINDAYAL ROAD THANE 421202 1225.5

017662 KAMALAKAR RAMKRISHNA KARVE KARVE WADA AT & P O MURBAD DT THANA THANE 421401 315

158932 ASHA MANOHAR WAGH VIJAY-NIWAS JAIL ROAD OPP P.E.SCHOOLNASHIK ROAD NASHIK 422101 607.5

212190 CHARUDATTA SHRIDHAR GOKHALE "AKSHAY" 10 PROFFESSOR COLONY BEHIND DICJALGAON JALGAON 425001 450

192391 MANJARI CHAUDHARY 315,N-1(C), CIDCO, AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431003 168

212137 SUNIL KAKAR 3A,SHEIKH COLONY KATOL ROAD NAGPURMAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440013 483

195989 DESHPANDE LAXMIKANT P 4/8, MIG COLONY TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPUR NAGPUR 440022 112.5

067575 YUSUF SULEMAN

BOMAYWALA SHOP,CHEMISTS & 

DRUGGISTS, BACHHARAJ ROAD,

WARDHATEL:07152 240733,255216,94231 

18752 WARDHA 442001 1417.5

131021 VAIDEHI V PARADKAR GANGADHAR PLOTS AKOLA AKOLA 444001 100.5

000083 SANAT KR B TARKAS SHANWARE RD BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA 450331 225

167241 ATUL MUNDHRA 79,SHRI NAGAR MAIN INDORE(M P) INDORE 452001 135

209402 MANJUSHREE BHANDARI 181, CLERK COLONY INDORE INDORE(M.P.) INDORE 452010 5343

173055 VASANT T POOJARI 4-1-2/1A,RAMKOTE HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500001 33

185197 PAVAN KUMAR AGARWAL 21-6-407, GANDHI BAZAR CHANDRALOK JHULA HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500002 10.5

009464 CONJEEVARAM SRINIVASULU NAIDU 10-1-691,MARREDPALLE SECUNDERABAD A P HYDERABAD 500003 415.5

145699 M SRINIVASA RAO C/O HOTEL SARITA R P ROAD SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 405

095132 KAMALESH JHA D NO 6-1-299/2,PLOT 72 WALKER TOWN,PADMA RAO NAGAR SECUNDERABAD,A P HYDERABAD 500025 775.5

095176 RAJESH JHA D NO 6-1-299/2, PLOT 72 WALKER TOWN, PADMA RAO NAGAR SECUNDERABADA P HYDERABAD 500025 1183.5

212755 THEODRE A EMANUEL C/O SAN MARINA GROUP H NO 222B SAN MARINA HOUSE

Y W C A COMPOUND WEST 

MARREDPALLYSECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500026 60

168845 M A BAIG 3-6-182/A,HYDERGUDA, HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 55.5

096365 N C PUSHPAVATHI C/O PADMAJA ASSOCIATES 101A,LINGAPUR HOUSE

AMRUTHA 

ESTATES,HIMAYATNAGARHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 562.5

147012 RAMA VAIDYANATHAN BARU 8 2 701/A/2 ROAD 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 810



147015 RAMA VAIDYANATHAN BARU 8 2 701/A/2 ROAD 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500034 810

042082 BALESH CHIKOTI PLOT NO 34 DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500 036 HYDERABAD 500036 1126.5

077672 M S SEETHALAKSHMI. C/O P R SANKARANARAYANA SENIOR STENO (S C RAILWAY)

B-10,3RD FLOORCHANDRAGUPTA 

APARTMENTS,CHANAKYAPURI HYDERABAD 500047 708

215667 JAGADISH KUMAR RACHAMADUGU 38 / 152 MINCHIN STREET, KURNOOL - 518001 (A.P.) KURNOOL 518001 1297.5

115908 NIRMALA DHULIPALA C/O DR D KOTESWARA RAO 5/1 CHANDRAMOULINAGAR GUNTUR 522 007 GUNTUR 522007 1687.5

197757 MADHU KALIDINDI H P PETROL BUNK BHIMAVARAM WEST GODAVARI 534202 562.5

147782 MARIE THERESE DISOUZA 5 COOKSON ROAD RICHARDS TOWN BANGALORE BANGALORE 560005 810

098018 B NARASIMHULU REDDY 20 BUDDHAVIHARA ROAD FRASER TOWN BANGALORE 560 005 BANGALORE 560005 213

150535 JYOTHI SATHYA NARAYANAN NO.4, "POOJYA JYOTHI"

1ST CROSS, SARASWATHI PURAM NEW 

EXTN. ULSOOR,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560008 720

037673 O KESHAVADAS 29A,19TH D MAIN I BLOCK,RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 505.5

110209 NAGARAJ NARAYANARAO KUMBLE 43 12TH MAIN ROAD III BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560 011 BANGALORE 560011 1782

085371 P G SHANKAR NO 298, 11TH CROSS WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE BANGALORE 560027 742.5

161944 ARUNDHATI JAYANT PANGARKAR H-401,ROHAN VASANTHA, MARATHALLI, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560037 2575.5

203778 B ANIL KUMAR BHAT 93,GNANABODHINI HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, GNANABHARATHI LAYOUT,#RD BLOCK, DUBASIPALYA,KENGERI,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560059 34.5

198156 GEETHA PRASAD W/O.T GURU PRASAD, MANAGER,

CORPORATION BANK,20,AMRUTHNAGAR 

MAIN ROAD,KONANAKUNTE, BANGALORE 560062 943.5

142174 H S VENKATA RAMIAH PLOT NO.240,SRIDHARA PANDURANG NAGAR,OPP IIM BANNERGHATTA ROADBANGALORE BANGALORE 560076 3000

071604 MYTHILI VENKATARAMANI 304,MAGANS GOLD APARTMENTS, 216,9TH CROSS,9TH MAIN, JP NAGAR PHASE-II,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 112.5

011818 KALKUNTE MYTHILI RAJAGOPAL NO:410,10TH CROSS,14TH MAIN ROAD, J.P.NAGAR,2ND PHASE, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 202.5

011819 KALKUNTE RAMASWAMY RAJAGOPAL 410, 10TH CROSS 14TH MAIN J.P. NAGAR2ND PHASE BANGALORE 560078 202.5

180420 DHARAM M HINDUJA 37/1,R M U EXT I 9TH MAIN ,5TH STREET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 145.5

152882 N.NIRMALA "SRIVIVASA KRUPA" NO 17,5TH "A" MAIN ROAD OBALAPPA GARDENBANGALORE BANGALORE 560082 280.5

171092 VASANTHA NAGARAJAN A/75 31 A CROSS VII BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560082 51

065207 KUSUM ANAND 318/65/02 2ND MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK BANGALORE BANGALORE 560082 910.5

085819 A V ANANDA RAM 22/1 BEHIND SONAR STREET CHAMARAJA MOHALLA MYSORE MYSORE 570001 78

018129 RAVI R 1107 GITA ROAD CHAMARAJAPURAM MYSORE-4 MYSORE 570004 1687.5

017762 HAROLD SYLVESTER JOHN PEREIRA G-2,"CLOISTER VIEW MANOR", FR.MULLERS ROAD, KANKANADY,MANGALORE, MANGALORE 575002 8748

069022 P SRINIVASA MAIYA C/O MAIYA & MAIYA CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS GANESH NIVASCOONDAPOOR 576201 UDUPI 576201 235.5

177971 JAYA S KUBSADGOUDAR A I M S P B ROAD VIDYANAGARHUBLI DHARWAR 580020 247.5

212644 KUMUD SHESHAGIRI NAYAK KONKAN MEDICAL CENTRE NEAR MINI VIDHAN SOUDHA KARWAR KARWAR 581301 250.5

143962 SHMARAO FATTEPUR

C/O M/S POPULAR STRES BOOK 

SELLERS GANDHI CHOCK BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 586101 675

208366 SHRILATA U HERANJAL C/O DR SHIRURS NURSING HOME KALADAGI ROAD BAGALKOT BIJAPUR 587101 166.5

148618 ASHRAFIBAI NO 21, ERRABALU CHETTY STREET GEORGE TOWN CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 4050

148723 FATEMABAI M T NO 11, ERRABALU STREET P O BOX NO 211 CHENNAIPIN-600001 CHENNAI 600001 4050

200022 ARTI CHANDAK C/O K M SYNDICATE 74/G, GODOWN STREET GROUND FLOORCHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 1125

166387 CITIBANK N A

STOCK POWER/EQUITY ADVANCE 

OPERATIONS, 2,CLUB HOUSE ROAD, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600002 266.5

116507 BELIAPA PENANDRA MONNAPPA 1A,GEE GEE MINOR, NO:23,COLLEGE ROAD, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600006 292.5

061585 NALINI CHIDAMBARAM 16 PYCROFTS GARDEN ROAD CHENNAI 600 006 CHENNAI 600006 573

013840 R RAMAKRISHNAN 6, TEMPLE ROAD OPP MENTAL HOSPITAL CHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 4950

189736 R MALLIKA 1,GANDHI STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 10.5

212681 BRINDHA NATARAJAN 283 T T K ROAD ALWARPET CHENNAICHENNAI CHENNAI 600018 355.5

142655 SRIDHAR SRINIVASAN AANANDHAM 39/1, KAMARAJ AVENUE-1ST STREET ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 145.5

007884 S N V L NARAYANA RAO NO 1 AZIZ NAGAR II STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 CHENNAI 600024 585

190499 PRIYA RAM KUMAR G-10,B-BLOCK, JAINS SAAGARIKA,

SATHYADEV AVENUE,MRC 

NAGAR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 261

012424 MATTACKAI BAHANNA GEORGE 3B-ANUGRAHA APARTMENTS NO. 2, SEETHANAGAR II CROSS STREET NUNGAMBAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 5197.5

127230 V MANOHAR Y-11)NEW NO:81) 5TH MAIN ROAD, ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 112.5

122021 J SARASWATHY C/O.MR.D.ARUMUGAM, NO:30/1,KATTA BOMMAN STREET, KALLIKUPPAM,AMBATTUR,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600053 405

194318 R NEMICHAND JAIN C/O.DEEPAK AGENCY, 8 ARUNACHALAM STREET, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 10.5



102030 ARIFA KUTTY PLOT NO.23, NAGI REDDY STREET DEVI KARUMARIAMMAN NAGAR NEAR KESHAVARTHINIVALSARAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600087 685.5

098546 R SURENDRA BABU PLOT NO:49,BALAI NAGAR, 13TH STREET,PART NO:II, ADAMBAKKAM,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600088 550.5

147062 K RAJ NO:520,ASTACAKSHMI NAGAR, 26TH STREET,ALAPAKKAM, CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600116 270

147063 K PADMA NO:520,ASTALAKSHMI NAGAR, 26TH STREET,ALAPAKKAM, CHENNAITEL:044-24767705 KANCHIPURAM 600116 270

204191 JANAKI JAMBUNATHAN NO.3,11TH STREET PDPM COLONY KALPAKKAM,CHENGALPET DISTT NADU CHENNAI 603102 922.5

010652 M ALAGAMMAI SWAMINATH PLOT NO 37 K K NAGARMADURAI 625020 MADURAI 625020 10.5

013538 RITA MASCRANGHAS 64, ST. JOHNS ST., VIRAPANDIANPATNAM TIRUNALVELI DIST. 628216 TIRUNELVELI 628216 675

160533 KRISHNA SRIDHAR NO. 13, BHARATHI PARK CROSS ROAD NO.2 COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641011 4387.5

134597 RUGMINI MENON CHERUMANASSERI PANNIANKARA CALICUT CALICUT 673003 2295

117389 GIRIJA BALAKRISHNAN PRASANTHI CANAL ROAD P.O. ERANHIPALAMCALICUT CALICUT 673006 2835

110111 P M SANKARAN BHATTATHIRIPAD 22/846, THIRUVANNUR CALICUT CALICUT 673029 1125

117901 P LEELA MENON KALYAN PUTHUR PALGHAT KERALA 678001 PALGHAT 678001 945

208273 PULIKOTTIL JOSS PATRIX C/O K T DAVIS KOLLANNUR (H),KALATHODE KURA PO OLLUKARATHRISSUR TRICHUR 680655 202.5

100264 LEELA SANKARAN 49/1934,B PRANAVAN MENON PARAMBU ROAD EDAPILLYCOCHIN COCHIN 682024 180

103911 MOLLY MATHEW NADUVILEZHATHU HOUSE VAIKADRAYAR P O VIA YALKOM KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA 686142 KOTTAYAM 686142 550.5

119149 THOMAS PANICKER C ARAPPURA PUTHEN VEEDU, PUNNAMUKKU,PERUMPUZHA P.O., KUNDARA,KOLLAM(DIST.),KERALA QUILON 691504 550.5

128596 MANJU SHREE JAIN

C/O PRECISION BEARING & MILL 

STORES 35 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 3RD FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

190186 SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR GEILLANDERS ARBHUNOT & CO LTD GEILLANDER HOUSE N S ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 10.5

081158 ANSUYA DEVI KARNANI KARNANI & ASSOCIATES 125,N S ROAD 3RD FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 22.5

177153 VIMAL KUMAR JAIN C/O VINOD BAID & CO, 2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO:206,

"TOBACO HOUSE",1 & 2,OLD COURT 

HOUSE CORNER, KOLKATA 700001 33

178583 RAMESH KUMAR PUNJABI P-38,INDIA EXCHAGE PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 33

176537 SANGEETA JAIN C/O SUNRISE SPARES CO PVT LTD 5/1,CLIVE ROW 1ST FLOORROOM NO 28/4 KOLKATA 700001 10.5

189194 SARBANANDA GATTANI 111,COSSIPORE ROAD,RAJAKAL,

NEAR CHITPUR BAZAR,NEAR REGENT 

CINEMA, KOLKATATEL:25573414/9830559094 KOLKATA 700002 3

130328 DILIP KUMAR GOSWAMI 59/1/B, RAM KANTO BOSE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 10.5

006120 ASIT KUMAR BANERJEE 37 KASI MITRAGHAT STREET KOLKATA-700003 KOLKATA 700003 1428

202852 BITHI NAG CHAUDHURI 12A MOHANLAL MITRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 337.5

017793 SOMEN DAS 13 OLD MAYORS COURT KOLKATA-700005 KOLKATA 700005 7942.5

143415 ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 13 B RAM TANU BOSE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 22.5

001628 PRASUN KUMAR BOSE FLAT NO:B-104, SHANTI NIKETAN,

32/4 SAHITYA PARISHAD 

STREET,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 337.5

096561 DIPANJAN GHOSH 1 A BLACQUIRE SQUARE KOLKATA 700 006 KOLKATA 700006 5670

131291 SUNDIP KUMAR SONI 7 HANS PUKAR 1ST LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 2260.5

165193 SANJAY KUMAR KIYAL 10, DWARKANATH TAGORE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

205842 ALOK KUMAR GOENKA 42, VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

205702 PRABHAWATI DEVI GOENKA 42,VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

205703 ALOK KUMAR GOENKA 42 VIVEKANAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR KOLKTA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

038404 ASHOK KUMAR MURARKA C/O HANUMAN TRADING COMPANY 68, COTTON STREET KOLKATA 700007 KOLKATA 700007 708

162823 KAMAL KUMAR GELERA C/O.JAIN ASSOCIATES 28 JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ STREET 2ND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

182523 BINOD KUMAR CHURIWAL 124-B,RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 10.5

187347 DEBASIS GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 10.5

125557 MADHU SUDAN DUTTA 29 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 168

177724 SUNITA CHOUDHURY C/O.PRAJESH CHOUDHURY & CO., 1A,GRANT LANE,R/N.214, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 10.5

190222 JAGAT KUMAR SIL 12/2/2,SREE GOPAL MULLICK LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700012 67.5

212650 SAROJ KOTHARI C/O.PAUL & KOTHARI 27 WESTON STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 18

213805 AKSHAT DHANUKA 410,KAMALALAYA CENTRE 156A,LENIN SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700013 30

130102 BISWANATH CHANDRA 15, BECHULAL ROAD BLOCK A , FLAT NO 21 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 33

145231 BASANTI BASU 65A BENIAPUKUR ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700014 405

178132 APEEJAY PRIVATE LIMITED APEEJAY HOUSE 15, PARK STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 648



097299 MICHAEL PINTO 12 HUNGERFORD STREET KOLKATA 700 017 KOLKATA 700017 1485

184768 SOUMITRAJIT UKIL 57, MCLEAD STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 10.5

213197 MR. RAKESH MANCHANDA 73 A THEATRE ROAD P.O.CIRCUS AVENUEKOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 12

172325 NIRMAL KUMAR SAU 167 G RASH BEHARI AVN. KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 337.5

152826 SWAPNA GANGULY 42/1A, SAROT BOSE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 10.5

142454 SANDIP KR BASU 162/1A BAKUL BAGAN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 33

021966 KISHORE PRASAD CHAUDHURI 3-FR,FL-3A 1 COOPER STREET

KOLKATAMOB:9433342528 LAND 

PH:24754804 KOLKATA 700026 3487.5

020365 CHINI GOPAL SAHA 81/B S P MUKHERJEE ROAD KALIKATARA KALIGHAT KOLKATA-700026 KOLKATA 700026 180

211613 KANTA DEVI DALMIA 66,LAKE AVENUE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700026 168

055048 SUKLA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA-700027 KOLKATA 700027 472.5

205715 VINITA KEDIA FLAT 62 NAVRANG 10/1 ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

193002 SHIV KEDIA FLAT NO 62,NAVRANG 10/1,ALIPORE PARK PLACE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 10.5

198485 SOMNATH BANERJEE MILLENIUM APARTMENT, 7,R.B.C.ROAD, DUM DUM,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 15

212058 SHANTA GHOSH P-506A,KEYATALA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 13341.5

150329 ARABINDA BANERJEE 150-A MOTILAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 505.5

175501 ANITA KEDA KEYATALLA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 100.5

071058 RANOO KHANNA MANJULA TOWERS APARTMENT NO. 9 32, HAZRA ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 3399

172293 GOUTAM BARIK 22G/1A SRINATH MUKHERJEE LANE GHUGUDANGA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 67.5

172295 GOUTAM BARIK 22G/1A SRINATH MUKHERJEE LANE GHUGUDANGA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700030 145.5

152507 DHANANJOY DAS 15,RUSSA ROAD SOUTH,3RD LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700033 100.5

168638 ADITI DUTTA 5,KALI PRASANNA CHATTERJEE LANE, FLAT NO:4B, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 202.5

135969 SUSHANTA RANJAN BASAK 2/A/11 MOTILAL MALLICK LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700035 2370

082928 BELA BHAR 7/32/6/1,BARADA BASAK STREET, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 907.5

142271 GOBINDA BANERJI 6 RAI MATHURANATH CHOWDHURY ST KOLKATA KOLKATA 700036 145.5

145082 DIPTI BISWAS C/O TINY TAUGHT K G SCHOOL 38 TARA SANKAR SARANI KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 405

096569 ASHISH GUPTA 3B/3,NATORE PARK 2ND ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700039 8856

130083 SACHI DULAL CHANDRA 162/D/581, LAKE GARDENS KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 10.5

038059 PROBIR SENGUPTA D-664,LAKE GARDENS, KOLKATA MOB:9231564002 KOLKATA 700045 1500

126197 SANJAY CHAUDHARY C/O.SHRI SAMPAT RAJ JAIN, FLAT 5B,BLOCK-II,9B,BECHULAL ROAD,

SATYAM COOPERATIVE HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD.,"SATYAM APARTMENTS", KOLKATA 700046 16.5

151687 DEBASHIS BHATTACHARYYA

H-14, NAVADARSHA CO-OP HSG SOC 

LTD SRIMANTAPUR BIRATIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700051 10.5

205707 LALIT KISHORE CHOUDHURY 76-B,NEW ALIPORE BLOCK E KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 10.5

205233 TAPAS KUMAR ROY 203, MANIKTALA MAIN ROAD BLOCK-24, FLAT-29 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 4455

182169 MANISHA GANGULY HUDCO HOUSING ESTATE BLOCK-12,FLAT-163 ULTADANGA MAIN ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 55.5

143916 SAUGATA CHATTERJEE P-127A C I T ROAD SCHEME VI M KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 337.5

187325 NABA KRISHNA BANERJEE AG-32 RABINDRA PALLY P.O. PRAFULLA KANAN KOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 33

183694 PAWAN KUMAR KANORIA DA 4/4 & 5 SHASTRIBAGAN, D.B.NAGAR,

ABHILASHA APPARTMENT,4D 4TH 

FLOOR, KOLKATA 700059 16.5

136151 SIBAPRIYA MUKERJI AE-466,SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 1215

209709 NITIN MEHROTRA D 4/2 LABONY ESTATE SECTOR IKOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 750

137434 PRANATI CHATTERJEE C/O BRIGADIER N CHATTERJEE CF 21 SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700064 4050

213158 SUMITENDU KUMAR DUTT NATURAL VIEW 82 ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD FLAT-5K 5TH FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700067 4.5

198229 SHREE PRAKASH DHANUKA 35/1,J L NEHRU ROAD FLAT 6H KOLKATA KOLKATA 700071 10.5

019478 RAJ KUMAR SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA-700073 KOLKATA 700073 10.5

214092 RANJAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE SAPTARSHI COMPLEX ATRI-3A 2ND FLOOR 12,A C SARKAR ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA 700076 202.5

151742 SUKUMAR BASU 38, SRIRAMPORE ROAD NORTH P O GARIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 145.5

163228 ANJANA BORAL 65/A, DR NILMONI SARKER STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700090 1732.5

171831 SWAPNA GHOSE CL 220 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR II KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 45

022078 SATYA RANJAN ROY CJ-100, SECTOR II BIDHAN NAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 2025



211866 SARASWATI BHOWMICK PURBACHAL HOUSING ESTATE CLUSTER-IX(NINE)

BUILDING NO A/3,SALT LAKE 

CITYSECTOR-III KOLKATA 700097 1215

189185 SANDEEP KR SRIVASTAVA A-29,LAKE VIEW PARK, BONHOOGHLY, KOLKATATEL:033-25789177 KOLKATA 700108 16.5

209247 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE 93/3,BANERJEE PARA ROAD PO TALPUKUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700123 22.5

207968 IVY CHOWDHURY 97,OLD SAHARA ROAD PO NEW BARRACKPUR DIST 24PGS(N)KOLKATA KOLKATA 700131 16.5

205492 DEBKUMAR PRAMANIK 998,T.S.ROAD BORAL GARIA,KOLKATAW.B KOLKATA 700154 34.5

123228 ARATI DUTTA 2, BAIKUNTHA CHATTERJEE LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 550.5

152264 DULAL SARKAR 2/3, C D P LANE BATAITALA HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 10.5

024434 RAM AWTAR BAGLA 77/1,G T ROAD SOUTH DUDHGALI NEAR MULLICK PHATAKHOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 10.5

146989 SUBHRANGSHU DATTA 20 CHINTAMONI DEY ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 1374

170460 ANITA PASARI C/O S R TEXTILES 547 G T ROAD (SOUTH) 3RD FLOOR,HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 10.5

179560 NAVIN KUMAR JAIN 329,N.S.ROAD,5TH FLOOR FLAT NO:502,KALI BABU BAZAR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 10.5

080802 JAYANTA KUMAR PANDIT 7/1 BHAGABAN CHATTERJEE LANE P O KADAMTOLA DIST HOWRAH 711 101 HOWRAH 711101 1113

212701 PARIJAT BIKASH MUKERJEE 10 DHARMATALA LANE P O SHIBPURHOWRAH 2 HOWRAH 711102 4021.5

131104 BISWA NATH RAY CHAUDHURI 62/1 DHARMATALA LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 10.5

148161 BHASKAR MITRA 8/3 CIRCULAR 6TH BYE LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 405

086140 ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE 140/4, CURRIE ROAD, HOWRAH-4 HOWRAH 711104 270

125545 SUBIR CHANDRA 73 MAHENDRA BHATTACHARJEE ROAD PO SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 10.5

214853 SUKANTA KUMAR DEY P-41/1, NATABAR PAL ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711105 3

137852 BIMAL KANTI MAJUMDAR 10 RAJKRISHNA KUMAR STREET P O BELURMATH DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711202 810

124047 ABHIJIT SINHA P.O. & VILL DURGAPUR BALLY OLD POST OFFICE LANE MAJUMDERPARAHOWRAH HOWRAH 711205 67.5

185475 KINGSHUK DAM P O & VILL AMTA DIST HOWRAH HOWRAH 711401 45

016648 UMA PADA DE C/O PARESH NATH DE SURIPARA P O CHINSURAH DT HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712101 3948

145928 ASIT KUMAR DE DR J L DE ROAD GHUTIA BAZAR P O & DIST HOOGHLY W B HOOGHLY 712103 640.5

146535 SOURAV MONDAL C/O DR N G MONDAL 135/1,G.T.ROAD,

P O BAIDYABATI,DIST HOOGHLY,WEST 

BENGAL HOOGHLY 712222 405

215283 ANIMESH SAHA 85 / C, NEW STATION ROAD HIND MOTOR, HOOGHLY-712233 HOOGHLY 712233 112.5

188919 ANIMESH SAHA 85/C, NEW STATION ROAD P.O. HINDMOTOR DT. HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712233 67.5

149634 PROTAP MUKHERJEE 18, BHABANI SEN SARANI P.O. KONNAGAR DT. HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712235 10.5

095515 SUMITA ROY C/O SRI SUSHIL CHANDRA ROY 4 CHATTERJEE ST PO UTTARPARA DT HOOGLYPIN 712 258 HOOGHLY 712258 550.5

166706 SAMIR KUMAR SARKAR SREEPUR ROAD P.O. KULTI DIST BURDWANWEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713343 145.5

137303 NIVEDITA KUNDU C/O DR P N KUNDU KUMAR BAZAR P.O.RANIGANJDIST-BURDWAN BURDWAN 713347 1518

166515 SUHAS RANJAN PATRA ARABINDA NAGAR P.O. & DIST MIDNAPORE BANKURA 721101 1687.5

190031 LAKSHMI KANTA SAHA 5 DAKSHIN PARA PO RANAGHAT DT NADIA NADIA 741201 10.5

048074 KAMALKRISHNA MONDAL MANINDRA HAT PO CHAKDAHA DT NADIA W B 741 222 NADIA 741222 652.5

084283 KISHORE KUMAR GHOSH 27 BINDU BASINI ROAD P O BHATPARA PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743123 2025

212655 GADADHAR MANTRI WARD NO 18 HOLDG NO 922/2031 RAJABAGICHACUTTACK CUTTACK 753009 159

055977 MANJUDEVI BHARTIA C/O.DR.R.BHARTIA, 6TH FLOOR,GARIMA TOWERS,

NEAR HARI 

SABHA,C.K.ROAD,PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI 781001 1417.5

185343 ARUP KR. GHOSH I. B. ROAD P.O. BILASIPARA, DT. DHUBRIASSAM SONITPUR 783348 135

169583 ODI DAI C/O.MR.OTEM DAI,(IAS) "GUTE GAMRO",

NEAR"DONYI-POLO"ASHOK 

HOTEL,"C"SECTOR,ITANAGAR, DIBRUGARH 791111 1518

152083

MAGADH STOCK EXCHANGE 

ASSOCIATION 9TH FLOOR, ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH MARG, PATNA - 800001 PATNA 800001 2479.5

175550 NUTAN BALA MISHRA KALPATARU BEHIND SANJIVANI HOSPITAL SASTRI NAGARMUNGER, BIHAR MONGHYR 811201 411

185272 BINOD KUMAR AGARWAL GAURAV INVESTMENT 18, SHANTI BHAWAN BANK MOREDHANBAD DHANBAD 826001 10.5

134837 MAHABIR SINHA 34,CIRCUIT HOUSE AREA(NORTH WEST), ROAD NO:15,P.O.SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND SINGHBHUM 831011 1215

114958 MAYA DEVI GUPTA C/O SRI BHOLA NATH SAHU MASTER MASALA INDUSTRIES

OLD RANCHI ROAD 

CHAKRADHARPURSINGHBHUM SINGHBHUM 833102 375

180069 SUNITA RUNGTA C/O DR SUNIL RUNGTA BARALAL STREET UPPER BAZARP.O.RANCHI RANCHI 834001 10.5

100248 BINOY KUMAR C/O.SRI NAGENDRA PRASAD, NAGENDRA NIWAS,NEAR WOMENS ITI,

SUKHDEO NAGER,RATU 

ROAD,RANCHI,JHARKHAND-5 HEHAL 834005 550.5

020649 NIRMAL KUMAR 1071/SECTOR II PANCHKULA URBAN ESTATE PANCHKULA,HARYANA PANCHKULA 134108 550.5

107331 VINODRAY PARSHOTTAMDAS DAVE RUPAL SOCIETY P.NO.2197/C-3 DEVI KRUPA HILL DRIVE BEHIND VADODARIYA PARKBHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364002 247.5



106446 MUKESH KANTILAL GHAEL 1ST FLOOR SHIRIN HOUSE 1/1032 CHOKISHERI NANPURA SURAT 395001 SURAT 395001 502.5

175382 NEHABEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 112.5

175383 NEHABEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

175391 BHAIRAVIBEN RANGWALA 1-1032 CHOKI SHERI NANPURA SURAT SURAT 395001 45

163412 BILKIS S MOTIWALA ATTARWALA BLDG 4TH FLOOR 12-14,MIRZA STREETMUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 33

213014 BIPIN MANGESH NERURKAR 62/1482 M I G COLONY ADARSH NAGAR WORLIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 183

048497 VENKATA SUBBA RAO KOPURI LEELA NIKUNJ DR SUBBA RAO COLONY PICKETSECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 2025

110175 LALITHA P EKAMBARESHA 117 3RD MAIN 8TH CROSS CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560 018 BANGALORE 560018 78

063789 R KALYANA RAMAN FLAT NO.8,TVS APARTMENTS, 31,THAMBIAH STREET EXTENSION WEST MAMBALAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600033 67.5

167518 KRISHNA DEVI BUBNA BUBNA COMMERCIAL CO. 8/1B, MAHARISHI DEBENDRA ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 135

211815 DURGA CHATTERJEE 42/1,AMRITA LAL MUKHEJEE ROAD BARISHA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700008 1.5

118559

MONANGAT MANIVALAPPIL 

ABDURAHIMAN POST BOX NO 4467 DUBAI UAE PHOENICIA HOTEL 0 0 435.5

118601 MULAKKAL UNNIKRISHNAN

ABU DHABI CO FOR ONSHORE OIL 

OPERATIONS P O BOX 270 ABU DHABI U A E 0 0 891

214253 ARUNJIT SINGH CHOPRA 9,DELANEY DRIVE, AJAX. ONTARIO.L1T 4B2., CANADA 0 0 1870.5

146676 SANTOSH TANDON 173 MADHUVAN I P EXTN NEW DELHI DELHI 110092 588

030166 RAMAWATAR GUPTA FLAT NO.76, SUBHAM APARTMENTS PLOT NO.37, I.P.EXTNT (PATPARGANJ) DELHI DELHI 110092 1113

049973 MOHAMMEDMIYA A KADRI 1,SUNRISE BUNGALOWS, NEAR AZIZIYA MASJID,

BEHIND NAVRANG TENAMENTS 

FATEHWADI,JUHAPURA SARKHEJ ROAD, AHMEDABAD 380055 2463

190459 SAILESH KUMAR N BHATT 19 TEJAS CO-OP HAG SOCIETY SECTOR 23 GANDHINAGARAHMEDABAD GANDHI NAGAR 382023 48

056903 INDUMATI NAMDEO GURE SUNDER BHUVAN 2ND FLOOR A-19 GIRGAUM BOMBAY-400 004 MUMBAI 400004 2362.5

012770 GANESH MUKUND GAVANDALKAR 10,MEGHMALHAR,3RD FLOOR

THE MAHIM MEGHMALHAR CO-

OP.HSG.SOC.LTD., GABRIAL STREET,MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 2092.5

099905 KUSUM D MEHTA 103 DALAMAL CHAMBERS SIV V T MARG MUMBAI 400 020 MUMBAI 400020 1360.5

103202 SHAILAJA PRAKASH KADAM 4-B SHIV CHATRAPATI SOCIATY SENA DATTA PETH PUNE-411 030 PUNE 411030 360

101632 M KRISHNAMMA SAMSONS NURSERY 3RD CROSS 1ST BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560 011 BANGALORE 560011 550.5

147770 N V LAKSHMI SRI NILAYAM V KAVD PALGHAT PALGHAT 678003 810

035624 SHASHI JAIN C/O JAIN GHUNGHRU STORES 124B RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA 700 007 KOLKATA 700007 630

023874 JAYANTA KUMAR BASU 497-D BLOCK M NEW ALIPUR KOLKATA 700053 KOLKATA 700053 1597.5


